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2026 Marlins January Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups32.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Cassidy V1 28.29 AG

ZEUS-CT 10Rodriguez, Camila2 30.25 AG

SSAC-CT 10Sullivan, Evelyn A3 31.56 AG

GYWD-CT 10Galatioto, Anna R4 32.13 AG

SSAC-CT 10Merino, Nono5 32.93

GRYM-CT  9Keeshan, Sofia6 33.04

GYWD-CT 10Maciejewski, Ellis M7 33.25

GRYM-CT 10Virmani, Arya8 33.28

SSAC-CT  9Asante, Johanna9 33.29

GRYM-CT 10Fardelmann, Vivian10 33.40

GRYM-CT  9Goldberger, Lucy J11 33.50

SSAC-CT  9Kassam, Aria12 33.51

ZEUS-CT 10Urbaszek, Bella D13 33.81

GYWD-CT 10Keogh, Katelyn E14 34.01

GYWD-CT  9Khwaja-Patel, Soniya M15 34.23

GRYM-CT  8Garcia-Alonso, Elena16 34.56

SSAC-CT  9Bujupi, Charlotte17 34.78

ORCA-CT 10Sanchez, Elizabeth L18 34.84

RAC-CT 10Arita, Kaia19 35.05

RAC-CT 10Dobreski, Annie F20 35.12

SSAC-CT 10Rao, Vivian V21 35.71

ZEUS-CT  8Cole, Ella G22 35.90

BGNW-MR 10Brown, Arielle I23 35.94

GRYM-CT 10Gyesky, Everly24 35.95

WEST-CT 10Faifman, Anna25 36.13

NCY-CT 10Liu, Freya Y26 36.14

RAC-CT  9Smith, Amelia L27 36.64

RAC-CT 10Colantuono, River L28 37.38

GRYM-CT  9Ciraco, Alexa C29 37.61

BGNW-MR 10Fleming, Elly R30 37.82

RAC-CT 10Chen, Isabel Y31 37.86

SSAC-CT  8Watkins, Thea32 37.93

SSAC-CT  9Bhatia, Raisa33 38.13

GRYM-CT 10Pick, Piper34 38.39

GRYM-CT  9Small, Summer35 39.08

NCY-CT  9Morgan, Suki B36 39.11

ORCA-CT  8LeCompte, Juliette M37 39.12

GYWD-CT  9Wilder, Mia R38 39.22

BGNW-MR  7McCreanor, Grace A39 39.47

NCY-CT 10Wenner, Hadley L40 39.54

RAC-CT 10Nikodijevic, Charlotte G41 39.65

BGNW-MR  7Bakas, Vivi K42 39.81

BGNW-MR  9Mitchell, Francesca L43 40.34

GYWD-CT  9Straus, Audrey R44 40.41

BGNW-MR  8Russo, Ellie E45 40.47

GRYM-CT  9Cray, Eleanor L46 40.49

NCY-CT  9Anthony, Lily R47 40.75

NCY-CT  9Scheler, Annie A48 40.79

GRYM-CT  9Blanchett, Lily49 40.81

SSAC-CT  8Zhang, Vera50 41.47

GRYM-CT  9DiMiero, Emily E51 41.50

BGNW-MR 10Singh, Uma M52 41.65

RAC-CT 10Rossi, Sydney A53 41.75

WEST-CT 10Plant, Adeline M54 41.92

GYWD-CT  8Munoz, Elana G55 42.48

ORCA-CT  7Gibbs, Cosette56 42.50

NCY-CT 10DiMarco, Elena R57 42.72

RAC-CT  9Umanski, Milana58 42.75

BGNW-MR  9Dunnigan, Emilia J59 42.77

NCY-CT  9Swergold, Lydia B60 43.33

ZEUS-CT  9Tejpal, Meera S61 43.38

GYWD-CT  9Canales, Kylie D62 43.86

ZEUS-CT  9Ray, Molly A63 44.16

GRYM-CT  8Walsh, Emerson64 44.40

RAC-CT  9Morrow, Cali L65 45.50

RAC-CT 10Betser, Alice A66 45.90

GRYM-CT 10Zolotarevsky, Mila67 46.14

GYWD-CT  7Straus, Mary G68 47.40

RAC-CT 10Brogan, Taylor M69 48.33

NCY-CT 10Dur, Ursula G70 48.65

NCY-CT  9Hubertus, Annabelle J71 48.73

GYWD-CT  7Zachary, Millie I72 48.94

ZEUS-CT  8Jaffe, Emmy E73 49.26

NCY-CT  8Wattson, Maddy E74 49.49

NCY-CT  9Jesus Buzo, Alana75 50.35

GRYM-CT  8Small, Vivienne76 50.88

BGNW-MR  9PanCarro, Lola M77 51.63

RAC-CT  8Nikodijevic, Caroline S78 52.06

GYWD-CT  9Brand, Bailey H79 54.50

WEST-CT  9Peters, Charlotte80 54.71

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:13.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 10Swift, Alexandra1 59.97 AG

28.50 59.97

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Cassidy V2 1:01.09 AG

28.87 1:01.09

RAC-CT 10Maltz, Taylor M3 1:04.99 AG

30.94 1:04.99

SSAC-CT 10Voyko, Marta4 1:05.54 AG

30.38 1:05.54

ZEUS-CT 10Rodriguez, Camila5 1:10.05 AG

RAC-CT 10Arita, Kaia6 1:12.67 AG

33.44 1:12.67

SSAC-CT 10Merino, Nono7 1:12.76 AG

34.93 1:12.76

GRYM-CT  9Keeshan, Sofia8 1:12.82 AG

34.05 1:12.82

ZEUS-CT 10Flores, Kyla R9 1:13.16 AG

33.81 1:13.16

GRYM-CT 10Ciraco, Kaya E10 1:13.24 AG

34.56 1:13.24

GRYM-CT 10Tuohey, Jane11 1:13.63 AG

35.47 1:13.63

GRYM-CT 10Virmani, Arya12 1:13.80

35.09 1:13.80

GRYM-CT  9Goldberger, Lucy J13 1:15.06

36.19 1:15.06

NCY-CT 10Kelly, Moira J14 1:15.31

37.06 1:15.31
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT  9Kassam, Aria15 1:15.46

35.19 1:15.46

ZEUS-CT 10Callender, Savannah A16 1:15.91

35.41 1:15.91

GYWD-CT 10Maciejewski, Ellis M17 1:16.03

ZEUS-CT 10Urbaszek, Bella D18 1:16.38

35.41 1:16.38

ORCA-CT 10Sanchez, Elizabeth L19 1:17.72

36.93 1:17.72

BGNW-MR 10Brown, Arielle I20 1:18.16

RAC-CT  9Dollard, Emma E21 1:19.15

37.26 1:19.15

SSAC-CT  9Bujupi, Charlotte22 1:19.17

36.06 1:19.17

GRYM-CT  9Sullivan, Riley23 1:19.45

38.02 1:19.45

GRYM-CT  8Garcia-Alonso, Elena24 1:20.02

37.84 1:20.02

WEST-CT 10Faifman, Anna25 1:20.18

37.71 1:20.18

RAC-CT 10Castellano, Autumn S26 1:20.63

38.09 1:20.63

RAC-CT 10Dobreski, Annie F27 1:21.25

38.91 1:21.25

ZEUS-CT  9Mitchell, Poppy A28 1:21.27

38.23 1:21.27

SSAC-CT  9Bhatia, Raisa29 1:21.66

39.20 1:21.66

GYWD-CT  9Gibson, Azlyn J30 1:22.34

SSAC-CT  9Aryal, Mayra31 1:23.06

39.82 1:23.06

RAC-CT  9Smith, Amelia L32 1:23.85

39.01 1:23.85

GRYM-CT  9Ciraco, Alexa C33 1:23.89

41.08 1:23.89

GRYM-CT 10Fardelmann, Vivian34 1:23.95

39.29 1:23.95

NCY-CT 10Liu, Freya Y35 1:24.01

40.09 1:24.01

RAC-CT 10Rossi, Sydney A36 1:25.06

39.69 1:25.06

ZEUS-CT  8Cole, Ella G37 1:25.45

39.64 1:25.45

GRYM-CT  9Baker, Grace38 1:25.92

NCY-CT 10Juneja, Kaavya39 1:28.03

40.67 1:28.03

WEST-CT 10Jones, Camilla W40 1:28.23

40.97 1:28.23

BGNW-MR 10Boyce, Parker L41 1:28.36

42.70 1:28.36

BGNW-MR  7McCreanor, Grace A42 1:28.86

42.09 1:28.86

NCY-CT 10Wenner, Hadley L43 1:29.27

43.54 1:29.27

RAC-CT  8Golovyan, Lina S44 1:30.09

39.44 1:30.09

NCY-CT 10Brookfield, Grace T45 1:30.30

41.13 1:30.30

WEST-CT 10Plant, Adeline M46 1:30.82

43.52 1:30.82

NCY-CT 10Hoffman, Holly S47 1:31.13

SSAC-CT  7Wolfe, Isla48 1:31.15

40.71 1:31.15

NCY-CT  9Swedalla, Olivia M49 1:31.97

41.88 1:31.97

BGNW-MR  7Bakas, Vivi K50 1:32.16

41.84 1:32.16

GRYM-CT 10Pick, Piper51 1:32.17

43.08 1:32.17

RAC-CT  8Liu, Amber52 1:32.25

43.46 1:32.25

WEST-CT 10Dioses, Pearl53 1:32.40

45.00 1:32.40

BGNW-MR 10Hehman, Rebecca J54 1:32.81

41.89 1:32.81

GRYM-CT  9Blanchett, Lily55 1:33.18

44.80 1:33.18

BGNW-MR  8Russo, Ellie E56 1:33.60

42.77 1:33.60

ZEUS-CT  9Hauser, Aubrey E57 1:33.64

45.03 1:33.64

NCY-CT 10DiMarco, Elena R58 1:34.12

RAC-CT 10Martin, Isla M59 1:34.13

WEST-CT  8Newman, Emery60 1:35.57

NCY-CT  9Swergold, Lydia B61 1:36.41

47.46 1:36.41

BGNW-MR 10Singh, Uma M62 1:36.60

45.92 1:36.60

GRYM-CT  9DiMiero, Emily E63 1:36.88

43.57 1:36.88

GRYM-CT 10Mazo, Nora64 1:37.10

44.72 1:37.10

ZEUS-CT  9Tejpal, Meera S65 1:38.08

44.57 1:38.08

GYWD-CT  9Ranta, Abigail A66 1:38.84

42.68 1:38.84

RAC-CT  9Umanski, Milana67 1:39.54

46.68 1:39.54

NCY-CT 10Davey, Christine A68 1:40.09

45.84 1:40.09

GYWD-CT  9Straus, Audrey R69 1:40.84

NCY-CT  7Moor, Ellie A70 1:41.89

GRYM-CT 10Zolotarevsky, Mila71 1:42.16

NCY-CT  8Wattson, Maddy E72 1:43.59

50.12 1:43.59

ZEUS-CT 10Sarly, Emma G73 1:45.04

46.75 1:45.04

GYWD-CT  7Straus, Mary G74 1:45.15

52.93 1:45.15

BGNW-MR  9PanCarro, Lola M75 1:51.34

50.98 1:51.34

NCY-CT  7Denning, Megumi A76 1:53.39

54.94 1:53.39

NCY-CT  9Cooper, LJ J77 1:54.59
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY-CT  7Brittain, Clara J78 1:55.21

WEST-CT  9Peters, Charlotte79 2:01.60

RAC-CT  9Iyer, Kavya80 2:01.69

55.86 2:01.69

NCY-CT  9Jesus Buzo, Alana81 2:02.56

NCY-CT 10Dur, Ursula G82 2:02.62

54.23 2:02.62

NCY-CT  7Cooper, Ridley F83 2:23.96

1:11.78 2:23.96

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:46.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 10Voyko, Marta1 2:24.16 AG

31.34 1:07.75 1:45.97 2:24.16

ZEUS-CT 10Rodriguez, Camila2 2:33.50 AG

34.85 1:14.15 1:54.72 2:33.50

GYWD-CT 10Straus, Annie C3 2:35.16 AG

33.42 1:12.42 1:54.34 2:35.16

RAC-CT 10O'Hara, Libby C4 2:35.30 AG

33.94 1:13.88 1:55.79 2:35.30

SSAC-CT 10Merino, Nono5 2:35.98 AG

35.73 1:15.54 2:35.98

RAC-CT 10Arita, Kaia6 2:36.34 AG

35.33 1:16.08 1:59.20 2:36.34

GYWD-CT  9Melcher, Morgan L7 2:41.41 AG

36.57 1:18.17 1:59.91 2:41.41

ZEUS-CT 10Callender, Savannah A8 2:43.22 AG

35.80 1:18.05 2:02.95 2:43.22

GRYM-CT 10Ciraco, Kaya E9 2:43.39 AG

2:05.39 2:43.39

GRYM-CT 10Virmani, Arya10 2:43.43 AG

SSAC-CT  9Kassam, Aria11 2:47.27

39.29 1:23.92 2:09.19 2:47.27

ZEUS-CT  9Mitchell, Poppy A12 2:47.85

37.83 1:20.70 2:04.90 2:47.85

RAC-CT 10Rossi, Sydney A13 3:00.36

1:24.65 2:12.46 3:00.36

SSAC-CT  9Aryal, Mayra14 3:00.88

41.87 3:00.88

BGNW-MR 10Singh, Uma M15 3:26.80

46.40 1:39.60 2:35.11 3:26.80

 
Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

10&U AG 2026 CT Age Groups7:14.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 10Swift, Alexandra1 6:00.55 AG

31.00 1:06.94 1:45.19 2:22.38

3:00.24 3:37.88 4:15.55 4:50.47

5:27.25 6:00.55

RA-MR 10Carrigan, Ali M2 6:01.77 AG

32.01 1:07.93 1:45.21 2:22.23

2:59.43 3:35.91 4:13.17 4:50.45

5:27.10 6:01.77

SSAC-CT 10Voyko, Marta3 6:35.18 AG

1:49.80 2:31.18

6:35.18

SSAC-CT 10Merino, Nono4 6:48.85 AG

35.94 1:16.47 2:40.26

6:10.74 6:48.85

SSAC-CT 10Sullivan, Evelyn A5 6:54.09 AG

35.89 1:16.99 1:58.77 2:41.70

3:23.95 4:07.11 4:49.05 5:31.56

6:14.67 6:54.09

GYWD-CT 10Straus, Annie C6 7:02.09 AG

35.29 1:18.44 2:02.32 2:45.75

3:29.51 4:12.72 4:56.31 5:39.62

6:22.52 7:02.09

ZEUS-CT 10Flores, Kyla R7 7:21.93

39.96

5:12.19 5:56.51

6:40.02 7:21.93

GYWD-CT  9Melcher, Morgan L8 7:34.00

37.74 1:21.91 2:09.56 2:55.84

5:16.37 6:03.00

6:49.71 7:34.00

SSAC-CT  9Aryal, Mayra9 7:49.97

40.73 1:27.32 3:07.02

7:04.70 7:49.97

GYWD-CT  9Gibson, Azlyn J10 8:11.09

41.20 1:30.04 3:10.07

4:51.46

7:21.64 8:11.09

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups38.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Cassidy V1 32.41 AG

ZEUS-CT 10Rodriguez, Camila2 33.89 AG

RAC-CT 10Maltz, Taylor M3 35.09 AG

SSAC-CT 10Merino, Nono4 35.43 AG

RAC-CT 10O'Hara, Libby C5 36.17 AG

SSAC-CT 10Sullivan, Evelyn A6 36.28 AG

RAC-CT 10Arita, Kaia7 36.46 AG

SSAC-CT 10Phung, Vu Han8 36.97 AG

SSAC-CT  9Asante, Johanna9 37.93 AG

GRYM-CT 10Tuohey, Jane10 38.00 AG

ZEUS-CT 10Callender, Savannah A11 38.02 AG

GRYM-CT 10Virmani, Arya12 38.88

SSAC-CT  9Bujupi, Charlotte13 38.93

ZEUS-CT 10Urbaszek, Bella D14 39.23

GRYM-CT 10Ciraco, Kaya E15 39.58

BGNW-MR 10Smagris, Nora K16 39.67

SSAC-CT 10Rao, Vivian V17 40.23

RAC-CT  9Smith, Amelia L18 40.64

GYWD-CT 10Maciejewski, Ellis M19 40.74

SSAC-CT  9Aryal, Mayra20 40.78

GRYM-CT  9Keeshan, Sofia21 41.01

ZEUS-CT  9Mitchell, Poppy A22 41.57

GYWD-CT 10Neri, Harper N23 41.59



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:55 PM  1/22/2026  Page 4

2026 Marlins January Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Boyce, Parker L24 41.69

GYWD-CT  9Gibson, Azlyn J25 41.74

RAC-CT 10Castellano, Autumn S26 41.92

GRYM-CT  9Baker, Grace27 42.08

ZEUS-CT  8Cole, Ella G28 42.57

BGNW-MR 10Brown, Arielle I29 43.07

NCY-CT 10Juneja, Kaavya30 43.09

GRYM-CT 10Fardelmann, Vivian31 43.19

RAC-CT  8Golovyan, Lina S32 43.21

BGNW-MR 10Hehman, Rebecca J33 43.49

NCY-CT 10Hoffman, Holly S34 43.66

SSAC-CT  9Kassam, Aria35 43.88

WEST-CT 10Jones, Camilla W36 43.91

ORCA-CT 10Sanchez, Elizabeth L37 44.12

GYWD-CT  9Ranta, Abigail A38 44.73

GRYM-CT 10Gyesky, Everly39 44.75

GRYM-CT  9Sullivan, Riley40 44.82

WEST-CT 10Dioses, Pearl41 45.37

GRYM-CT 10Mazo, Nora42 45.89

GRYM-CT  9Small, Summer43 46.15

GRYM-CT  8Garcia-Alonso, Elena44 46.38

NCY-CT  9Swergold, Lydia B45 46.51

SSAC-CT  9Shen, Bella46 46.89

BGNW-MR  7Bakas, Vivi K47 47.23

NCY-CT 10Wenner, Hadley L48 48.05

NCY-CT 10DiMarco, Elena R49 48.07

ZEUS-CT  9Tejpal, Meera S50 48.16

NCY-CT 10Brookfield, Grace T51 48.41

GRYM-CT  9Cray, Eleanor L52 48.48

NCY-CT 10Davey, Christine A53 48.49

GRYM-CT  8Henkes, Elizabeth54 48.58

BGNW-MR  7McCreanor, Grace A55 48.60

GYWD-CT  9Canales, Kylie D56 48.77

NCY-CT  9Swedalla, Olivia M57 49.03

RAC-CT  9Umanski, Milana58 49.52

SSAC-CT  8Zhang, Vera59 50.02

GYWD-CT  9Straus, Audrey R60 51.55

GRYM-CT  9DiMiero, Emily E61 51.59

NCY-CT 10Dur, Ursula G62 51.74

BGNW-MR  8Russo, Ellie E63 51.90

WEST-CT  9Peters, Charlotte64 52.11

GRYM-CT  9Blanchett, Lily65 52.23

BGNW-MR  9PanCarro, Lola M66 52.50

GRYM-CT  9Sack, Caroline67 56.89

RAC-CT  9Iyer, Kavya68 59.16

NCY-CT  9Cooper, LJ J69 1:00.96

NCY-CT  8Wattson, Maddy E70 1:01.24

NCY-CT  7Moor, Ellie A--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

GYWD-CT  7Zachary, Millie I--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

NCY-CT  7Brittain, Clara J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:24.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 10Maltz, Taylor M1 1:12.88 AG

35.57 1:12.88

SSAC-CT 10Merino, Nono2 1:13.38 AG

36.38 1:13.38

ZEUS-CT 10Rodriguez, Camila3 1:15.25 AG

36.64 1:15.25

SSAC-CT 10Sullivan, Evelyn A4 1:17.68 AG

37.81 1:17.68

BGNW-MR 10Smagris, Nora K5 1:20.59 AG

GRYM-CT 10Tuohey, Jane6 1:22.70 AG

39.15 1:22.70

GYWD-CT 10Neri, Harper N7 1:25.32

ZEUS-CT 10Callender, Savannah A8 1:25.41

NCY-CT 10Edgar, Sienna L9 1:26.61

40.90 1:26.61

GYWD-CT  9Melcher, Morgan L10 1:27.78

ZEUS-CT  9Mitchell, Poppy A11 1:27.83

RAC-CT  9Smith, Amelia L12 1:28.57

43.67 1:28.57

SSAC-CT  9Aryal, Mayra13 1:29.07

43.46 1:29.07

ZEUS-CT  8Cole, Ella G14 1:29.79

GYWD-CT  9Gibson, Azlyn J15 1:30.04

BGNW-MR 10Fortier, Priya S16 1:30.84

RAC-CT  9Dollard, Emma E17 1:31.11

45.02 1:31.11

SSAC-CT  9Bhatia, Raisa18 1:31.47

NCY-CT 10Kelly, Moira J19 1:32.18

RAC-CT 10Colantuono, River L20 1:32.66

RAC-CT 10Chen, Isabel Y21 1:32.80

ORCA-CT 10Sanchez, Elizabeth L22 1:34.07

46.18 1:34.07

RAC-CT 10Nikodijevic, Charlotte G23 1:36.34

45.29 1:36.34

WEST-CT 10Plant, Adeline M24 1:36.80

BGNW-MR 10Hehman, Rebecca J25 1:37.49

47.02 1:37.49

SSAC-CT  8Zhang, Vera26 1:39.44

NCY-CT  9Swergold, Lydia B27 1:44.07

NCY-CT  9Scheler, Annie A28 1:44.42

50.88 1:44.42

NCY-CT 10DiMarco, Elena R29 1:44.53

ZEUS-CT  9Tejpal, Meera S30 1:49.07

RAC-CT 10Betser, Alice A31 1:51.91

51.98 1:51.91

NCY-CT 10Dur, Ursula G32 1:52.81

NCY-CT  9Hubertus, Annabelle J33 1:54.88

BGNW-MR  9PanCarro, Lola M34 1:55.13

54.40 1:55.13

NCY-CT  8Wattson, Maddy E35 1:58.66

59.80 1:58.66

NCY-CT  9Anthony, Lily R36 2:00.53

WEST-CT  9Peters, Charlotte37 2:00.59

RAC-CT  8Nikodijevic, Caroline S38 2:05.41
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY-CT  7Moor, Ellie A--- DQ

No touch at turn

NCY-CT  9Jesus Buzo, Alana--- DQ

Not on back off wall

GYWD-CT  9Brand, Bailey H--- DQ

Not on back off wall

58.18 DQ

NCY-CT 10Wenner, Hadley L--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

51.86 DQ

GYWD-CT  9Wilder, Mia R--- DNF

Did not finish

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 10Voyko, Marta1 2:39.93

35.85 1:16.34 2:39.93

ZEUS-CT 10Rodriguez, Camila2 2:46.14

1:19.88 2:02.85 2:46.14

SSAC-CT 10Merino, Nono3 2:46.75

38.90 1:22.30 2:46.75

SSAC-CT 10Phung, Vu Han4 2:56.43

40.75 1:24.88 2:11.70 2:56.43

BGNW-MR 10Smagris, Nora K5 3:01.86

41.32 1:27.57 3:01.86

GYWD-CT  9Khwaja-Patel, Soniya M6 3:05.42

39.59 3:05.42

ZEUS-CT 10Callender, Savannah A7 3:07.85

40.52 1:28.72 3:07.85

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups43.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Cassidy V1 36.07 AG

GRYM-CT  9Goldberger, Lucy J2 39.14 AG

ZEUS-CT 10Flores, Kyla R3 40.07 AG

SSAC-CT 10Voyko, Marta4 41.63 AG

RAC-CT 10Maltz, Taylor M5 41.84 AG

RAC-CT 10Dobreski, Annie F6 42.15 AG

SSAC-CT 10Phung, Vu Han7 42.28 AG

GYWD-CT 10Neri, Harper N8 42.93 AG

RAC-CT 10Arita, Kaia9 43.04 AG

GYWD-CT 10Galatioto, Anna R10 43.12 AG

GRYM-CT 10Ciraco, Kaya E11 43.60 AG

NCY-CT 10Liu, Freya Y12 43.61 AG

BGNW-MR 10Fleming, Elly R13 44.04

ZEUS-CT 10Urbaszek, Bella D14 44.42

WEST-CT 10Faifman, Anna15 44.48

SSAC-CT  9Asante, Johanna16 44.58

SSAC-CT 10Rao, Vivian V17 44.75

GYWD-CT 10Maciejewski, Ellis M18 44.77

RAC-CT 10Colantuono, River L19 46.10

GYWD-CT  9Khwaja-Patel, Soniya M20 46.49

RAC-CT  9Dollard, Emma E21 46.81

GRYM-CT 10Gyesky, Everly22 46.88

GYWD-CT 10Rooney, Emily A23 46.93

BGNW-MR 10Hehman, Rebecca J24 47.02

RAC-CT  9Umanski, Milana25 47.19

GRYM-CT  9Ciraco, Alexa C26 47.21

BGNW-MR 10Brown, Arielle I27 47.90

GYWD-CT 10Keogh, Katelyn E28 48.12

GRYM-CT  9Blanchett, Lily29 48.21

SSAC-CT  9Bujupi, Charlotte30 48.62

GYWD-CT  9Gibson, Azlyn J31 48.63

SSAC-CT  8Watkins, Thea32 48.64

RAC-CT 10Chen, Isabel Y33 49.15

SSAC-CT  9Aryal, Mayra34 49.36

NCY-CT  9Scheler, Annie A35 49.72

ORCA-CT  8LeCompte, Juliette M36 49.98

GRYM-CT  9Cray, Eleanor L37 50.24

GRYM-CT  9Keeshan, Sofia38 50.34

BGNW-MR  7Bakas, Vivi K39 50.50

RAC-CT 10Rossi, Sydney A40 50.51

GRYM-CT 10Fardelmann, Vivian41 50.72

WEST-CT 10Plant, Adeline M42 51.48

GRYM-CT 10Pick, Piper43 51.53

BGNW-MR 10Fortier, Priya S44 52.00

GRYM-CT  9Small, Summer45 52.94

GYWD-CT  9Brand, Bailey H46 53.33

GRYM-CT 10Zolotarevsky, Mila47 53.51

NCY-CT  9Morgan, Suki B48 53.53

SSAC-CT  8Zhang, Vera49 54.01

BGNW-MR  9Dunnigan, Emilia J50 54.17

GRYM-CT  8Walsh, Emerson51 54.89

RAC-CT 10Betser, Alice A52 55.68

BGNW-MR  9PanCarro, Lola M53 55.78

GYWD-CT  8Munoz, Elana G54 55.82

RAC-CT  9Morrow, Cali L55 56.20

NCY-CT  9Swergold, Lydia B*56 56.24

BGNW-MR  7McCreanor, Grace A*56 56.24

ORCA-CT  7Gibbs, Cosette58 56.61

RAC-CT 10Brogan, Taylor M59 57.45

GRYM-CT  8Garcia-Alonso, Elena60 57.56

GRYM-CT  9DiMiero, Emily E61 57.68

NCY-CT  9Scheler, Amy O62 57.90

BGNW-MR  9Mitchell, Francesca L63 58.81

GYWD-CT  9Straus, Audrey R64 1:00.12

NCY-CT  9Jesus Buzo, Alana65 1:00.44

NCY-CT 10DiMarco, Elena R66 1:00.45

NCY-CT  9Anthony, Lily R67 1:00.52

GRYM-CT  8Small, Vivienne68 1:00.65

RAC-CT  8Nikodijevic, Caroline S69 1:02.51

BGNW-MR  8Russo, Ellie E70 1:02.86

NCY-CT  8Wattson, Maddy E71 1:03.40

ZEUS-CT  8Jaffe, Emmy E72 1:03.89

NCY-CT  9Hubertus, Annabelle J73 1:04.19

ZEUS-CT  9Ray, Molly A74 1:05.34

NCY-CT 10Dur, Ursula G75 1:05.74

NCY-CT  7Moor, Ellie A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

GYWD-CT  7Zachary, Millie I--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

SSAC-CT  9Kassam, Aria--- DQ

One hand touch
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2026 Marlins January Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:37.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  9Goldberger, Lucy J1 1:24.05 AG

40.63 1:24.05

SSAC-CT 10Voyko, Marta2 1:28.56 AG

42.45 1:28.56

ZEUS-CT 10Flores, Kyla R3 1:28.58 AG

41.46 1:28.58

RAC-CT 10Maltz, Taylor M4 1:30.34 AG

42.87 1:30.34

GRYM-CT 10Lowe, Mara5 1:30.58 AG

41.75 1:30.58

RAC-CT 10Dobreski, Annie F6 1:31.08 AG

42.40 1:31.08

RAC-CT 10Arita, Kaia7 1:32.88 AG

43.85 1:32.88

SSAC-CT 10Phung, Vu Han8 1:32.93 AG

43.18 1:32.93

GYWD-CT 10Galatioto, Anna R9 1:33.27 AG

44.06 1:33.27

GRYM-CT 10Ciraco, Kaya E10 1:33.81 AG

45.59 1:33.81

ZEUS-CT 10Rodriguez, Camila11 1:34.56 AG

45.31 1:34.56

ZEUS-CT 10Urbaszek, Bella D12 1:35.40 AG

44.40 1:35.40

RAC-CT  9Dollard, Emma E13 1:36.11 AG

45.09 1:36.11

WEST-CT 10Faifman, Anna14 1:36.33 AG

47.19 1:36.33

NCY-CT 10Liu, Freya Y15 1:36.41 AG

RAC-CT 10Castellano, Autumn S16 1:36.66 AG

45.85 1:36.66

GYWD-CT 10Straus, Annie C17 1:36.87 AG

45.17 1:36.87

SSAC-CT 10Rao, Vivian V18 1:37.11 AG

45.67 1:37.11

GYWD-CT 10Neri, Harper N19 1:38.47

47.10 1:38.47

ZEUS-CT  9Mitchell, Poppy A20 1:38.69

45.85 1:38.69

SSAC-CT  9Asante, Johanna21 1:39.43

45.42 1:39.43

RAC-CT 10Martin, Isla M22 1:40.01

47.60 1:40.01

SSAC-CT  7Wolfe, Isla23 1:42.88

49.98 1:42.88

RAC-CT  9Umanski, Milana24 1:43.88

GRYM-CT  9Ciraco, Alexa C25 1:44.50

49.62 1:44.50

BGNW-MR 10Hehman, Rebecca J26 1:44.58

51.27 1:44.58

SSAC-CT  9Bujupi, Charlotte27 1:44.95

48.91 1:44.95

RAC-CT 10Rossi, Sydney A28 1:45.39

49.55 1:45.39

RAC-CT  9Smith, Amelia L29 1:46.78

51.90 1:46.78

ZEUS-CT  9Hauser, Aubrey E30 1:46.97

52.48 1:46.97

ZEUS-CT  9Tejpal, Meera S31 1:47.01

49.36 1:47.01

RAC-CT  8Liu, Amber32 1:47.06

51.57 1:47.06

GYWD-CT  9Melcher, Morgan L33 1:47.38

50.45 1:47.38

GRYM-CT  9Cray, Eleanor L34 1:47.47

51.36 1:47.47

GRYM-CT  9Blanchett, Lily35 1:48.31

51.61 1:48.31

SSAC-CT  9Aryal, Mayra36 1:48.86

51.72 1:48.86

BGNW-MR  7Bakas, Vivi K37 1:49.57

52.89 1:49.57

GRYM-CT 10Gyesky, Everly38 1:51.59

49.78 1:51.59

GRYM-CT 10Fardelmann, Vivian39 1:53.71

52.36 1:53.71

SSAC-CT  9Shen, Bella40 1:54.05

54.90 1:54.05

BGNW-MR 10Fortier, Priya S41 1:54.12

54.85 1:54.12

ORCA-CT 10Sanchez, Elizabeth L42 1:55.35

54.20 1:55.35

GRYM-CT 10Zolotarevsky, Mila43 1:55.96

53.96 1:55.96

GRYM-CT 10Pick, Piper44 1:55.99

55.76 1:55.99

SSAC-CT  8Zhang, Vera45 1:58.39

56.22 1:58.39

GRYM-CT  9Small, Summer46 1:58.84

54.49 1:58.84

BGNW-MR  9PanCarro, Lola M47 2:03.20

1:00.46 2:03.20

GRYM-CT  8Garcia-Alonso, Elena48 2:03.61

59.23 2:03.61

RAC-CT  8Golovyan, Lina S49 2:03.63

56.96 2:03.63

WEST-CT  8Newman, Emery50 2:11.24

1:01.57 2:11.24

BGNW-MR 10Singh, Uma M51 2:12.44

WEST-CT 10Plant, Adeline M52 2:13.62

NCY-CT  7Denning, Megumi A53 2:18.58

1:08.58 2:18.58

RAC-CT  9Iyer, Kavya54 2:32.84

1:11.10 2:32.84

WEST-CT  9Peters, Charlotte55 2:38.69

1:12.08 2:38.69

NCY-CT  7Cooper, Ridley F--- DQ

One hand touch

1:14.23 DQ

NCY-CT  9Jesus Buzo, Alana--- DQ

One hand touch

1:07.81 DQ
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Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY-CT 10Kelly, Moira J--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

55.97 DQ

NCY-CT  7Brittain, Clara J--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

1:09.69 DQ

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 10Swift, Alexandra1 2:56.30

40.36 1:24.49 2:10.43 2:56.30

GRYM-CT  9Goldberger, Lucy J2 3:01.77

RA-MR 10Carrigan, Ali M3 3:03.69

41.58 1:29.03 2:16.57 3:03.69

ZEUS-CT 10Flores, Kyla R4 3:16.68

45.93 1:36.03 2:27.17 3:16.68

RAC-CT 10Dobreski, Annie F5 3:20.46

45.36 1:39.09 2:31.04 3:20.46

SSAC-CT 10Phung, Vu Han6 3:22.65

43.66 1:35.38 2:29.15 3:22.65

SSAC-CT  9Asante, Johanna7 3:27.12

45.37 1:39.14 2:33.48 3:27.12

WEST-CT 10Faifman, Anna8 3:28.84

48.56 1:42.77 2:36.67 3:28.84

ZEUS-CT 10Urbaszek, Bella D9 3:29.57

45.36 1:39.73 2:35.31 3:29.57

GYWD-CT 10Neri, Harper N10 3:39.00

47.47 1:43.96 2:41.33 3:39.00

GYWD-CT  9Dunne, Madeline S11 4:44.44

1:03.64 2:18.47 3:30.76 4:44.44

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups38.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Cassidy V1 30.23 AG

RAC-CT 10O'Hara, Libby C2 33.13 AG

ZEUS-CT 10Callender, Savannah A3 35.86 AG

SSAC-CT 10Phung, Vu Han4 36.37 AG

SSAC-CT 10Sullivan, Evelyn A5 36.80 AG

GYWD-CT 10Galatioto, Anna R6 37.21 AG

SSAC-CT  9Kassam, Aria7 37.40 AG

GRYM-CT  9Keeshan, Sofia8 37.50 AG

GRYM-CT  9Goldberger, Lucy J9 38.25

SSAC-CT 10Merino, Nono10 38.45

GRYM-CT  9Baker, Grace11 39.46

SSAC-CT  9Asante, Johanna12 39.64

GYWD-CT 10Maciejewski, Ellis M13 39.91

GRYM-CT 10Lowe, Mara14 40.63

GRYM-CT 10Gyesky, Everly15 40.67

BGNW-MR 10Smagris, Nora K16 41.03

RAC-CT 10Rossi, Sydney A17 41.08

SSAC-CT 10Rao, Vivian V18 41.11

ZEUS-CT  8Cole, Ella G19 41.69

WEST-CT 10Faifman, Anna20 41.97

BGNW-MR 10Fortier, Priya S21 42.37

SSAC-CT  9Bhatia, Raisa22 42.60

BGNW-MR  7McCreanor, Grace A23 42.68

RAC-CT 10Dobreski, Annie F24 42.98

BGNW-MR 10Brown, Arielle I25 43.76

GYWD-CT 10Neri, Harper N26 44.21

NCY-CT 10Juneja, Kaavya27 44.99

NCY-CT 10Liu, Freya Y28 45.19

RAC-CT  9Dollard, Emma E29 45.68

SSAC-CT  7Wolfe, Isla30 46.17

GRYM-CT  9Sullivan, Riley31 46.34

WEST-CT 10Plant, Adeline M32 46.44

NCY-CT 10Hoffman, Holly S33 47.96

NCY-CT  9Swedalla, Olivia M34 48.53

WEST-CT  8Newman, Emery35 49.08

SSAC-CT  9Shen, Bella36 49.52

GRYM-CT  9Ciraco, Alexa C37 49.59

SSAC-CT  8Zhang, Vera38 49.73

NCY-CT 10DiMarco, Elena R39 49.94

GRYM-CT  8Henkes, Elizabeth40 49.95

WEST-CT 10Jones, Camilla W41 50.50

RAC-CT 10Martin, Isla M42 50.90

WEST-CT 10Dioses, Pearl43 51.03

NCY-CT 10Wenner, Hadley L44 51.58

GRYM-CT  9Small, Summer45 52.19

ZEUS-CT  9Hauser, Aubrey E46 53.06

GRYM-CT 10Zolotarevsky, Mila47 53.52

BGNW-MR 10Singh, Uma M48 53.73

NCY-CT 10Davey, Christine A49 54.65

GRYM-CT  9Cray, Eleanor L50 54.81

RAC-CT  8Liu, Amber51 55.09

NCY-CT 10Dur, Ursula G52 55.28

GRYM-CT 10Mazo, Nora53 59.63

NCY-CT  7Moor, Ellie A54 1:00.95

BGNW-MR  8Russo, Ellie E55 1:04.13

NCY-CT  7Denning, Megumi A56 1:06.42

NCY-CT  8Wattson, Maddy E57 1:07.40

NCY-CT  9Jesus Buzo, Alana58 1:07.84

NCY-CT  9Cooper, LJ J59 1:10.85

GYWD-CT  9Canales, Kylie D60 1:14.49

NCY-CT  9Swergold, Lydia B--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

NCY-CT 10Brookfield, Grace T--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

GRYM-CT  9DiMiero, Emily E--- DQ

Alternating Kick

GRYM-CT  9Sack, Caroline--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:40.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 10Voyko, Marta1 1:11.20 AG

32.76 1:11.20

RAC-CT 10O'Hara, Libby C2 1:16.18 AG

35.18 1:16.18

GYWD-CT 10Galatioto, Anna R3 1:22.69 AG

37.27 1:22.69

SSAC-CT 10Phung, Vu Han4 1:24.78 AG

38.03 1:24.78
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Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 10Flores, Kyla R5 1:25.09 AG

37.97 1:25.09

BGNW-MR 10Smagris, Nora K6 1:31.79 AG

44.30 1:31.79

NCY-CT 10Edgar, Sienna L7 1:32.95 AG

42.79 1:32.95

ZEUS-CT 10Callender, Savannah A8 1:33.40 AG

40.59 1:33.40

GYWD-CT 10Straus, Annie C9 1:34.08 AG

41.95 1:34.08

SSAC-CT  9Asante, Johanna10 1:34.87 AG

41.25 1:34.87

GYWD-CT  9Melcher, Morgan L11 1:38.95 AG

44.67 1:38.95

NCY-CT 10Kelly, Moira J12 1:49.21

GYWD-CT 10Keogh, Katelyn E13 1:52.82

49.65 1:52.82

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 10O'Hara, Libby C1 2:57.55

36.96 1:22.96 2:09.65 2:57.55

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:24.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Cassidy V1 1:10.81 AG

31.85 1:10.81

RAC-CT 10Maltz, Taylor M2 1:14.33 AG

33.08 1:14.33

RAC-CT 10O'Hara, Libby C3 1:19.85 AG

SSAC-CT 10Phung, Vu Han4 1:21.56 AG

37.44 1:21.56

SSAC-CT 10Sullivan, Evelyn A5 1:22.30 AG

37.80 1:22.30

GRYM-CT 10Tuohey, Jane6 1:23.27 AG

38.12 1:23.27

GRYM-CT  9Goldberger, Lucy J7 1:23.45 AG

42.16 1:23.45

GRYM-CT 10Ciraco, Kaya E8 1:24.44

GYWD-CT 10Neri, Harper N9 1:25.49

40.88 1:25.49

GYWD-CT 10Maciejewski, Ellis M10 1:25.61

SSAC-CT  9Bujupi, Charlotte11 1:25.62

38.17 1:25.62

BGNW-MR 10Fleming, Elly R12 1:27.61

41.53 1:27.61

GRYM-CT  9Keeshan, Sofia13 1:27.74

38.69 1:27.74

ZEUS-CT 10Urbaszek, Bella D14 1:27.78

42.16 1:27.78

SSAC-CT 10Rao, Vivian V15 1:28.22

40.40 1:28.22

ZEUS-CT  9Mitchell, Poppy A16 1:28.29

41.27 1:28.29

BGNW-MR 10Smagris, Nora K17 1:28.36

42.03 1:28.36

RAC-CT  9Dollard, Emma E18 1:28.97

42.06 1:28.97

RAC-CT  9Smith, Amelia L19 1:29.19

BGNW-MR 10Brown, Arielle I20 1:29.40

42.79 1:29.40

WEST-CT 10Faifman, Anna21 1:30.52

NCY-CT 10Edgar, Sienna L22 1:30.60

42.25 1:30.60

GYWD-CT  9Khwaja-Patel, Soniya M23 1:30.73

41.33 1:30.73

NCY-CT 10Liu, Freya Y24 1:32.29

GRYM-CT 10Gyesky, Everly25 1:32.84

40.29 1:32.84

RAC-CT 10Dobreski, Annie F26 1:32.98

42.96 1:32.98

ZEUS-CT  8Cole, Ella G27 1:33.07

42.58 1:33.07

GRYM-CT  9Ciraco, Alexa C28 1:34.64

47.44 1:34.64

SSAC-CT  8Watkins, Thea29 1:34.65

44.61 1:34.65

GYWD-CT  9Gibson, Azlyn J30 1:35.34

43.76 1:35.34

ORCA-CT 10Sanchez, Elizabeth L31 1:35.35

44.03 1:35.35

GRYM-CT 10Fardelmann, Vivian32 1:35.36

44.28 1:35.36

NCY-CT 10Kelly, Moira J33 1:35.74

44.82 1:35.74

NCY-CT 10Wenner, Hadley L34 1:37.43

46.31 1:37.43

BGNW-MR 10Hehman, Rebecca J35 1:37.75

GRYM-CT  9Cray, Eleanor L36 1:41.72

50.32 1:41.72

GRYM-CT  8Garcia-Alonso, Elena37 1:42.52

49.45 1:42.52

BGNW-MR  7Bakas, Vivi K38 1:42.97

48.71 1:42.97

RAC-CT  9Umanski, Milana39 1:43.03

50.75 1:43.03

ORCA-CT  8LeCompte, Juliette M40 1:43.39

52.79 1:43.39

NCY-CT  9Morgan, Suki B41 1:43.43

50.48 1:43.43

BGNW-MR  7McCreanor, Grace A42 1:43.44

GRYM-CT  9Small, Summer43 1:44.29

47.80 1:44.29

RAC-CT 10Nikodijevic, Charlotte G44 1:45.18

50.65 1:45.18

GRYM-CT 10Zolotarevsky, Mila45 1:46.27

49.86 1:46.27

BGNW-MR 10Singh, Uma M46 1:47.27

51.53 1:47.27

BGNW-MR  9Mitchell, Francesca L47 1:48.33

52.22 1:48.33
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  9DiMiero, Emily E48 1:49.54

50.15 1:49.54

BGNW-MR  8Russo, Ellie E49 1:54.33

ZEUS-CT  9Ray, Molly A50 1:57.02

RAC-CT  9Morrow, Cali L51 1:59.68

58.31 1:59.68

ZEUS-CT  8Jaffe, Emmy E52 2:01.75

54.27 2:01.75

GYWD-CT  9Canales, Kylie D53 2:01.91

1:02.12 2:01.91

RAC-CT 10Brogan, Taylor M54 2:05.52

1:01.22 2:05.52

WEST-CT  9Peters, Charlotte--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

59.40 DQ

BGNW-MR  9Dunnigan, Emilia J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

53.28 DQ

BGNW-MR 10Fortier, Priya S--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

40.93 DQ

ZEUS-CT  9Tejpal, Meera S--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

54.37 DQ

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups3:14.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 10Voyko, Marta1 2:42.00 AG

32.05 1:12.38 2:03.73 2:42.00

RAC-CT 10O'Hara, Libby C2 2:51.93 AG

36.06 1:19.64 2:11.47 2:51.93

GYWD-CT 10Galatioto, Anna R3 2:55.42 AG

2:18.40 2:55.42

SSAC-CT 10Sullivan, Evelyn A4 2:57.56 AG

39.39 1:23.99 2:18.81 2:57.56

GYWD-CT 10Straus, Annie C5 3:00.08 AG

41.67 1:27.74 2:20.87 3:00.08

GYWD-CT  9Gibson, Azlyn J6 3:09.58 AG

43.69 1:30.62 2:28.79 3:09.58

BGNW-MR 10Smagris, Nora K7 3:09.86 AG

45.00 1:32.56 2:28.50 3:09.86

GYWD-CT  9Melcher, Morgan L8 3:15.95

43.88 1:31.79 3:15.95

NCY-CT 10Kelly, Moira J9 3:19.53

1:37.73 2:41.63 3:19.53

BGNW-MR 10Fortier, Priya S--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

45.84 1:36.31 2:38.65 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups28.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya1 27.03 AG

GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi2 27.04 AG

GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L3 27.36 AG

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella4 27.97 AG

GRYM-CT 12Willey, Olivia G5 28.37 AG

SSAC-CT 11Decembre, Aria6 28.59

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter7 28.70

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F8 28.78

B - Final
NCY-CT 12Bennett, Juliet K9 28.48

SSAC-CT 12Fleming, Nicole10 28.99

GYWD-CT 12Davis, Sophia11 29.11

SSAC-CT 11Avila, Giovanna12 29.31

BGNW-MR 12Oh, Olivia13 29.38

RAC-CT 12Bonilla, Vivienne R14 29.39

GRYM-CT 12Amen, Cadence L15 29.43

BGNW-MR 11Alequin-Misenas, Ada A16 30.30

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups28.39

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi1 26.92 qAG

GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L2 27.38 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya3 27.47 qAG

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella4 27.59 qAG

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter5 28.10 qAG

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F6 28.26 qAG

GRYM-CT 12Willey, Olivia G7 28.45 q

SSAC-CT 11Decembre, Aria8 28.69 q

BGNW-MR 12Oh, Olivia9 28.72 q

NCY-CT 12Bennett, Juliet K10 28.98 q

SSAC-CT 11Avila, Giovanna11 29.07 q

RAC-CT 12Bonilla, Vivienne R12 29.10 q

GRYM-CT 12Amen, Cadence L13 29.26 q

BGNW-MR 11Alequin-Misenas, Ada A14 29.37 q

GYWD-CT 12Davis, Sophia15 29.47 q

SSAC-CT 12Fleming, Nicole16 29.58 q

GRYM-CT 11Fritsche, Meg17 29.71

BGNW-MR 12Newland, Savanna M18 29.76

WEST-CT 12Atsumi, Emma19 29.79

BGNW-MR 12Fleming, Abby M20 30.09

RAC-CT 12Ward, Amelia G21 30.35

GRYM-CT 12Hudson, Trinity22 30.37

BGNW-MR 12Engelhardt, Emma V23 30.39

GYWD-CT 12Stoddard, Victoria B24 30.40

NCY-CT 11Kennedy, Katie R25 30.67

ORCA-CT 12Frentress-Mulvehill, Leyla26 30.69

GRYM-CT 12Lefebvre, Alex C27 30.72

PSDY-CT 12Lettieri, Margot M*28 30.83

PSDY-CT 12Freni, Ava K*28 30.83

BGNW-MR 11Scopelliti, Ava30 31.13

ORCA-CT 12Dimondo, Mila J31 31.54

ZEUS-CT 11Hoque, Saira N32 31.61

RAC-CT 11Ganti, Meghna S33 31.68

GRYM-CT 11Genito, Gaia34 31.88

GYWD-CT 11Walle, Filippa L35 32.13

ZEUS-CT 12DiFini, Maddie T*36 32.19
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2026 Marlins January Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

PSDY-CT 11Marin, Isabella N*36 32.19

GRYM-CT 11Fleming, Eloise L38 32.21

PSDY-CT 12Comfort, Blaze H39 32.24

RAC-CT 12Sheerin, Lylah M40 32.78

WEST-CT 11Ivanaviciute, Kamile I41 32.97

ZEUS-CT 12Ciccia, Fabiana G42 33.03

PSDY-CT 12Prinz-Strateman, Elli43 33.50

GYWD-CT 11Judge, Gioia M44 33.65

BGNW-MR 11McCann, Audrey H45 34.15

PSDY-CT 12Langer, Sophie J46 34.19

GRYM-CT 11Hutter, Elisabeth47 34.23

BGNW-MR 12Markowitz, Isabella A48 34.62

PSDY-CT 12Tyler, Emma J49 34.63

RAC-CT 11Birdsall, Eleanor S50 35.27

ORCA-CT 12Schievenin Hardy, Julia G51 35.33

GYWD-CT 12Galatioto, Grace R52 36.41

RAC-CT 12Poletto, Millie B53 37.88

SSAC-CT 11Singh, Bianca54 37.94

RAC-CT 12Vander Does, Ruby Z55 37.97

RAC-CT 12Rosenfeld, Emma B56 38.81

GRYM-CT 11Murphy, Lara57 39.11

RAC-CT 11Czeterko, Claire J58 41.36

ZEUS-CT 11Brown, Aria S59 41.75

WEST-CT 11Cohen, Phoebe E60 47.51

WEST-CT 11Hull, Gunny61 1:05.55

WEST-CT 11Hull, Ahrielle62 1:06.85

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:02.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ZEUS-CT 12Natalie, Caitlyn E1 57.01 AG

28.28 57.01

GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L2 57.61 AG

27.84 57.61

GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi3 58.95 AG

28.72 58.95

GYWD-CT 12Ranta, Natalie M4 59.22 AG

28.48 59.22

BGNW-MR 12Pellow, Devin F5 59.43 AG

28.36 59.43

SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A6 59.47 AG

28.44 59.47

GRYM-CT 12Foley, Allegra M7 59.57 AG

29.04 59.57

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella8 1:00.21 AG

28.95 1:00.21

B - Final
SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya9 59.54 AG

28.40 59.54

NCY-CT 12Guzzino, Audrey M10 1:00.00 AG

28.98 1:00.00

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A11 1:00.42 AG

29.10 1:00.42

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F12 1:02.11 AG

29.79 1:02.11

NCY-CT 12Bennett, Juliet K13 1:02.31 AG

29.72 1:02.31

ZEUS-CT 12Ovares, Isabella P14 1:02.60 AG

29.83 1:02.60

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter15 1:03.07

30.53 1:03.07

BGNW-MR 11Valaouras, Kaity L16 1:04.73

31.51 1:04.73

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:02.69

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ZEUS-CT 12Natalie, Caitlyn E1 57.08 qAG

27.76 57.08

GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi2 58.10 qAG

28.15 58.10

SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A3 58.21 qAG

28.16 58.21

BGNW-MR 12Pellow, Devin F4 58.36 qAG

27.66 58.36

GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L5 58.78 qAG

28.13 58.78

GYWD-CT 12Ranta, Natalie M6 59.91 qAG

28.54 59.91

GRYM-CT 12Foley, Allegra M7 59.95 qAG

28.97 59.95

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella8 1:00.03 qAG

28.90 1:00.03

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A9 1:00.10 qAG

28.67 1:00.10

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya10 1:00.41 qAG

28.53 1:00.41

NCY-CT 12Guzzino, Audrey M11 1:00.70 qAG

29.02 1:00.70

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F12 1:00.72 qAG

29.10 1:00.72

ZEUS-CT 12Ovares, Isabella P13 1:01.69 qAG

29.40 1:01.69

RAC-CT 11Luo, Aspen14 1:01.95 qAG

29.39 1:01.95

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter15 1:02.32 qAG

29.39 1:02.32

NCY-CT 12Bennett, Juliet K16 1:02.61 qAG

29.89 1:02.61

BGNW-MR 11Valaouras, Kaity L17 1:03.20

30.96 1:03.20

GRYM-CT 12Willey, Olivia G18 1:03.87

RAC-CT 12Ward, Amelia G19 1:04.09

GRYM-CT 11Fritsche, Meg20 1:04.77

30.52 1:04.77

SSAC-CT 11Decembre, Aria21 1:04.88

30.80 1:04.88

GYWD-CT 11Jacoby, Maxine L22 1:05.04

31.02 1:05.04

GRYM-CT 12Hudson, Trinity23 1:05.35
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2026 Marlins January Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BGNW-MR 12Oh, Olivia24 1:05.62

31.29 1:05.62

BGNW-MR 12Cosetti, Alana E25 1:05.78

31.53 1:05.78

GRYM-CT 11Blanchett, Lucy G26 1:05.86

31.95 1:05.86

SSAC-CT 11Avila, Giovanna27 1:06.01

30.94 1:06.01

RAC-CT 11Yip, Vivienne28 1:06.13

31.35 1:06.13

BGNW-MR 12Korn, Sadie J29 1:06.39

31.57 1:06.39

PSDY-CT 12Freni, Ava K30 1:06.46

31.27 1:06.46

RAC-CT 12Bonilla, Vivienne R31 1:06.54

BGNW-MR 12Newland, Savanna M32 1:06.68

32.09 1:06.68

RAC-CT 12Smith, Aleks J33 1:06.74

31.77 1:06.74

BGNW-MR 12Capuano, Carina Y34 1:06.76

31.95 1:06.76

GRYM-CT 12Lefebvre, Alex C35 1:06.79

31.92 1:06.79

RAC-CT 12Szymanowski, Sophia R36 1:06.95

31.25 1:06.95

NCY-CT 11Kennedy, Katie R37 1:07.06

32.32 1:07.06

GYWD-CT 11Walker, Avery C38 1:07.10

31.84 1:07.10

RAC-CT 12Howell, Blake E39 1:07.40

31.61 1:07.40

RAC-CT 12Liu, Fiona F40 1:07.51

31.68 1:07.51

ORCA-CT 12Frentress-Mulvehill, Leyla41 1:07.56

32.57 1:07.56

ZEUS-CT 12Mahfoudia, Annie M42 1:07.86

33.01 1:07.86

PSDY-CT 12Lettieri, Margot M43 1:08.06

32.74 1:08.06

WEST-CT 11Doucette, Callie44 1:08.12

33.13 1:08.12

GYWD-CT 12Stoddard, Victoria B45 1:08.99

32.48 1:08.99

ORCA-CT 12Dimondo, Mila J46 1:09.04

32.29 1:09.04

GRYM-CT 11Genito, Gaia47 1:09.99

32.99 1:09.99

RAC-CT 11Ganti, Meghna S*48 1:11.36

34.27 1:11.36

WEST-CT 11Ivanaviciute, Kamile I*48 1:11.36

GRYM-CT 11Fleming, Eloise L50 1:11.39

34.01 1:11.39

BGNW-MR 11Scopelliti, Ava51 1:11.43

33.20 1:11.43

PSDY-CT 11Marin, Isabella N52 1:11.53

33.98 1:11.53

RAC-CT 12Sheerin, Lylah M53 1:11.70

33.72 1:11.70

PSDY-CT 12Wong, Tallulah M54 1:11.83

33.85 1:11.83

ZEUS-CT 11Osornio Castaneda, Martina55 1:13.07

35.29 1:13.07

PSDY-CT 12Comfort, Blaze H56 1:13.17

35.24 1:13.17

RAC-CT 12Umanski, Katerina57 1:13.83

GYWD-CT 11Fenton, Eleanor S58 1:13.91

PSDY-CT 12Prinz-Strateman, Elli59 1:14.06

GRYM-CT 11Arevalo, Anabela60 1:14.45

34.50 1:14.45

GYWD-CT 11Walle, Filippa L61 1:14.69

34.89 1:14.69

ZEUS-CT 12DiFini, Maddie T62 1:14.96

34.93 1:14.96

GRYM-CT 12Sanderson, JT T63 1:15.09

GRYM-CT 12McMahon, Julia J64 1:15.50

36.19 1:15.50

PSDY-CT 12Tyler, Emma J65 1:15.53

36.12 1:15.53

ORCA-CT 12Schievenin Hardy, Julia G66 1:16.10

37.11 1:16.10

GYWD-CT 11Aitken, Lea K67 1:16.83

GRYM-CT 11Washer, Elle68 1:17.88

37.83 1:17.88

BGNW-MR 12Markowitz, Isabella A69 1:19.12

36.64 1:19.12

BGNW-MR 11McCann, Audrey H70 1:19.30

37.57 1:19.30

BGNW-MR 11Marwell, Mina L71 1:19.36

38.58 1:19.36

RAC-CT 12Limbach, Clare E72 1:19.71

37.14 1:19.71

PSDY-CT 12Gwin, Poppy M73 1:20.00

38.85 1:20.00

NCY-CT 11Favale, Sophie A74 1:20.05

37.76 1:20.05

WEST-CT 12Jones, Lydia W75 1:21.27

36.49 1:21.27

RAC-CT 11Birdsall, Eleanor S76 1:22.18

36.15 1:22.18

GYWD-CT 12Galatioto, Grace R77 1:22.92

37.86 1:22.92

ORCA-CT 12Telesca, Gabriella s78 1:23.35

GRYM-CT 12Partridge, Rosemary J79 1:24.30

41.83 1:24.30

GYWD-CT 11Judge, Gioia M80 1:25.23

38.24 1:25.23

RAC-CT 12Vander Does, Ruby Z81 1:25.82

RAC-CT 11Czeterko, Claire J82 1:27.97

41.46 1:27.97

RAC-CT 12Rosenfeld, Emma B83 1:28.14

40.47 1:28.14

GRYM-CT 11Roitman, Coco84 1:30.78

42.54 1:30.78
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2026 Marlins January Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SSAC-CT 11Singh, Bianca85 1:32.90

41.31 1:32.90

WEST-CT 11Cohen, Phoebe E86 1:44.60

47.88 1:44.60

WEST-CT 11Hull, Ahrielle87 2:16.28

1:02.52 2:16.28

WEST-CT 11Hull, Gunny88 2:22.24

1:03.42 2:22.24

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:17.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L1 2:05.72 AG

28.67 1:00.00 1:32.72 2:05.72

SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A2 2:05.74 AG

28.39 1:00.19 1:33.44 2:05.74

GYWD-CT 12Ranta, Natalie M3 2:08.74 AG

29.68 1:01.83 1:35.60 2:08.74

NCY-CT 12Guzzino, Audrey M4 2:10.38 AG

1:36.59 2:10.38

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A5 2:10.66 AG

29.84 1:03.28 1:37.27 2:10.66

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya6 2:12.27 AG

30.05 1:03.85 1:38.51 2:12.27

ZEUS-CT 12Ovares, Isabella P7 2:12.75 AG

30.59 1:03.93 1:38.35 2:12.75

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella8 2:13.58 AG

30.42 1:03.64 1:38.47 2:13.58

B - Final
GRYM-CT 11Blanchett, Lucy G9 2:18.16

32.85 1:08.33 1:43.41 2:18.16

GRYM-CT 12Hudson, Trinity10 2:20.38

32.21 1:07.62 1:44.54 2:20.38

GRYM-CT 12Amen, Cadence L11 2:21.75

31.56 1:07.54 1:45.32 2:21.75

GYWD-CT 11Walker, Avery C12 2:23.89

32.72 1:09.55 1:47.33 2:23.89

WEST-CT 12Atsumi, Emma13 2:25.60

33.24 1:10.86 1:48.93 2:25.60

BGNW-MR 12Capuano, Carina Y14 2:27.21

33.35 1:11.17 1:49.83 2:27.21

PSDY-CT 12Freni, Ava K15 2:27.51

32.67 1:11.06 1:50.61 2:27.51

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:17.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A1 2:08.80 qAG

29.26 1:01.98 1:35.53 2:08.80

GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L2 2:08.82 qAG

29.40 1:01.48 1:35.39 2:08.82

NCY-CT 12Guzzino, Audrey M3 2:09.59 qAG

29.81 1:36.21 2:09.59

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A4 2:09.70 qAG

30.00 1:03.28 1:37.54 2:09.70

GYWD-CT 12Ranta, Natalie M5 2:11.35 qAG

30.07 1:02.90 1:37.11 2:11.35

ZEUS-CT 12Ovares, Isabella P6 2:13.24 qAG

30.93 1:04.43 1:39.13 2:13.24

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella7 2:14.70 qAG

1:04.14 1:40.19 2:14.70

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya8 2:15.38 qAG

30.36 1:04.80 1:40.16 2:15.38

BGNW-MR 11Valaouras, Kaity L9 2:19.89 q

32.03 1:08.12 1:45.04 2:19.89

GRYM-CT 11Blanchett, Lucy G10 2:21.98 q

33.19 1:09.42 1:46.44 2:21.98

GRYM-CT 12Hudson, Trinity11 2:23.88 q

32.85 1:09.60 1:47.70 2:23.88

GYWD-CT 11Walker, Avery C12 2:24.24 q

32.51 1:09.64 1:48.12 2:24.24

GRYM-CT 12Amen, Cadence L13 2:24.30 q

30.63 1:07.43 1:46.00 2:24.30

RAC-CT 11Yip, Vivienne14 2:25.07 q

32.24 1:09.14 1:47.79 2:25.07

PSDY-CT 12Freni, Ava K15 2:25.34 q

33.06 1:10.69 1:49.37 2:25.34

BGNW-MR 12Capuano, Carina Y16 2:25.40 q

32.47 1:09.22 1:47.38 2:25.40

WEST-CT 12Atsumi, Emma17 2:26.18

32.75 1:09.88 1:48.59 2:26.18

NCY-CT 11Kennedy, Katie R18 2:26.26

33.39 1:10.64 1:48.76 2:26.26

GRYM-CT 12Lefebvre, Alex C19 2:26.27

33.01 1:09.89 1:48.70 2:26.27

RAC-CT 12Szymanowski, Sophia R20 2:27.82

32.41 1:10.89 1:47.84 2:27.82

ORCA-CT 12Dimondo, Mila J21 2:28.88

34.27 1:12.22 1:51.51 2:28.88

RAC-CT 12Bonilla, Vivienne R22 2:29.40

33.94 2:29.40

ZEUS-CT 12Mahfoudia, Annie M23 2:32.63

33.52 2:32.63

WEST-CT 11Doucette, Callie24 2:32.96

34.79 1:13.93 1:53.90 2:32.96

GYWD-CT 12Stoddard, Victoria B25 2:33.60

1:13.73 1:54.20 2:33.60

RAC-CT 11Murray, Brooklyn S26 2:34.65

34.33 1:15.42 1:57.01 2:34.65

ZEUS-CT 11Hoque, Saira N27 2:39.96

34.22 1:15.14 1:58.80 2:39.96

GRYM-CT 11Arevalo, Anabela28 2:47.27

34.41 2:47.27

GRYM-CT 12Sanderson, JT T29 2:48.07

RAC-CT 11Nayes, Charlotte J30 2:48.34

2:03.38 2:48.34

GYWD-CT 12Congiu, Angela31 2:55.37

ZEUS-CT 12DiFini, Maddie T32 2:58.61

40.57 1:26.36 2:14.50 2:58.61
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2026 Marlins January Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

ZEUS-CT 12Ciccia, Fabiana G33 3:06.52

37.30 1:23.84 2:14.34 3:06.52

ZEUS-CT 11Brown, Aria S34 3:21.47

46.17 3:21.47

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

11-12 AG 2026 CT Age Groups6:04.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L1 5:45.56 AG

31.25 1:04.53 1:38.73 2:13.60

2:49.01 3:24.27 3:59.71 4:35.59

5:11.43 5:45.56

GRYM-CT 12Foley, Allegra M2 5:48.23 AG

31.70 1:05.74 1:40.74 2:16.47

2:52.36 3:28.33 4:04.10 4:39.82

5:15.55 5:48.23

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F3 5:50.07 AG

31.11 1:05.93 1:41.19

2:53.05 3:28.79 4:40.80

5:16.80 5:50.07

ZEUS-CT 12Ovares, Isabella P4 5:56.33 AG

1:08.99 1:44.88 2:20.65

3:31.94 4:07.50

5:19.70 5:56.33

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya5 6:06.58

30.09 1:04.85 1:40.77 2:17.64

2:55.03 3:32.89 4:10.79 4:49.47

5:28.71 6:06.58

BGNW-MR 11Valaouras, Kaity L6 6:09.79

32.37 1:08.59 1:45.11 2:22.99

3:01.88 3:39.30 4:17.65 4:56.22

5:34.67 6:09.79

GRYM-CT 11Blanchett, Lucy G7 6:12.22

33.67 1:10.44 1:47.46 2:25.00

3:40.54 4:19.27 4:57.98

5:36.05 6:12.22

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter8 6:20.94

32.78 1:11.02 1:49.47 2:28.49

3:07.34 3:46.77 4:26.16 5:05.18

5:44.49 6:20.94

RAC-CT 12Szymanowski, Sophia R9 6:27.36

32.29 1:10.47 1:49.53 2:29.32

3:09.21 3:49.30 4:30.36 5:10.33

5:49.89 6:27.36

GRYM-CT 12Lefebvre, Alex C10 6:36.35

33.45 1:11.32 1:50.64 2:30.98

3:12.02 3:53.47 4:35.29 5:16.70

5:57.95 6:36.35

GYWD-CT 11Walker, Avery C11 6:37.91

33.75 1:12.51 1:53.33 2:34.74

3:16.49 3:58.27 4:39.96 5:21.40

6:01.75 6:37.91

BGNW-MR 12Engelhardt, Emma V12 6:38.61

33.50 1:12.04 1:52.04 2:32.69

3:14.14 3:55.94 4:38.08 5:20.70

6:00.91 6:38.61

ORCA-CT 11Schiattarella, Anna13 6:40.89

34.13 1:13.66 1:54.88 2:37.36

3:19.29 4:00.98 4:42.92 5:25.68

6:05.55 6:40.89

SSAC-CT 11Decembre, Aria14 6:41.36

34.46 1:14.23 1:54.86 2:35.67

3:16.92 3:58.11 4:39.83 5:21.43

6:02.85 6:41.36

NCY-CT 11Kennedy, Katie R15 6:41.41

34.92 1:13.79 1:54.46 2:36.43

3:17.93 3:59.64 4:41.13 5:23.98

6:04.54 6:41.41

RAC-CT 12Smith, Aleks J16 6:44.73

32.83 1:10.48 1:50.65 2:31.69

3:13.70 3:56.05 4:38.44 5:21.47

6:04.58 6:44.73

GYWD-CT 11Fenton, Eleanor S17 6:57.43

4:06.78 6:57.43

ZEUS-CT 11Hoque, Saira N18 7:09.49

34.01 1:14.97 1:58.81 2:42.30

3:26.81 4:11.85 4:57.36 5:43.54

6:28.52 7:09.49

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups32.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WEST-CT 12Thompson, Sydney R1 30.29 AG

GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L2 30.59 AG

GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi3 30.74 AG

BGNW-MR 12Oh, Olivia4 30.75 AG

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F5 31.23 AG

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A6 31.65 AG

SSAC-CT 12Grimes, Lyla G7 31.83 AG

NCY-CT 12Guzzino, Audrey M8 31.98 AG

B - Final
RAC-CT 12Ward, Amelia G9 31.95 AG

WEST-CT 12Atsumi, Emma10 32.17 AG

SSAC-CT 12Belyaev, Alissa W11 33.93

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter12 34.04

BGNW-MR 12Korn, Sadie J13 34.30

SSAC-CT 12Fleming, Nicole14 34.51

SSAC-CT 11Avila, Giovanna15 34.70

ZEUS-CT 12Weber, Lillian S16 35.53

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups32.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L1 30.36 qAG

WEST-CT 12Thompson, Sydney R2 30.48 qAG

RAC-CT 11Luo, Aspen3 30.60 qAG

BGNW-MR 12Oh, Olivia4 30.77 qAG

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F5 31.13 qAG

GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi6 31.35 qAG

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A*7 31.75 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Grimes, Lyla G*7 31.75 qAG
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName

NCY-CT 12Guzzino, Audrey M9 31.87 qAG

WEST-CT 12Atsumi, Emma10 32.12 qAG

RAC-CT 12Ward, Amelia G11 32.26 qAG

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter12 33.58 q

SSAC-CT 12Fleming, Nicole13 33.76 q

SSAC-CT 12Belyaev, Alissa W14 33.77 q

SSAC-CT 11Avila, Giovanna15 34.10 q

ZEUS-CT 12Weber, Lillian S16 34.25 q

BGNW-MR 12Korn, Sadie J17 34.32

GYWD-CT 11Jacoby, Maxine L18 34.49

RAC-CT 12Szymanowski, Sophia R19 34.59

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M20 34.66

BGNW-MR 11Alequin-Misenas, Ada A21 34.84

ORCA-CT 12Dimondo, Mila J22 34.92

WEST-CT 11Doucette, Callie23 35.05

GRYM-CT 12Hudson, Trinity24 35.45

RAC-CT 11Murray, Brooklyn S25 35.57

ZEUS-CT 12Mahfoudia, Annie M26 35.77

RAC-CT 12Bonilla, Vivienne R27 35.99

GRYM-CT 12Lefebvre, Alex C28 36.93

ORCA-CT 12Frentress-Mulvehill, Leyla29 37.02

NCY-CT 11Kennedy, Katie R30 37.04

PSDY-CT 12Wong, Tallulah M31 37.20

GYWD-CT 12Stoddard, Victoria B32 37.59

GRYM-CT 12Sanderson, JT T33 37.74

ZEUS-CT 11Osornio Castaneda, Martina34 37.80

GRYM-CT 11Lengle, Nora M35 37.87

RAC-CT 11Nayes, Charlotte J36 38.53

WEST-CT 11Ivanaviciute, Kamile I37 38.55

GRYM-CT 12McMahon, Julia J38 38.66

GYWD-CT 11Judge, Gioia M39 38.72

ZEUS-CT 11Hoque, Saira N40 38.82

GYWD-CT 11Aitken, Lea K41 38.89

BGNW-MR 11Kayizzi, Nat L42 39.27

GYWD-CT 12Galatioto, Grace R43 39.48

GYWD-CT 11Fenton, Eleanor S44 39.57

RAC-CT 12Limbach, Clare E45 39.70

WEST-CT 12Jones, Lydia W46 39.93

GRYM-CT 11Arevalo, Anabela47 40.57

RAC-CT 11Birdsall, Eleanor S48 40.65

ORCA-CT 12Schievenin Hardy, Julia G49 40.69

PSDY-CT 12Comfort, Blaze H50 41.06

ZEUS-CT 12Ciccia, Fabiana G51 41.11

PSDY-CT 12Prinz-Strateman, Elli52 41.35

BGNW-MR 11Scopelliti, Ava53 41.41

BGNW-MR 11Marwell, Mina L54 42.20

GYWD-CT 11Walle, Filippa L55 42.82

PSDY-CT 12Tyler, Emma J56 43.21

GRYM-CT 11Murphy, Lara57 45.26

ORCA-CT 12Telesca, Gabriella s58 45.35

PSDY-CT 12Gwin, Poppy M59 45.56

RAC-CT 11Czeterko, Claire J60 46.40

BGNW-MR 11McCann, Audrey H61 46.47

SSAC-CT 11Singh, Bianca62 46.89

RAC-CT 12Vander Does, Ruby Z63 47.72

RAC-CT 12Rosenfeld, Emma B64 48.28

WEST-CT 11Cohen, Phoebe E65 55.88

WEST-CT 11Hull, Ahrielle66 1:07.17

WEST-CT 11Hull, Gunny67 1:13.02

RAC-CT 12Sheerin, Lylah M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:11.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ZEUS-CT 12Natalie, Caitlyn E1 1:03.30 AG

31.15 1:03.30

BGNW-MR 12Pellow, Devin F2 1:04.14 AG

30.82 1:04.14

WEST-CT 12Thompson, Sydney R3 1:04.56 AG

31.05 1:04.56

GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi4 1:05.59 AG

31.89 1:05.59

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F5 1:07.08 AG

BGNW-MR 12Oh, Olivia6 1:08.02 AG

32.24 1:08.02

SSAC-CT 11Decembre, Aria7 1:09.61 AG

32.97 1:09.61

NCY-CT 12Guzzino, Audrey M8 1:13.83

B - Final
GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A9 1:08.36 AG

33.21 1:08.36

RAC-CT 12Ward, Amelia G10 1:08.82 AG

33.43 1:08.82

WEST-CT 12Atsumi, Emma11 1:11.60

34.60 1:11.60

SSAC-CT 12Belyaev, Alissa W12 1:12.51

35.00 1:12.51

SSAC-CT 11Avila, Giovanna13 1:12.87

35.08 1:12.87

RAC-CT 12Szymanowski, Sophia R14 1:13.84

35.01 1:13.84

ORCA-CT 12Dimondo, Mila J15 1:13.96

35.88 1:13.96

BGNW-MR 11Alequin-Misenas, Ada A16 1:16.08

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:11.39

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BGNW-MR 12Pellow, Devin F1 1:03.67 qAG

30.56 1:03.67

GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi2 1:05.36 qAG

32.00 1:05.36

ZEUS-CT 12Natalie, Caitlyn E3 1:05.78 qAG

32.08 1:05.78

WEST-CT 12Thompson, Sydney R4 1:05.82 qAG

31.51 1:05.82

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F5 1:06.02 qAG

32.29 1:06.02
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SSAC-CT 11Decembre, Aria6 1:06.97 qAG

32.45 1:06.97

BGNW-MR 12Oh, Olivia7 1:07.26 qAG

32.81 1:07.26

NCY-CT 12Guzzino, Audrey M8 1:08.01 qAG

33.15 1:08.01

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A9 1:08.17 qAG

33.04 1:08.17

RAC-CT 12Ward, Amelia G10 1:08.76 qAG

33.19 1:08.76

WEST-CT 12Atsumi, Emma11 1:09.94 qAG

33.84 1:09.94

SSAC-CT 12Belyaev, Alissa W12 1:10.74 qAG

34.26 1:10.74

SSAC-CT 11Avila, Giovanna13 1:11.77 q

BGNW-MR 11Valaouras, Kaity L14 1:12.53 q

35.61 1:12.53

RAC-CT 12Szymanowski, Sophia R15 1:13.47 q

35.22 1:13.47

BGNW-MR 11Alequin-Misenas, Ada A16 1:13.54 q

36.23 1:13.54

ORCA-CT 12Dimondo, Mila J17 1:14.45

36.15 1:14.45

SSAC-CT 12Fleming, Nicole18 1:14.47

36.23 1:14.47

GRYM-CT 12Hudson, Trinity19 1:14.76

36.21 1:14.76

GRYM-CT 11Blanchett, Lucy G20 1:15.14

36.39 1:15.14

RAC-CT 11Murray, Brooklyn S21 1:16.03

36.78 1:16.03

RAC-CT 12Howell, Blake E22 1:16.10

36.60 1:16.10

RAC-CT 12Smith, Aleks J23 1:16.17

37.22 1:16.17

GRYM-CT 12Lefebvre, Alex C24 1:16.60

37.72 1:16.60

ZEUS-CT 12Weber, Lillian S25 1:16.67

ZEUS-CT 12Mahfoudia, Annie M26 1:17.33

GYWD-CT 11Musante, Vinia T27 1:18.18

38.89 1:18.18

ZEUS-CT 11Osornio Castaneda, Martina28 1:18.61

38.21 1:18.61

RAC-CT 12Umanski, Katerina29 1:18.94

38.14 1:18.94

PSDY-CT 12Freni, Ava K30 1:19.53

WEST-CT 11Ivanaviciute, Kamile I31 1:22.08

GYWD-CT 11Walker, Avery C32 1:22.38

ORCA-CT 12Frentress-Mulvehill, Leyla33 1:22.80

41.28 1:22.80

NCY-CT 11Kilcullen, Lily A34 1:22.83

40.38 1:22.83

GYWD-CT 11Williamson, Buzzy H35 1:25.97

41.46 1:25.97

GRYM-CT 11Arevalo, Anabela36 1:26.37

BGNW-MR 11Kayizzi, Nat L37 1:27.88

43.23 1:27.88

GYWD-CT 12Galatioto, Grace R38 1:28.74

PSDY-CT 12Prinz-Strateman, Elli39 1:29.22

NCY-CT 11Favale, Sophie A40 1:29.74

ZEUS-CT 12DiFini, Maddie T41 1:31.67

43.59 1:31.67

RAC-CT 11Birdsall, Eleanor S42 1:33.71

43.81 1:33.71

PSDY-CT 12Langer, Sophie J43 1:34.22

RAC-CT 12Poletto, Millie B44 1:34.28

44.96 1:34.28

PSDY-CT 12Tyler, Emma J45 1:35.21

45.34 1:35.21

RAC-CT 12Sheerin, Lylah M46 1:36.94

47.69 1:36.94

RAC-CT 11Czeterko, Claire J47 1:40.78

48.58 1:40.78

SSAC-CT 11Singh, Bianca48 1:43.57

47.69 1:43.57

WEST-CT 11Hull, Gunny49 2:40.95

1:19.36 2:40.95

WEST-CT 11Cohen, Phoebe E--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

58.13 DQ

WEST-CT 11Hull, Ahrielle--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

1:13.44 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

11-12 AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:40.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A1 2:23.84 AG

34.28 1:11.24 1:48.44 2:23.84

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya2 2:24.30 AG

31.90 1:08.30 1:46.58 2:24.30

GYWD-CT 12Ranta, Natalie M3 2:28.17 AG

34.17 1:10.92 1:49.31 2:28.17

ZEUS-CT 12Ovares, Isabella P4 2:33.48 AG

34.68 1:13.63 1:54.08 2:33.48

RAC-CT 11Yip, Vivienne5 2:35.68 AG

35.84 1:56.42 2:35.68

RAC-CT 12Szymanowski, Sophia R6 2:36.39 AG

35.79 1:16.72 1:57.44 2:36.39

RAC-CT 11Murray, Brooklyn S7 2:40.22 AG

37.01 1:18.71 2:00.75 2:40.22

SSAC-CT 12Fleming, Nicole8 2:41.19

1:19.78 2:41.19

WEST-CT 11Ivanaviciute, Kamile I9 2:56.29

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups37.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
NCY-CT 12Bennett, Juliet K1 34.38 AG

WEST-CT 12Thompson, Sydney R2 34.88 AG

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M3 35.44 AG
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A - Final ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A4 35.48 AG

RAC-CT 12Liu, Fiona F5 36.53 AG

SSAC-CT 12Grimes, Lyla G6 37.20 AG

BGNW-MR 12Cosetti, Alana E7 37.85

BGNW-MR 12Engelhardt, Emma V8 37.86

B - Final
BGNW-MR 12Capuano, Carina Y9 37.38 AG

ZEUS-CT 12Weber, Lillian S10 37.84

GYWD-CT 11Jacoby, Maxine L11 38.15

RAC-CT 11Ganti, Meghna S12 38.30

RAC-CT 11Yip, Vivienne13 38.40

PSDY-CT 12Lettieri, Margot M14 38.99

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter15 39.16

BGNW-MR 12Newland, Savanna M16 40.02

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups37.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NCY-CT 12Bennett, Juliet K1 35.18 qAG

WEST-CT 12Thompson, Sydney R2 35.58 qAG

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M3 35.85 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A4 35.97 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Grimes, Lyla G5 36.54 qAG

RAC-CT 12Liu, Fiona F6 36.68 qAG

BGNW-MR 12Engelhardt, Emma V7 37.10 qAG

BGNW-MR 12Cosetti, Alana E8 37.13 qAG

BGNW-MR 12Capuano, Carina Y9 37.30 qAG

RAC-CT 11Ganti, Meghna S10 37.84 q

ZEUS-CT 12Weber, Lillian S11 37.96 q

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter12 38.41 q

GYWD-CT 11Jacoby, Maxine L13 38.49 q

PSDY-CT 12Lettieri, Margot M14 38.50 q

RAC-CT 11Yip, Vivienne15 39.01 q

BGNW-MR 12Newland, Savanna M16 39.05 q

GYWD-CT 11Musante, Vinia T17 39.32

SSAC-CT 12Belyaev, Alissa W18 39.52

GRYM-CT 11Genito, Gaia19 39.82

PSDY-CT 12Prinz-Strateman, Elli20 40.02

RAC-CT 12Umanski, Katerina21 40.14

RAC-CT 12Smith, Aleks J22 40.65

GYWD-CT 12Stoddard, Victoria B*23 42.00

NCY-CT 11Dempsey, Lillian M*23 42.00

PSDY-CT 12Tyler, Emma J25 42.72

PSDY-CT 11Marin, Isabella N26 43.56

BGNW-MR 11Kayizzi, Nat L27 43.65

BGNW-MR 12Markowitz, Isabella A28 43.93

BGNW-MR 11McCann, Audrey H29 43.98

RAC-CT 12Sheerin, Lylah M30 44.15

ORCA-CT 12Frentress-Mulvehill, Leyla31 44.16

GRYM-CT 11Fleming, Eloise L32 44.38

RAC-CT 11Nayes, Charlotte J33 45.31

GYWD-CT 11Walle, Filippa L34 45.52

GYWD-CT 11Williamson, Buzzy H35 45.79

GRYM-CT 11Hutter, Elisabeth36 46.38

GYWD-CT 11Judge, Gioia M37 46.49

RAC-CT 12Howell, Blake E38 47.09

GYWD-CT 12Galatioto, Grace R39 47.59

RAC-CT 11Birdsall, Eleanor S40 47.69

GYWD-CT 12Congiu, Angela41 47.71

GRYM-CT 11Murphy, Lara42 47.98

PSDY-CT 12Comfort, Blaze H43 49.96

PSDY-CT 12Langer, Sophie J44 50.24

SSAC-CT 11Singh, Bianca45 50.34

RAC-CT 12Rosenfeld, Emma B46 51.21

ZEUS-CT 11Brown, Aria S47 53.68

ORCA-CT 12Schievenin Hardy, Julia G48 54.52

RAC-CT 12Vander Does, Ruby Z49 1:01.04

WEST-CT 11Cohen, Phoebe E50 1:03.51

WEST-CT 11Hull, Gunny--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

RAC-CT 12Poletto, Millie B--- DQ

One hand touch

WEST-CT 11Hull, Ahrielle--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:21.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
NCY-CT 12Bennett, Juliet K1 1:16.07 AG

36.71 1:16.07

SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A2 1:16.53 AG

35.68 1:16.53

ZEUS-CT 12Natalie, Caitlyn E3 1:16.58 AG

36.29 1:16.58

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya4 1:17.46 AG

36.20 1:17.46

RAC-CT 12Liu, Fiona F5 1:17.58 AG

37.31 1:17.58

GRYM-CT 12Foley, Allegra M6 1:18.23 AG

36.96 1:18.23

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M7 1:18.43 AG

36.40 1:18.43

GRYM-CT 12Amen, Cadence L8 1:19.08 AG

36.39 1:19.08

B - Final
WEST-CT 12Thompson, Sydney R9 1:18.54 AG

37.00 1:18.54

SSAC-CT 11Decembre, Aria10 1:20.23 AG

38.02 1:20.23

BGNW-MR 12Capuano, Carina Y11 1:20.94 AG

38.07 1:20.94

SSAC-CT 12Fleming, Nicole12 1:21.92

38.64 1:21.92

NCY-CT 12Guzzino, Audrey M*13 1:22.40

38.01 1:22.40

BGNW-MR 12Cosetti, Alana E*13 1:22.40

39.72 1:22.40

ZEUS-CT 12Weber, Lillian S15 1:22.45

38.85 1:22.45
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B - Final ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 11Valaouras, Kaity L16 1:25.79

40.92 1:25.79

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:21.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NCY-CT 12Bennett, Juliet K1 1:16.82 qAG

36.19 1:16.82

SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A2 1:17.03 qAG

35.69 1:17.03

ZEUS-CT 12Natalie, Caitlyn E3 1:17.50 qAG

36.55 1:17.50

GRYM-CT 12Amen, Cadence L4 1:18.03 qAG

36.03 1:18.03

RAC-CT 12Liu, Fiona F5 1:18.26 qAG

36.80 1:18.26

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M6 1:18.81 qAG

37.27 1:18.81

GRYM-CT 12Foley, Allegra M7 1:19.08 qAG

37.74 1:19.08

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya8 1:19.23 qAG

37.09 1:19.23

WEST-CT 12Thompson, Sydney R9 1:20.01 qAG

37.77 1:20.01

SSAC-CT 12Fleming, Nicole10 1:21.73 q

39.24 1:21.73

NCY-CT 12Guzzino, Audrey M11 1:22.20 q

38.68 1:22.20

BGNW-MR 12Capuano, Carina Y12 1:22.32 q

39.02 1:22.32

BGNW-MR 12Cosetti, Alana E13 1:22.75 q

38.96 1:22.75

ZEUS-CT 12Weber, Lillian S14 1:23.04 q

39.30 1:23.04

SSAC-CT 11Decembre, Aria15 1:23.39 q

38.69 1:23.39

BGNW-MR 11Valaouras, Kaity L16 1:23.67 q

39.89 1:23.67

GYWD-CT 11Jacoby, Maxine L17 1:23.76

38.57 1:23.76

RAC-CT 11Yip, Vivienne18 1:24.26

40.63 1:24.26

RAC-CT 11Ganti, Meghna S19 1:24.59

40.05 1:24.59

GYWD-CT 12Ranta, Natalie M20 1:24.72

39.73 1:24.72

GRYM-CT 11Blanchett, Lucy G21 1:25.15

41.09 1:25.15

PSDY-CT 12Lettieri, Margot M22 1:25.36

39.82 1:25.36

SSAC-CT 12Belyaev, Alissa W23 1:25.39

40.63 1:25.39

BGNW-MR 12Newland, Savanna M24 1:26.07

42.05 1:26.07

BGNW-MR 12Oh, Olivia25 1:27.13

40.23 1:27.13

GYWD-CT 11Musante, Vinia T26 1:27.46

41.63 1:27.46

RAC-CT 12Umanski, Katerina27 1:28.03

41.52 1:28.03

GRYM-CT 11Genito, Gaia28 1:28.12

41.44 1:28.12

RAC-CT 12Smith, Aleks J29 1:28.64

40.12 1:28.64

PSDY-CT 12Freni, Ava K30 1:31.44

42.83 1:31.44

ZEUS-CT 11Hoque, Saira N31 1:35.21

43.72 1:35.21

RAC-CT 11Murray, Brooklyn S32 1:35.62

45.07 1:35.62

GYWD-CT 11Walker, Avery C33 1:35.82

45.46 1:35.82

GYWD-CT 11Fenton, Eleanor S34 1:36.13

45.34 1:36.13

PSDY-CT 12Tyler, Emma J35 1:36.34

46.54 1:36.34

GRYM-CT 11Fleming, Eloise L36 1:37.16

45.68 1:37.16

PSDY-CT 11Marin, Isabella N37 1:37.77

46.97 1:37.77

BGNW-MR 11Kayizzi, Nat L38 1:38.02

46.29 1:38.02

GRYM-CT 11Washer, Elle39 1:39.14

48.52 1:39.14

BGNW-MR 11McCann, Audrey H40 1:41.39

45.91 1:41.39

ZEUS-CT 12DiFini, Maddie T41 1:42.25

48.88 1:42.25

RAC-CT 12Howell, Blake E42 1:42.41

46.95 1:42.41

GYWD-CT 11Judge, Gioia M43 1:42.46

47.43 1:42.46

GRYM-CT 12Partridge, Rosemary J44 1:43.24

47.98 1:43.24

GRYM-CT 11Murphy, Lara45 1:45.00

50.42 1:45.00

GRYM-CT 11Roitman, Coco46 1:54.36

53.50 1:54.36

NCY-CT 11Favale, Sophie A47 2:08.15

1:00.88 2:08.15

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 AG 2026 CT Age Groups3:05.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 12Natalie, Caitlyn E1 2:43.72 AG

36.74 1:19.25 2:01.82 2:43.72

RAC-CT 12Liu, Fiona F2 2:45.93 AG

37.38 1:20.13 2:03.12 2:45.93

SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A3 2:47.71 AG

36.64 1:19.40 2:03.56 2:47.71

ZEUS-CT 12Weber, Lillian S4 2:53.12 AG

39.38 1:24.55 2:53.12
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 12Cosetti, Alana E5 2:54.39 AG

38.58 1:22.74 2:08.76 2:54.39

SSAC-CT 12Fleming, Nicole6 3:00.00 AG

38.83 1:23.96 2:10.17 3:00.00

BGNW-MR 12Engelhardt, Emma V7 3:01.93 AG

40.87 1:26.69 3:01.93

GYWD-CT 11Musante, Vinia T8 3:04.35 AG

43.23 2:19.83 3:04.35

RAC-CT 11Ganti, Meghna S9 3:05.47 AG

40.32 1:26.27 2:15.32 3:05.47

RAC-CT 12Umanski, Katerina10 3:07.89

41.27 1:29.25 2:18.91 3:07.89

BGNW-MR 11Valaouras, Kaity L11 3:10.82

43.08 1:32.04 2:22.94 3:10.82

GYWD-CT 12Stoddard, Victoria B12 3:16.97

42.27 1:31.79 2:24.23 3:16.97

GYWD-CT 11Fenton, Eleanor S13 3:20.20

45.24 1:36.05 2:28.06 3:20.20

ZEUS-CT 11Osornio Castaneda, Martina14 3:20.24

46.40 1:37.47 2:29.87 3:20.24

GRYM-CT 11Washer, Elle15 3:30.30

49.49 1:44.33 2:38.20 3:30.30

BGNW-MR 11McCann, Audrey H16 3:42.13

47.28 1:45.19 2:44.97 3:42.13

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups31.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L1 28.29 AG

BGNW-MR 12Pellow, Devin F2 28.86 AG

GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi3 29.27 AG

SSAC-CT 12Grimes, Lyla G4 29.76 AG

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A5 30.39 AG

GRYM-CT 12Willey, Olivia G6 30.52 AG

SSAC-CT 12Belyaev, Alissa W7 31.47 AG

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella8 31.63

B - Final
RAC-CT 12Szymanowski, Sophia R9 31.72

WEST-CT 12Atsumi, Emma10 31.79

SSAC-CT 11Avila, Giovanna11 32.03

RAC-CT 12Smith, Aleks J12 32.50

ORCA-CT 12Dimondo, Mila J13 32.73

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter14 33.02

RAC-CT 11Yip, Vivienne15 33.56

GRYM-CT 11Fritsche, Meg16 33.71

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups31.59

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BGNW-MR 12Pellow, Devin F1 28.21 qAG

GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L2 28.50 qAG

GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi3 29.68 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Grimes, Lyla G4 29.90 qAG

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A5 30.78 qAG

GRYM-CT 12Willey, Olivia G6 30.85 qAG

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella7 31.31 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Belyaev, Alissa W8 31.53 qAG

WEST-CT 12Atsumi, Emma9 31.97 q

SSAC-CT 11Avila, Giovanna10 32.11 q

GRYM-CT 11Fritsche, Meg11 32.74 q

RAC-CT 12Szymanowski, Sophia R12 32.87 q

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter13 32.93 q

ORCA-CT 12Dimondo, Mila J14 33.13 q

RAC-CT 12Smith, Aleks J15 33.40 q

RAC-CT 11Yip, Vivienne16 33.71 q

BGNW-MR 11Alequin-Misenas, Ada A17 33.86

BGNW-MR 12Capuano, Carina Y18 34.02

GYWD-CT 11Musante, Vinia T19 34.33

RAC-CT 12Bonilla, Vivienne R20 34.37

RAC-CT 12Liu, Fiona F21 34.39

BGNW-MR 12Newland, Savanna M22 34.61

GRYM-CT 12Amen, Cadence L23 34.65

ZEUS-CT 12Mahfoudia, Annie M24 34.96

BGNW-MR 12Korn, Sadie J25 35.11

WEST-CT 11Doucette, Callie26 35.12

RAC-CT 12Howell, Blake E27 35.19

BGNW-MR 11Scopelliti, Ava28 36.37

GRYM-CT 12Sanderson, JT T29 36.39

RAC-CT 11Nayes, Charlotte J30 36.41

GYWD-CT 12Stoddard, Victoria B31 36.47

RAC-CT 12Umanski, Katerina32 37.07

GRYM-CT 11Lengle, Nora M33 37.22

PSDY-CT 12Wong, Tallulah M34 37.49

PSDY-CT 12Comfort, Blaze H35 37.57

ZEUS-CT 11Hoque, Saira N36 38.00

ZEUS-CT 11Osornio Castaneda, Martina37 38.35

GRYM-CT 12Lefebvre, Alex C38 38.40

BGNW-MR 11Kayizzi, Nat L39 38.55

GRYM-CT 11Fleming, Eloise L40 38.80

BGNW-MR 12Markowitz, Isabella A41 38.82

ORCA-CT 12Frentress-Mulvehill, Leyla42 39.29

GYWD-CT 11Aitken, Lea K43 41.77

WEST-CT 11Ivanaviciute, Kamile I44 41.78

WEST-CT 12Jones, Lydia W45 41.91

GYWD-CT 12Galatioto, Grace R46 42.25

RAC-CT 12Sheerin, Lylah M47 42.40

GYWD-CT 11Walle, Filippa L48 42.47

PSDY-CT 12Prinz-Strateman, Elli49 42.67

RAC-CT 11Czeterko, Claire J50 43.24

PSDY-CT 12Gwin, Poppy M51 43.82

PSDY-CT 11Marin, Isabella N52 44.91

RAC-CT 12Limbach, Clare E53 46.65

ORCA-CT 12Schievenin Hardy, Julia G54 47.04

SSAC-CT 11Singh, Bianca55 48.30

GRYM-CT 12Partridge, Rosemary J56 49.17

GRYM-CT 11Murphy, Lara57 49.45

ORCA-CT 12Telesca, Gabriella s58 51.72

RAC-CT 12Rosenfeld, Emma B59 53.28

RAC-CT 12Vander Does, Ruby Z60 54.16
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

WEST-CT 11Hull, Ahrielle--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

RAC-CT 11Birdsall, Eleanor S--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

WEST-CT 11Cohen, Phoebe E--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

GRYM-CT 12Foley, Allegra M--- DQ

One hand touch

WEST-CT 11Hull, Gunny--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:14.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BGNW-MR 12Pellow, Devin F1 1:02.02 AG

29.07 1:02.02

ZEUS-CT 12Natalie, Caitlyn E2 1:04.83 AG

30.53 1:04.83

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya3 1:04.96 AG

29.80 1:04.96

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M4 1:08.15 AG

32.40 1:08.15

SSAC-CT 12Grimes, Lyla G5 1:08.92 AG

31.05 1:08.92

GRYM-CT 11Blanchett, Lucy G6 1:12.93 AG

33.82 1:12.93

GRYM-CT 12Willey, Olivia G7 1:13.17 AG

32.56 1:13.17

ZEUS-CT 12Ovares, Isabella P8 1:15.87

34.26 1:15.87

B - Final
RAC-CT 12Liu, Fiona F9 1:13.62 AG

33.24 1:13.62

BGNW-MR 12Cosetti, Alana E10 1:16.13

35.54 1:16.13

GYWD-CT 11Jacoby, Maxine L11 1:16.73

36.45 1:16.73

GYWD-CT 11Musante, Vinia T12 1:17.76

35.47 1:17.76

BGNW-MR 12Capuano, Carina Y13 1:18.76

35.72 1:18.76

RAC-CT 11Yip, Vivienne14 1:20.22

35.59 1:20.22

WEST-CT 11Doucette, Callie15 1:22.62

37.76 1:22.62

GRYM-CT 12Sanderson, JT T16 1:24.19

36.76 1:24.19

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:14.29

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BGNW-MR 12Pellow, Devin F1 1:03.12 qAG

29.19 1:03.12

ZEUS-CT 12Natalie, Caitlyn E2 1:05.53 qAG

30.64 1:05.53

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya3 1:05.91 qAG

30.11 1:05.91

SSAC-CT 12Grimes, Lyla G4 1:08.71 qAG

31.24 1:08.71

WEST-CT 12Thompson, Sydney R5 1:09.41 qAG

32.23 1:09.41

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M6 1:09.46 qAG

32.30 1:09.46

GYWD-CT 12Ranta, Natalie M7 1:12.90 qAG

34.19 1:12.90

GRYM-CT 12Willey, Olivia G8 1:13.61 qAG

32.95 1:13.61

GRYM-CT 11Blanchett, Lucy G9 1:14.15 qAG

35.35 1:14.15

ZEUS-CT 12Ovares, Isabella P10 1:14.37 q

34.03 1:14.37

RAC-CT 12Liu, Fiona F11 1:16.18 q

35.45 1:16.18

BGNW-MR 12Cosetti, Alana E12 1:17.62 q

35.62 1:17.62

GYWD-CT 11Musante, Vinia T13 1:18.30 q

36.83 1:18.30

BGNW-MR 12Capuano, Carina Y14 1:18.55 q

36.38 1:18.55

GYWD-CT 11Jacoby, Maxine L15 1:18.56 q

37.15 1:18.56

RAC-CT 11Yip, Vivienne16 1:19.12 q

34.92 1:19.12

WEST-CT 11Doucette, Callie17 1:20.36

36.31 1:20.36

GYWD-CT 12Davis, Sophia18 1:22.76

38.74 1:22.76

RAC-CT 12Umanski, Katerina19 1:23.62

38.48 1:23.62

GRYM-CT 12Sanderson, JT T20 1:24.67

36.89 1:24.67

NCY-CT 11Dempsey, Lillian M21 1:25.30

36.72 1:25.30

ZEUS-CT 11Osornio Castaneda, Martina22 1:26.78

40.87 1:26.78

GRYM-CT 11Fleming, Eloise L23 1:26.81

38.91 1:26.81

RAC-CT 12Bonilla, Vivienne R24 1:26.84

37.26 1:26.84

GYWD-CT 11Walker, Avery C25 1:27.45

40.91 1:27.45

GYWD-CT 11Williamson, Buzzy H26 1:30.76

41.60 1:30.76

NCY-CT 11Favale, Sophie A27 1:31.96

42.60 1:31.96

NCY-CT 11Kilcullen, Lily A28 1:37.32

42.75 1:37.32
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Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

11-12 AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:59.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 12Pellow, Devin F1 2:24.21 AG

29.95 1:06.13 1:46.20 2:24.21

WEST-CT 11Doucette, Callie2 3:10.44

38.18 1:26.24 2:18.01 3:10.44

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:12.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A1 1:05.75 AG

29.97 1:05.75

GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L2 1:06.20 AG

29.57 1:06.20

GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi3 1:09.07 AG

31.32 1:09.07

NCY-CT 12Bennett, Juliet K4 1:10.29 AG

32.88 1:10.29

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A5 1:10.56 AG

32.01 1:10.56

SSAC-CT 12Fleming, Nicole6 1:11.67 AG

33.41 1:11.67

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F7 1:12.98

34.61 1:12.98

SSAC-CT 12Belyaev, Alissa W8 1:14.37

33.82 1:14.37

B - Final
RAC-CT 12Ward, Amelia G9 1:11.51 AG

32.68 1:11.51

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M10 1:12.92

RAC-CT 12Liu, Fiona F11 1:13.84

35.99 1:13.84

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter12 1:14.27

34.48 1:14.27

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella13 1:14.62

RAC-CT 12Smith, Aleks J14 1:14.76

33.99 1:14.76

SSAC-CT 11Avila, Giovanna15 1:15.06

33.42 1:15.06

BGNW-MR 12Newland, Savanna M16 1:15.35

34.82 1:15.35

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:12.29

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BGNW-MR 12Pellow, Devin F1 1:04.53 qAG

29.39 1:04.53

GRYM-CT 11DiMiero, Kate L2 1:07.27 qAG

30.06 1:07.27

SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A3 1:07.92 qAG

30.49 1:07.92

GRYM-CT 12Costello, Abi4 1:09.45 qAG

32.32 1:09.45

GRYM-CT 11Hogan, Madelyn A5 1:09.64 qAG

31.17 1:09.64

SSAC-CT 11Decembre, Aria6 1:11.05 qAG

30.86 1:11.05

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F7 1:11.49 qAG

32.93 1:11.49

NCY-CT 12Bennett, Juliet K8 1:12.08 qAG

33.73 1:12.08

SSAC-CT 12Belyaev, Alissa W9 1:12.59 q

33.25 1:12.59

SSAC-CT 12Fleming, Nicole10 1:12.85 q

33.59 1:12.85

BGNW-MR 11Valaouras, Kaity L11 1:13.02 q

33.25 1:13.02

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M12 1:13.37 q

34.88 1:13.37

RAC-CT 12Ward, Amelia G13 1:13.41 q

33.72 1:13.41

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella14 1:13.44 q

SSAC-CT 11Avila, Giovanna15 1:13.86 q

33.19 1:13.86

RAC-CT 12Liu, Fiona F16 1:13.91 q

36.16 1:13.91

SSAC-CT 11Whitman, Carter17 1:14.01

34.00 1:14.01

BGNW-MR 12Newland, Savanna M18 1:14.67

35.19 1:14.67

RAC-CT 12Smith, Aleks J19 1:15.27

34.51 1:15.27

ZEUS-CT 12Weber, Lillian S20 1:15.56

35.37 1:15.56

BGNW-MR 12Engelhardt, Emma V21 1:15.59

36.23 1:15.59

BGNW-MR 12Cosetti, Alana E22 1:15.72

37.42 1:15.72

BGNW-MR 11Alequin-Misenas, Ada A23 1:16.21

35.77 1:16.21

GRYM-CT 11Fritsche, Meg24 1:16.39

34.45 1:16.39

BGNW-MR 12Oh, Olivia25 1:16.72

34.77 1:16.72

RAC-CT 12Szymanowski, Sophia R26 1:17.25

35.71 1:17.25

PSDY-CT 12Lettieri, Margot M27 1:17.68

36.35 1:17.68

GYWD-CT 12Davis, Sophia28 1:17.84

36.52 1:17.84

BGNW-MR 12Fleming, Abby M29 1:18.27

36.98 1:18.27

GYWD-CT 11Jacoby, Maxine L30 1:18.36

37.28 1:18.36

NCY-CT 11Dempsey, Lillian M31 1:18.88

35.81 1:18.88

RAC-CT 11Ganti, Meghna S32 1:18.96

37.80 1:18.96
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RAC-CT 11Murray, Brooklyn S33 1:19.20

35.45 1:19.20

ZEUS-CT 12Mahfoudia, Annie M34 1:19.93

35.74 1:19.93

NCY-CT 11Kennedy, Katie R35 1:20.67

37.00 1:20.67

WEST-CT 11Doucette, Callie36 1:21.77

WEST-CT 11Ivanaviciute, Kamile I37 1:21.97

37.41 1:21.97

RAC-CT 12Howell, Blake E38 1:22.05

35.35 1:22.05

BGNW-MR 11Kayizzi, Nat L39 1:22.30

38.69 1:22.30

ZEUS-CT 11Hoque, Saira N40 1:23.40

BGNW-MR 11Scopelliti, Ava41 1:23.69

ZEUS-CT 11Osornio Castaneda, Martina42 1:25.06

39.32 1:25.06

RAC-CT 11Nayes, Charlotte J43 1:25.14

39.33 1:25.14

BGNW-MR 12Markowitz, Isabella A44 1:26.52

39.35 1:26.52

PSDY-CT 12Comfort, Blaze H45 1:27.02

39.37 1:27.02

PSDY-CT 11Marin, Isabella N46 1:27.13

42.74 1:27.13

BGNW-MR 11McCann, Audrey H47 1:27.82

41.97 1:27.82

NCY-CT 11Kilcullen, Lily A48 1:28.16

39.81 1:28.16

GRYM-CT 11Arevalo, Anabela49 1:29.88

41.18 1:29.88

GYWD-CT 12Congiu, Angela50 1:33.55

44.32 1:33.55

ZEUS-CT 12Ciccia, Fabiana G51 1:33.96

43.57 1:33.96

ORCA-CT 12Schievenin Hardy, Julia G52 1:36.91

45.05 1:36.91

NCY-CT 11Favale, Sophie A53 1:37.22

GRYM-CT 11Murphy, Lara54 1:37.48

RAC-CT 11Czeterko, Claire J55 1:40.31

47.34 1:40.31

RAC-CT 12Rosenfeld, Emma B56 1:41.47

49.51 1:41.47

RAC-CT 12Vander Does, Ruby Z57 1:48.97

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:39.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A1 2:23.52 AG

30.22 1:06.50 1:50.27 2:23.52

WEST-CT 12Thompson, Sydney R2 2:26.49 AG

30.72 1:07.67 1:51.66 2:26.49

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya3 2:28.42 AG

30.77 1:08.36 1:53.31 2:28.42

GYWD-CT 12Ranta, Natalie M4 2:29.01 AG

31.91 1:09.01 1:54.46 2:29.01

RAC-CT 12Ward, Amelia G5 2:33.27 AG

34.78 1:10.22 2:33.27

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F6 2:33.60 AG

34.72 1:13.64 2:00.20 2:33.60

ZEUS-CT 12Ovares, Isabella P7 2:34.35 AG

33.66 1:12.32 1:59.89 2:34.35

BGNW-MR 11Valaouras, Kaity L8 2:35.87 AG

32.39 1:10.39 2:00.30 2:35.87

B - Final
GRYM-CT 11Blanchett, Lucy G9 2:35.37 AG

34.56 1:14.79 2:00.80 2:35.37

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella10 2:36.63 AG

34.03 1:14.61 2:02.40 2:36.63

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M11 2:41.42

35.00 1:18.87 2:04.68 2:41.42

GRYM-CT 12Hudson, Trinity12 2:42.83

37.42 2:42.83

BGNW-MR 12Cosetti, Alana E13 2:43.05

36.05 1:19.22 2:07.15 2:43.05

GYWD-CT 11Walker, Avery C14 2:53.49

39.43 1:25.38 2:15.98 2:53.49

NCY-CT 11Kennedy, Katie R15 3:01.42

42.01 1:27.62 2:24.18 3:01.42

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:39.19

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BGNW-MR 12Pellow, Devin F1 2:20.88 qAG

30.35 1:06.82 1:49.07 2:20.88

SSAC-CT 12Richer, Claire A2 2:25.24 qAG

30.48 1:07.63 1:51.52 2:25.24

WEST-CT 12Thompson, Sydney R3 2:29.71 qAG

31.79 1:09.49 1:55.30 2:29.71

SSAC-CT 12Aryal, Reya4 2:31.46 qAG

30.99 1:08.78 1:55.09 2:31.46

GRYM-CT 12Charette, Linley F5 2:32.45 qAG

34.10 1:13.19 1:59.47 2:32.45

RAC-CT 12Ward, Amelia G6 2:33.86 qAG

33.87 1:12.54 1:58.59 2:33.86

ZEUS-CT 12Ovares, Isabella P7 2:33.97 qAG

33.74 1:12.40 1:59.26 2:33.97

BGNW-MR 11Valaouras, Kaity L8 2:34.01 qAG

1:12.24 2:00.29 2:34.01

GYWD-CT 12Ranta, Natalie M9 2:34.08 qAG

32.79 1:11.41 1:57.94 2:34.08

GRYM-CT 11Sippel, Ella10 2:37.53 qAG

GRYM-CT 11Blanchett, Lucy G11 2:39.13 qAG

35.33 1:16.65 2:03.26 2:39.13

WEST-CT 12Atsumi, Emma12 2:39.41 q

33.42 1:13.65 2:01.42 2:39.41

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M13 2:39.84 q

34.41 2:03.51 2:39.84

BGNW-MR 12Cosetti, Alana E14 2:40.04 q

36.57 1:17.51 2:03.48 2:40.04
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

GRYM-CT 12Hudson, Trinity15 2:41.85 q

37.33 1:18.27 2:05.53 2:41.85

GYWD-CT 11Musante, Vinia T16 2:46.28 q

36.18 1:19.48 2:07.94 2:46.28

PSDY-CT 12Lettieri, Margot M17 2:46.44

36.83 1:21.01 2:08.19 2:46.44

RAC-CT 11Murray, Brooklyn S18 2:51.59

38.28 2:14.29 2:51.59

PSDY-CT 12Freni, Ava K19 2:52.67

37.97 1:21.84 2:14.30 2:52.67

GYWD-CT 11Walker, Avery C20 2:53.11

38.85 1:23.42 2:15.39 2:53.11

RAC-CT 11Ganti, Meghna S21 2:54.98

40.11 1:25.18 2:11.61 2:54.98

NCY-CT 11Kennedy, Katie R22 2:56.80

40.35 1:23.67 2:18.76 2:56.80

GRYM-CT 11Lengle, Nora M23 2:59.03

39.04 1:24.18 2:18.61 2:59.03

RAC-CT 11Nayes, Charlotte J24 3:05.38

39.94 1:25.68 2:21.45 3:05.38

BGNW-MR 12Markowitz, Isabella A25 3:07.28

39.17 1:24.93 2:20.84 3:07.28

NCY-CT 11Favale, Sophie A26 3:20.07

41.52 1:29.94 2:36.87 3:20.07

ZEUS-CT 12Ciccia, Fabiana G--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

47.19 1:35.33 2:38.54 DQ

 
Girls 12 & Under 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 12Natalie, Caitlyn E1 4:50.33

30.65 1:06.76 1:46.50 2:24.04

3:06.62 3:49.19 4:20.47 4:50.33

NCY-CT 12Guzzino, Audrey M2 5:15.89

33.99 1:13.79 1:53.49 2:32.67

3:17.33 4:04.20 5:15.89

RAC-CT 11Luo, Aspen3 5:27.05

32.82 1:13.15 2:32.69

3:22.70 4:12.82 5:27.05

NCY-CT 12Bennett, Juliet K4 5:31.67

36.34 1:18.61 2:02.20

3:30.96 4:16.78 4:54.90 5:31.67

BGNW-MR 12Capuano, Carina Y5 5:35.64

36.49 1:19.43 2:03.91 2:46.93

3:32.50 4:18.62 4:58.09 5:35.64

SSAC-CT 12Belyaev, Alissa W6 5:39.42

36.52 1:19.36 2:43.23

3:32.52 4:22.34 5:00.93 5:39.42

BGNW-MR 12Korn, Sadie J7 5:39.43

36.44 1:20.39 2:02.83 2:43.24

3:34.68 4:25.73 5:03.26 5:39.43

NCY-CT 12Hansen, Emma M8 5:42.07

37.89 1:22.50 2:08.20 2:51.16

3:37.34 4:25.13 5:04.50 5:42.07

BGNW-MR 12Newland, Savanna M9 5:53.06

36.57 1:24.63 2:13.08 2:57.18

3:45.30 4:32.25 5:12.68 5:53.06

BGNW-MR 11Alequin-Misenas, Ada A10 6:01.11

37.45 1:27.26 2:13.19 2:57.13

3:45.36 4:37.05 5:20.53 6:01.11

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Cassidy V--- DQ

False start - Misc

33.25 1:13.60 1:54.25 2:34.23

3:19.32 4:05.64 4:42.18 DQ

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs25.19

AG 2026 CT Age Groups26.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 14Milak, Zsofia E1 23.96 SR

RAC-CT 14Maltz, Olivia N2 24.92 SR

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail3 25.28 AG

ZEUS-CT 14Stidolph, Stella G4 25.38 AG

SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C5 25.42 AG

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A*6 25.46 AG

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S*6 25.46 AG

SSAC-CT 14Belyaev, Valentina Y8 25.50 AG

B - Final
SSAC-CT 14Hansell, Mikayla9 25.29 AG

SSAC-CT 13Wolfe, Annabel10 25.68 AG

GYWD-CT 13Melcher, Molly A11 26.11 AG

GYWD-CT 13Jacoby, Vivian M12 26.15 AG

PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C13 26.83

GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S14 26.97

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R15 27.37

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S16 27.59

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs25.19

AG 2026 CT Age Groups26.79

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 14Milak, Zsofia E1 25.07 qSR

ZEUS-CT 14Stidolph, Stella G2 25.31 qAG

SSAC-CT 14Belyaev, Valentina Y3 25.42 qAG

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail4 25.50 qAG

RAC-CT 14Maltz, Olivia N5 25.56 qAG

SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C6 25.63 qAG

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S7 25.89 qAG

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A8 26.01 qAG

GYWD-CT 13Jacoby, Vivian M9 26.05 qAG

SSAC-CT 14Hansell, Mikayla10 26.06 qAG

BGNW-MR 14McMullan, Hannah R11 26.09 qAG

GYWD-CT 13Melcher, Molly A12 26.14 qAG

SSAC-CT 13Wolfe, Annabel13 26.20 qAG

BGNW-MR 14Oh, Sophia14 26.41 qAG

PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C15 26.64 qAG

GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S16 26.74 qAG

GRYM-CT 14Hudson, Treasure17 26.85

RAC-CT 14Bender, Lily M18 26.98
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R19 26.99

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S20 27.12

ZEUS-CT 13Martocci, Ayla T21 27.21

RAC-CT 14Garofalo, Alli L22 27.23

WRAT-CT 13Arnett, Anna M23 27.47

RAC-CT 14Weber, Sophia A24 27.56

WEST-CT 13Jensen, Savanna25 27.69

GRYM-CT 13DeVita, Isabella R26 28.05

WRAT-CT 14Mihelic, Avery L27 28.08

BGNW-MR 13Rios, Alanna M28 28.43

NCY-CT 13Westhead, Rosemary E29 28.46

RAC-CT 13Klimowicz, Evelyn C30 28.54

ORCA-CT 13LeCompte, Mariella C31 28.57

RAC-CT 14Carboni, Anna K32 28.62

GRYM-CT 14Hong, Lauren33 28.69

GRYM-CT 14Tsatsonis, Elina34 28.79

GRYM-CT 14Toczydlowska, Maya35 28.81

ZEUS-CT 14Toquica, Iyanna36 28.84

GRYM-CT 14Murphy, Lucy S37 28.88

GRYM-CT 14McMahon, Katherine K38 28.90

ORCA-CT 14Hernandez, Sofia N39 28.95

ORCA-CT 14Zielinski, Maya R40 29.07

SSAC-CT 13Fleming, Sophie41 29.20

WEST-CT 13Samuels, Audrey E42 29.23

WEST-CT 13Carrothers, Gigi K43 29.25

GRYM-CT 14O'Donnell, Keira T44 29.42

GRYM-CT 13Honey, Olivia M45 29.51

GRYM-CT 13Colella, Emerson M46 29.71

RAC-CT 13Loza, Adelina R47 29.73

NCY-CT 13Peake, Mallory E48 29.74

NCY-CT 13Levey, Charlotte J*49 29.79

BGNW-MR 14Giarnella, Viviana R*49 29.79

ZEUS-CT 14Brown, Flore J51 30.02

ZEUS-CT 14Villanueva, Alex52 30.14

PSDY-CT 14Lee, Nora M53 30.18

ZEUS-CT 14Morgan, Lidia K54 30.21

RAC-CT 13Luzzi, Charlotte C55 30.41

GRYM-CT 14Connard, Amelia56 30.43

ZEUS-CT 13Villanueva, Brooke57 30.47

ORCA-CT 14Bilinska, Victoria58 30.58

SSAC-CT 13Hansell, Zehara59 31.02

RAC-CT 14Nussbaum, Indie L60 31.16

BGNW-MR 13Boyce, Hadley C61 31.91

BGNW-MR 14Calvert, Allie R62 31.98

NCY-CT 14Dunne, Katie J63 32.07

GRYM-CT 13Henkes, Julia E64 32.29

WRAT-CT 13Joseph, Jaelle A65 33.32

ZEUS-CT 14Martin, Skye B66 34.21

RAC-CT 13Crimmins, Vera J67 35.44

JSTR-MR 14Cohen, Hannah R68 36.56

JSTR-MR 14Babister, Charlotte R--- DQ

False start

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs54.99

AG 2026 CT Age Groups57.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 14Maltz, Olivia N1 53.10 SR

25.76 53.10

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S2 54.22 SR

26.26 54.22

ZEUS-CT 14Stidolph, Stella G3 54.44 SR

25.89 54.44

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail4 54.73 SR

26.14 54.73

SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C5 55.48 AG

26.57 55.48

BGNW-MR 14Oh, Sophia6 56.32 AG

26.58 56.32

GYWD-CT 13Melcher, Molly A7 56.88 AG

27.25 56.88

PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C8 57.17 AG

27.89 57.17

B - Final
BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A9 56.53 AG

26.64 56.53

RAC-CT 14Bender, Lily M10 57.70

27.35 57.70

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R11 58.02

27.67 58.02

ZEUS-CT 14Mora, Olivia S12 58.23

28.03 58.23

GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S13 58.71

27.55 58.71

RAC-CT 14Goralnick, Delaney G14 58.72

27.81 58.72

ZEUS-CT 13Martocci, Ayla T15 58.92

28.12 58.92

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S16 1:00.58

28.62 1:00.58

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs54.99

AG 2026 CT Age Groups57.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 14Maltz, Olivia N1 54.26 qSR

26.09 54.26

SSAC-CT 14Belyaev, Valentina Y2 55.06 qAG

26.72 55.06

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S3 55.20 qAG

26.59 55.20

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail4 55.40 qAG

26.59 55.40

ZEUS-CT 14Stidolph, Stella G5 55.76 qAG

26.72 55.76

GYWD-CT 13Jacoby, Vivian M6 56.16 qAG

27.01 56.16
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SSAC-CT 13Wolfe, Annabel7 56.37 qAG

27.05 56.37

SSAC-CT 14Hansell, Mikayla8 56.46 qAG

27.11 56.46

SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C9 56.58 qAG

27.56 56.58

GYWD-CT 13Melcher, Molly A10 57.62 q

27.95 57.62

BGNW-MR 14Oh, Sophia*11 57.63 q

27.37 57.63

PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C*11 57.63 q

28.03 57.63

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A13 57.67 q

27.10 57.67

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R14 57.84 q

27.47 57.84

ZEUS-CT 14Mora, Olivia S15 58.71 q

28.33 58.71

ZEUS-CT 13Martocci, Ayla T16 58.83 q

28.06 58.83

GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S17 58.98

27.58 58.98

RAC-CT 14Bender, Lily M18 59.19

27.70 59.19

RAC-CT 14Weber, Sophia A19 59.34

28.68 59.34

RAC-CT 14Goralnick, Delaney G20 59.83

28.57 59.83

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S21 1:00.08

28.56 1:00.08

GRYM-CT 13Tait, Charlotte J22 1:00.21

28.59 1:00.21

NCY-CT 13Denning, Erika L23 1:00.44

29.10 1:00.44

WRAT-CT 13Arnett, Anna M24 1:00.62

29.02 1:00.62

BGNW-MR 13Pfluger, Ali E25 1:00.99

29.27 1:00.99

NCY-CT 13Westhead, Rosemary E26 1:01.53

29.86 1:01.53

WRAT-CT 14Mihelic, Avery L27 1:01.62

29.66 1:01.62

GRYM-CT 14Murphy, Lucy S28 1:01.67

29.79 1:01.67

RA-MR 13Carrigan, Kaylee*29 1:01.90

29.23 1:01.90

GRYM-CT 14Kelly, Evie*29 1:01.90

29.56 1:01.90

WEST-CT 13Jensen, Savanna31 1:02.13

29.97 1:02.13

ORCA-CT 13LeCompte, Mariella C32 1:02.22

29.89 1:02.22

GRYM-CT 14Hong, Lauren33 1:02.44

29.62 1:02.44

RAC-CT 14Osborne, Elise D34 1:02.60

29.99 1:02.60

RAC-CT 13Dobreski, Lizzy J35 1:02.66

29.50 1:02.66

RA-MR 13Martins, Lily I36 1:02.83

29.39 1:02.83

NCY-CT 13Levey, Charlotte J37 1:02.98

30.46 1:02.98

WEST-CT 13Samuels, Audrey E38 1:03.06

30.65 1:03.06

BGNW-MR 13Rios, Alanna M39 1:03.15

29.67 1:03.15

GRYM-CT 14Tsatsonis, Elina40 1:03.16

30.04 1:03.16

ZEUS-CT 14Toquica, Iyanna41 1:03.21

30.60 1:03.21

GRYM-CT 14Toczydlowska, Maya42 1:03.77

30.93 1:03.77

RAC-CT 13Pierz, Natalie S43 1:04.27

30.74 1:04.27

BGNW-MR 13Ho, Annika J44 1:04.52

30.46 1:04.52

BGNW-MR 13Hennessee, Willa G*45 1:04.61

31.16 1:04.61

WRAT-CT 13Quiceno Osorno, Emily*45 1:04.61

31.65 1:04.61

GRYM-CT 13Honey, Olivia M*47 1:04.74

31.30 1:04.74

ZEUS-CT 14Brown, Flore J*47 1:04.74

30.83 1:04.74

RAC-CT 13Murray, Harper J49 1:04.82

31.56 1:04.82

ORCA-CT 14Hernandez, Sofia N50 1:04.89

31.10 1:04.89

RAC-CT 13Klimowicz, Evelyn C51 1:04.96

30.62 1:04.96

WEST-CT 13Carrothers, Gigi K52 1:05.16

30.90 1:05.16

RAC-CT 13Loza, Adelina R53 1:05.30

31.06 1:05.30

GRYM-CT 14Connard, Amelia54 1:05.46

31.37 1:05.46

WRAT-CT 14Srivastava, Maya C55 1:05.62

31.05 1:05.62

ZEUS-CT 13Villanueva, Brooke56 1:05.91

32.41 1:05.91

BGNW-MR 13Svrcek, Laura57 1:06.04

31.51 1:06.04

GRYM-CT 14O'Donnell, Keira T58 1:06.53

31.46 1:06.53

SSAC-CT 13Fleming, Sophie59 1:06.63

31.96 1:06.63

RAC-CT 13Zhai, Mia*60 1:06.74

31.27 1:06.74

ZEUS-CT 14Morgan, Lidia K*60 1:06.74

33.04 1:06.74

ZEUS-CT 14Villanueva, Alex62 1:07.35

31.73 1:07.35
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BGNW-MR 14Giarnella, Viviana R63 1:07.46

31.71 1:07.46

ORCA-CT 14Bilinska, Victoria64 1:07.49

31.81 1:07.49

RAC-CT 13Luzzi, Charlotte C65 1:07.86

32.43 1:07.86

PSDY-CT 14Lee, Nora M66 1:08.05

NCY-CT 14Dunne, Katie J67 1:08.27

JSTR-MR 14Babister, Charlotte R68 1:08.32

30.99 1:08.32

PSDY-CT 13Marin, Valentina S69 1:08.55

31.85 1:08.55

GRYM-CT 13Yu, Ella F70 1:08.64

32.89 1:08.64

SSAC-CT 13Hansell, Zehara71 1:09.16

32.48 1:09.16

ORCA-CT 13Connelly, Kaden M72 1:09.89

33.63 1:09.89

BGNW-MR 14Calvert, Allie R73 1:10.20

34.14 1:10.20

ORCA-CT 14Shah, Amara K74 1:11.21

34.23 1:11.21

ZEUS-CT 14Martin, Skye B75 1:13.09

35.86 1:13.09

WEST-CT 14Copans, Emily76 1:16.12

36.32 1:16.12

RAC-CT 13Crimmins, Vera J77 1:16.29

36.20 1:16.29

WRAT-CT 13Joseph, Jaelle A78 1:18.17

34.66 1:18.17

BGNW-MR 13Menon, Ananya T79 1:29.60

41.60 1:29.60

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:59.59

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:07.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C1 1:59.31 SR

27.30 57.25 1:28.71 1:59.31

SSAC-CT 14Belyaev, Valentina Y2 2:00.60 AG

28.01 58.64 1:29.64 2:00.60

PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C3 2:03.91 AG

28.23 59.49 1:31.71 2:03.91

ZEUS-CT 13Martocci, Ayla T4 2:06.69 AG

28.32 1:00.41 1:34.01 2:06.69

RAC-CT 14Weber, Sophia A5 2:06.90 AG

28.26 59.75 1:33.32 2:06.90

GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S6 2:06.98 AG

28.39 1:00.26 1:33.55 2:06.98

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R7 2:07.69

28.41 1:00.76 1:34.47 2:07.69

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S8 2:10.27

28.91 1:01.21 1:35.37 2:10.27

B - Final
GRYM-CT 13DeVita, Isabella R9 2:08.03

28.98 1:01.43 1:35.10 2:08.03

WEST-CT 13Samuels, Audrey E10 2:13.54

30.57 1:04.39 1:38.82 2:13.54

NCY-CT 13Levey, Charlotte J11 2:13.64

31.51 1:05.22 1:39.58 2:13.64

NCY-CT 13Kennedy, Meryl G12 2:14.92

31.02 1:05.29 1:40.43 2:14.92

RAC-CT 13Dobreski, Lizzy J13 2:15.16

29.67 1:03.48 1:39.10 2:15.16

RAC-CT 13Murray, Harper J14 2:16.28

30.95 1:05.43 1:41.06 2:16.28

GRYM-CT 13Honey, Olivia M15 2:16.62

30.76 1:05.15 1:41.48 2:16.62

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:59.59

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:07.09

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C1 2:01.42 qAG

27.91 58.43 1:29.99 2:01.42

SSAC-CT 14Belyaev, Valentina Y2 2:02.14 qAG

28.49 59.63 1:31.23 2:02.14

PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C3 2:02.71 qAG

27.77 58.63 1:30.92 2:02.71

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R4 2:04.99 qAG

28.23 1:00.27 1:32.98 2:04.99

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S5 2:07.26 q

29.44 1:02.34 1:35.34 2:07.26

GYWD-CT 13Jacoby, Vivian M6 2:07.44 q

28.41 59.69 1:32.91 2:07.44

RAC-CT 14Weber, Sophia A7 2:08.07 q

29.07 1:01.33 1:34.89 2:08.07

RAC-CT 14Goralnick, Delaney G8 2:08.41 q

29.38 1:01.99 1:35.43 2:08.41

GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S9 2:09.12 q

29.32 1:02.04 1:36.18 2:09.12

ZEUS-CT 13Martocci, Ayla T10 2:09.29 q

29.04 1:02.07 1:36.24 2:09.29

GRYM-CT 13DeVita, Isabella R11 2:11.18 q

29.78 1:03.14 1:37.68 2:11.18

WRAT-CT 13Arnett, Anna M12 2:11.36 q

29.59 1:03.00 1:37.75 2:11.36

GRYM-CT 14Hudson, Treasure13 2:11.60 q

29.98 1:03.47 1:38.43 2:11.60

NCY-CT 13Kennedy, Meryl G14 2:14.65 q

30.66 1:05.01 1:40.12 2:14.65

NCY-CT 13Levey, Charlotte J15 2:15.25 q

31.77 1:06.19 1:40.93 2:15.25

WEST-CT 13Samuels, Audrey E*16 2:17.42 q

32.51 1:07.83 1:43.01 2:17.42

NCY-CT 13Westhead, Rosemary E*16 2:17.42 q

31.06 1:05.59 1:41.85 2:17.42

Swim-Off Required
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RAC-CT 13Dobreski, Lizzy J18 2:17.51

29.74 2:17.51

GRYM-CT 14Hong, Lauren19 2:18.33

31.31 1:07.40 1:43.89 2:18.33

GRYM-CT 13Honey, Olivia M20 2:18.40

32.10 1:07.80 1:43.76 2:18.40

RAC-CT 14Osborne, Elise D21 2:18.78

31.55 1:07.07 1:43.37 2:18.78

BGNW-MR 13Rios, Alanna M22 2:18.82

30.72 1:05.53 1:42.56 2:18.82

WRAT-CT 14Mihelic, Avery L23 2:18.91

31.97 1:07.20 1:43.10 2:18.91

RAC-CT 13Murray, Harper J24 2:19.78

31.62 1:07.32 1:43.55 2:19.78

ORCA-CT 14Zielinski, Maya R25 2:20.01

31.15 1:05.92 2:20.01

GRYM-CT 14Tsatsonis, Elina26 2:20.27

31.65 1:06.84 1:43.39 2:20.27

WRAT-CT 14Srivastava, Maya C27 2:20.93

32.33 1:08.13 1:45.39 2:20.93

RAC-CT 13Loza, Adelina R28 2:21.17

32.16 1:08.62 1:46.20 2:21.17

RAC-CT 14Carboni, Anna K29 2:22.96

32.52 1:09.09 1:46.73 2:22.96

ZEUS-CT 14Brown, Flore J30 2:23.93

31.74 1:47.35 2:23.93

BGNW-MR 13Hennessee, Willa G31 2:24.04

32.83 1:09.55 1:47.60 2:24.04

SSAC-CT 13Fleming, Sophie32 2:25.06

1:48.73 2:25.06

GRYM-CT 14O'Donnell, Keira T33 2:25.11

32.20 1:08.49 1:47.10 2:25.11

GRYM-CT 14McMahon, Katherine K34 2:25.51

32.55 1:09.54 1:48.09 2:25.51

ZEUS-CT 13Villanueva, Brooke35 2:27.09

33.26 1:10.43 1:48.61 2:27.09

WRAT-CT 13Quiceno Osorno, Emily36 2:27.15

34.25 1:12.04 1:49.35 2:27.15

GRYM-CT 13Henkes, Julia E37 2:28.48

35.32 1:12.25 1:50.63 2:28.48

ZEUS-CT 14Morgan, Lidia K38 2:28.70

33.99 1:11.85 1:50.71 2:28.70

RAC-CT 13Luzzi, Charlotte C39 2:29.61

33.55 1:11.43 1:51.38 2:29.61

BGNW-MR 13Boyce, Hadley C40 2:31.71

34.86 1:13.41 2:31.79 2:31.71

NCY-CT 14Dunne, Katie J41 2:31.77

34.67 1:12.76 1:52.94 2:31.77

BGNW-MR 14Giarnella, Viviana R42 2:34.98

34.19 1:14.71 2:34.98

PSDY-CT 14Lee, Nora M43 2:35.63

35.18 1:14.71 1:55.55 2:35.63

ZEUS-CT 14Martin, Skye B44 2:36.62

36.91 1:16.48 1:56.52 2:36.62

RAC-CT 14Nussbaum, Indie L45 2:36.69

34.07 1:14.58 1:57.05 2:36.69

RAC-CT 13Jerez, Leah I46 2:38.50

35.81 1:16.33 1:58.00 2:38.50

RAC-CT 13Crimmins, Vera J47 2:52.01

37.40 1:21.47 2:06.03 2:52.01

WRAT-CT 13Joseph, Jaelle A48 3:05.59

40.04 3:05.59

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

13-14 SR 2024 CT Sr Champs5:20.99

13-14 AG 2026 CT Age Groups5:37.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C1 5:16.92 SR

28.65 59.89 1:31.57 2:03.77

2:36.42 3:08.57 3:41.16 4:13.69

4:46.28 5:16.92

ZEUS-CT 14Stidolph, Stella G2 5:20.59 SR

28.99 1:01.21 1:33.87 2:06.71

2:39.33 3:11.79 3:44.49 4:17.42

4:49.73 5:20.59

WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A3 5:20.95 SR

27.56 58.70 1:30.95 2:03.32

2:35.75 3:08.31 3:42.04 4:15.66

4:49.16 5:20.95

RAC-CT 14Goralnick, Delaney G4 5:28.46 AG

29.30 1:01.81 1:35.26 2:08.86

2:42.30 3:15.89 3:49.69 4:23.23

4:56.06 5:28.46

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R5 5:34.07 AG

29.21 1:01.51 1:35.85 2:09.67

2:43.34 3:17.07 3:51.54 4:25.51

5:00.06 5:34.07

SSAC-CT 14Hansell, Mikayla6 5:38.89

27.84 1:00.99 1:35.61 2:11.29

2:45.97 3:21.43 3:56.58 4:31.40

5:05.93 5:38.89

WRAT-CT 13Arnett, Anna M7 5:44.10

1:04.24

2:49.67

5:11.71 5:44.10

GRYM-CT 14Hudson, Treasure8 5:46.08

29.63 1:03.51 1:37.90 2:14.16

2:49.56 3:24.96 4:01.04 4:36.65

5:11.96 5:46.08

GRYM-CT 14Kelly, Evie9 5:53.64

32.13 1:06.87 1:41.92 2:17.42

2:53.69 3:29.81 4:06.10 4:43.13

5:53.64

GRYM-CT 13Honey, Olivia M10 5:55.19

31.68 1:06.99 1:43.31 2:19.64

2:55.58 3:31.61 4:07.90 4:44.37

5:20.76 5:55.19

ZEUS-CT 13Martocci, Ayla T11 5:55.85

31.63 1:07.34 1:43.34 2:19.31

2:55.86 3:31.71 4:08.33 4:45.11

5:21.11 5:55.85
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Results

(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-CT 13Jensen, Savanna12 5:56.28

30.99 1:05.97 1:42.52 2:18.17

2:55.43 3:31.62 4:08.56 4:45.76

5:22.62 5:56.28

ORCA-CT 13LeCompte, Mariella C13 5:56.29

31.97 1:06.71 1:42.64 2:18.77

2:55.60 3:32.84 4:09.14 4:45.78

5:21.67 5:56.29

BGNW-MR 13Lovig, Chloe M14 5:57.31

31.69 1:07.45 1:44.07 2:21.11

2:57.94 3:34.64 4:10.90 4:47.16

5:22.80 5:57.31

RAC-CT 14Carboni, Anna K15 5:59.41

31.62 1:06.74 1:42.90 2:19.57

2:56.30 3:33.39 4:10.24 4:47.13

5:24.35 5:59.41

NCY-CT 13Westhead, Rosemary E16 6:04.45

31.69 1:07.96 1:45.36 2:23.09

3:01.50 3:39.42 4:16.03 4:52.16

5:28.60 6:04.45

RAC-CT 13Murray, Harper J17 6:04.65

32.74 1:08.93 1:45.57 2:22.34

2:59.41 3:37.04 4:14.24 4:51.46

5:28.06 6:04.65

WEST-CT 13Samuels, Audrey E18 6:08.58

33.01 1:10.46 1:49.19 2:27.25

3:04.78 3:42.33 4:19.98 4:57.49

5:33.87 6:08.58

ZEUS-CT 14Brown, Flore J19 6:15.27

32.01 1:07.91 1:45.75 2:24.31

3:02.77 3:41.50 4:21.14 4:59.45

5:38.46 6:15.27

RAC-CT 13Pierz, Natalie S20 6:17.61

33.03 1:09.82 1:47.38 2:26.25

3:04.61 3:43.92 4:23.07 5:02.00

5:40.41 6:17.61

WEST-CT 13Carrothers, Gigi K21 6:19.27

34.56 1:13.32 1:52.15 2:30.31

3:10.14 3:49.53 4:28.34 5:07.97

5:44.79 6:19.27

SSAC-CT 13Hansell, Zehara22 6:28.27

32.49 1:10.80 2:30.26

3:10.38 3:50.75 4:30.61 5:10.89

5:50.50 6:28.27

BGNW-MR 13Svrcek, Laura23 6:34.76

32.25 1:08.55 1:47.99 2:29.14

3:10.92 3:52.28 4:33.37 5:14.63

5:54.99 6:34.76

ORCA-CT 14Bilinska, Victoria24 6:41.71

35.19 1:15.83 1:56.68 2:37.81

3:19.44 4:01.86 4:43.68 5:24.98

6:04.63 6:41.71

ZEUS-CT 13Villanueva, Brooke25 6:44.09

33.08 1:11.33 1:51.96 2:33.31

3:15.52 3:58.27 4:40.78 5:22.60

6:04.58 6:44.09

ORCA-CT 13Connelly, Kaden M26 6:46.49

34.25 1:12.58 1:52.60 2:33.80

3:16.52 3:58.94 4:41.43 5:23.29

6:05.37 6:46.49

SSAC-CT 13Wolfe, Annabel--- DFS

Declared false start

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

13-14 SR 2024 CT Sr Champs18:35.19

13-14 AG 2026 CT Age Groups20:20.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C1 18:37.08 AG

30.04 1:02.84 1:36.32 2:10.31

2:44.09 3:17.86 3:51.81 4:25.46

4:58.83 5:32.58 6:06.54

7:13.92 7:47.79 8:21.73 8:55.61

9:29.91 10:03.94 10:38.55

12:22.06 12:56.40 13:30.89

14:05.27 14:39.43 15:13.94 15:48.20

16:22.51 16:56.64 17:30.61 18:04.14 18:37.08

GRYM-CT 13Tait, Charlotte J2 18:53.35 AG

29.82 1:02.92 1:36.81 2:10.91

2:45.20 3:19.29 3:53.31 4:27.57

5:02.06 5:36.49 6:10.78 6:45.41

7:19.80 7:54.53 8:29.28 9:03.89

9:38.91 10:13.18 10:48.02 11:22.55

11:57.42 12:31.99 13:06.90 13:41.86

14:16.81 14:51.84 15:27.13 16:02.06

16:36.94 17:12.24 17:47.10 18:21.64 18:53.35

RAC-CT 13Dobreski, Lizzy J3 20:18.93 AG

30.97 1:05.80 1:42.31 2:19.60

3:33.74 4:10.86 4:48.12

5:25.11 6:40.38 7:17.51

7:55.29 9:10.10

11:01.99 11:39.61 12:17.33

12:55.22 13:33.40

16:04.06

17:54.98 18:31.99 19:09.01 19:45.55 20:18.93

RA-MR 13Carrigan, Kaylee4 20:22.51

32.98 1:09.35 1:47.00 2:24.27

3:02.24 3:40.14 4:18.39 4:56.42

5:34.97 6:12.81 6:50.80 7:28.33

8:05.97 8:43.60 9:20.95 9:58.35

10:35.97 11:13.19 11:50.86 12:27.75

13:04.38 13:41.52 14:18.40 14:55.19

15:31.79 16:08.45 16:45.50 17:22.22

17:59.14 18:35.54 19:12.29 19:48.52 20:22.51

ORCA-CT 14Zielinski, Maya R5 21:22.70

33.07 1:09.60 1:48.03 2:26.37

3:05.26 3:44.95 4:24.24 5:04.51

5:43.85 6:22.97 7:02.86 7:41.29

8:21.55 9:00.66 9:40.43 10:18.57

10:58.00 12:17.98 12:56.98

13:35.86 14:14.27 14:53.57 15:31.68

16:50.91 17:30.89 18:09.77

18:49.02 20:08.32 20:47.85 21:22.70
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Results

(Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORCA-CT 14Hernandez, Sofia N6 22:47.16

34.39 1:12.09 1:50.92 2:30.62

3:10.80 3:51.74 4:32.76 5:13.76

5:55.33 6:37.40 7:18.63 8:00.31

8:42.15 9:24.02 10:06.13 10:47.64

11:29.77 12:12.07 12:54.60 13:36.91

14:18.08 15:01.04 15:43.99 16:26.71

17:09.59 17:53.08 18:35.99 19:18.37

20:01.25 20:43.87 21:26.20 22:08.13 22:47.16

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:01.59

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:05.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 14Maltz, Olivia N1 58.86 SR

28.23 58.86

ZEUS-CT 14Stidolph, Stella G2 59.69 SR

29.22 59.69

WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A3 1:00.58 SR

29.61 1:00.58

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R4 1:01.32 SR

29.73 1:01.32

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A5 1:02.44 AG

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S6 1:02.53 AG

30.48 1:02.53

SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C7 1:02.55 AG

29.95 1:02.55

BGNW-MR 14Oh, Sophia8 1:02.59 AG

30.04 1:02.59

B - Final
GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S9 1:03.38 AG

30.86 1:03.38

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail10 1:04.17 AG

31.21 1:04.17

RAC-CT 14Garofalo, Alli L11 1:04.29 AG

31.09 1:04.29

RAC-CT 14Bender, Lily M12 1:05.37

31.13 1:05.37

RAC-CT 14Tracey, Maddie A13 1:06.24

31.79 1:06.24

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S14 1:06.47

32.72 1:06.47

GRYM-CT 13DeVita, Isabella R15 1:08.71

33.28 1:08.71

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:01.59

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:05.19

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 14Maltz, Olivia N1 1:00.41 qSR

28.94 1:00.41

ZEUS-CT 14Stidolph, Stella G2 1:00.47 qSR

29.57 1:00.47

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R3 1:01.23 qSR

30.11 1:01.23

SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C4 1:02.03 qAG

30.08 1:02.03

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A5 1:02.32 qAG

30.15 1:02.32

WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A6 1:02.64 qAG

30.43 1:02.64

BGNW-MR 14Oh, Sophia7 1:03.57 qAG

30.49 1:03.57

SSAC-CT 14Hansell, Mikayla8 1:03.83 qAG

30.85 1:03.83

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S9 1:03.88 qAG

31.26 1:03.88

GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S10 1:03.91 qAG

31.06 1:03.91

RAC-CT 14Garofalo, Alli L11 1:04.18 qAG

30.96 1:04.18

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail12 1:04.87 qAG

31.21 1:04.87

SSAC-CT 13Wolfe, Annabel13 1:04.91 qAG

31.64 1:04.91

GYWD-CT 13Melcher, Molly A14 1:05.22 q

31.68 1:05.22

RAC-CT 14Bender, Lily M15 1:05.78 q

31.59 1:05.78

RAC-CT 14Tracey, Maddie A16 1:06.27 q

32.27 1:06.27

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S17 1:07.06

32.54 1:07.06

GRYM-CT 14Murphy, Lucy S18 1:07.35

33.24 1:07.35

GRYM-CT 14Toczydlowska, Maya19 1:08.85

33.94 1:08.85

WEST-CT 13Carrothers, Gigi K20 1:09.46

34.25 1:09.46

GRYM-CT 13DeVita, Isabella R21 1:09.53

33.74 1:09.53

BGNW-MR 13Svrcek, Laura22 1:10.67

34.76 1:10.67

WRAT-CT 13Arnett, Anna M23 1:10.75

34.43 1:10.75

WRAT-CT 14Mihelic, Avery L24 1:10.77

34.66 1:10.77

RAC-CT 14Weber, Sophia A25 1:10.89

34.74 1:10.89

RAC-CT 14Osborne, Elise D26 1:11.08

BGNW-MR 13Pfluger, Ali E27 1:11.47

36.11 1:11.47

RAC-CT 13Zhai, Mia28 1:11.57

34.66 1:11.57

GRYM-CT 13Tait, Charlotte J29 1:12.39

35.57 1:12.39

ZEUS-CT 13Martocci, Ayla T30 1:12.42

35.33 1:12.42
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

GRYM-CT 14O'Donnell, Keira T31 1:12.59

35.32 1:12.59

RAC-CT 13Loza, Adelina R32 1:12.92

35.14 1:12.92

ZEUS-CT 14Villanueva, Alex33 1:12.94

34.68 1:12.94

ORCA-CT 14Hernandez, Sofia N34 1:13.07

34.96 1:13.07

ZEUS-CT 14Toquica, Iyanna35 1:13.26

35.66 1:13.26

RAC-CT 13Dobreski, Lizzy J36 1:13.78

36.11 1:13.78

GRYM-CT 14Hong, Lauren37 1:14.07

34.99 1:14.07

BGNW-MR 13Ho, Annika J38 1:14.49

36.01 1:14.49

BGNW-MR 13Rios, Alanna M39 1:14.68

35.70 1:14.68

GRYM-CT 14Connard, Amelia40 1:15.11

36.69 1:15.11

ZEUS-CT 14Brown, Flore J41 1:15.22

ZEUS-CT 13Villanueva, Brooke42 1:15.54

36.42 1:15.54

RAC-CT 14Carboni, Anna K43 1:16.09

37.15 1:16.09

WRAT-CT 13Quiceno Osorno, Emily44 1:16.54

38.28 1:16.54

NCY-CT 14Dunne, Katie J45 1:16.61

GRYM-CT 13Honey, Olivia M46 1:17.53

37.96 1:17.53

PSDY-CT 13Marin, Valentina S47 1:17.87

36.41 1:17.87

ZEUS-CT 14Morgan, Lidia K48 1:18.55

38.16 1:18.55

BGNW-MR 14Calvert, Allie R49 1:19.78

38.92 1:19.78

GRYM-CT 13Yu, Ella F50 1:20.01

38.61 1:20.01

RAC-CT 13Pierz, Natalie S51 1:20.45

39.48 1:20.45

PSDY-CT 14Lee, Nora M52 1:22.14

ZEUS-CT 14Martin, Skye B53 1:23.01

41.26 1:23.01

RAC-CT 13Crimmins, Vera J54 1:25.69

ORCA-CT 14Shah, Amara K55 1:27.60

41.67 1:27.60

WEST-CT 14Copans, Emily56 1:28.61

42.18 1:28.61

WRAT-CT 13Joseph, Jaelle A57 1:29.11

41.89 1:29.11

BGNW-MR 13Menon, Ananya T58 1:33.97

44.82 1:33.97

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:15.39

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:23.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 14Milak, Zsofia E1 2:05.56 SR

29.45 1:00.58 1:32.75 2:05.56

WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A2 2:09.66 SR

30.46 1:03.43 1:37.26 2:09.66

RAC-CT 14Maltz, Olivia N3 2:09.84 SR

30.03 1:02.96 1:37.04 2:09.84

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R4 2:10.52 SR

30.25 1:03.28 1:37.11 2:10.52

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S5 2:14.48 SR

31.33 1:04.89 1:40.01 2:14.48

GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S6 2:15.74 AG

31.29 1:05.42 1:40.62 2:15.74

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A7 2:17.17 AG

30.41 1:05.72 1:41.93 2:17.17

GYWD-CT 13Jacoby, Vivian M8 2:19.24 AG

31.28 1:06.46 1:42.80 2:19.24

B - Final
SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C9 2:16.24 AG

30.95 1:05.69 1:41.68 2:16.24

BGNW-MR 14Oh, Sophia10 2:18.01 AG

32.08 1:06.92 1:42.60 2:18.01

WEST-CT 13Carrothers, Gigi K11 2:24.91

34.05 1:10.52 1:48.89 2:24.91

GRYM-CT 14Toczydlowska, Maya12 2:25.33

NCY-CT 13Kennedy, Meryl G13 2:27.11

33.56 1:10.62 1:49.41 2:27.11

RA-MR 13Martins, Lily I14 2:34.02

34.63 1:13.07 1:53.50 2:34.02

RAC-CT 13Murray, Harper J15 2:36.83

36.53 1:16.36 1:56.93 2:36.83

GRYM-CT 13Honey, Olivia M16 2:39.89

37.65 1:18.18 1:59.85 2:39.89

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:15.39

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:23.09

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 14Milak, Zsofia E1 2:09.95 qSR

30.58 1:02.87 1:36.38 2:09.95

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R2 2:10.44 qSR

30.22 1:03.20 1:36.76 2:10.44

WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A3 2:10.68 qSR

30.55 1:03.45 1:37.58 2:10.68

SSAC-CT 14Belyaev, Valentina Y4 2:11.07 qSR

30.37 1:03.03 1:37.11 2:11.07

RAC-CT 14Maltz, Olivia N5 2:14.65 qSR

30.59 1:04.44 1:39.45 2:14.65

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A6 2:16.87 qAG

31.40 1:06.38 1:42.21 2:16.87

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S7 2:17.33 qAG

32.84 1:07.61 1:42.93 2:17.33
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

GYWD-CT 13Jacoby, Vivian M8 2:18.60 qAG

32.59 1:07.31 1:43.13 2:18.60

GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S9 2:18.89 qAG

32.54 1:07.01 1:42.73 2:18.89

SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C10 2:19.78 qAG

32.70 1:44.52 2:19.78

BGNW-MR 14Oh, Sophia11 2:21.51 qAG

33.35 1:08.74 1:45.26 2:21.51

WEST-CT 13Carrothers, Gigi K12 2:30.70 q

36.66 1:15.49 1:54.10 2:30.70

NCY-CT 13Kennedy, Meryl G13 2:30.83 q

34.88 1:12.78 1:52.43 2:30.83

GRYM-CT 14Toczydlowska, Maya14 2:31.09 q

34.96 1:12.15 1:51.50 2:31.09

RA-MR 13Martins, Lily I15 2:34.88 q

35.81 1:15.14 1:55.27 2:34.88

NCY-CT 13Westhead, Rosemary E16 2:35.34 q

1:55.36 2:35.34

RAC-CT 13Murray, Harper J17 2:36.04

37.05 1:16.29 1:56.10 2:36.04

RAC-CT 13Loza, Adelina R18 2:36.16

1:57.07 2:36.16

GRYM-CT 13Honey, Olivia M19 2:36.86

37.24 1:17.60 1:58.34 2:36.86

GRYM-CT 14O'Donnell, Keira T20 2:39.81

36.41 2:39.81

ZEUS-CT 14Villanueva, Alex21 2:41.21

1:16.25 1:58.77 2:41.21

GRYM-CT 13Henkes, Julia E22 2:42.90

1:20.62 2:02.80 2:42.90

NCY-CT 13Peake, Mallory E23 2:44.80

38.56 1:19.60 2:02.51 2:44.80

ZEUS-CT 14Morgan, Lidia K24 2:44.93

38.33 1:20.07 2:02.96 2:44.93

ZEUS-CT 14Brown, Flore J25 2:46.03

38.38 1:21.13 2:04.58 2:46.03

NCY-CT 14Dunne, Katie J26 2:46.53

40.49 2:46.53

ZEUS-CT 13Villanueva, Brooke27 2:47.21

39.01 1:21.07 2:04.47 2:47.21

BGNW-MR 13Boyce, Hadley C28 2:48.91

ZEUS-CT 14Martin, Skye B29 2:52.56

1:24.84 2:52.56

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:10.99

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:15.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A1 1:06.34 SR

31.20 1:06.34

RAC-CT 14Maltz, Olivia N2 1:08.05 SR

33.02 1:08.05

BGNW-MR 14McMullan, Hannah R3 1:08.19 SR

31.65 1:08.19

SSAC-CT 13Wolfe, Annabel4 1:09.48 SR

32.78 1:09.48

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R5 1:09.74 SR

32.25 1:09.74

BGNW-MR 14Oh, Sophia6 1:09.77 SR

32.23 1:09.77

WEST-CT 13Jensen, Savanna7 1:11.64 AG

33.61 1:11.64

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R8 1:12.45 AG

34.01 1:12.45

B - Final
NCY-CT 13Kennedy, Meryl G9 1:11.53 AG

33.56 1:11.53

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S10 1:12.19 AG

34.85 1:12.19

BGNW-MR 13Lovig, Chloe M11 1:12.66 AG

34.26 1:12.66

GRYM-CT 13DeVita, Isabella R12 1:12.90 AG

34.21 1:12.90

RAC-CT 14Milak, Zsofia E13 1:12.92 AG

34.64 1:12.92

ZEUS-CT 14Jaeger, Haylee L14 1:14.40 AG

35.68 1:14.40

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A15 1:16.51

35.78 1:16.51

BGNW-MR 13Hennessee, Willa G16 1:19.21

38.29 1:19.21

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:10.99

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:15.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A1 1:07.73 qSR

32.01 1:07.73

BGNW-MR 14McMullan, Hannah R2 1:10.04 qSR

32.59 1:10.04

BGNW-MR 14Oh, Sophia3 1:10.65 qSR

32.58 1:10.65

SSAC-CT 13Wolfe, Annabel4 1:10.74 qSR

33.19 1:10.74

RAC-CT 14Maltz, Olivia N5 1:11.12 qAG

33.40 1:11.12

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R6 1:11.16 qAG

33.48 1:11.16

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R7 1:12.28 qAG

34.09 1:12.28

WEST-CT 13Jensen, Savanna8 1:12.98 qAG

33.81 1:12.98

NCY-CT 13Kennedy, Meryl G9 1:14.06 qAG

35.10 1:14.06

RAC-CT 14Milak, Zsofia E10 1:15.03 qAG

35.41 1:15.03

GRYM-CT 13DeVita, Isabella R11 1:15.22 qAG

35.71 1:15.22

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A12 1:15.27 qAG

34.90 1:15.27
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S13 1:15.36 qAG

35.58 1:15.36

WRAT-CT 14Mihelic, Avery L14 1:15.49 qAG

36.83 1:15.49

BGNW-MR 13Lovig, Chloe M15 1:15.88 q

35.22 1:15.88

ZEUS-CT 14Mora, Olivia S16 1:16.15 q

36.11 1:16.15

ZEUS-CT 14Jaeger, Haylee L17 1:16.26

37.47 1:16.26

WRAT-CT 14Srivastava, Maya C18 1:16.58

36.99 1:16.58

GYWD-CT 13Melcher, Molly A19 1:16.62

36.22 1:16.62

WRAT-CT 13Arnett, Anna M20 1:16.71

36.69 1:16.71

BGNW-MR 13Hennessee, Willa G21 1:20.25

39.30 1:20.25

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail22 1:20.43

37.47 1:20.43

ZEUS-CT 14Toquica, Iyanna23 1:20.66

38.32 1:20.66

ORCA-CT 13LeCompte, Mariella C24 1:21.13

37.67 1:21.13

RAC-CT 14Garofalo, Alli L25 1:21.51

37.64 1:21.51

RAC-CT 13Dobreski, Lizzy J26 1:22.39

37.95 1:22.39

RAC-CT 13Klimowicz, Evelyn C27 1:22.43

38.06 1:22.43

GRYM-CT 14Connard, Amelia28 1:23.21

39.60 1:23.21

RA-MR 13Martins, Lily I29 1:23.91

39.54 1:23.91

WRAT-CT 13Quiceno Osorno, Emily30 1:25.62

40.02 1:25.62

RAC-CT 14Carboni, Anna K31 1:25.66

40.48 1:25.66

BGNW-MR 14Giarnella, Viviana R32 1:26.42

40.50 1:26.42

GRYM-CT 14Tsatsonis, Elina33 1:26.58

40.73 1:26.58

WEST-CT 13Carrothers, Gigi K34 1:26.74

41.37 1:26.74

SSAC-CT 13Fleming, Sophie35 1:26.94

39.75 1:26.94

ORCA-CT 14Zielinski, Maya R36 1:27.31

41.02 1:27.31

JSTR-MR 14Babister, Charlotte R37 1:27.67

41.47 1:27.67

ORCA-CT 14Hernandez, Sofia N38 1:28.26

41.00 1:28.26

ORCA-CT 14Bilinska, Victoria39 1:28.85

43.03 1:28.85

BGNW-MR 14Calvert, Allie R40 1:32.19

43.50 1:32.19

SSAC-CT 13Hansell, Zehara41 1:32.53

42.73 1:32.53

PSDY-CT 14Lee, Nora M42 1:34.93

44.39 1:34.93

WRAT-CT 13Joseph, Jaelle A43 1:36.03

45.69 1:36.03

RAC-CT 14Nussbaum, Indie L44 1:37.51

44.49 1:37.51

JSTR-MR 14Cohen, Hannah R45 1:47.42

50.05 1:47.42

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:36.39

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:44.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A1 2:23.92 SR

32.11 1:08.84 1:45.91 2:23.92

SSAC-CT 14Belyaev, Valentina Y2 2:25.82 SR

32.69 1:08.96 1:47.35 2:25.82

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R3 2:30.54 SR

33.01 1:11.09 1:50.98 2:30.54

BGNW-MR 14McMullan, Hannah R4 2:32.43 SR

33.96 1:12.39 1:51.90 2:32.43

RAC-CT 14Milak, Zsofia E5 2:32.62 SR

34.37 1:12.78 1:52.50 2:32.62

NCY-CT 13Kennedy, Meryl G6 2:36.29 SR

35.92 1:15.61 1:56.30 2:36.29

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R7 2:36.33 SR

34.05 1:13.29 1:54.23 2:36.33

WEST-CT 13Jensen, Savanna8 2:39.91 AG

36.70 1:16.83 1:58.21 2:39.91

B - Final
BGNW-MR 13Lovig, Chloe M9 2:37.78 AG

35.36 1:15.20 1:56.28 2:37.78

ZEUS-CT 14Jaeger, Haylee L10 2:40.41 AG

36.09 1:17.00 1:58.97 2:40.41

GRYM-CT 13DeVita, Isabella R11 2:40.99 AG

35.59 1:16.58 1:59.01 2:40.99

RAC-CT 14Carboni, Anna K12 2:48.63

39.16 1:22.52 2:06.54 2:48.63

ORCA-CT 13LeCompte, Mariella C13 2:49.26

37.77 1:22.15 2:06.53 2:49.26

NCY-CT 13Denning, Erika L14 2:49.43

38.50 1:21.70 2:06.17 2:49.43

BGNW-MR 13Pfluger, Ali E15 2:52.06

40.26 1:25.10 2:09.59 2:52.06

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:36.39

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:44.89

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 14Belyaev, Valentina Y1 2:26.97 qSR

33.20 1:09.27 1:47.75 2:26.97
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BGNW-MR 14McMullan, Hannah R2 2:30.07 qSR

33.58 1:11.10 1:49.97 2:30.07

WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A3 2:31.27 qSR

33.01 1:11.05 1:51.07 2:31.27

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R4 2:36.30 qSR

33.89 1:13.92 1:55.05 2:36.30

NCY-CT 13Kennedy, Meryl G5 2:37.77 qAG

35.28 1:15.26 1:56.66 2:37.77

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R6 2:38.61 qAG

34.86 1:15.32 1:57.41 2:38.61

RAC-CT 14Milak, Zsofia E7 2:39.56 qAG

35.14 1:15.13 1:57.45 2:39.56

WEST-CT 13Jensen, Savanna8 2:40.78 qAG

36.05 1:16.90 1:59.30 2:40.78

WRAT-CT 14Srivastava, Maya C9 2:40.90 qAG

36.63 1:17.89 1:59.56 2:40.90

GYWD-CT 13Jacoby, Vivian M10 2:41.19 qAG

36.48 1:17.56 1:59.55 2:41.19

ZEUS-CT 14Jaeger, Haylee L11 2:42.91 qAG

37.13 1:18.61 2:00.80 2:42.91

GRYM-CT 13DeVita, Isabella R12 2:43.37 qAG

35.70 1:17.00 2:00.31 2:43.37

BGNW-MR 13Lovig, Chloe M13 2:46.41 q

1:20.42 2:46.41

NCY-CT 13Denning, Erika L14 2:49.74 q

39.06 1:22.01 2:06.81 2:49.74

RAC-CT 14Carboni, Anna K15 2:51.47 q

41.12 1:25.19 2:09.33 2:51.47

ORCA-CT 13LeCompte, Mariella C16 2:51.62 q

37.52 1:21.71 2:06.68 2:51.62

BGNW-MR 13Hennessee, Willa G17 2:57.87

41.37 1:26.75 2:13.37 2:57.87

BGNW-MR 13Pfluger, Ali E18 2:58.06

40.91 1:25.91 2:14.24 2:58.06

RA-MR 13Carrigan, Kaylee19 2:58.81

39.82 1:25.14 2:12.18 2:58.81

NCY-CT 13Westhead, Rosemary E20 3:06.01

40.65 1:27.57 2:16.91 3:06.01

SSAC-CT 13Fleming, Sophie21 3:09.45

41.01 1:30.11 2:20.78 3:09.45

ORCA-CT 13Connelly, Kaden M22 3:10.08

42.90 1:32.11 2:21.04 3:10.08

GRYM-CT 14Tsatsonis, Elina23 3:12.73

41.65 1:31.94 2:21.72 3:12.73

BGNW-MR 14Giarnella, Viviana R24 3:17.58

42.48 1:33.24 2:26.29 3:17.58

GRYM-CT 13Yu, Ella F25 3:18.13

45.36 1:35.21 2:25.20 3:18.13

ORCA-CT 14Shah, Amara K26 3:42.21

49.37 1:45.28 2:44.06 3:42.21

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:00.29

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:04.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ZEUS-CT 14Stidolph, Stella G1 59.80 SR

28.05 59.80

RAC-CT 14Goralnick, Delaney G2 1:00.84 AG

28.44 1:00.84

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R3 1:01.66 AG

28.12 1:01.66

GYWD-CT 13Melcher, Molly A4 1:01.80 AG

29.29 1:01.80

SSAC-CT 13Wolfe, Annabel5 1:02.10 AG

27.99 1:02.10

WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A6 1:02.46 AG

28.99 1:02.46

PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C7 1:02.75 AG

29.19 1:02.75

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail8 1:03.27 AG

29.07 1:03.27

B - Final
BGNW-MR 14McMullan, Hannah R9 1:04.50 AG

29.44 1:04.50

WEST-CT 13Jensen, Savanna10 1:05.89

30.36 1:05.89

ZEUS-CT 13Martocci, Ayla T11 1:06.37

30.90 1:06.37

ZEUS-CT 14Jaeger, Haylee L12 1:07.36

31.27 1:07.36

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S13 1:08.38

32.50 1:08.38

RA-MR 13Martins, Lily I14 1:09.42

31.35 1:09.42

WEST-CT 13Samuels, Audrey E15 1:09.54

32.17 1:09.54

NCY-CT 13Levey, Charlotte J16 1:10.18

33.10 1:10.18

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:00.29

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:04.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ZEUS-CT 14Stidolph, Stella G1 1:00.71 qAG

28.60 1:00.71

PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C2 1:01.93 qAG

29.74 1:01.93

SSAC-CT 13Wolfe, Annabel3 1:01.98 qAG

28.32 1:01.98

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R4 1:02.09 qAG

29.00 1:02.09

GYWD-CT 13Melcher, Molly A5 1:02.13 qAG

28.88 1:02.13

WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A6 1:02.30 qAG

28.56 1:02.30
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail7 1:04.57 qAG

29.41 1:04.57

RAC-CT 14Goralnick, Delaney G8 1:05.46 q

30.44 1:05.46

BGNW-MR 14McMullan, Hannah R9 1:06.52 q

30.43 1:06.52

WEST-CT 13Jensen, Savanna10 1:07.37 q

31.66 1:07.37

ZEUS-CT 14Mora, Olivia S11 1:07.53 q

31.26 1:07.53

ZEUS-CT 14Jaeger, Haylee L12 1:08.01 q

31.64 1:08.01

ZEUS-CT 13Martocci, Ayla T13 1:08.29 q

32.09 1:08.29

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S14 1:08.31 q

31.21 1:08.31

RAC-CT 14Bender, Lily M15 1:09.86 q

31.31 1:09.86

NCY-CT 13Levey, Charlotte J16 1:10.31 q

33.28 1:10.31

WEST-CT 13Samuels, Audrey E17 1:10.52

34.25 1:10.52

RA-MR 13Martins, Lily I18 1:11.76

32.79 1:11.76

ZEUS-CT 14Toquica, Iyanna19 1:12.08

33.70 1:12.08

JSTR-MR 14Babister, Charlotte R20 1:14.13

32.19 1:14.13

ORCA-CT 14Bilinska, Victoria21 1:15.87

36.02 1:15.87

WRAT-CT 14Srivastava, Maya C22 1:16.10

35.61 1:16.10

BGNW-MR 13Hennessee, Willa G23 1:17.48

38.04 1:17.48

ZEUS-CT 14Villanueva, Alex24 1:17.52

34.65 1:17.52

RAC-CT 14Osborne, Elise D25 1:17.73

36.04 1:17.73

BGNW-MR 13Lovig, Chloe M26 1:18.02

35.37 1:18.02

WRAT-CT 13Quiceno Osorno, Emily27 1:18.10

36.86 1:18.10

NCY-CT 13Peake, Mallory E28 1:18.11

BGNW-MR 13Rios, Alanna M29 1:18.63

35.85 1:18.63

GRYM-CT 13Colella, Emerson M30 1:18.68

37.18 1:18.68

RAC-CT 13Klimowicz, Evelyn C31 1:18.91

35.22 1:18.91

ORCA-CT 13LeCompte, Mariella C32 1:19.29

37.23 1:19.29

ORCA-CT 14Hernandez, Sofia N33 1:19.42

35.15 1:19.42

GRYM-CT 14McMahon, Katherine K34 1:20.56

37.12 1:20.56

RAC-CT 13Luzzi, Charlotte C35 1:25.22

39.76 1:25.22

BGNW-MR 14Calvert, Allie R36 1:26.17

39.38 1:26.17

RAC-CT 13Jerez, Leah I37 1:28.52

38.59 1:28.52

SSAC-CT 14Hansell, Mikayla--- DFS

Declared false start

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:20.29

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:40.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 14Goralnick, Delaney G1 2:17.41 SR

30.40 1:04.87 1:40.86 2:17.41

PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C2 2:17.49 SR

31.73 1:05.69 1:41.76 2:17.49

GYWD-CT 13Melcher, Molly A3 2:20.08 SR

29.20 1:04.12 1:41.47 2:20.08

ZEUS-CT 14Jaeger, Haylee L4 2:33.72 AG

34.71 1:12.69 2:33.72

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A5 2:34.26 AG

32.37 1:11.34 1:53.33 2:34.26

NCY-CT 13Levey, Charlotte J6 2:37.16 AG

33.72 1:12.18 1:54.20 2:37.16

NCY-CT 13Denning, Erika L7 2:43.51

34.65 1:14.31 1:59.01 2:43.51

WEST-CT 13Samuels, Audrey E8 2:44.06

34.40 1:14.45 1:58.32 2:44.06

B - Final
RA-MR 13Martins, Lily I9 2:44.68

33.39 1:14.73 1:59.12 2:44.68

ORCA-CT 14Bilinska, Victoria10 3:00.71

34.61 1:20.64 2:10.75 3:00.71

NCY-CT 14Dunne, Katie J11 3:05.88

39.89 1:25.38 3:05.88

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:20.29

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:40.29

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C1 2:18.87 qSR

31.09 1:06.01 1:42.58 2:18.87

RAC-CT 14Goralnick, Delaney G2 2:19.81 qSR

29.98 1:05.13 1:41.99 2:19.81

GYWD-CT 13Melcher, Molly A3 2:21.39 qAG

30.06 1:04.67 1:42.80 2:21.39

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A4 2:28.48 qAG

31.49 1:09.17 1:49.23 2:28.48

ZEUS-CT 14Jaeger, Haylee L5 2:31.81 qAG

1:11.26 1:51.27 2:31.81

NCY-CT 13Levey, Charlotte J6 2:33.52 qAG

34.10 1:11.93 1:52.39 2:33.52
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

NCY-CT 13Denning, Erika L7 2:44.77 q

35.58 1:16.65 2:00.44 2:44.77

WEST-CT 13Samuels, Audrey E8 2:45.34 q

35.93 1:16.35 2:00.44 2:45.34

RA-MR 13Martins, Lily I9 2:46.44 q

34.54 1:15.60 2:00.27 2:46.44

ORCA-CT 14Bilinska, Victoria10 3:02.82 q

37.10 1:23.88 2:12.40 3:02.82

NCY-CT 14Dunne, Katie J11 3:09.61 q

40.71 3:09.61

JSTR-MR 14Babister, Charlotte R12 3:13.09 q

33.43 1:15.05 2:07.93 3:13.09

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:16.19

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:23.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 14Milak, Zsofia E1 2:07.97 SR

27.07 58.96 1:37.94 2:07.97

SSAC-CT 14Belyaev, Valentina Y2 2:11.97 SR

29.24 1:02.14 1:40.15 2:11.97

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S3 2:11.99 SR

28.67 1:01.59 1:41.88 2:11.99

WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A4 2:12.79 SR

28.97 1:03.21 1:41.14 2:12.79

BGNW-MR 14McMullan, Hannah R5 2:16.03 SR

30.09 1:04.91 1:44.87 2:16.03

GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S6 2:19.02 AG

30.41 1:03.95 1:45.71 2:19.02

SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C7 2:19.20 AG

28.63 1:04.51 1:47.03 2:19.20

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R8 2:21.43 AG

28.62 1:05.11 1:46.63 2:21.43

B - Final
BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R9 2:20.24 AG

31.05 1:04.51 1:46.35 2:20.24

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail10 2:21.94 AG

29.46 1:04.38 1:48.64 2:21.94

GRYM-CT 13DeVita, Isabella R11 2:24.15

32.08 1:09.53 1:51.51 2:24.15

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S12 2:24.72

30.40 1:06.55 1:51.30 2:24.72

WEST-CT 13Jensen, Savanna13 2:26.13

30.65 1:09.12 1:51.35 2:26.13

RAC-CT 14Garofalo, Alli L14 2:27.12

32.71 1:08.49 1:53.56 2:27.12

BGNW-MR 14Oh, Sophia15 2:27.43

30.62 1:08.14 1:51.87 2:27.43

ZEUS-CT 14Mora, Olivia S16 2:31.04

30.92 1:09.96 1:55.09 2:31.04

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:16.19

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:23.19

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 14Belyaev, Valentina Y1 2:12.03 qSR

29.25 1:01.84 1:39.43 2:12.03

RAC-CT 14Milak, Zsofia E2 2:13.84 qSR

28.67 1:02.23 1:42.67 2:13.84

SSAC-CT 13Wolfe, Annabel3 2:15.88 qSR

28.10 1:04.02 1:43.80 2:15.88

WEST-CT 13Bedard, Aubrey A4 2:16.24 qAG

29.54 1:05.42 1:44.26 2:16.24

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S5 2:16.46 qAG

29.38 1:04.33 1:45.45 2:16.46

BGNW-MR 14McMullan, Hannah R6 2:16.96 qAG

29.65 1:05.27 1:44.78 2:16.96

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R7 2:17.25 qAG

29.22 1:05.32 1:45.25 2:17.25

SSAC-CT 13Dowling, Brighid C8 2:18.56 qAG

28.71 1:04.53 1:46.44 2:18.56

GRYM-CT 14Saidmuratov, Jada S9 2:20.90 qAG

31.13 1:05.79 1:47.11 2:20.90

PSDY-CT 14Swaggart, Eliza C10 2:21.42 qAG

30.85 1:07.40 1:50.04 2:21.42

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S11 2:21.93 qAG

31.20 1:06.91 1:50.98 2:21.93

BGNW-MR 14Fernstrom, Abby R12 2:22.02 qAG

31.88 1:06.49 1:48.15 2:22.02

GRYM-CT 13DeVita, Isabella R13 2:25.23 q

31.75 1:09.26 1:51.62 2:25.23

ZEUS-CT 14Mora, Olivia S14 2:25.45 q

31.25 1:09.74 1:53.06 2:25.45

RAC-CT 14Garofalo, Alli L15 2:25.50 q

31.54 1:07.01 1:52.49 2:25.50

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail16 2:26.12 q

29.93 1:05.30 1:52.05 2:26.12

WEST-CT 13Jensen, Savanna17 2:27.39

30.59 1:10.24 1:52.08 2:27.39

WRAT-CT 14Mihelic, Avery L18 2:27.53

33.39 1:15.01 1:54.77 2:27.53

BGNW-MR 14Oh, Sophia19 2:28.71

31.38 1:09.76 1:54.36 2:28.71

GRYM-CT 13Tait, Charlotte J20 2:30.08

33.70 1:11.97 1:54.58 2:30.08

WRAT-CT 13Arnett, Anna M21 2:31.01

32.82 1:13.18 1:56.63 2:31.01

RAC-CT 14Bender, Lily M22 2:32.26

32.06 1:09.42 1:58.32 2:32.26

BGNW-MR 13Lovig, Chloe M23 2:32.52

33.98 1:14.16 1:56.44 2:32.52

ORCA-CT 13LeCompte, Mariella C24 2:33.41

36.42 1:15.52 1:58.52 2:33.41

RAC-CT 14Tracey, Maddie A25 2:34.08

32.65 1:09.94 1:57.45 2:34.08
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RAC-CT 14Weber, Sophia A26 2:34.56

32.91 1:11.96 1:59.63 2:34.56

GRYM-CT 14Connard, Amelia27 2:34.96

33.39 1:14.21 1:59.21 2:34.96

WRAT-CT 14Srivastava, Maya C28 2:35.35

34.39 1:16.76 1:59.02 2:35.35

ZEUS-CT 13Martocci, Ayla T29 2:35.63

31.63 1:11.11 2:00.86 2:35.63

RAC-CT 13Klimowicz, Evelyn C30 2:36.14

33.79 1:14.66 2:00.52 2:36.14

NCY-CT 13Westhead, Rosemary E31 2:36.29

34.66 1:13.06 2:00.36 2:36.29

BGNW-MR 13Ho, Annika J32 2:36.52

32.86 1:59.19 2:36.52

ZEUS-CT 14Toquica, Iyanna33 2:36.53

32.49 1:15.27 1:59.94 2:36.53

BGNW-MR 13Hennessee, Willa G34 2:36.62

1:18.07 2:01.16 2:36.62

NCY-CT 13Levey, Charlotte J35 2:37.32

1:18.69 2:04.95 2:37.32

WEST-CT 13Samuels, Audrey E36 2:37.67

34.08 1:16.57 2:03.72 2:37.67

RA-MR 13Martins, Lily I37 2:38.10

33.51 1:14.12 2:03.14 2:38.10

RAC-CT 13Dobreski, Lizzy J38 2:38.49

34.50 1:15.70 2:01.93 2:38.49

RAC-CT 14Carboni, Anna K39 2:38.79

35.95 1:17.04 2:02.59 2:38.79

WEST-CT 13Carrothers, Gigi K40 2:38.83

35.47 1:13.53 2:02.92 2:38.83

RAC-CT 13Murray, Harper J41 2:39.76

36.18 1:16.79 2:04.56 2:39.76

BGNW-MR 13Svrcek, Laura42 2:41.14

37.61 1:16.89 2:03.91 2:41.14

RA-MR 13Carrigan, Kaylee43 2:41.60

35.32 1:18.11 2:05.25 2:41.60

RAC-CT 14Osborne, Elise D44 2:41.62

36.14 2:05.84 2:41.62

WRAT-CT 13Quiceno Osorno, Emily45 2:42.49

36.01 1:17.14 2:04.81 2:42.49

ORCA-CT 14Hernandez, Sofia N46 2:42.90

35.12 1:15.15 2:05.46 2:42.90

ZEUS-CT 14Villanueva, Alex47 2:43.59

35.03 1:14.35 2:02.64 2:43.59

GRYM-CT 13Honey, Olivia M48 2:43.75

37.73 1:19.72 2:07.63 2:43.75

BGNW-MR 13Rios, Alanna M49 2:44.96

35.58 1:18.84 2:09.84 2:44.96

RAC-CT 13Zhai, Mia50 2:45.33

1:13.74 2:45.33

SSAC-CT 13Hansell, Zehara51 2:45.42

35.91 1:18.99 2:07.46 2:45.42

RAC-CT 13Luzzi, Charlotte C52 2:46.20

37.32 1:18.36 2:08.98 2:46.20

ZEUS-CT 14Morgan, Lidia K53 2:46.35

35.51 1:17.89 2:08.59 2:46.35

GRYM-CT 14Tsatsonis, Elina54 2:46.37

35.04 1:18.57 2:10.03 2:46.37

RAC-CT 13Pierz, Natalie S55 2:46.44

38.41 1:23.27 2:10.78 2:46.44

ORCA-CT 14Bilinska, Victoria56 2:46.98

36.01 1:20.30 2:10.27 2:46.98

ORCA-CT 13Connelly, Kaden M57 2:47.26

35.42 1:18.11 2:07.75 2:47.26

ZEUS-CT 14Brown, Flore J58 2:48.09

39.62 1:22.81 2:10.47 2:48.09

BGNW-MR 14Giarnella, Viviana R59 2:52.96

36.65 1:22.40 2:14.97 2:52.96

PSDY-CT 13Marin, Valentina S60 2:55.28

36.95 1:21.07 2:14.10 2:55.28

BGNW-MR 14Calvert, Allie R61 2:55.50

38.07 1:21.57 2:13.01 2:55.50

ZEUS-CT 13Villanueva, Brooke62 2:57.16

41.97 2:16.47 2:57.16

PSDY-CT 14Lee, Nora M63 3:01.98

39.30 1:23.88 2:21.04 3:01.98

WEST-CT 14Copans, Emily64 3:09.74

42.55 1:29.46 2:23.93 3:09.74

RAC-CT 13Crimmins, Vera J65 3:16.84

45.38 1:33.26 2:33.13 3:16.84

WRAT-CT 13Joseph, Jaelle A66 3:18.50

46.55 1:38.52 2:35.05 3:18.50

BGNW-MR 13Menon, Ananya T67 3:27.89

46.52 1:36.62 2:39.08 3:27.89

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 SR 2024 CT Sr Champs4:52.19

13-14 AG 2026 CT Age Groups5:09.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 14Milak, Zsofia E1 4:32.16 SR

28.04 1:00.08 1:35.66 2:09.67

2:50.16 3:31.63 4:02.52 4:32.16

RAC-CT 14Kelly, Mary S2 4:33.75 SR

29.06 1:02.44 1:38.02 2:12.48

2:52.82 3:32.69 4:03.75 4:33.75

BGNW-MR 13Hehman, Isabelle R3 4:50.77 SR

30.38 2:19.80

2:59.73 3:41.55 4:16.49 4:50.77

BGNW-MR 14Forger, Chloe A4 4:56.08 AG

30.58 1:06.74 1:43.10 2:18.76

3:04.17 3:50.03 4:24.67 4:56.08

GYWD-CT 13Melcher, Molly A5 4:59.32 AG

30.43 1:06.05 1:44.89 2:23.86

3:05.93 3:49.27 4:25.60 4:59.32

BGNW-MR 14Mealli, Ingrid S6 5:01.72 AG

31.89 1:09.19 2:27.66

3:11.66 3:55.59 5:01.72

ZEUS-CT 14Jaeger, Haylee L7 5:03.92 AG

33.07 1:11.85 1:51.27 2:30.14

3:11.36 3:54.31 4:31.09 5:03.92

SSAC-CT 14Asante, Abigail8 5:10.03

30.04 1:06.28 1:45.33 2:23.34

3:10.20 3:58.46 4:34.98 5:10.03
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(Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT 14Mihelic, Avery L9 5:10.05

33.29 1:13.02 1:55.41 2:38.18

3:17.83 3:59.56 4:35.19 5:10.05

ZEUS-CT 14Mora, Olivia S10 5:11.46

33.33 1:12.73 1:54.26 2:34.15

3:18.57 4:02.41 4:37.88 5:11.46

GYWD-CT 13Jacoby, Vivian M11 5:12.73

32.14 1:11.59 1:50.66 2:29.84

3:14.69 4:00.62 4:37.05 5:12.73

NCY-CT 13Kennedy, Meryl G12 5:13.05

34.49 1:16.04 1:56.10 2:35.50

3:18.60 4:01.70 4:38.27 5:13.05

NCY-CT 13Denning, Erika L13 5:16.90

33.56 1:11.99 1:53.23 2:35.19

3:19.86 4:06.06 4:42.05 5:16.90

BGNW-MR 13Pfluger, Ali E14 5:18.75

33.86 1:14.54 1:56.70 2:37.34

3:22.38 4:09.01 4:44.89 5:18.75

RAC-CT 14Bender, Lily M15 5:19.65

30.51 1:08.78 1:48.40 2:27.47

3:16.30 4:05.68 4:42.54 5:19.65

GRYM-CT 14Tsatsonis, Elina16 5:57.62

2:08.65 2:54.31

3:46.03 4:39.60 5:17.95 5:57.62

 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs25.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 17Ward, Ava R1 24.16 SR

GRYM-CT 17van der Weijden, Maddie K2 24.22 SR

RAC-CT 16Leahy, Meghan A3 24.51 SR

RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E4 24.70 SR

SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia5 24.82 SR

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G6 24.89 SR

GYWD-CT 16Bens, Sophia M7 25.10 SR

GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B8 25.19 SR

B - Final
RAC-CT 15Maltz, Ava E9 24.71 SR

RAC-CT 16Luhman, Mairead E10 24.78 SR

RAC-CT 16Archibald, Chloe E11 24.88 SR

GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A12 25.19 SR

BGNW-MR 15Kurth, Katie L13 25.51

BGNW-MR 15Troccoli, Keira M14 25.58

BGNW-MR 16Lovig, Natalie J15 25.64

SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A16 26.20

 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs25.19

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 16Griffin, Ellie V1 24.50 qSR

RAC-CT 16Leahy, Meghan A2 24.61 qSR

GRYM-CT 17van der Weijden, Maddie K3 24.83 qSR

RAC-CT 17Ward, Ava R4 24.84 qSR

SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia5 25.00 qSR

RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E6 25.06 qSR

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G7 25.09 qSR

GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B8 25.32 q

GYWD-CT 16Bens, Sophia M9 25.34 q

RAC-CT 16Luhman, Mairead E10 25.38 q

RAC-CT 16Archibald, Chloe E11 25.54 q

RAC-CT 15Maltz, Ava E12 25.60 q

BGNW-MR 15Kurth, Katie L*13 25.62 q

BGNW-MR 16Lovig, Natalie J*13 25.62 q

BGNW-MR 15Troccoli, Keira M15 25.94 q

SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A*16 26.09 q

WRAT-CT 15Ivanovich, Noelle V*16 26.09 q

GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A*16 26.09 q

Swim-Off Required

ZEUS-CT 17Grey, Mackenzie P19 26.11

WRAT-CT 16Grisanti, Maegan J20 26.18

SSAC-CT 16Hansell, Abigail21 26.27

WRAT-CT 15Akolzina, Elizabeth A22 26.28

WRAT-CT 16Piscioniere, Ava S*23 26.39

ZEUS-CT 17West, Makeda D*23 26.39

WRAT-CT 18Gussen, Ella M*25 26.47

BGNW-MR 15Furfaro, Kira J*25 26.47

GYWD-CT 16Christiansen, Siena S27 26.59

NCY-CT 18Kelly, Theresa K28 26.69

RAC-CT 17Wagner, Lily E29 26.71

GYWD-CT 15Packard, Samantha S30 26.73

GRYM-CT 15McDermott, Meredith W*31 26.86

BGNW-MR 17O'Donnell, Katie A*31 26.86

GRYM-CT 16Nassa, Izzie F33 26.91

RAC-CT 15Belloni, Taylor R34 26.92

PSDY-CT 15Ivashevich, Varvara M35 26.95

SSAC-CT 15Villari, Eliza W36 27.02

WEST-CT 15Douglass, Asha C37 27.09

RAC-CT 15Ward, Alana M38 27.31

SSAC-CT 17McCauley, Lauren L39 27.71

BGNW-MR 17Figliola, Lucie W40 28.36

GRYM-CT 15Pennings, Schuyler L41 28.81

BGNW-MR 15Boyce, Lexie C42 29.51

BGNW-MR 15Winnegar, Reilly A43 29.55

GYWD-CT 16Khwaja-Patel, Amaya44 29.81

BGNW-MR 15Joyce, Kate D45 30.08

WEST-CT 15Kelson, Gabby S*46 30.10

WRAT-CT 16Setten, Phoebe S*46 30.10

ZEUS-CT 15Vinbor Costa Santos, Emilia48 30.54

GRYM-CT 15Beltran-Lemus, Mia49 31.02

ZEUS-CT 15Dumery, Josephine E50 31.76

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs54.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 17Ward, Ava R1 52.07 SR

25.35 52.07

RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E2 52.99 SR

25.58 52.99

BGNW-MR 15Hehman, Abbey G3 53.40 SR

25.78 53.40
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A - Final ...   (Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 15Maltz, Ava E4 53.41 SR

25.94 53.41

GYWD-CT 17Wales, Wesley M5 53.45 SR

25.76 53.45

GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B6 53.53 SR

25.75 53.53

RAC-CT 16Archibald, Chloe E7 53.67 SR

25.61 53.67

BGNW-MR 15Grayson, Kelsey R8 53.80 SR

25.76 53.80

B - Final
GRYM-CT 17van der Weijden, Maddie K9 53.64 SR

25.59 53.64

RAC-CT 16Luhman, Mairead E10 53.70 SR

25.76 53.70

RAC-CT 16Leahy, Meghan A11 53.80 SR

25.85 53.80

GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A12 54.39 SR

26.30 54.39

GYWD-CT 16Bens, Sophia M13 54.40 SR

25.96 54.40

BGNW-MR 15Troccoli, Keira M14 54.64 SR

26.26 54.64

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G15 54.92 SR

26.37 54.92

SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia16 54.97 SR

26.02 54.97

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs54.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 17Ward, Ava R1 52.90 qSR

25.69 52.90

RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E2 54.00 qSR

26.08 54.00

BGNW-MR 15Grayson, Kelsey R3 54.15 qSR

26.05 54.15

RAC-CT 16Archibald, Chloe E4 54.18 qSR

25.73 54.18

BGNW-MR 15Hehman, Abbey G5 54.38 qSR

26.34 54.38

GYWD-CT 17Wales, Wesley M6 54.70 qSR

26.09 54.70

RAC-CT 15Maltz, Ava E7 54.82 qSR

26.63 54.82

GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B8 55.03 q

26.52 55.03

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G9 55.05 q

26.34 55.05

GYWD-CT 16Li, Audrey10 55.23 q

26.87 55.23

SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia11 55.41 q

26.22 55.41

RAC-CT 16Leahy, Meghan A12 55.44 q

26.54 55.44

GYWD-CT 16Bens, Sophia M13 55.60 q

26.30 55.60

RAC-CT 16Luhman, Mairead E14 55.81 q

26.62 55.81

BGNW-MR 15Troccoli, Keira M15 55.82 q

27.11 55.82

WRAT-CT 15Giafardino, Emma N16 55.87 q

26.86 55.87

GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A17 56.08

26.80 56.08

GRYM-CT 17van der Weijden, Maddie K18 56.14

26.61 56.14

NCY-CT 16Bieliauskaite, Emilia19 56.23

27.18 56.23

WRAT-CT 16Spelman, Adrianna R20 56.24

27.02 56.24

WRAT-CT 16Grisanti, Maegan J21 56.30

27.00 56.30

RAC-CT 15Crawford, Lauren L*22 56.34

27.13 56.34

GRYM-CT 16Nassa, Izzie F*22 56.34

27.32 56.34

ZEUS-CT 17Waldman, Carly R24 56.36

27.14 56.36

BGNW-MR 15Kurth, Katie L25 56.37

27.09 56.37

WRAT-CT 15Ivanovich, Noelle V26 56.48

27.02 56.48

GYWD-CT 17Geiger, Melissa L27 56.54

27.18 56.54

GRYM-CT 16Kozma, Julia M28 56.56

27.35 56.56

ZEUS-CT 17Grey, Mackenzie P29 56.69

27.14 56.69

BGNW-MR 16Lovig, Natalie J30 57.03

27.20 57.03

WRAT-CT 18Gussen, Ella M31 57.19

27.30 57.19

RAC-CT 17Wagner, Lily E32 57.23

27.77 57.23

BGNW-MR 16Oh, Madeline33 57.44

27.78 57.44

GRYM-CT 15McDermott, Meredith W34 57.48

27.45 57.48

PSDY-CT 15Ivashevich, Varvara M*35 57.58

27.52 57.58

WRAT-CT 15Akolzina, Elizabeth A*35 57.58

27.62 57.58

BGNW-MR 15Furfaro, Kira J37 57.67

27.89 57.67

NCY-CT 18Kelly, Theresa K38 57.80

27.58 57.80

NCY-CT 17Smock, Lily L39 58.07

28.11 58.07
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

WRAT-CT 16Piscioniere, Ava S40 58.10

27.97 58.10

SSAC-CT 15Iacono, Kathryn41 58.21

27.93 58.21

SSAC-CT 15Bonheur, Sydney R42 58.30

27.95 58.30

RAC-CT 15Kelly, Avery E43 58.58

27.39 58.58

WRAT-CT 16White-Charles, Lillian F44 58.67

27.86 58.67

RAC-CT 15Belloni, Taylor R45 58.74

28.55 58.74

GYWD-CT 18Sahrbeck, Ainsley M46 58.83

28.20 58.83

BGNW-MR 17O'Donnell, Katie A47 58.97

27.57 58.97

SSAC-CT 16Hansell, Abigail48 59.11

28.26 59.11

GYWD-CT 15DeVries, Olivia G49 59.32

28.58 59.32

WRAT-CT 16Savkovic, Lena50 59.74

28.05 59.74

PSDY-CT 16Jalakas, Heili K51 1:00.04

28.81 1:00.04

SSAC-CT 15Villari, Eliza W52 1:00.05

28.69 1:00.05

RAC-CT 18Hinkley, Kiera A53 1:00.13

27.93 1:00.13

RAC-CT 16McLaughlin, Olivia M54 1:01.36

29.03 1:01.36

WEST-CT 15Douglass, Asha C55 1:01.55

28.74 1:01.55

BGNW-MR 15Winnegar, Reilly A56 1:01.71

30.08 1:01.71

SSAC-CT 17McCauley, Lauren L57 1:01.85

GRYM-CT 15Kim, Florence M58 1:02.40

29.54 1:02.40

WRAT-CT 16Setten, Phoebe S59 1:03.37

30.40 1:03.37

RAC-CT 15Caligiuri, Lillie G60 1:04.14

30.55 1:04.14

BGNW-MR 15Joyce, Kate D61 1:05.41

31.09 1:05.41

BGNW-MR 16Linehan, Maddie C62 1:06.50

30.86 1:06.50

ZEUS-CT 15Vinbor Costa Santos, Emilia63 1:07.49

32.00 1:07.49

WEST-CT 15Kelson, Gabby S64 1:08.13

31.70 1:08.13

GRYM-CT 15Beltran-Lemus, Mia65 1:09.17

31.88 1:09.17

ZEUS-CT 15Dumery, Josephine E66 1:12.07

33.51 1:12.07

ZEUS-CT 15Twinker, Evelyn67 1:30.40

41.62 1:30.40

WRAT-CT 17Johnson, Paloma F68 1:33.76

44.52 1:33.76

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:59.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 15Maltz, Ava E1 1:54.37 SR

26.68 55.39 1:24.76 1:54.37

GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A2 1:55.73 SR

27.23 57.16 1:27.03 1:55.73

BGNW-MR 15Grayson, Kelsey R3 1:56.23 SR

26.46 55.60 1:26.22 1:56.23

RAC-CT 16Archibald, Chloe E4 1:56.36 SR

27.14 56.61 1:26.50 1:56.36

RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E5 1:57.56 SR

27.22 56.64 1:27.11 1:57.56

RAC-CT 16Leahy, Meghan A6 1:59.18 SR

27.07 57.09 1:28.36 1:59.18

GRYM-CT 17van der Weijden, Maddie K7 1:59.81

26.55 56.58 1:28.17 1:59.81

RAC-CT 17Ward, Ava R--- DNF

Did not finish

B - Final
GRYM-CT 16Kozma, Julia M9 1:55.52 SR

27.25 56.56 1:26.05 1:55.52

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G10 2:01.65

27.58 58.41 1:30.44 2:01.65

RAC-CT 15Belloni, Taylor R11 2:02.58

28.13 59.11 2:02.58

BGNW-MR 15Kurth, Katie L12 2:02.85

28.47 59.81 1:32.20 2:02.85

RAC-CT 17Wagner, Lily E13 2:02.89

28.01 58.59 1:30.79 2:02.89

ZEUS-CT 15Grey, Kylee A14 2:03.08

27.90 58.99 1:31.31 2:03.08

GRYM-CT 15McDermott, Meredith W15 2:04.99

27.78 59.66 1:32.75 2:04.99

NCY-CT 18Kelly, Theresa K16 2:06.24

28.78 1:00.59 1:33.56 2:06.24

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:59.59

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 17Ward, Ava R1 1:55.97 qSR

27.20 56.76 1:26.82 1:55.97

BGNW-MR 15Grayson, Kelsey R2 1:57.04 qSR

26.57 56.19 1:27.08 1:57.04

RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E3 1:57.46 qSR

27.26 56.93 1:27.24 1:57.46

RAC-CT 16Archibald, Chloe E4 1:58.51 qSR

26.80 56.54 1:27.24 1:58.51

GYWD-CT 16Li, Audrey5 1:58.58 qSR

27.36 57.26 1:28.14 1:58.58

WRAT-CT 18Gussen, Ella M6 1:58.77 qSR

27.12 56.74 1:27.38 1:58.77
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

WRAT-CT 15Giafardino, Emma N7 2:00.46 q

28.41 59.29 1:30.57 2:00.46

RAC-CT 15Maltz, Ava E*8 2:00.58 q

28.21 59.22 1:29.77 2:00.58

GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A*8 2:00.58 q

28.25 58.99 1:30.47 2:00.58

Swim-Off Required

GRYM-CT 17van der Weijden, Maddie K10 2:00.90 q

27.02 57.46 1:29.42 2:00.90

GYWD-CT 15Packard, Samantha S11 2:01.10 q

27.43 57.50 1:29.31 2:01.10

RAC-CT 16Leahy, Meghan A12 2:01.69 q

27.52 58.43 1:30.44 2:01.69

GYWD-CT 16Bens, Sophia M13 2:02.56 q

28.23 58.97 1:30.63 2:02.56

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G14 2:02.71 q

27.48 58.12 1:30.92 2:02.71

RAC-CT 17Wagner, Lily E15 2:02.83 q

28.56 59.33 1:31.12 2:02.83

GRYM-CT 16Kozma, Julia M16 2:03.12 q

28.61 59.63 1:31.51 2:03.12

BGNW-MR 15Kurth, Katie L17 2:03.28

27.91 58.81 1:31.37 2:03.28

RAC-CT 15Belloni, Taylor R18 2:03.29

28.28 59.74 1:31.96 2:03.29

ZEUS-CT 15Grey, Kylee A19 2:05.09

28.71 1:00.24 1:32.69 2:05.09

WRAT-CT 16Spelman, Adrianna R20 2:05.66

28.55 1:00.28 1:32.98 2:05.66

NCY-CT 16Bieliauskaite, Emilia21 2:05.70

28.62 1:00.24 1:32.79 2:05.70

GRYM-CT 16Nassa, Izzie F22 2:06.41

28.58 59.97 1:33.11 2:06.41

SSAC-CT 15Iacono, Kathryn*23 2:07.58

28.17 59.90 1:33.65 2:07.58

WRAT-CT 16Piscioniere, Ava S*23 2:07.58

28.94 1:01.16 1:34.48 2:07.58

NCY-CT 18Kelly, Theresa K25 2:08.09

29.72 1:02.04 2:08.09

GRYM-CT 15McDermott, Meredith W26 2:08.28

28.34 1:01.67 1:36.30 2:08.28

WRAT-CT 15Akolzina, Elizabeth A27 2:08.35

28.73 1:00.98 1:34.58 2:08.35

BGNW-MR 17O'Donnell, Katie A28 2:08.77

1:01.64 1:35.32 2:08.77

PSDY-CT 15Ivashevich, Varvara M29 2:08.87

29.65 1:01.98 2:08.87

BGNW-MR 17Joyce, Molly I30 2:09.68

29.95 1:02.56 1:36.27 2:09.68

BGNW-MR 16Oh, Madeline31 2:10.32

29.64 1:02.35 1:36.61 2:10.32

BGNW-MR 17Figliola, Lucie W32 2:14.02

29.71 1:02.16 1:37.27 2:14.02

WRAT-CT 16Setten, Phoebe S33 2:15.67

32.02 1:06.70 1:41.72 2:15.67

BGNW-MR 15Boyce, Lexie C34 2:18.67

31.08 1:06.27 1:42.46 2:18.67

GRYM-CT 15Pennings, Schuyler L35 2:23.00

31.23 1:07.44 1:45.30 2:23.00

RAC-CT 15Caligiuri, Lillie G36 2:26.16

32.06 1:10.22 1:49.18 2:26.16

GRYM-CT 15Beltran-Lemus, Mia37 2:31.54

33.98 1:11.12 2:31.54

 
Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

15&O SR 2024 CT Sr Champs5:20.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 17Ward, Ava R1 5:07.86 SR

27.25 57.77 1:29.00 2:00.77

2:32.24 3:04.24 3:35.74 4:07.75

4:38.79 5:07.86

BGNW-MR 15Grayson, Kelsey R2 5:12.24 SR

27.72 58.73 1:30.16 2:02.14

2:34.15 3:05.90 3:37.71 4:09.65

4:41.60 5:12.24

RAC-CT 16Luhman, Mairead E3 5:13.19 SR

27.41 58.60 1:30.53 2:02.80

2:35.17 3:07.11 3:39.25 4:11.33

4:43.05 5:13.19

BGNW-MR 15Hehman, Abbey G4 5:14.25 SR

27.26 58.15 1:29.58

2:33.17 3:04.97 4:10.64

4:43.18 5:14.25

RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E5 5:14.59 SR

27.57 57.72 1:29.19 2:01.27

2:33.46 3:05.87 3:38.22 4:11.34

4:43.61 5:14.59

RAC-CT 16Leahy, Meghan A6 5:14.61 SR

27.41 57.87 1:29.07 2:00.51

2:32.51 3:04.86 3:37.76 4:10.63

4:43.51 5:14.61

BGNW-MR 15Troccoli, Keira M7 5:18.41 SR

27.93 59.29 1:31.41 2:04.01

2:37.04 3:10.03 3:42.61 4:15.09

4:47.73 5:18.41

RAC-CT 17Wagner, Lily E8 5:21.23

4:50.58 5:21.23

WRAT-CT 15Giafardino, Emma N9 5:23.03

28.63 1:32.14 2:04.74

2:37.37 3:10.39 3:43.76 4:17.14

4:50.77 5:23.03

GYWD-CT 16Bens, Sophia M10 5:27.02

27.74 58.50 1:30.54 2:03.58

2:37.02 3:10.92 3:45.06 4:19.09

4:53.51 5:27.02

WRAT-CT 16Spelman, Adrianna R11 5:28.39

29.40 1:01.54 1:34.31 2:07.51

2:41.11 3:14.09 3:47.61 4:21.35

4:55.45 5:28.39
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Results

(Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 17Waldman, Carly R12 5:30.86

28.84 1:01.16 1:34.36 2:07.79

2:41.42 3:15.29 3:49.40 4:23.40

4:57.53 5:30.86

GRYM-CT 15McDermott, Meredith W13 5:31.30

28.57 1:00.91 1:34.89 2:09.14

2:43.53 3:16.60 3:49.70

4:58.95 5:31.30

WRAT-CT 18Gussen, Ella M14 5:32.40

29.26 1:01.17 1:34.04 2:07.44

2:40.96 3:15.00 3:49.24 4:23.95

4:58.46 5:32.40

BGNW-MR 15Kurth, Katie L15 5:33.54

28.59 1:00.06 1:33.12 2:06.79

2:40.87 3:15.70 3:50.42 4:25.32

5:00.11 5:33.54

RAC-CT 16Griffin, Ellie V16 5:35.91

28.83 1:01.43 1:35.32 2:10.25

2:45.51 3:20.56 3:55.20 4:29.40

5:02.59 5:35.91

BGNW-MR 17O'Donnell, Katie A17 5:36.10

28.51 1:01.29 2:09.58

2:44.24

5:02.46 5:36.10

WRAT-CT 16Piscioniere, Ava S18 5:37.49

30.29 1:03.67 1:37.69 2:11.85

2:46.18 3:19.71 3:53.63 4:27.98

5:02.39 5:37.49

PSDY-CT 15Ivashevich, Varvara M19 5:40.21

30.11 1:02.91 1:37.08 2:12.00

2:47.68 3:22.70 3:58.04 4:33.04

5:07.70 5:40.21

BGNW-MR 15Winnegar, Reilly A20 5:40.36

30.60 1:04.11 1:38.25 2:12.52

2:46.98 3:22.18 3:57.21 4:32.20

5:06.66 5:40.36

NCY-CT 16Bieliauskaite, Emilia21 5:40.69

29.77 1:02.65 1:36.21

2:45.46 3:20.57 3:55.84

5:06.51 5:40.69

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G22 5:40.70

29.01 1:01.68

3:19.23 4:30.72

5:07.20 5:40.70

SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A23 5:41.42

28.89 1:02.14 1:36.78 2:11.98

2:47.14 3:22.14 3:57.30 4:32.36

5:07.19 5:41.42

RAC-CT 15Ward, Alana M24 5:42.69

29.90 1:02.84 1:37.19 2:11.89

2:46.51 3:21.35 3:56.51 4:32.28

5:07.86 5:42.69

WRAT-CT 16Setten, Phoebe S25 5:47.09

32.59 1:07.59 1:42.66 2:17.78

2:52.86 3:27.90 4:03.08 4:38.58

5:13.37 5:47.09

BGNW-MR 17Figliola, Lucie W26 5:47.73

30.89 1:04.37 1:39.30 2:14.71

2:49.93 3:25.11 4:01.26 4:37.38

5:13.26 5:47.73

BGNW-MR 17Joyce, Molly I27 5:47.83

SSAC-CT 16Hansell, Abigail28 5:58.66

30.34 1:06.13 1:42.62 2:19.36

2:56.53 3:34.24 4:12.29 4:50.09

5:26.46 5:58.66

RAC-CT 15Kelly, Avery E29 6:04.54

30.07 1:04.84 1:40.62 2:17.18

2:53.73 3:30.74 4:09.32 4:47.55

5:26.39 6:04.54

BGNW-MR 15Joyce, Kate D30 6:10.07

31.41 1:06.70 1:43.57 2:21.25

2:59.64 3:37.87 4:15.95 4:54.12

5:32.24 6:10.07

ORCA-CT 16DeMatt, Christina N31 6:27.42

33.05 1:10.37 1:49.13 2:28.35

3:08.31 3:48.26 4:28.77 5:09.20

5:49.54 6:27.42

 
Women 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

15&O SR 2024 CT Sr Champs18:35.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 16Mais, Abigaile L1 18:49.65

30.27 1:03.59 1:37.43 2:11.15

2:45.11 3:19.13 3:53.15 4:27.37

5:01.68 5:36.02 6:10.29 6:44.52

7:18.58 7:52.89 8:27.17 9:01.30

9:35.69 10:10.09 10:44.66 11:19.27

11:53.64 12:28.15 13:02.64 13:37.17

14:11.87 14:46.60 15:21.39 15:55.99

16:30.95 17:05.88 17:40.79 18:15.79 18:49.65

ZEUS-CT 17Gies, Caroline C2 19:10.10

31.44 1:05.77 1:40.74 2:15.67

2:50.63 3:25.47 4:00.30 4:35.34

5:10.35 5:45.43 6:20.45 6:55.25

7:30.22 8:05.18 8:40.12 9:15.03

9:50.20 10:25.26 11:00.20 11:35.17

12:10.46 12:45.68 13:21.03 13:56.18

14:31.23 15:06.44 15:42.00 16:17.20

16:52.37 17:27.54 18:02.13 18:36.69 19:10.10

ZEUS-CT 17Grey, Mackenzie P3 19:39.01

30.98 1:05.16 1:39.56 2:14.99

2:50.30 3:25.81 4:01.29 4:36.71

5:12.33 5:47.64 6:23.59 6:59.26

7:35.25 8:11.38 8:47.46 9:23.37

9:59.58 10:36.05 11:12.18 11:48.52

12:25.07 13:01.50 13:37.79 14:14.34

14:51.06 15:27.60 16:04.23 16:40.49

17:16.76 17:52.69 18:28.32 19:03.77 19:39.01
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(Women 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 16Zullo, Francesca I4 19:42.93

31.09 1:05.57 1:40.59 2:15.90

2:51.05 3:26.30 4:02.27 4:38.67

5:15.40 5:51.55 6:27.39 7:03.42

7:39.54 8:15.71 8:52.25 9:28.73

10:05.03 10:41.32 11:17.26 11:53.24

12:29.67 13:06.51 13:42.39 14:18.97

14:55.40 15:31.75 16:08.28 16:44.52

17:20.77 17:56.73 18:32.67 19:08.17 19:42.93

ZEUS-CT 16Goldstein, Sabrina G5 20:18.99

31.39 1:06.59 1:42.89 2:19.66

2:56.76 3:33.68 4:10.97 4:48.45

5:25.84 6:03.57 6:40.96 7:18.63

7:55.87 8:33.13 9:09.90 9:47.31

10:24.41 11:02.01 11:39.03 12:16.03

12:52.98 13:30.09 14:07.77 14:44.78

15:22.32 16:00.19 16:38.14 17:15.60

17:52.96 18:29.70 19:06.54 19:43.24 20:18.99

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:01.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B1 56.69 SR

27.41 56.69

RAC-CT 17Ward, Ava R2 58.75 SR

29.14 58.75

RAC-CT 16Archibald, Chloe E3 59.46 SR

29.05 59.46

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G4 1:00.44 SR

29.21 1:00.44

RAC-CT 15Crawford, Lauren L5 1:00.79 SR

29.47 1:00.79

BGNW-MR 17O'Donnell, Katie A6 1:02.19

29.72 1:02.19

SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A7 1:02.21

29.53 1:02.21

RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E8 1:02.29

30.44 1:02.29

B - Final
GRYM-CT 17van der Weijden, Maddie K9 1:01.02 SR

29.50 1:01.02

GYWD-CT 17Wales, Wesley M10 1:01.17 SR

29.78 1:01.17

NCY-CT 16Bieliauskaite, Emilia11 1:01.94

30.18 1:01.94

BGNW-MR 15Kurth, Katie L12 1:02.51

30.46 1:02.51

BGNW-MR 15Knuth, Elisabeth V13 1:03.46

31.01 1:03.46

GYWD-CT 16Christiansen, Siena S14 1:03.48

30.60 1:03.48

ZEUS-CT 15Grey, Kylee A15 1:03.86

30.84 1:03.86

GYWD-CT 15Barth, Zoe16 1:04.99

32.17 1:04.99

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:01.59

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B1 57.87 qSR

28.28 57.87

WRAT-CT 16Spelman, Adrianna R2 59.41 qSR

28.89 59.41

RAC-CT 17Ward, Ava R3 59.47 qSR

29.39 59.47

RAC-CT 16Archibald, Chloe E4 1:00.28 qSR

29.52 1:00.28

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G5 1:01.26 qSR

29.78 1:01.26

GYWD-CT 16Li, Audrey6 1:01.85 q

30.00 1:01.85

RAC-CT 15Crawford, Lauren L7 1:01.97 q

30.19 1:01.97

SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A8 1:02.02 q

29.71 1:02.02

WRAT-CT 15Ivanovich, Noelle V9 1:02.45 q

30.27 1:02.45

BGNW-MR 17O'Donnell, Katie A10 1:02.86 q

30.43 1:02.86

RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E11 1:03.06 q

31.06 1:03.06

BGNW-MR 15Kurth, Katie L12 1:03.29 q

31.00 1:03.29

GYWD-CT 17Wales, Wesley M13 1:03.31 q

30.68 1:03.31

BGNW-MR 15Knuth, Elisabeth V14 1:03.38 q

31.24 1:03.38

GRYM-CT 17van der Weijden, Maddie K15 1:03.40 q

30.92 1:03.40

ZEUS-CT 15Grey, Kylee A16 1:03.54 q

30.90 1:03.54

GYWD-CT 17Geiger, Melissa L17 1:03.57

30.57 1:03.57

WRAT-CT 16Savkovic, Lena18 1:03.58

30.65 1:03.58

WRAT-CT 15Giafardino, Emma N19 1:03.71

30.57 1:03.71

GYWD-CT 16Christiansen, Siena S20 1:03.74

31.18 1:03.74

GYWD-CT 15Barth, Zoe21 1:03.83

30.93 1:03.83

NCY-CT 16Bieliauskaite, Emilia22 1:04.28

31.63 1:04.28

WRAT-CT 16White-Charles, Lillian F23 1:04.35

31.12 1:04.35

SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia24 1:04.45

30.64 1:04.45

GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A25 1:05.03

31.38 1:05.03

RAC-CT 16Griffin, Ellie V26 1:05.14

31.20 1:05.14
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

NCY-CT 17Smock, Lily L27 1:06.00

32.40 1:06.00

SSAC-CT 15Iacono, Kathryn28 1:06.31

32.24 1:06.31

PSDY-CT 15Ivashevich, Varvara M29 1:06.60

32.79 1:06.60

RAC-CT 15Ward, Alana M30 1:06.84

32.53 1:06.84

WRAT-CT 15Akolzina, Elizabeth A31 1:07.36

32.92 1:07.36

RAC-CT 15Belloni, Taylor R32 1:07.64

SSAC-CT 17McCauley, Lauren L33 1:08.13

32.40 1:08.13

RAC-CT 15Kelly, Avery E34 1:08.63

33.36 1:08.63

BGNW-MR 17Figliola, Lucie W35 1:09.00

33.29 1:09.00

ZEUS-CT 16Goldstein, Sabrina G36 1:10.23

34.68 1:10.23

BGNW-MR 15Winnegar, Reilly A37 1:10.27

34.34 1:10.27

RAC-CT 18Hinkley, Kiera A38 1:10.34

33.49 1:10.34

GYWD-CT 18Sahrbeck, Ainsley M39 1:10.39

34.38 1:10.39

GRYM-CT 15Kim, Florence M40 1:10.54

WEST-CT 15Douglass, Asha C41 1:11.00

33.74 1:11.00

WEST-CT 15Kelson, Gabby S42 1:11.08

34.28 1:11.08

GYWD-CT 15DeVries, Olivia G43 1:11.50

35.32 1:11.50

WRAT-CT 16Setten, Phoebe S44 1:13.88

35.64 1:13.88

SSAC-CT 16Hansell, Abigail45 1:14.84

ZEUS-CT 15Vinbor Costa Santos, Emilia46 1:16.43

37.48 1:16.43

GRYM-CT 15Beltran-Lemus, Mia47 1:19.72

37.46 1:19.72

BGNW-MR 16Linehan, Maddie C48 1:20.13

37.34 1:20.13

ZEUS-CT 15Dumery, Josephine E49 1:21.63

39.00 1:21.63

ZEUS-CT 15Twinker, Evelyn50 1:45.72

51.58 1:45.72

WRAT-CT 17Johnson, Paloma F51 1:54.57

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:15.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B1 2:07.20 SR

29.22 1:00.83 1:34.10 2:07.20

GRYM-CT 16Kozma, Julia M2 2:08.54 SR

29.61 1:02.25 1:35.30 2:08.54

BGNW-MR 15Hehman, Abbey G3 2:10.55 SR

30.74 1:03.78 1:37.55 2:10.55

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G4 2:12.23 SR

1:02.45 1:37.44 2:12.23

BGNW-MR 17O'Donnell, Katie A5 2:12.53 SR

30.56 1:03.83 1:38.33 2:12.53

BGNW-MR 15Troccoli, Keira M6 2:14.95 SR

31.38 1:04.91 1:39.76 2:14.95

ZEUS-CT 15Grey, Kylee A7 2:15.35 SR

31.18 1:04.62 1:39.78 2:15.35

B - Final
BGNW-MR 15Knuth, Elisabeth V9 2:14.15 SR

31.63 1:04.96 1:39.43 2:14.15

ZEUS-CT 17West, Makeda D10 2:16.38

31.90 1:06.10 1:41.34 2:16.38

GRYM-CT 17van der Weijden, Maddie K11 2:16.70

30.92 1:05.22 1:41.25 2:16.70

GRYM-CT 15McDermott, Meredith W12 2:19.13

31.94 1:07.04 1:43.92 2:19.13

ZEUS-CT 16Zullo, Francesca I13 2:23.15

34.11 1:09.70 2:23.15

ZEUS-CT 16Goldstein, Sabrina G14 2:27.48

34.79 1:12.22 1:50.82 2:27.48

WEST-CT 15Kelson, Gabby S15 2:32.35

34.79 1:13.13 1:53.16 2:32.35

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:15.39

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WRAT-CT 16Spelman, Adrianna R1 2:10.05 qSR

30.14 1:02.88 1:36.61 2:10.05

GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B2 2:10.10 qSR

30.56 1:03.77 1:37.43 2:10.10

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G3 2:10.83 qSR

30.48 1:03.82 1:37.67 2:10.83

GYWD-CT 16Li, Audrey4 2:11.96 qSR

30.93 1:03.91 1:38.69 2:11.96

BGNW-MR 16Lovig, Natalie J5 2:12.50 qSR

32.09 1:06.13 1:39.63 2:12.50

BGNW-MR 15Troccoli, Keira M6 2:13.38 qSR

1:04.94 2:13.38

SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A7 2:14.13 qSR

29.93 1:03.78 1:38.97 2:14.13

ZEUS-CT 15Grey, Kylee A8 2:14.46 qSR

31.80 1:05.86 1:40.53 2:14.46

BGNW-MR 17O'Donnell, Katie A9 2:15.64 q

31.30 1:05.43 1:40.20 2:15.64

BGNW-MR 15Hehman, Abbey G10 2:15.89 q

31.39 1:06.35 1:40.57 2:15.89

GRYM-CT 16Kozma, Julia M11 2:16.34 q

32.18 1:06.72 1:42.01 2:16.34

BGNW-MR 15Knuth, Elisabeth V12 2:17.15 q

32.40 1:06.42 1:41.67 2:17.15

GYWD-CT 17Wales, Wesley M13 2:17.65 q

32.50 1:07.10 2:17.65
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

WRAT-CT 15Ivanovich, Noelle V14 2:19.55 q

31.44 1:07.30 1:44.41 2:19.55

GRYM-CT 17van der Weijden, Maddie K15 2:19.68 q

31.92 1:06.49 1:43.50 2:19.68

ZEUS-CT 17West, Makeda D16 2:19.96 q

33.15 1:08.38 1:44.19 2:19.96

SSAC-CT 15Iacono, Kathryn17 2:20.34

1:07.75 1:43.75 2:20.34

RAC-CT 15Crawford, Lauren L18 2:20.58

32.88 1:08.36 1:44.70 2:20.58

NCY-CT 16Bieliauskaite, Emilia19 2:23.06

33.12 1:08.74 1:46.00 2:23.06

GRYM-CT 15McDermott, Meredith W20 2:24.73

33.84 1:09.78 2:24.73

RAC-CT 15Ward, Alana M21 2:24.93

32.84 1:09.71 1:47.84 2:24.93

ZEUS-CT 16Zullo, Francesca I22 2:28.00

35.92 1:13.14 1:50.74 2:28.00

ZEUS-CT 16Goldstein, Sabrina G23 2:30.70

35.25 1:13.41 1:52.38 2:30.70

BGNW-MR 15Boyce, Lexie C24 2:30.93

35.73 1:14.32 1:53.34 2:30.93

WEST-CT 15Douglass, Asha C25 2:33.89

35.71 1:54.20 2:33.89

WEST-CT 15Kelson, Gabby S26 2:35.94

36.75 1:16.06 1:56.10 2:35.94

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:10.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A1 1:06.21 SR

30.56 1:06.21

SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia2 1:06.53 SR

31.18 1:06.53

BGNW-MR 15Knuth, Elisabeth V3 1:08.11 SR

31.81 1:08.11

BGNW-MR 15Grayson, Kelsey R4 1:08.95 SR

32.20 1:08.95

BGNW-MR 16Oh, Madeline5 1:10.62 SR

34.03 1:10.62

RAC-CT 15Caligiuri, Lillie G6 1:11.75

33.85 1:11.75

SSAC-CT 15Villari, Eliza W7 1:12.24

33.67 1:12.24

ZEUS-CT 17Grey, Mackenzie P8 1:12.50

34.49 1:12.50

B - Final
ZEUS-CT 16Mais, Abigaile L9 1:10.71 SR

33.67 1:10.71

GRYM-CT 16Kozma, Julia M10 1:10.78 SR

33.82 1:10.78

RAC-CT 15Crawford, Lauren L11 1:10.84 SR

33.42 1:10.84

BGNW-MR 18Valenzuela, Isabel A12 1:12.20

33.77 1:12.20

ZEUS-CT 16Zullo, Francesca I13 1:12.91

34.89 1:12.91

BGNW-MR 15Hehman, Abbey G14 1:13.53

34.19 1:13.53

GYWD-CT 17Wales, Wesley M15 1:13.78

34.82 1:13.78

ZEUS-CT 16Goldstein, Sabrina G16 1:14.16

34.74 1:14.16

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:10.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia1 1:07.58 qSR

31.50 1:07.58

SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A2 1:07.69 qSR

31.47 1:07.69

BGNW-MR 15Knuth, Elisabeth V3 1:08.09 qSR

31.54 1:08.09

WRAT-CT 16Piscioniere, Ava S4 1:09.82 qSR

33.24 1:09.82

WRAT-CT 15Giafardino, Emma N5 1:10.23 qSR

32.86 1:10.23

BGNW-MR 15Grayson, Kelsey R6 1:10.84 qSR

32.93 1:10.84

BGNW-MR 16Oh, Madeline7 1:11.21 q

33.79 1:11.21

SSAC-CT 15Villari, Eliza W8 1:12.07 q

34.48 1:12.07

RAC-CT 15Caligiuri, Lillie G9 1:12.75 q

34.48 1:12.75

ZEUS-CT 17Grey, Mackenzie P10 1:13.07 q

35.12 1:13.07

ZEUS-CT 16Mais, Abigaile L11 1:13.09 q

34.35 1:13.09

RAC-CT 15Maltz, Ava E12 1:13.52 q

34.45 1:13.52

BGNW-MR 18Valenzuela, Isabel A13 1:13.65 q

34.40 1:13.65

ZEUS-CT 16Zullo, Francesca I14 1:14.10 q

36.31 1:14.10

BGNW-MR 15Hehman, Abbey G15 1:14.63 q

35.01 1:14.63

ZEUS-CT 16Goldstein, Sabrina G16 1:14.83 q

35.28 1:14.83

RAC-CT 15Crawford, Lauren L17 1:14.91

35.16 1:14.91

GRYM-CT 16Kozma, Julia M18 1:15.15

35.84 1:15.15

BGNW-MR 17Joyce, Molly I19 1:16.01

36.50 1:16.01

WRAT-CT 16Spelman, Adrianna R20 1:16.46

35.45 1:16.46

GYWD-CT 17Wales, Wesley M21 1:17.10

36.24 1:17.10



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:55 PM  1/22/2026  Page 44

2026 Marlins January Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BGNW-MR 15Furfaro, Kira J22 1:17.36

36.58 1:17.36

WRAT-CT 15Ivanovich, Noelle V23 1:18.44

36.86 1:18.44

WRAT-CT 16Grisanti, Maegan J24 1:18.69

37.28 1:18.69

ZEUS-CT 15Vinbor Costa Santos, Emilia25 1:19.38

36.76 1:19.38

GYWD-CT 15Packard, Samantha S26 1:19.99

38.06 1:19.99

RAC-CT 15Ward, Alana M27 1:22.76

38.19 1:22.76

GYWD-CT 16Khwaja-Patel, Amaya28 1:28.37

42.48 1:28.37

WEST-CT 15Kelson, Gabby S29 1:28.79

41.18 1:28.79

ZEUS-CT 15Dumery, Josephine E30 1:40.30

46.96 1:40.30

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:36.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 16Leahy, Meghan A1 2:24.81 SR

31.97 1:07.90 1:46.00 2:24.81

ZEUS-CT 17West, Makeda D2 2:29.97 SR

33.47 1:11.55 1:50.67 2:29.97

BGNW-MR 15Knuth, Elisabeth V3 2:31.11 SR

33.69 1:12.14 1:51.68 2:31.11

ZEUS-CT 16Mais, Abigaile L4 2:31.84 SR

34.37 1:12.80 1:52.04 2:31.84

BGNW-MR 15Grayson, Kelsey R5 2:31.94 SR

34.33 1:12.73 1:52.39 2:31.94

SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A6 2:32.84 SR

32.71 1:11.29 1:51.75 2:32.84

SSAC-CT 15Villari, Eliza W7 2:34.55 SR

34.36 1:13.53 1:53.87 2:34.55

BGNW-MR 18Valenzuela, Isabel A8 2:37.29

34.97 1:14.44 1:55.36 2:37.29

B - Final
ZEUS-CT 17Grey, Mackenzie P9 2:36.10 SR

36.76 1:16.02 1:56.21 2:36.10

ZEUS-CT 16Zullo, Francesca I10 2:36.35 SR

36.84 1:16.36 1:56.40 2:36.35

RAC-CT 15Caligiuri, Lillie G11 2:38.94

35.08 1:14.76 1:56.78 2:38.94

ZEUS-CT 17Gies, Caroline C12 2:42.68

36.67 1:17.63 2:00.02 2:42.68

BGNW-MR 15Hehman, Abbey G13 2:43.65

35.02 1:17.45 2:00.81 2:43.65

ZEUS-CT 16Goldstein, Sabrina G14 2:46.52

36.37 1:18.54 2:02.80 2:46.52

GYWD-CT 16Khwaja-Patel, Amaya15 3:01.37

40.80 1:26.24 2:13.79 3:01.37

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:36.39

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A1 2:29.45 qSR

32.37 1:09.91 1:49.21 2:29.45

WRAT-CT 18Gussen, Ella M2 2:32.36 qSR

34.62 1:13.20 1:52.88 2:32.36

RAC-CT 16Leahy, Meghan A3 2:32.99 qSR

34.82 1:13.53 1:53.28 2:32.99

ZEUS-CT 17West, Makeda D4 2:33.10 qSR

33.26 1:11.85 1:51.81 2:33.10

ZEUS-CT 16Mais, Abigaile L5 2:33.25 qSR

34.93 1:13.75 1:53.30 2:33.25

BGNW-MR 15Knuth, Elisabeth V6 2:33.69 qSR

35.06 1:13.72 1:53.76 2:33.69

RAC-CT 15Maltz, Ava E7 2:34.84 qSR

35.14 1:14.84 1:54.98 2:34.84

BGNW-MR 15Grayson, Kelsey R8 2:35.89 qSR

34.83 1:14.40 1:54.95 2:35.89

SSAC-CT 15Villari, Eliza W9 2:36.28 qSR

35.34 1:15.05 1:55.65 2:36.28

BGNW-MR 18Valenzuela, Isabel A10 2:36.99 q

34.76 1:13.90 1:54.78 2:36.99

ZEUS-CT 17Gies, Caroline C11 2:38.42 q

35.71 1:15.33 1:56.66 2:38.42

RAC-CT 15Caligiuri, Lillie G12 2:40.31 q

35.32 1:15.50 1:58.03 2:40.31

ZEUS-CT 16Zullo, Francesca I13 2:41.58 q

37.33 1:19.10 2:00.49 2:41.58

BGNW-MR 15Hehman, Abbey G14 2:46.19 q

37.40 1:20.54 2:04.18 2:46.19

ZEUS-CT 17Grey, Mackenzie P15 2:46.59 q

37.56 1:20.09 2:03.09 2:46.59

ZEUS-CT 16Goldstein, Sabrina G16 2:47.15 q

37.36 1:20.57 2:04.46 2:47.15

GYWD-CT 16Khwaja-Patel, Amaya17 3:05.38

42.32 1:29.56 2:17.76 3:05.38

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:00.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E1 59.08 SR

27.81 59.08

RAC-CT 16Luhman, Mairead E2 59.26 SR

26.99 59.26

GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B3 59.97 SR

28.04 59.97

BGNW-MR 15Furfaro, Kira J4 1:00.90

28.28 1:00.90

BGNW-MR 16Lovig, Natalie J5 1:01.14

29.22 1:01.14

SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia6 1:01.31

27.85 1:01.31
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Results

A - Final ...   (Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 15Troccoli, Keira M7 1:01.46

28.36 1:01.46

B - Final
GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A9 1:00.39

28.81 1:00.39

GYWD-CT 17Wales, Wesley M10 1:00.49

28.01 1:00.49

ZEUS-CT 16Mais, Abigaile L11 1:01.66

28.74 1:01.66

ZEUS-CT 17Grey, Mackenzie P12 1:01.86

28.63 1:01.86

ZEUS-CT 17West, Makeda D13 1:02.22

29.82 1:02.22

BGNW-MR 16Oh, Madeline14 1:03.04

29.58 1:03.04

RAC-CT 15Belloni, Taylor R15 1:03.21

29.62 1:03.21

BGNW-MR 18Valenzuela, Isabel A16 1:05.32

29.99 1:05.32

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:00.29

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 17Ward, Ava R1 59.37 qSR

28.38 59.37

WRAT-CT 16Grisanti, Maegan J2 59.51 qSR

27.69 59.51

RAC-CT 16Luhman, Mairead E3 59.75 qSR

27.52 59.75

GYWD-CT 16Li, Audrey4 1:00.01 qSR

28.04 1:00.01

RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E5 1:00.67 q

28.45 1:00.67

SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia6 1:00.74 q

28.66 1:00.74

BGNW-MR 16Lovig, Natalie J7 1:01.50 q

28.76 1:01.50

GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B8 1:01.75 q

28.78 1:01.75

BGNW-MR 15Troccoli, Keira M*9 1:02.07 q

28.67 1:02.07

BGNW-MR 15Furfaro, Kira J*9 1:02.07 q

28.62 1:02.07

ZEUS-CT 17Grey, Mackenzie P11 1:02.88 q

29.93 1:02.88

GYWD-CT 17Wales, Wesley M12 1:03.04 q

29.40 1:03.04

ZEUS-CT 16Mais, Abigaile L13 1:03.40 q

30.77 1:03.40

BGNW-MR 16Oh, Madeline14 1:03.69 q

30.22 1:03.69

WRAT-CT 18Gussen, Ella M15 1:03.85 q

30.04 1:03.85

ZEUS-CT 17West, Makeda D16 1:03.92 q

29.79 1:03.92

GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A17 1:04.17

30.87 1:04.17

SSAC-CT 17McCauley, Lauren L18 1:04.72

29.42 1:04.72

RAC-CT 15Belloni, Taylor R19 1:04.75

29.73 1:04.75

WRAT-CT 15Giafardino, Emma N20 1:04.77

31.14 1:04.77

BGNW-MR 18Valenzuela, Isabel A21 1:05.32

29.76 1:05.32

SSAC-CT 15Villari, Eliza W22 1:05.38

30.63 1:05.38

GRYM-CT 16Nassa, Izzie F23 1:06.44

31.56 1:06.44

BGNW-MR 15Hehman, Abbey G24 1:06.68

30.60 1:06.68

ZEUS-CT 16Goldstein, Sabrina G25 1:07.90

31.64 1:07.90

NCY-CT 18Kelly, Theresa K26 1:08.03

31.39 1:08.03

RAC-CT 16Griffin, Ellie V27 1:08.28

30.60 1:08.28

RAC-CT 17Wagner, Lily E28 1:08.57

31.60 1:08.57

ZEUS-CT 16Zullo, Francesca I29 1:08.91

32.28 1:08.91

BGNW-MR 15Joyce, Kate D30 1:10.07

33.00 1:10.07

WRAT-CT 15Akolzina, Elizabeth A31 1:10.17

31.92 1:10.17

PSDY-CT 15Ivashevich, Varvara M32 1:10.43

32.78 1:10.43

WEST-CT 15Douglass, Asha C33 1:11.22

32.43 1:11.22

SSAC-CT 16Hansell, Abigail34 1:14.83

32.95 1:14.83

WRAT-CT 16Setten, Phoebe S35 1:16.20

34.61 1:16.20

GRYM-CT 15Pennings, Schuyler L36 1:18.73

35.72 1:18.73

GYWD-CT 16Khwaja-Patel, Amaya37 1:21.13

36.52 1:21.13

RAC-CT 15Caligiuri, Lillie G38 1:21.97

36.85 1:21.97

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:20.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 15Maltz, Ava E1 2:09.75 SR

28.69 1:00.34 1:34.09 2:09.75

ZEUS-CT 16Mais, Abigaile L2 2:13.52 SR

29.58 1:02.90 1:37.61 2:13.52

GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A3 2:15.14 SR

30.01 1:04.22 1:40.10 2:15.14
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A - Final ...   (Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 16Lovig, Natalie J4 2:16.16 SR

30.13 1:04.32 1:39.75 2:16.16

GRYM-CT 15McDermott, Meredith W5 2:16.58 SR

31.22 1:42.28 2:16.58

BGNW-MR 15Furfaro, Kira J6 2:18.19 SR

29.68 1:04.69 1:40.71 2:18.19

PSDY-CT 16Jalakas, Heili K7 2:23.11

29.95 1:05.53 1:43.19 2:23.11

B - Final
RAC-CT 16Luhman, Mairead E9 2:14.74 SR

28.50 1:02.53 1:38.50 2:14.74

ZEUS-CT 17Waldman, Carly R10 2:16.26 SR

29.70 1:04.12 1:40.12 2:16.26

ZEUS-CT 17West, Makeda D11 2:22.77

30.19 1:05.27 1:42.90 2:22.77

ZEUS-CT 17Grey, Mackenzie P12 2:30.43

32.20 1:09.36 1:49.20 2:30.43

ZEUS-CT 16Zullo, Francesca I13 2:31.49

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:20.29

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WRAT-CT 16Grisanti, Maegan J1 2:11.24 qSR

29.93 1:03.03 1:36.94 2:11.24

GYWD-CT 17Geiger, Melissa L2 2:12.65 qSR

29.06 1:02.82 1:38.11 2:12.65

ZEUS-CT 16Mais, Abigaile L3 2:14.96 qSR

30.08 1:04.31 1:39.41 2:14.96

BGNW-MR 16Lovig, Natalie J4 2:17.57 qSR

30.72 1:05.92 1:41.48 2:17.57

RAC-CT 15Maltz, Ava E5 2:17.88 qSR

30.91 1:05.58 1:41.63 2:17.88

PSDY-CT 16Jalakas, Heili K6 2:18.35 qSR

30.99 1:05.73 1:41.95 2:18.35

GRYM-CT 15McDermott, Meredith W7 2:18.42 qSR

29.83 1:03.72 1:40.98 2:18.42

BGNW-MR 15Furfaro, Kira J8 2:19.47 qSR

30.35 1:05.66 1:41.89 2:19.47

GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A9 2:20.72 q

32.60 1:08.00 1:44.62 2:20.72

WRAT-CT 15Giafardino, Emma N10 2:20.90 q

32.69 1:08.45 1:44.82 2:20.90

ZEUS-CT 17Gies, Caroline C11 2:21.47 q

30.61 1:05.61 1:42.91 2:21.47

RAC-CT 16Luhman, Mairead E12 2:21.87 q

30.04 1:05.77 1:43.87 2:21.87

ZEUS-CT 17Waldman, Carly R13 2:23.00 q

30.72 1:06.64 1:44.07 2:23.00

ZEUS-CT 17West, Makeda D14 2:23.22 q

31.72 1:07.45 1:44.90 2:23.22

ZEUS-CT 17Grey, Mackenzie P15 2:30.04 q

31.52 1:09.36 1:48.70 2:30.04

ZEUS-CT 16Zullo, Francesca I16 2:37.12 q

35.23 1:14.80 1:56.05 2:37.12

BGNW-MR 15Troccoli, Keira M--- DQ

29.91 1:04.44 1:40.67 DQ

WRAT-CT 16Piscioniere, Ava S--- DQ

31.17 1:06.95 1:43.12 DQ

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:16.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E1 2:08.98 SR

28.25 1:01.56 1:37.91 2:08.98

GRYM-CT 16Kozma, Julia M2 2:10.15 SR

27.47 1:01.00 1:40.41 2:10.15

RAC-CT 16Leahy, Meghan A3 2:14.50 SR

29.40 1:05.18 1:43.76 2:14.50

RAC-CT 15Belloni, Taylor R4 2:14.59 SR

29.09 1:04.51 1:43.16 2:14.59

GRYM-CT 16Nassa, Izzie F5 2:14.81 SR

29.30 1:05.30 1:44.18 2:14.81

SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia6 2:15.21 SR

27.19 1:02.87 1:43.22 2:15.21

GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B7 2:16.00 SR

29.14 1:02.11 1:44.89 2:16.00

SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A8 2:19.56

29.90 1:04.62 1:46.23 2:19.56

B - Final
ZEUS-CT 15Grey, Kylee A9 2:16.58

29.76 1:04.11 1:46.18 2:16.58

GYWD-CT 17Wales, Wesley M10 2:16.80

29.44 1:03.84 1:46.66 2:16.80

ZEUS-CT 17Waldman, Carly R11 2:17.41

1:07.03 1:47.54 2:17.41

BGNW-MR 16Oh, Madeline12 2:18.78

29.51 1:07.10 1:46.98 2:18.78

GRYM-CT 15McDermott, Meredith W13 2:19.49

30.65 1:06.87 1:46.62 2:19.49

SSAC-CT 15Bonheur, Sydney R14 2:20.51

29.66 1:06.03 1:46.58 2:20.51

GYWD-CT 15Barth, Zoe15 2:21.87

30.39 1:06.89 1:49.38 2:21.87

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:16.19

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 16O'Hara, Maggie E1 2:12.41 qSR

28.66 1:02.97 1:40.39 2:12.41

WRAT-CT 18Gussen, Ella M2 2:13.20 qSR

29.52 1:02.57 1:40.68 2:13.20

GYWD-CT 16Bens, Sophia M3 2:14.98 qSR

28.37 1:03.40 1:43.57 2:14.98

SSAC-CT 17So, Leni A4 2:16.39 q

29.22 1:02.79 1:43.36 2:16.39

GRYM-CT 16Chesley, Kate B5 2:16.87 q

28.99 1:03.45 1:45.19 2:16.87

SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia6 2:17.18 q

27.87 1:03.60 1:44.88 2:17.18
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

WRAT-CT 16Spelman, Adrianna R7 2:17.45 q

29.28 1:03.63 1:45.72 2:17.45

RAC-CT 16Leahy, Meghan A8 2:17.87 q

30.36 1:06.88 1:46.20 2:17.87

RAC-CT 15Belloni, Taylor R9 2:18.05 q

29.97 1:07.02 1:45.80 2:18.05

GRYM-CT 16Kozma, Julia M10 2:18.32 q

29.97 1:05.31 1:46.82 2:18.32

WRAT-CT 16Grisanti, Maegan J11 2:18.70 q

28.23 1:02.35 1:45.75 2:18.70

GRYM-CT 16Nassa, Izzie F12 2:18.77 q

30.34 1:06.60 1:47.48 2:18.77

GRYM-CT 15McDermott, Meredith W13 2:18.79 q

31.34 1:07.48 1:48.52 2:18.79

ZEUS-CT 15Grey, Kylee A14 2:18.98 q

30.48 1:05.19 1:47.84 2:18.98

GYWD-CT 17Wales, Wesley M15 2:19.49 q

29.56 1:05.14 1:47.59 2:19.49

BGNW-MR 16Oh, Madeline16 2:19.97 q

29.58 1:08.63 1:47.93 2:19.97

WRAT-CT 16Piscioniere, Ava S17 2:20.16

30.03 1:07.08 1:46.94 2:20.16

ZEUS-CT 17Waldman, Carly R18 2:20.39

29.52 1:07.13 1:48.94 2:20.39

PSDY-CT 15Martin, Caitlin G19 2:20.58

29.46 1:04.21 1:48.46 2:20.58

SSAC-CT 15Bonheur, Sydney R20 2:22.37

30.21 1:08.35 1:48.49 2:22.37

GYWD-CT 15Barth, Zoe21 2:22.47

30.43 1:06.91 1:50.09 2:22.47

BGNW-MR 18Valenzuela, Isabel A22 2:22.98

30.07 1:06.87 1:49.23 2:22.98

GRYM-CT 17van der Weijden, Maddie K23 2:23.53

31.95 1:52.06 2:23.53

BGNW-MR 15Hehman, Abbey G24 2:23.79

30.64 1:07.25 1:52.15 2:23.79

WRAT-CT 15Ivanovich, Noelle V25 2:25.17

28.79 1:06.31 1:52.81 2:25.17

RAC-CT 17Wagner, Lily E26 2:25.42

30.68 1:07.40 1:52.63 2:25.42

WRAT-CT 16White-Charles, Lillian F27 2:25.70

31.97 1:08.26 1:51.79 2:25.70

RAC-CT 16Griffin, Ellie V28 2:25.81

30.51 1:09.06 1:54.41 2:25.81

BGNW-MR 15Kurth, Katie L29 2:25.84

31.67 1:08.31 1:52.10 2:25.84

WRAT-CT 15Akolzina, Elizabeth A30 2:25.95

31.25 1:10.25 1:52.65 2:25.95

PSDY-CT 15Ivashevich, Varvara M31 2:27.04

31.00 1:07.66 1:55.28 2:27.04

GYWD-CT 18Sahrbeck, Ainsley M32 2:27.06

31.54 1:09.20 1:54.29 2:27.06

RAC-CT 16McLaughlin, Olivia M33 2:28.52

30.63 1:08.46 1:54.15 2:28.52

ZEUS-CT 16Goldstein, Sabrina G34 2:28.84

32.79 1:11.09 1:55.17 2:28.84

WRAT-CT 16Savkovic, Lena35 2:29.12

31.66 1:06.89 1:55.31 2:29.12

RAC-CT 15Ward, Alana M36 2:31.01

32.51 1:11.34 1:56.77 2:31.01

BGNW-MR 15Joyce, Kate D37 2:31.64

33.97 1:12.55 1:57.24 2:31.64

WRAT-CT 16Setten, Phoebe S38 2:31.65

33.45 1:12.22 1:58.42 2:31.65

RAC-CT 18Hinkley, Kiera A39 2:31.74

31.53 1:09.26 1:56.60 2:31.74

BGNW-MR 17Figliola, Lucie W40 2:33.86

33.37 1:10.35 1:58.09 2:33.86

WEST-CT 15Douglass, Asha C41 2:35.07

33.17 1:10.90 1:58.70 2:35.07

GRYM-CT 15Kim, Florence M42 2:35.15

31.83 1:11.01 1:58.82 2:35.15

BGNW-MR 15Winnegar, Reilly A43 2:36.37

35.59 1:14.29 2:00.83 2:36.37

RAC-CT 15Kelly, Avery E44 2:38.47

32.16 1:13.08 2:01.96 2:38.47

GYWD-CT 16Khwaja-Patel, Amaya45 2:39.24

36.03 1:15.50 2:03.14 2:39.24

WEST-CT 15Kelson, Gabby S46 2:42.42

33.15 1:12.61 2:03.55 2:42.42

BGNW-MR 16Linehan, Maddie C*47 2:56.12

35.13 1:21.31 2:17.31 2:56.12

ZEUS-CT 15Dumery, Josephine E*47 2:56.12

35.12 1:21.62 2:16.57 2:56.12

NCY-CT 18Kelly, Theresa K--- DQ

Strokes out of sequence - IM

30.53 1:08.28 1:51.50 DQ

 
Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

15&O SR 2024 CT Sr Champs4:52.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 16Charette, Ellison A1 4:37.11 SR

30.29 1:04.67 1:40.72 2:16.08

2:55.19 3:34.79 4:06.89 4:37.11

BGNW-MR 16Lovig, Natalie J2 4:41.94 SR

29.79 1:04.23 1:40.59 2:15.88

2:56.66 3:36.73 4:09.75 4:41.94

GRYM-CT 16Kozma, Julia M3 4:42.33 SR

28.89 1:02.80 1:39.32 2:15.16

2:56.03 3:37.70 4:10.71 4:42.33

ZEUS-CT 15Grey, Kylee A4 4:44.69 SR

30.11 1:06.02 1:42.36 2:17.26

2:58.94 3:40.78 4:13.08 4:44.69

WRAT-CT 16Grisanti, Maegan J5 4:46.75 SR

29.05 1:03.18 1:40.30 2:16.23

2:58.63 3:41.10 4:14.47 4:46.75

SSAC-CT 15Voyko, Sophia6 4:48.19 SR

28.74 1:03.21 1:42.02 2:18.73

3:00.00 3:41.53 4:15.14 4:48.19

ZEUS-CT 17West, Makeda D7 4:53.09

31.16 1:06.47 1:43.69 2:22.22

3:02.31 3:44.23 4:18.64 4:53.09
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(Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 15Belloni, Taylor R8 4:53.64

30.82 1:07.52 2:25.26

3:05.22 3:46.52 4:20.75 4:53.64

GRYM-CT 16Nassa, Izzie F*9 4:56.78

31.46 1:07.02 1:45.45 2:24.51

3:05.61 3:48.52 4:23.06 4:56.78

BGNW-MR 15Furfaro, Kira J*9 4:56.78

30.67 1:07.18 1:46.73 2:24.91

3:07.25 3:50.29 4:24.30 4:56.78

BGNW-MR 18Valenzuela, Isabel A11 5:03.28

30.41 1:06.21 1:46.37 2:25.64

3:09.34 3:52.88 4:28.38 5:03.28

BGNW-MR 15Knuth, Elisabeth V12 5:03.33

32.52 1:11.88 2:26.45

3:09.54 3:53.34 4:28.94 5:03.33

NCY-CT 17Smock, Lily L13 5:19.35

34.42 1:14.47 1:54.24 2:34.00

3:21.18 4:08.83 4:44.55 5:19.35

WEST-CT 15Douglass, Asha C14 5:28.33

33.85 1:14.91 1:56.86 2:39.22

3:25.72 4:13.68 4:51.79 5:28.33

GYWD-CT 16Khwaja-Patel, Amaya15 5:29.89

37.16 1:21.41 2:01.67 2:42.81

3:29.92 4:53.76 5:29.89

WEST-CT 15Kelson, Gabby S16 5:48.10

34.64 1:16.54 1:59.81 2:41.53

3:33.44 4:25.45 5:07.42 5:48.10

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups31.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Lahre, Nico M1 26.93 AG

SSAC-CT 10Lu, Ryder Y2 28.87 AG

RAC-CT 10Korner, James T3 29.48 AG

RAC-CT 10O'Connor, John J4 29.54 AG

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Xander J5 30.66 AG

SSAC-CT  8Teng, Theodore*6 30.67 AG

BGNW-MR 10Wu, Blake T*6 30.67 AG

SSAC-CT  9Wang, Ryan8 30.89 AG

BGNW-MR 10Calat, Drew R9 31.12 AG

SSAC-CT 10Hansell, Samuel10 31.95 AG

BGNW-MR  9Lahre, Teddy J11 32.09

PSDY-CT 10Manitiu, Sammy R12 32.10

GRYM-CT  9Iordache, Gus M13 32.44

ZEUS-CT 10Fernandez, Brandon A14 32.76

PSDY-CT  9McGrath, James R15 33.65

BGNW-MR  9Pond, Benjamin K16 34.16

ZEUS-CT 10Rybak, Michael M17 34.31

GRYM-CT 10Perez Bay, Ben18 34.51

GYWD-CT 10Cary, Sam C19 34.68

SSAC-CT  8Xu, Darren20 34.81

ZEUS-CT  7Urbaszek, Matty E21 34.96

GRYM-CT  9Dickerson, Lydon22 35.52

BGNW-MR 10Peters, Miles T23 35.59

SSAC-CT  9Fleming, William24 35.74

BGNW-MR 10Villa, Marc A25 35.81

RAC-CT  7Korner, Wade T26 36.12

GRYM-CT 10Simone, Nicholas J27 36.56

ORCA-CT 10Kemmerer, Sebastian J28 36.91

BGNW-MR  8Meerkamp, Max M29 37.61

GRYM-CT  8Patterson, George30 38.61

SSAC-CT  9Shah, Taneesh31 39.10

RAC-CT  9Menon, Vivaan32 39.11

BGNW-MR  7Lahre, Finn R33 39.61

GRYM-CT  8Dimitri, James34 39.74

SSAC-CT  7Teng, Charles35 39.78

BGNW-MR 10Gursahani, Aveer36 39.80

BGNW-MR  9Palomera, Mateo T37 40.01

SSAC-CT  7Ma, Aiden38 40.19

BGNW-MR  9Lee, Sawyer M39 40.23

SSAC-CT  8Le, Andy40 40.26

BGNW-MR 10Russo, Thomas J41 40.27

ORCA-CT 10Morales, Dylan42 40.70

ORCA-CT  9Veliaj, Mason43 41.17

RAC-CT  8Donnelly, Brendan L44 41.23

ORCA-CT  9Tosi, Brian T45 41.40

RAC-CT  9Fusco, Leo J46 41.49

SSAC-CT  8Seyhan, Jojo47 41.62

RAC-CT 10Zhao, Jay K48 42.34

SSAC-CT  8Lama, Siddhartha49 42.48

GYWD-CT  9Scarano, Michael R50 42.89

GRYM-CT  9Torrado, Tomas51 43.05

BGNW-MR  9Bortz, Teddy S52 43.21

ORCA-CT 10Hamilton, Johnny53 43.27

GYWD-CT  9Barkai, Ben E54 43.50

GYWD-CT  7Waters, Teddy K55 43.85

RAC-CT  8Arias, Lane M56 44.09

NCY-CT  9Bennett, Charlie J57 44.94

GYWD-CT  9Atamen, Emir C58 46.01

GRYM-CT  9Iyer, Krish59 46.25

ZEUS-CT  8Shutsharawan, Bear A60 46.41

GRYM-CT  9Cashyn, Bradley61 46.68

GYWD-CT  9Zelenberg, Jacob A62 46.83

GRYM-CT  8Virmani, Aidan63 47.23

RAC-CT  7O'Hara, Ronan P64 47.92

NCY-CT  8Marynenko, Yurii65 51.11

SSAC-CT  6Watkins, Wilson66 58.92

WEST-CT 10Moore, William67 1:02.87

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:11.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Lahre, Nico M1 57.11 AG

27.52 57.11

RAC-CT 10O'Connor, John J2 1:04.27 AG

30.47 1:04.27

RAC-CT 10Korner, James T3 1:05.22 AG

30.86 1:05.22

SSAC-CT 10Lu, Ryder Y4 1:05.52 AG

31.05 1:05.52

SSAC-CT  9Wang, Ryan5 1:07.20 AG

32.14 1:07.20

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Xander J6 1:07.22 AG

32.34 1:07.22
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(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Calat, Drew R7 1:07.89 AG

32.70 1:07.89

SSAC-CT  8Teng, Theodore8 1:07.96 AG

32.81 1:07.96

SSAC-CT 10Su, Alan9 1:08.31 AG

32.41 1:08.31

BGNW-MR 10Wu, Blake T10 1:08.79 AG

32.91 1:08.79

RAC-CT 10Lahey, Kellan Q11 1:09.08 AG

32.67 1:09.08

PSDY-CT 10Manitiu, Sammy R12 1:09.13 AG

SSAC-CT 10Hansell, Samuel13 1:09.79 AG

33.40 1:09.79

BGNW-MR  9Lahre, Teddy J14 1:11.98

34.98 1:11.98

RAC-CT 10Palmer, Leo B15 1:12.10

GRYM-CT  9Iordache, Gus M16 1:13.23

34.91 1:13.23

GYWD-CT 10Choi, Jung17 1:13.27

33.74 1:13.27

ZEUS-CT 10Rybak, Michael M18 1:13.29

34.82 1:13.29

RAC-CT 10Ortega, Logan G19 1:13.33

35.32 1:13.33

ZEUS-CT 10Fernandez, Brandon A20 1:15.87

37.49 1:15.87

BGNW-MR  9Pond, Benjamin K21 1:15.90

36.13 1:15.90

GRYM-CT  9Wieneke, Michael22 1:16.74

37.30 1:16.74

ZEUS-CT  7Urbaszek, Matty E23 1:17.39

37.94 1:17.39

RAC-CT 10Palmer, Logan S24 1:19.02

GRYM-CT 10Perez Bay, Ben25 1:19.77

SSAC-CT  8Zhao, Stanley M26 1:20.76

37.50 1:20.76

BGNW-MR 10Villa, Marc A27 1:22.17

37.76 1:22.17

BGNW-MR 10Stafford, Jack Q28 1:23.04

GRYM-CT  9Dickerson, Lydon29 1:24.01

40.15 1:24.01

ORCA-CT 10Kemmerer, Sebastian J30 1:24.85

40.79 1:24.85

SSAC-CT  7Ma, Aiden31 1:27.00

41.28 1:27.00

BGNW-MR  8Meerkamp, Max M32 1:27.24

42.02 1:27.24

RAC-CT  9Menon, Vivaan33 1:27.42

40.18 1:27.42

BGNW-MR 10Russo, Thomas J34 1:27.85

42.42 1:27.85

SSAC-CT  9Shah, Taneesh35 1:28.24

41.36 1:28.24

BGNW-MR 10Basok, Ian V36 1:28.27

40.63 1:28.27

NCY-CT  8Hossman, Nicholas T37 1:28.42

40.40 1:28.42

SSAC-CT  7Teng, Charles38 1:29.01

41.30 1:29.01

ORCA-CT 10Morales, Dylan39 1:29.96

41.13 1:29.96

ORCA-CT  9Veliaj, Mason40 1:30.39

41.82 1:30.39

ZEUS-CT  9Mossburger, Max J41 1:30.60

44.43 1:30.60

GRYM-CT 10Simone, Nicholas J42 1:30.61

42.50 1:30.61

GYWD-CT  9Scarano, Michael R43 1:32.04

42.29 1:32.04

GRYM-CT  8Patterson, George44 1:32.07

NCY-CT  9Rosset, Luca J45 1:32.08

ZEUS-CT 10James, Braeden M46 1:32.15

41.48 1:32.15

BGNW-MR  9Palomera, Mateo T47 1:32.35

43.53 1:32.35

WEST-CT 10MacLean, Luke48 1:32.41

41.87 1:32.41

ORCA-CT  9Tosi, Brian T49 1:34.36

45.30 1:34.36

RAC-CT  8Arias, Lane M50 1:35.19

46.72 1:35.19

ZEUS-CT  9Brown, Fennick T51 1:35.86

44.73 1:35.86

ZEUS-CT 10Gormley, Max J52 1:37.49

46.16 1:37.49

ORCA-CT 10Hamilton, Johnny53 1:37.72

46.07 1:37.72

RAC-CT  9Fusco, Leo J54 1:37.87

47.68 1:37.87

BGNW-MR  7Lahre, Finn R55 1:38.08

45.00 1:38.08

GYWD-CT  8Fenton, Jacob R56 1:38.60

45.28 1:38.60

NCY-CT  9MacIntosh, Alexander J57 1:39.40

SSAC-CT  8Seyhan, Jojo58 1:40.16

RAC-CT  8Donnelly, Brendan L59 1:40.67

45.92 1:40.67

GRYM-CT  9Williamson, Rhett60 1:44.15

51.67 1:44.15

GRYM-CT  9Iyer, Krish61 1:47.83

49.77 1:47.83

ZEUS-CT  8Prosek, Cody L62 1:49.12

50.15 1:49.12

RAC-CT  7O'Hara, Ronan P63 1:50.32

49.87 1:50.32

SSAC-CT  9Fleming, William--- DFS

Declared false start

ZEUS-CT  8Shutsharawan, Bear A--- DNF

Did not finish

43.02
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Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:39.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Lahre, Nico M1 1:59.51 AG

27.66 57.93 1:28.71 1:59.51

RAC-CT 10O'Connor, John J2 2:17.81 AG

31.13 1:06.00 1:42.03 2:17.81

SSAC-CT 10Lu, Ryder Y3 2:21.39 AG

31.70 1:08.41 1:46.11 2:21.39

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Xander J4 2:26.65 AG

33.69 1:11.57 1:50.13 2:26.65

SSAC-CT  8Teng, Theodore5 2:27.16 AG

33.34 1:10.48 1:49.18 2:27.16

RAC-CT 10Lahey, Kellan Q6 2:33.28 AG

33.87 1:13.54 1:54.32 2:33.28

RAC-CT 10Ortega, Logan G7 2:47.91

39.34 1:21.80 2:06.36 2:47.91

SSAC-CT  9Fleming, William8 2:57.75

38.79 1:24.16 2:57.75

SSAC-CT  9Shah, Taneesh9 3:25.45

42.12 3:25.45

 
Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

10&U AG 2026 CT Age Groups7:14.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Lahre, Nico M1 5:21.86 AG

29.69 1:02.49 1:34.62 2:07.25

2:40.44 3:13.12 3:45.95 4:18.40

4:50.87 5:21.86

SSAC-CT 10Lu, Ryder Y2 6:06.29 AG

31.20 1:07.67 1:45.28 2:23.10

3:01.50 3:39.14 4:17.55 4:55.72

5:33.06 6:06.29

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Xander J3 6:12.18 AG

1:49.51 2:27.27

3:04.75 4:22.17 5:00.03

5:37.06 6:12.18

SSAC-CT  9Wang, Ryan4 6:23.32 AG

33.13 1:10.15 1:48.58 2:27.47

3:06.27 3:45.19 4:25.09 5:04.87

5:45.48 6:23.32

SSAC-CT  8Teng, Theodore5 6:32.50 AG

33.37 1:12.21 1:52.43 2:32.69

3:13.27 3:53.52 4:34.53 5:15.52

5:55.57 6:32.50

BGNW-MR 10Calat, Drew R6 6:38.08 AG

35.72 1:15.46 1:55.68 2:37.09

3:18.47 3:59.94 4:40.88 5:21.80

6:01.61 6:38.08

RAC-CT 10Lahey, Kellan Q7 6:42.30 AG

32.84 1:12.00 1:53.00 2:34.62

5:22.58

6:04.05 6:42.30

ZEUS-CT 10Rybak, Michael M8 6:47.92 AG

36.66 1:17.31 1:59.24 2:39.80

3:22.10 4:04.00 4:45.43 5:28.24

6:08.91 6:47.92

SSAC-CT  8Zhao, Stanley M9 7:31.25

3:44.63 4:31.31 5:17.31 6:49.88

7:31.25

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups38.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 10Korner, James T1 32.42 AG

SSAC-CT 10Su, Alan2 33.32 AG

BGNW-MR 10Calat, Drew R3 35.30 AG

BGNW-MR 10Wu, Blake T4 36.47 AG

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Xander J5 37.53 AG

RAC-CT 10Palmer, Logan S6 37.74 AG

BGNW-MR  9Lahre, Teddy J7 38.79

GRYM-CT 10Boiano, Giovanni8 39.58

SSAC-CT  8Xu, Darren9 39.72

ZEUS-CT 10Fernandez, Brandon A10 40.01

GRYM-CT  9Iordache, Gus M11 40.51

BGNW-MR 10Hopkins, Alejandro12 41.29

SSAC-CT  8Zhao, Stanley M13 41.46

SSAC-CT  9Weisenborn, Nick14 41.81

BGNW-MR 10Stafford, Jack Q15 41.90

BGNW-MR 10Peters, Miles T16 42.41

SSAC-CT  9Shah, Taneesh17 43.69

GRYM-CT  9Wieneke, Michael18 43.89

SSAC-CT  7Ma, Aiden19 44.00

RAC-CT 10Zhao, Jay K20 44.42

BGNW-MR 10Basok, Ian V21 44.46

ZEUS-CT  9Mossburger, Max J22 44.56

GRYM-CT 10Perez Bay, Ben23 44.57

WEST-CT  9Samuels, Parker J24 44.70

GRYM-CT 10Simone, Nicholas J25 45.08

BGNW-MR 10Villa, Marc A26 45.31

BGNW-MR  9Pond, Benjamin K27 46.01

SSAC-CT  8Le, Andy28 46.11

ZEUS-CT 10Gormley, Max J29 46.27

GRYM-CT  9Dickerson, Lydon30 46.41

BGNW-MR  8Meerkamp, Max M31 46.55

BGNW-MR 10Shum, Solomon S32 46.73

RAC-CT  9Fusco, Leo J33 47.13

SSAC-CT  8Lama, Siddhartha34 47.35

ORCA-CT  9Tosi, Brian T35 47.58

BGNW-MR  9Lee, Sawyer M36 47.70

RAC-CT  8Donnelly, Brendan L37 47.72

BGNW-MR  7Lahre, Finn R38 47.81

GRYM-CT  8Patterson, George39 49.19

ZEUS-CT  8Prosek, Cody L40 49.31

NCY-CT  8Hossman, Nicholas T41 49.60

SSAC-CT  8Seyhan, Jojo42 49.64

ORCA-CT 10Morales, Dylan43 49.85

ZEUS-CT 10James, Braeden M44 50.13

BGNW-MR  9Palomera, Mateo T45 50.52

WEST-CT 10MacLean, Luke46 51.03

GRYM-CT  9Williamson, Rhett47 51.40

GYWD-CT  9Scarano, Michael R48 52.19

RAC-CT  8Arias, Lane M49 54.30

RAC-CT  7O'Hara, Ronan P50 54.49
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORCA-CT  9Veliaj, Mason51 55.29

GYWD-CT  8Fenton, Jacob R52 55.97

ORCA-CT 10Kemmerer, Sebastian J53 56.58

ZEUS-CT  8Shutsharawan, Bear A54 1:00.75

NCY-CT  9MacIntosh, Alexander J55 1:09.33

SSAC-CT  7Teng, Charles--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

GRYM-CT  8Virmani, Aidan--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

GRYM-CT  9Iyer, Krish--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

ORCA-CT 10Hamilton, Johnny--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

SSAC-CT  9Fleming, William--- DFS

Declared false start

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:23.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Calat, Drew R1 1:14.67 AG

RAC-CT 10Lahey, Kellan Q2 1:16.87 AG

37.06 1:16.87

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Xander J3 1:17.60 AG

38.21 1:17.60

BGNW-MR 10Wu, Blake T4 1:19.49 AG

ZEUS-CT 10Rybak, Michael M5 1:22.46 AG

40.26 1:22.46

ZEUS-CT 10Fernandez, Brandon A6 1:23.63

RAC-CT 10Ortega, Logan G*7 1:25.74

GYWD-CT 10Choi, Jung*7 1:25.74

39.75 1:25.74

RAC-CT  9Menon, Vivaan9 1:27.68

40.88 1:27.68

ZEUS-CT  7Urbaszek, Matty E10 1:28.02

42.84 1:28.02

SSAC-CT  8Zhao, Stanley M11 1:29.04

43.94 1:29.04

GRYM-CT  9Dickerson, Lydon12 1:32.01

SSAC-CT  7Ma, Aiden13 1:33.55

45.88 1:33.55

BGNW-MR 10Villa, Marc A14 1:38.75

46.65 1:38.75

BGNW-MR  9Palomera, Mateo T15 1:40.42

48.45 1:40.42

ZEUS-CT  9Brown, Fennick T16 1:40.45

50.89 1:40.45

SSAC-CT  8Lama, Siddhartha17 1:41.20

49.01 1:41.20

ORCA-CT 10Kemmerer, Sebastian J18 1:50.11

54.28 1:50.11

RAC-CT  8Donnelly, Brendan L19 1:51.41

52.66 1:51.41

ORCA-CT  9Veliaj, Mason20 1:57.78

57.12 1:57.78

NCY-CT  9Bennett, Charlie J21 2:16.97

1:03.11 2:16.97

NCY-CT  8Marynenko, Yurii--- DQ

No touch at turn

53.76 DQ

ORCA-CT 10Hamilton, Johnny--- DQ

No touch at turn

55.07 DQ

ORCA-CT  9Tosi, Brian T--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

51.75 DQ

WEST-CT 10Moore, William--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:16.59 DQ

RAC-CT  8Arias, Lane M--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 10Korner, James T1 2:27.93

34.00 1:12.22 1:50.48 2:27.93

ZEUS-CT 10Rybak, Michael M2 2:56.61

42.50 1:26.31 2:12.03 2:56.61

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups44.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 10Korner, James T1 38.72 AG

SSAC-CT  9Wang, Ryan2 39.32 AG

SSAC-CT 10Hansell, Samuel3 39.77 AG

BGNW-MR 10Wu, Blake T4 39.81 AG

SSAC-CT 10Su, Alan5 40.09 AG

BGNW-MR 10Norton, Peter K6 40.24 AG

BGNW-MR  9Lahre, Teddy J7 42.13 AG

PSDY-CT 10Manitiu, Sammy R8 45.04

SSAC-CT  8Xu, Darren9 45.14

SSAC-CT  9Shah, Taneesh*10 46.52

SSAC-CT  9Fleming, William*10 46.52

SSAC-CT  9Weisenborn, Nick12 46.70

GRYM-CT  9Iordache, Gus M13 46.75

GRYM-CT 10Perez Bay, Ben14 46.96

RAC-CT  7Korner, Wade T15 47.02

PSDY-CT  9McGrath, James R16 47.67

BGNW-MR 10Villa, Marc A17 48.08

SSAC-CT  8Zhao, Stanley M18 48.32

GRYM-CT 10Simone, Nicholas J19 48.62

ORCA-CT  9Veliaj, Mason20 49.29

BGNW-MR  8Meerkamp, Max M21 49.84

GYWD-CT 10Cary, Sam C22 50.28

SSAC-CT  7Ma, Aiden23 50.43

BGNW-MR 10Peters, Miles T24 50.86

GRYM-CT  8Dimitri, James25 51.02

BGNW-MR 10Russo, Thomas J26 51.05

BGNW-MR 10Gursahani, Aveer27 51.30

SSAC-CT  8Lama, Siddhartha28 51.56

SSAC-CT  8Le, Andy29 51.66

SSAC-CT  7Teng, Charles30 53.52

BGNW-MR  9Palomera, Mateo T31 54.38

BGNW-MR  9Lee, Sawyer M32 54.39

RAC-CT  9Fusco, Leo J33 54.78
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD-CT  9Scarano, Michael R34 54.91

GYWD-CT  7Waters, Teddy K35 55.26

SSAC-CT  8Seyhan, Jojo36 55.78

ORCA-CT  9Tosi, Brian T37 55.95

GRYM-CT  8Virmani, Aidan38 56.22

ORCA-CT 10Morales, Dylan39 56.29

BGNW-MR  9Pond, Benjamin K40 56.44

RAC-CT  8Arias, Lane M41 57.19

ORCA-CT 10Kemmerer, Sebastian J42 57.82

GRYM-CT  8Patterson, George43 1:00.61

RAC-CT  7O'Hara, Ronan P44 1:01.25

GYWD-CT  9Zelenberg, Jacob A*45 1:02.03

GYWD-CT  9Barkai, Ben E*45 1:02.03

RAC-CT  8Donnelly, Brendan L47 1:02.50

ZEUS-CT  8Shutsharawan, Bear A48 1:02.88

RAC-CT 10Zhao, Jay K49 1:03.64

WEST-CT 10Moore, William50 1:05.71

BGNW-MR  9Bortz, Teddy S51 1:06.18

ZEUS-CT  9Brown, Fennick T52 1:10.08

NCY-CT  9Bennett, Charlie J--- DQ

Elbows recovered over water

SSAC-CT  6Watkins, Wilson--- DQ

Alternating Kick

GYWD-CT  9Atamen, Emir C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

GRYM-CT  9Iyer, Krish--- DQ

Scissors kick

ORCA-CT 10Hamilton, Johnny--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

BGNW-MR  7Lahre, Finn R--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:37.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Lahre, Nico M1 1:17.98 AG

36.31 1:17.98

RAC-CT 10O'Connor, John J2 1:25.58 AG

40.25 1:25.58

SSAC-CT 10Schatz, Xander J3 1:27.17 AG

40.79 1:27.17

SSAC-CT  9Wang, Ryan4 1:27.61 AG

41.39 1:27.61

SSAC-CT 10Hansell, Samuel5 1:27.78 AG

41.65 1:27.78

RAC-CT 10Palmer, Leo B6 1:28.71 AG

41.57 1:28.71

SSAC-CT 10Su, Alan7 1:29.79 AG

43.28 1:29.79

BGNW-MR 10Wu, Blake T8 1:30.66 AG

42.90 1:30.66

SSAC-CT  8Teng, Theodore9 1:31.90 AG

44.70 1:31.90

RAC-CT 10Ortega, Logan G10 1:35.52 AG

45.61 1:35.52

GYWD-CT 10Choi, Jung11 1:35.67 AG

44.01 1:35.67

ZEUS-CT  7Urbaszek, Matty E12 1:42.59

48.76 1:42.59

SSAC-CT  9Weisenborn, Nick13 1:43.12

48.98 1:43.12

BGNW-MR 10Hopkins, Alejandro14 1:45.19

51.79 1:45.19

SSAC-CT  9Shah, Taneesh15 1:45.32

48.01 1:45.32

SSAC-CT  8Zhao, Stanley M16 1:45.41

GRYM-CT 10Perez Bay, Ben17 1:45.63

49.05 1:45.63

GRYM-CT 10Boiano, Giovanni18 1:46.74

51.17 1:46.74

WEST-CT  9Samuels, Parker J19 1:50.27

52.16 1:50.27

RAC-CT  9Menon, Vivaan20 1:50.42

51.42 1:50.42

GRYM-CT  9Wieneke, Michael21 1:50.73

50.80 1:50.73

GRYM-CT 10Simone, Nicholas J22 1:51.22

55.81 1:51.22

BGNW-MR 10Villa, Marc A23 1:51.27

52.33 1:51.27

SSAC-CT  8Lama, Siddhartha24 1:51.93

52.81 1:51.93

BGNW-MR 10Peters, Miles T25 1:53.03

54.51 1:53.03

SSAC-CT  7Teng, Charles26 1:56.17

52.83 1:56.17

WEST-CT 10MacLean, Luke27 1:59.54

56.52 1:59.54

ZEUS-CT 10James, Braeden M28 2:03.79

55.93 2:03.79

GRYM-CT  8Virmani, Aidan29 2:04.35

1:00.75 2:04.35

RAC-CT 10Zhao, Jay K30 2:08.77

1:01.90 2:08.77

RAC-CT  8Arias, Lane M31 2:15.53

NCY-CT  9Rosset, Luca J32 2:16.27

1:02.28 2:16.27

ZEUS-CT  9Brown, Fennick T33 2:32.85

1:13.23 2:32.85

ORCA-CT 10Hamilton, Johnny--- DQ

One hand touch

1:06.42 DQ

SSAC-CT  7Ma, Aiden--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

RAC-CT  9Fusco, Leo J--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

1:01.49 DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT  9Weisenborn, Nick1 3:27.60

46.19 1:39.01 2:34.59 3:27.60

ZEUS-CT  7Urbaszek, Matty E2 3:34.75
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(Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Peters, Miles T3 4:03.05

55.55 1:55.69 3:00.24 4:03.05

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups37.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 10Lu, Ryder Y1 33.13 AG

RAC-CT 10O'Connor, John J2 33.36 AG

SSAC-CT  9Wang, Ryan3 33.68 AG

RAC-CT 10Lahey, Kellan Q4 34.62 AG

PSDY-CT 10Manitiu, Sammy R5 34.70 AG

BGNW-MR 10Calat, Drew R6 34.85 AG

SSAC-CT  8Teng, Theodore7 35.18 AG

SSAC-CT 10Hansell, Samuel8 36.97 AG

ZEUS-CT 10Rybak, Michael M9 37.09 AG

RAC-CT 10Palmer, Leo B10 38.03

BGNW-MR  9Lahre, Teddy J11 39.06

SSAC-CT  9Weisenborn, Nick12 41.18

SSAC-CT  8Xu, Darren13 41.37

GRYM-CT  9Iordache, Gus M14 41.66

BGNW-MR  9Pond, Benjamin K15 41.69

GRYM-CT 10Boiano, Giovanni16 41.82

BGNW-MR 10Stafford, Jack Q17 42.84

WEST-CT  9Samuels, Parker J18 45.83

ZEUS-CT  7Urbaszek, Matty E19 46.52

SSAC-CT  8Le, Andy20 47.24

GRYM-CT  9Dickerson, Lydon21 47.58

ZEUS-CT 10Fernandez, Brandon A22 48.06

BGNW-MR 10Shum, Solomon S23 48.19

RAC-CT  9Menon, Vivaan24 48.36

ORCA-CT 10Kemmerer, Sebastian J25 48.62

BGNW-MR 10Basok, Ian V26 48.89

ZEUS-CT  9Brown, Fennick T27 49.44

SSAC-CT  8Lama, Siddhartha28 51.31

BGNW-MR  8Meerkamp, Max M29 52.73

ZEUS-CT 10Gormley, Max J30 52.90

BGNW-MR  9Palomera, Mateo T31 53.29

ZEUS-CT  9Mossburger, Max J32 53.80

BGNW-MR  9Lee, Sawyer M33 55.40

NCY-CT  8Hossman, Nicholas T34 56.29

RAC-CT 10Zhao, Jay K35 56.63

ZEUS-CT  8Prosek, Cody L36 56.64

ORCA-CT 10Morales, Dylan37 59.77

GRYM-CT  9Williamson, Rhett38 1:00.01

ORCA-CT  9Tosi, Brian T39 1:00.11

GYWD-CT  9Scarano, Michael R40 1:00.59

ORCA-CT  9Veliaj, Mason--- DQ

One hand touch

RAC-CT 10Palmer, Logan S--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

BGNW-MR 10Russo, Thomas J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

ZEUS-CT  8Shutsharawan, Bear A--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:38.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Lahre, Nico M1 1:01.80 AG

29.00 1:01.80

BGNW-MR 10Norton, Peter K2 1:12.50 AG

35.47 1:12.50

SSAC-CT 10Lu, Ryder Y3 1:14.78 AG

34.93 1:14.78

SSAC-CT 10Su, Alan4 1:17.01 AG

35.29 1:17.01

BGNW-MR 10Calat, Drew R5 1:20.87 AG

38.96 1:20.87

PSDY-CT 10Manitiu, Sammy R6 1:23.90 AG

38.75 1:23.90

SSAC-CT  9Weisenborn, Nick7 1:36.71 AG

46.33 1:36.71

ZEUS-CT  9Brown, Fennick T8 1:58.76

52.28 1:58.76

GYWD-CT 10Choi, Jung--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

43.71 DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Lahre, Nico M1 2:18.96

30.12 1:05.70 1:42.53 2:18.96

RAC-CT 10O'Connor, John J2 2:46.24

36.68 1:18.58 2:03.29 2:46.24

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:23.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 10O'Connor, John J1 1:11.83 AG

33.22 1:11.83

RAC-CT 10Korner, James T2 1:12.27 AG

32.68 1:12.27

BGNW-MR 10Norton, Peter K3 1:12.89 AG

34.71 1:12.89

SSAC-CT 10Su, Alan4 1:16.41 AG

34.53 1:16.41

SSAC-CT  9Wang, Ryan5 1:16.59 AG

34.98 1:16.59

SSAC-CT  8Teng, Theodore6 1:18.02 AG

35.20 1:18.02

SSAC-CT 10Hansell, Samuel7 1:18.24 AG

RAC-CT 10Lahey, Kellan Q8 1:18.87 AG

36.22 1:18.87

BGNW-MR  9Lahre, Teddy J9 1:21.81 AG

38.18 1:21.81

GYWD-CT 10Choi, Jung10 1:23.54 AG

38.35 1:23.54

ZEUS-CT 10Rybak, Michael M11 1:24.74

40.04 1:24.74

RAC-CT 10Ortega, Logan G12 1:25.77

40.39 1:25.77

SSAC-CT  8Xu, Darren13 1:27.36
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(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT  8Zhao, Stanley M14 1:28.15

41.12 1:28.15

GRYM-CT 10Perez Bay, Ben15 1:29.25

40.36 1:29.25

GRYM-CT  9Iordache, Gus M16 1:29.85

41.65 1:29.85

ZEUS-CT  7Urbaszek, Matty E17 1:31.42

44.96 1:31.42

PSDY-CT  9McGrath, James R18 1:32.10

44.83 1:32.10

BGNW-MR 10Peters, Miles T19 1:32.75

BGNW-MR  9Pond, Benjamin K20 1:32.82

ZEUS-CT 10Fernandez, Brandon A21 1:33.16

44.04 1:33.16

RAC-CT  7Korner, Wade T22 1:33.98

GRYM-CT 10Simone, Nicholas J23 1:34.94

RAC-CT  9Menon, Vivaan24 1:35.00

42.20 1:35.00

SSAC-CT  7Teng, Charles25 1:36.91

44.48 1:36.91

GRYM-CT  9Dickerson, Lydon26 1:40.13

BGNW-MR 10Gursahani, Aveer27 1:40.38

47.13 1:40.38

GYWD-CT  9Scarano, Michael R28 1:46.14

BGNW-MR 10Russo, Thomas J29 1:46.74

59.41 1:46.74

BGNW-MR  9Lee, Sawyer M30 1:48.55

54.44 1:48.55

RAC-CT 10Zhao, Jay K31 1:50.25

51.19 1:50.25

ORCA-CT 10Morales, Dylan32 1:51.36

54.50 1:51.36

RAC-CT  9Fusco, Leo J33 1:54.69

55.59 1:54.69

GYWD-CT  7Waters, Teddy K34 1:55.04

54.65 1:55.04

BGNW-MR  9Bortz, Teddy S35 2:04.04

BGNW-MR  8Meerkamp, Max M--- DQ

Strokes out of sequence - IM

47.44 DQ

GYWD-CT  9Barkai, Ben E--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:02.76 DQ

SSAC-CT  9Weisenborn, Nick--- DQ

False start - Misc

43.79 DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups3:11.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 10Lahre, Nico M1 2:16.79 AG

29.67 1:03.43 1:45.72 2:16.79

RAC-CT 10Korner, James T2 2:36.10 AG

34.59 1:13.34 1:59.19 2:36.10

SSAC-CT 10Lu, Ryder Y3 2:40.29 AG

34.80 1:17.08 2:05.73 2:40.29

RAC-CT 10Lahey, Kellan Q4 2:52.63 AG

2:14.82 2:52.63

PSDY-CT 10Manitiu, Sammy R5 2:53.31 AG

37.48 1:20.83 2:13.53 2:53.31

ZEUS-CT 10Rybak, Michael M6 2:53.51 AG

38.52 1:23.12 2:13.76 2:53.51

SSAC-CT  8Xu, Darren7 3:08.79 AG

42.81 1:29.82 2:24.12 3:08.79

RAC-CT 10Ortega, Logan G8 3:10.99 AG

43.80 1:33.17 2:27.69 3:10.99

BGNW-MR 10Hopkins, Alejandro9 3:23.07

53.11 1:42.22 2:39.18 3:23.07

BGNW-MR 10Shum, Solomon S10 3:47.28

50.54 2:58.26 3:47.28

GYWD-CT 10Choi, Jung--- DQ

Strokes out of sequence - IM

40.47 1:35.93 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups27.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D1 25.42 AG

SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj2 25.50 AG

PSDY-CT 12Habay, Ben P3 26.42 AG

SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A4 26.62 AG

SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G5 26.80 AG

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y6 27.37 AG

GRYM-CT 12Zapata, Jack7 27.66 AG

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M8 27.98 AG

B - Final
SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac9 27.65 AG

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W10 27.79 AG

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D11 27.92 AG

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F12 28.03

SSAC-CT 12Proskurin, Artem13 28.25

GRYM-CT 12Diana, Nolan14 29.09

WEST-CT 11Goodman, Kai15 29.22

RAC-CT 11Sheerin, Dylan J16 30.84

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups27.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D1 25.30 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj2 25.67 qAG

PSDY-CT 12Habay, Ben P3 26.63 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A4 26.75 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G5 26.90 qAG

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M6 27.44 qAG

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y7 27.46 qAG

GRYM-CT 12Zapata, Jack8 27.67 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac9 27.73 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W10 27.97 qAG

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F11 27.99 qAG

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D12 28.23 q

WEST-CT 11Goodman, Kai13 28.67 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SSAC-CT 12Proskurin, Artem14 28.71 q

BGNW-MR 11Robertson, Dennis M15 28.87 q

RAC-CT 11Sheerin, Dylan J16 29.29 q

GRYM-CT 12Diana, Nolan17 29.36

ZEUS-CT 12Chevrier, Mael18 29.47

GRYM-CT 12McCarthy, Declan19 29.67

SSAC-CT 11Nicolae, Ted20 29.74

RAC-CT 12Arita, RJ21 30.07

BGNW-MR 12Bauscher, Evan R22 30.08

RAC-CT 12Savchenko, Daniel N23 30.11

RAC-CT 12Wirtz, Constantin24 30.38

ZEUS-CT 12Abreu, Damian25 30.78

RAC-CT 11Gonzalez, Drew V26 30.84

BGNW-MR 12Binger, Bryce E27 30.93

SSAC-CT 11Gautam, Arjun V28 31.10

WEST-CT 11Hepler, Ronan29 31.14

SSAC-CT 11Asante, Christopher30 31.15

ZEUS-CT 12Gutman, Noah M31 31.19

ORCA-CT 11LeCompte, Brenner32 31.43

RAC-CT 11Rosenlow, Pierson L33 31.87

GRYM-CT 11Waluch, Charles T34 32.02

BGNW-MR 12Winnegar, Carter J35 32.21

PSDY-CT 11Kramer, William F36 32.27

BGNW-MR 12O'Donnell, Joey P37 32.42

BGNW-MR 12Gorelik, Sam I38 32.56

SSAC-CT 11Shah, Vihaan39 32.60

ZEUS-CT 12Taylor, Ira B40 32.61

BGNW-MR 11Norton, Freddy M41 32.63

GYWD-CT 11La Rovere, Santiago42 32.74

RAC-CT 12Janukajtis, Kit A43 32.94

BGNW-MR 11Hennessee, August R44 33.35

BGNW-MR 11Rodriguez, Marco S45 33.39

ORCA-CT 12Overstrom, Ethan E46 33.81

GYWD-CT 11Shamshoian, Kevin V47 33.95

WEST-CT 12Epstein, Micah T48 34.06

NCY-CT 12Jesus Buzo, Andrew49 34.19

ZEUS-CT 11Dehesh, Soren D50 34.33

BGNW-MR 11Kohel, Graham J51 34.47

WEST-CT 11Dedaj, Nathan52 34.60

ZEUS-CT 11Cole, Hayden E53 35.47

GYWD-CT 11Barkai, Jonathan D*54 36.29

RAC-CT 11Rottmann, Cole W*54 36.29

ZEUS-CT 11Schuck, Lucas J56 38.44

GYWD-CT 11Atamen, Ellis O57 42.48

RAC-CT 11Leung, Owen Y58 43.87

BGNW-MR 12Dunnigan, Chris W--- DQ

False start

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:01.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Yang, Tommy1 53.80 AG

26.11 53.80

SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj2 57.17 AG

26.72 57.17

PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H3 58.49 AG

27.89 58.49

SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A4 58.56 AG

27.56 58.56

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U5 58.59 AG

27.79 58.59

ZEUS-CT 11Swift, Joshua6 58.86 AG

28.38 58.86

ZEUS-CT 12Raeder, Sam J7 58.99 AG

28.69 58.99

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei8 1:00.89 AG

28.52 1:00.89

B - Final
PSDY-CT 12Habay, Ben P9 59.84 AG

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D*10 1:00.02 AG

29.38 1:00.02

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y*10 1:00.02 AG

28.78 1:00.02

GRYM-CT 11Warburton, Neville12 1:00.70 AG

29.62 1:00.70

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M13 1:01.05 AG

29.35 1:01.05

SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac14 1:01.32 AG

29.09 1:01.32

GRYM-CT 12Zapata, Jack15 1:01.50 AG

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y16 1:02.24

29.43 1:02.24

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:01.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 12Yang, Tommy1 54.98 qAG

26.46 54.98

SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj2 57.23 qAG

27.30 57.23

SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G3 57.38 qAG

27.81 57.38

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U4 58.22 qAG

27.66 58.22

PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H5 58.95 qAG

27.98 58.95

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei6 58.97 qAG

28.00 58.97

ZEUS-CT 11Swift, Joshua7 59.04 qAG

28.59 59.04

ZEUS-CT 12Raeder, Sam J8 59.16 qAG

28.87 59.16

SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A9 59.22 qAG

27.88 59.22

GRYM-CT 11Warburton, Neville10 59.33 qAG

28.29 59.33

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y11 59.71 qAG

28.79 59.71
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D12 1:00.18 qAG

29.22 1:00.18

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M13 1:00.22 qAG

28.88 1:00.22

GRYM-CT 12Zapata, Jack14 1:00.36 qAG

28.19 1:00.36

PSDY-CT 12Habay, Ben P15 1:00.61 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac16 1:01.32 qAG

29.18 1:01.32

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y17 1:02.04

29.48 1:02.04

ZEUS-CT 11Berlin-Sposito, Landon D18 1:02.57

29.41 1:02.57

GRYM-CT 12Cassidy, Svend J19 1:02.97

29.56 1:02.97

NCY-CT 12Luntz, Max A20 1:03.04

30.05 1:03.04

SSAC-CT 12Proskurin, Artem21 1:03.43

30.58 1:03.43

WEST-CT 12Plant, Barnaby D22 1:04.08

31.21 1:04.08

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus23 1:04.44

30.66 1:04.44

ZEUS-CT 12Abreu, Damian24 1:04.66

31.21 1:04.66

BGNW-MR 12Bauscher, Evan R25 1:04.82

31.39 1:04.82

WEST-CT 11Goodman, Kai26 1:04.96

30.66 1:04.96

BGNW-MR 12Dunnigan, Chris W27 1:05.05

31.84 1:05.05

PSDY-CT 11Trotta, Luke C28 1:05.13

30.90 1:05.13

SSAC-CT 11Nicolae, Ted29 1:05.33

31.17 1:05.33

BGNW-MR 12Olk, Isaiah D30 1:05.47

31.23 1:05.47

WEST-CT 11Hepler, Ronan31 1:05.54

31.24 1:05.54

ZEUS-CT 12Rybak, Peter M32 1:05.68

31.77 1:05.68

GRYM-CT 11Nassa, Adrian F33 1:06.41

31.70 1:06.41

NCY-CT 12Anthony, Jack P34 1:06.82

31.29 1:06.82

RAC-CT 11Breekland, Miles R35 1:06.95

32.22 1:06.95

BGNW-MR 12Binger, Bryce E36 1:07.44

31.48 1:07.44

NCY-CT 12Zanger, Carl T*37 1:07.62

32.41 1:07.62

RAC-CT 12Arita, RJ*37 1:07.62

32.37 1:07.62

GRYM-CT 12Diana, Nolan39 1:07.97

31.80 1:07.97

ZEUS-CT 12Taylor, Ira B40 1:08.80

32.50 1:08.80

ZEUS-CT 11Villanueva, Michael41 1:08.81

32.71 1:08.81

RAC-CT 11Sheerin, Dylan J42 1:08.89

32.42 1:08.89

NCY-CT 11Zizic, Logan P43 1:09.29

33.27 1:09.29

BGNW-MR 12Winnegar, Carter J44 1:09.58

32.19 1:09.58

SSAC-CT 11Kapur, Shiv45 1:09.61

33.06 1:09.61

BGNW-MR 12O'Donnell, Joey P46 1:09.83

32.84 1:09.83

ZEUS-CT 12Gutman, Noah M47 1:10.57

33.71 1:10.57

GRYM-CT 11Waluch, Charles T48 1:10.91

33.66 1:10.91

GYWD-CT 11La Rovere, Santiago*49 1:11.30

34.34 1:11.30

BGNW-MR 12Gorelik, Sam I*49 1:11.30

33.91 1:11.30

RAC-CT 11Rosenlow, Pierson L51 1:11.86

33.68 1:11.86

SSAC-CT 11Gautam, Arjun V52 1:12.50

34.32 1:12.50

ORCA-CT 12Overstrom, Ethan E53 1:13.60

35.99 1:13.60

SSAC-CT 11Asante, Christopher54 1:13.79

33.29 1:13.79

PSDY-CT 11Kramer, William F55 1:14.17

36.46 1:14.17

GYWD-CT 11Shamshoian, Kevin V56 1:14.56

ZEUS-CT 11Dehesh, Soren D57 1:16.53

36.95 1:16.53

PSDY-CT 11Mollica, Charlie C58 1:17.05

36.68 1:17.05

WEST-CT 11Dedaj, Nathan59 1:17.15

35.93 1:17.15

RAC-CT 11Hinkley, Grayson O60 1:17.25

35.00 1:17.25

GRYM-CT 11Honey, Christian J61 1:17.55

35.78 1:17.55

BGNW-MR 11Rodriguez, Marco S62 1:17.59

36.70 1:17.59

WEST-CT 11Bermudez, Alex E63 1:18.15

36.95 1:18.15

SSAC-CT 11Shah, Vihaan64 1:18.32

35.81 1:18.32

NCY-CT 12Jesus Buzo, Andrew65 1:18.36

37.49 1:18.36

GYWD-CT 11Begg, Sami A66 1:18.54

36.72 1:18.54

BGNW-MR 11Hassanzadeh, Sam67 1:20.71

RAC-CT 11Rottmann, Cole W68 1:22.13

38.59 1:22.13

ZEUS-CT 11Cole, Hayden E69 1:23.71

38.14 1:23.71
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BGNW-MR 11Kohel, Graham J70 1:23.87

38.54 1:23.87

WEST-CT 11Mosley, Wyatt71 1:24.52

40.45 1:24.52

WEST-CT 11Zhang, Luca72 1:30.81

ZEUS-CT 11Schuck, Lucas J73 1:32.37

44.22 1:32.37

RAC-CT 11Diaco, Cole B74 1:34.30

BGNW-MR 11Basavaraju, Pranav A75 1:35.41

RAC-CT 11Leung, Owen Y76 1:38.93

45.44 1:38.93

ZEUS-CT 11Balzano-Porto, Sebby A77 1:42.94

46.96 1:42.94

NCY-CT 11Zizic, Marin V78 1:55.67

50.22 1:55.67

ZEUS-CT 12Chevrier, Mael--- DQ

False start

31.08 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:16.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G1 2:03.19 AG

28.24 1:00.14 1:32.02 2:03.19

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U2 2:06.04 AG

29.09 1:00.91 1:34.13 2:06.04

ZEUS-CT 12Raeder, Sam J3 2:06.34 AG

29.22 1:01.03 1:34.04 2:06.34

PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H4 2:08.10 AG

28.36 1:01.06 1:35.16 2:08.10

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y5 2:08.14 AG

29.47 1:02.08 1:35.58 2:08.14

SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj6 2:09.13 AG

28.71 1:01.69 1:35.70 2:09.13

GRYM-CT 11Warburton, Neville7 2:10.08 AG

29.70 1:02.99 1:37.20 2:10.08

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D8 2:10.77 AG

30.14 1:03.53 1:37.75 2:10.77

B - Final
SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A9 2:09.86 AG

29.59 1:03.45 1:37.38 2:09.86

SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac10 2:13.16 AG

30.42 1:04.57 1:39.46 2:13.16

ZEUS-CT 12Chevrier, Mael11 2:15.72 AG

30.96 1:05.50 1:41.07 2:15.72

WEST-CT 12Plant, Barnaby D12 2:16.35 AG

30.59 1:05.15 1:41.23 2:16.35

BGNW-MR 12Bauscher, Evan R13 2:17.56

30.73 1:05.89 1:42.04 2:17.56

PSDY-CT 11McGrath, JJ T14 2:18.34

31.16 1:05.96 1:42.41 2:18.34

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei15 2:19.97

30.01 1:05.59 1:43.69 2:19.97

ZEUS-CT 11Berlin-Sposito, Landon D--- DQ

False start

30.83 1:05.25 1:39.82 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:16.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 12Yang, Tommy1 1:58.76 qAG

26.89 56.56 1:28.03 1:58.76

SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G2 2:03.21 qAG

28.22 59.92 1:31.76 2:03.21

SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj3 2:06.85 qAG

28.40 1:00.37 1:33.91 2:06.85

ZEUS-CT 12Raeder, Sam J4 2:07.17 qAG

29.57 1:01.50 1:34.55 2:07.17

PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H5 2:09.28 qAG

28.59 1:01.43 1:35.55 2:09.28

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U6 2:09.33 qAG

28.29 1:00.66 1:35.26 2:09.33

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D7 2:09.62 qAG

29.73 1:02.71 1:36.55 2:09.62

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y8 2:09.64 qAG

1:02.53 1:36.47 2:09.64

GRYM-CT 11Warburton, Neville9 2:10.82 qAG

28.94 1:01.74 1:36.93 2:10.82

SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A10 2:12.54 qAG

29.51 1:03.15 1:38.15 2:12.54

ZEUS-CT 12Chevrier, Mael11 2:13.65 qAG

30.53 1:05.09 1:40.04 2:13.65

PSDY-CT 11McGrath, JJ T12 2:14.05 qAG

31.11 1:04.92 1:40.38 2:14.05

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei13 2:14.83 qAG

28.42 1:01.61 1:37.53 2:14.83

SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac14 2:15.40 qAG

30.59 1:05.12 1:41.18 2:15.40

WEST-CT 12Plant, Barnaby D15 2:18.27 q

31.54 2:18.27

ZEUS-CT 11Berlin-Sposito, Landon D16 2:19.20 q

30.22 1:06.24 1:43.40 2:19.20

BGNW-MR 12Bauscher, Evan R17 2:19.34

31.17 1:06.45 1:43.49 2:19.34

ZEUS-CT 12Rybak, Peter M18 2:19.43

31.84 1:07.25 1:43.74 2:19.43

PSDY-CT 11Trotta, Luke C19 2:21.29

31.32 1:07.76 1:44.80 2:21.29

BGNW-MR 11Robertson, Dennis M20 2:23.06

31.65 1:08.41 1:46.23 2:23.06

GRYM-CT 11Nassa, Adrian F21 2:23.46

32.70 1:09.01 1:46.75 2:23.46

RAC-CT 11Gonzalez, Drew V22 2:23.77

1:10.50 1:48.03 2:23.77

RAC-CT 12Simmons, Benjamin C23 2:25.28

33.44 1:10.50 1:49.02 2:25.28

BGNW-MR 12Binger, Bryce E24 2:29.43

32.25 1:09.93 1:49.58 2:29.43
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RAC-CT 11Sheerin, Dylan J25 2:29.75

33.03 1:11.75 1:52.06 2:29.75

RAC-CT 12Wirtz, Constantin26 2:31.02

32.96 1:11.02 1:50.61 2:31.02

ZEUS-CT 11Villanueva, Michael27 2:33.25

34.81 1:13.21 1:53.45 2:33.25

ZEUS-CT 12Taylor, Ira B28 2:33.56

1:54.66 2:33.56

SSAC-CT 11Kapur, Shiv29 2:34.16

34.38 1:13.51 1:55.16 2:34.16

GYWD-CT 11La Rovere, Santiago30 2:38.99

36.16 1:16.35 1:58.64 2:38.99

SSAC-CT 11Asante, Christopher31 2:39.13

31.88 1:13.97 1:57.37 2:39.13

BGNW-MR 11Rodriguez, Marco S32 2:39.84

36.05 1:17.73 2:01.11 2:39.84

BGNW-MR 12Gorelik, Sam I33 2:40.14

34.70 1:14.55 1:56.52 2:40.14

ORCA-CT 11LeCompte, Brenner34 2:42.42

36.92 1:17.38 2:42.42

SSAC-CT 11Gautam, Arjun V35 2:44.58

36.70 1:19.55 2:03.63 2:44.58

GYWD-CT 11Shamshoian, Kevin V36 2:46.38

38.44 1:20.96 2:05.52 2:46.38

RAC-CT 11Rottmann, Cole W37 2:56.22

1:24.84 2:11.67 2:56.22

WEST-CT 12Epstein, Micah T38 3:03.48

38.91 1:26.96 2:17.23 3:03.48

SSAC-CT 11Shah, Vihaan39 3:06.46

37.77 1:26.31 3:06.46

BGNW-MR 11Kohel, Graham J40 3:07.51

1:30.36 2:20.26 3:07.51

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

11-12 AG 2026 CT Age Groups6:00.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U1 5:40.51 AG

30.41 1:03.42 1:38.31 2:13.85

2:47.88 3:23.41 3:58.05

5:08.27 5:40.51

PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H2 5:42.27 AG

1:02.43 1:36.26 2:10.71

2:45.42 3:20.52 3:56.02 4:31.78

5:07.12 5:42.27

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D3 5:48.03 AG

30.47 1:04.96 2:15.59

2:51.17 3:27.13 4:02.87 4:38.35

5:48.03

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y4 5:48.09 AG

31.66 1:07.56 1:42.99 2:18.99

2:55.08 3:30.13 4:05.40

5:15.08 5:48.09

SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj5 5:48.98 AG

29.22 1:03.48 1:39.05 2:15.18

2:51.02 3:26.58 4:03.20 4:39.14

5:14.69 5:48.98

PSDY-CT 11McGrath, JJ T6 5:54.63 AG

32.11 1:07.45 1:43.23 2:19.59

2:56.01 3:32.01 4:08.40 4:44.46

5:20.48 5:54.63

ZEUS-CT 11Berlin-Sposito, Landon D7 5:54.92 AG

31.51 1:07.48 1:43.23 2:19.63

2:55.96 3:32.04 4:08.86 4:45.18

5:21.71 5:54.92

SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac8 6:05.23

31.12 1:06.89 1:44.13 2:21.83

2:59.87 3:37.13 4:14.70 4:52.04

5:29.15 6:05.23

GRYM-CT 12Cassidy, Svend J9 6:12.39

1:07.67 6:12.39

ZEUS-CT 12Rybak, Peter M10 6:14.90

33.20 1:10.01 1:48.47

3:04.81 3:42.54 4:20.64 4:59.25

5:37.13 6:14.90

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei11 6:16.58

29.46 1:03.88 1:42.51 2:20.86

3:00.77 3:41.65 4:21.70 5:02.50

5:42.39 6:16.58

RAC-CT 11Gonzalez, Drew V12 6:17.83

34.41 1:12.09 1:50.30 2:29.47

3:08.13 3:46.94 4:25.91

5:42.96 6:17.83

BGNW-MR 12Bauscher, Evan R13 6:21.50

33.64 1:11.74 1:50.32 2:28.87

3:07.99 4:27.41 6:21.50

PSDY-CT 11Trotta, Luke C14 6:24.74

1:10.85 2:30.44

3:10.24 3:50.08 5:09.23

6:24.74

SSAC-CT 11Kapur, Shiv15 6:53.96

35.54 1:16.97 1:59.05 2:41.56

3:23.75 4:06.76 4:50.09 5:33.77

6:14.82 6:53.96

GYWD-CT 11La Rovere, Santiago16 7:10.11

3:30.27 4:15.41 7:10.11

SSAC-CT 11Gautam, Arjun V17 7:18.10

36.05 1:20.08 2:05.30 2:51.16

3:37.16 4:24.30 5:55.87

6:40.40 7:18.10

BGNW-MR 11Rodriguez, Marco S18 7:26.22

37.33 2:04.64

5:55.99

6:42.79 7:26.22

BGNW-MR 11Robertson, Dennis M--- DQ

False start

32.55 1:09.96 1:48.29 2:26.23

3:04.17 3:42.18 4:20.35 4:57.88

5:35.24 DQ
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Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Freestyle

11-12 SR 2024 CT Sr Champs18:00.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 12Simmons, Benjamin C1 22:44.05

34.88 1:14.94 1:55.70

3:19.03 4:00.82 4:42.33

6:06.19 6:48.22 7:29.64

8:54.82 9:36.39 10:18.24 11:00.48

11:42.61 12:24.23 13:49.35

14:30.54 15:12.81 15:54.80 16:36.42

17:18.81 17:58.84 18:39.57 19:20.95

20:01.49 21:27.17 22:07.01 22:44.05

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M--- DFS

Declared false start

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups32.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj1 29.16 AG

SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D2 29.32 AG

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A3 31.33 AG

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U4 31.45 AG

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F5 32.00 AG

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y6 32.81 AG

RAC-CT 12Arita, RJ7 33.09

B - Final
SSAC-CT 12Proskurin, Artem9 32.24 AG

WEST-CT 11Goodman, Kai10 33.44

BGNW-MR 12Dunnigan, Chris W11 33.68

GRYM-CT 12Cassidy, Svend J12 33.72

BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C13 34.15

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus14 34.38

WEST-CT 11Hepler, Ronan15 34.59

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups32.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D1 29.54 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj2 30.29 qAG

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A3 31.14 qAG

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U4 31.32 qAG

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y5 31.82 qAG

RAC-CT 12Arita, RJ6 32.56 qAG

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F7 32.97 qAG

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M8 33.05 q

SSAC-CT 12Proskurin, Artem9 33.25 q

RAC-CT 11Breekland, Miles R10 34.05 q

BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C11 34.11 q

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus12 34.15 q

WEST-CT 11Hepler, Ronan13 34.16 q

BGNW-MR 12Dunnigan, Chris W14 34.47 q

WEST-CT 11Goodman, Kai15 34.58 q

BGNW-MR 12Binger, Bryce E16 34.78 q

GRYM-CT 12Cassidy, Svend J17 35.54

SSAC-CT 11Asante, Christopher18 35.76

GRYM-CT 12Diana, Nolan19 35.89

BGNW-MR 12Bauscher, Evan R20 35.98

BGNW-MR 12O'Donnell, Joey P21 36.28

RAC-CT 11Sheerin, Dylan J22 36.47

BGNW-MR 12Olk, Isaiah D23 36.59

SSAC-CT 11Kapur, Shiv24 36.64

SSAC-CT 11Nicolae, Ted25 36.78

SSAC-CT 11Gautam, Arjun V26 36.79

ZEUS-CT 12Taylor, Ira B27 37.57

ORCA-CT 12Overstrom, Ethan E28 38.32

WEST-CT 11Bermudez, Alex E29 38.36

SSAC-CT 11Shah, Vihaan30 38.75

ZEUS-CT 11Dehesh, Soren D31 38.85

BGNW-MR 12Gorelik, Sam I32 38.90

WEST-CT 11Dedaj, Nathan33 38.99

BGNW-MR 11Hassanzadeh, Sam34 39.98

RAC-CT 11Rottmann, Cole W35 41.76

BGNW-MR 11Rodriguez, Marco S36 41.92

PSDY-CT 11Mollica, Charlie C37 42.12

RAC-CT 11Hinkley, Grayson O38 42.28

WEST-CT 11Zhang, Luca39 42.47

RAC-CT 11Diaco, Cole B40 44.30

ZEUS-CT 11Schuck, Lucas J41 48.20

RAC-CT 11Leung, Owen Y42 48.81

ZEUS-CT 11Balzano-Porto, Sebby A43 54.07

BGNW-MR 12Winnegar, Carter J--- DQ

No touch at turn

BGNW-MR 11Basavaraju, Pranav A--- DQ

Delay of meet

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:11.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj1 1:03.42 AG

30.16 1:03.42

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y2 1:05.88 AG

31.62 1:05.88

PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H3 1:06.66 AG

32.32 1:06.66

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A4 1:06.67 AG

32.35 1:06.67

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U5 1:08.60 AG

33.18 1:08.60

ZEUS-CT 12Rybak, Peter M6 1:10.27 AG

33.82 1:10.27

ZEUS-CT 11Swift, Joshua7 1:10.84 AG

35.10 1:10.84

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei8 1:11.17 AG

33.79 1:11.17

B - Final
ZEUS-CT 11Berlin-Sposito, Landon D9 1:09.23 AG

33.81 1:09.23

BGNW-MR 12Dunnigan, Chris W10 1:10.04 AG

34.54 1:10.04
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B - Final ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D11 1:10.57 AG

34.79 1:10.57

BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C12 1:12.15

35.42 1:12.15

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y13 1:12.86

35.71 1:12.86

GRYM-CT 11Warburton, Neville14 1:13.32

36.26 1:13.32

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus15 1:13.56

35.88 1:13.56

WEST-CT 11Hepler, Ronan16 1:13.68

35.66 1:13.68

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:11.59

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 12Yang, Tommy1 1:03.33 qAG

30.64 1:03.33

SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj2 1:03.47 qAG

30.56 1:03.47

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y3 1:05.29 qAG

31.38 1:05.29

PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H4 1:05.48 qAG

31.72 1:05.48

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A5 1:06.85 qAG

32.83 1:06.85

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U6 1:06.87 qAG

32.54 1:06.87

SSAC-CT 12Proskurin, Artem7 1:08.21 qAG

33.14 1:08.21

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei8 1:10.03 qAG

ZEUS-CT 11Swift, Joshua9 1:10.42 qAG

34.16 1:10.42

ZEUS-CT 12Rybak, Peter M10 1:10.69 qAG

34.27 1:10.69

BGNW-MR 12Dunnigan, Chris W11 1:11.11 qAG

35.00 1:11.11

ZEUS-CT 11Berlin-Sposito, Landon D12 1:11.21 qAG

34.70 1:11.21

RAC-CT 12Simmons, Benjamin C13 1:11.45 qAG

35.10 1:11.45

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D14 1:11.70 q

35.45 1:11.70

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus15 1:11.73 q

34.85 1:11.73

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y16 1:11.75 q

34.36 1:11.75

BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C17 1:12.20

WEST-CT 11Hepler, Ronan18 1:12.29

35.28 1:12.29

GRYM-CT 11Warburton, Neville19 1:12.32

35.30 1:12.32

RAC-CT 12Arita, RJ20 1:12.51

35.39 1:12.51

BGNW-MR 12Olk, Isaiah D21 1:13.63

35.36 1:13.63

PSDY-CT 11Trotta, Luke C22 1:14.87

PSDY-CT 11McGrath, JJ T23 1:14.90

36.57 1:14.90

BGNW-MR 12Binger, Bryce E24 1:15.95

36.13 1:15.95

WEST-CT 12Plant, Barnaby D25 1:15.98

38.01 1:15.98

SSAC-CT 11Asante, Christopher26 1:16.62

BGNW-MR 12O'Donnell, Joey P27 1:16.68

36.41 1:16.68

NCY-CT 12Anthony, Jack P28 1:17.15

37.48 1:17.15

NCY-CT 12Luntz, Max A29 1:17.25

36.52 1:17.25

BGNW-MR 12Bauscher, Evan R30 1:17.64

38.42 1:17.64

SSAC-CT 11Kapur, Shiv31 1:19.27

BGNW-MR 12Winnegar, Carter J32 1:20.07

38.79 1:20.07

GRYM-CT 11Nassa, Adrian F33 1:20.32

39.38 1:20.32

NCY-CT 11Gorman, Luke J34 1:20.56

38.20 1:20.56

ZEUS-CT 12Taylor, Ira B35 1:22.16

SSAC-CT 11Gautam, Arjun V36 1:22.27

40.27 1:22.27

ZEUS-CT 11Dehesh, Soren D37 1:22.50

NCY-CT 12Zanger, Carl T38 1:22.73

40.31 1:22.73

ORCA-CT 11LeCompte, Brenner39 1:22.95

41.00 1:22.95

RAC-CT 11Rosenlow, Pierson L40 1:23.21

40.22 1:23.21

RAC-CT 12Savchenko, Daniel N41 1:25.50

41.90 1:25.50

GRYM-CT 11Honey, Christian J42 1:32.49

PSDY-CT 11Kramer, William F43 1:33.12

GYWD-CT 11Barkai, Jonathan D44 1:37.39

46.43 1:37.39

GYWD-CT 11Atamen, Ellis O45 1:47.52

52.62 1:47.52

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

11-12 AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:43.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj1 2:19.98 AG

31.86 1:07.49 1:43.91 2:19.98

ZEUS-CT 11Berlin-Sposito, Landon D2 2:25.96 AG

33.93 1:11.40 1:49.35 2:25.96

ZEUS-CT 11Swift, Joshua3 2:29.09 AG

34.30 1:11.96 1:51.35 2:29.09

ZEUS-CT 12Rybak, Peter M4 2:32.05 AG

35.46 1:14.47 1:54.13 2:32.05

WEST-CT 11Hepler, Ronan5 2:32.40 AG

36.90 1:15.27 1:54.59 2:32.40
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(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 12Olk, Isaiah D6 2:37.61 AG

37.20 1:17.56 1:58.56 2:37.61

BGNW-MR 12Dunnigan, Chris W7 2:37.70 AG

1:18.21 1:59.24 2:37.70

SSAC-CT 11Asante, Christopher8 2:43.77

1:18.96 2:01.31 2:43.77

ZEUS-CT 12Taylor, Ira B9 2:50.31

1:23.69 2:08.58 2:50.31

SSAC-CT 11Kapur, Shiv10 2:54.29

40.28 1:24.98 2:10.57 2:54.29

SSAC-CT 11Gautam, Arjun V11 2:56.02

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups36.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M1 32.98 AG

SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D2 33.06 AG

GRYM-CT 12Zapata, Jack3 33.54 AG

ZEUS-CT 12Abreu, Damian4 35.02 AG

PSDY-CT 12Habay, Ben P5 35.22 AG

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus6 35.44 AG

GRYM-CT 12McCarthy, Declan7 35.48 AG

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F8 37.60

B - Final
ZEUS-CT 12Gutman, Noah M9 36.66 AG

RAC-CT 12Wirtz, Constantin10 38.85

WEST-CT 11Goodman, Kai11 40.84

RAC-CT 12Savchenko, Daniel N12 40.92

SSAC-CT 11Nicolae, Ted13 41.04

WEST-CT 11Dedaj, Nathan14 41.49

GRYM-CT 11Waluch, Charles T15 41.77

BGNW-MR 11Hennessee, August R16 42.62

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups36.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D1 32.32 qAG

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M2 33.71 qAG

GRYM-CT 12Zapata, Jack3 33.79 qAG

PSDY-CT 12Habay, Ben P4 34.49 qAG

GRYM-CT 12McCarthy, Declan5 35.57 qAG

ZEUS-CT 12Abreu, Damian6 35.90 qAG

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus7 36.43 qAG

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F8 37.94 q

RAC-CT 12Wirtz, Constantin9 39.18 q

RAC-CT 12Janukajtis, Kit A10 39.73 q

ZEUS-CT 12Gutman, Noah M11 40.27 q

WEST-CT 11Dedaj, Nathan12 40.83 q

BGNW-MR 11Robertson, Dennis M13 40.91 q

GRYM-CT 11Waluch, Charles T14 41.01 q

WEST-CT 11Goodman, Kai15 41.23 q

RAC-CT 12Savchenko, Daniel N16 41.68 q

SSAC-CT 11Nicolae, Ted17 41.71

PSDY-CT 11Kramer, William F18 41.79

BGNW-MR 11Hennessee, August R19 42.01

ORCA-CT 12Overstrom, Ethan E20 42.31

SSAC-CT 11Shah, Vihaan21 42.80

GRYM-CT 11Honey, Christian J22 44.46

NCY-CT 12Jesus Buzo, Andrew23 45.52

ZEUS-CT 11Villanueva, Michael24 46.12

BGNW-MR 11Norton, Freddy M25 46.76

GRYM-CT 12Michalek, Brayden T26 47.23

ZEUS-CT 11Cole, Hayden E27 51.72

RAC-CT 11Leung, Owen Y28 53.03

GYWD-CT 11Atamen, Ellis O29 59.18

ZEUS-CT 11Schuck, Lucas J--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:22.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Yang, Tommy1 1:07.00 AG

31.69 1:07.00

SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D2 1:10.31 AG

33.13 1:10.31

SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A3 1:12.92 AG

34.02 1:12.92

GRYM-CT 12Zapata, Jack4 1:16.52 AG

35.55 1:16.52

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y5 1:16.98 AG

36.18 1:16.98

PSDY-CT 12Habay, Ben P6 1:18.38 AG

36.74 1:18.38

GRYM-CT 12McCarthy, Declan7 1:19.75 AG

36.39 1:19.75

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W8 1:20.81 AG

37.84 1:20.81

B - Final
WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A9 1:18.87 AG

37.45 1:18.87

ZEUS-CT 12Raeder, Sam J10 1:18.89 AG

37.81 1:18.89

ZEUS-CT 11Swift, Joshua11 1:20.68 AG

38.11 1:20.68

ZEUS-CT 12Abreu, Damian12 1:21.26 AG

39.14 1:21.26

GRYM-CT 11Nassa, Adrian F13 1:21.87 AG

37.85 1:21.87

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus14 1:22.09 AG

38.79 1:22.09

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei15 1:22.21 AG

38.03 1:22.21

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F16 1:23.02

38.81 1:23.02
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Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:22.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 12Yang, Tommy1 1:08.99 qAG

32.34 1:08.99

SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D2 1:11.17 qAG

33.48 1:11.17

SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A3 1:13.22 qAG

34.12 1:13.22

GRYM-CT 12Zapata, Jack4 1:14.81 qAG

34.17 1:14.81

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y5 1:17.36 qAG

36.08 1:17.36

PSDY-CT 12Habay, Ben P6 1:18.43 qAG

36.03 1:18.43

GRYM-CT 12McCarthy, Declan7 1:19.42 qAG

37.21 1:19.42

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W8 1:19.71 qAG

37.49 1:19.71

ZEUS-CT 12Abreu, Damian9 1:20.13 qAG

38.15 1:20.13

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A10 1:20.22 qAG

37.02 1:20.22

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus11 1:20.24 qAG

38.75 1:20.24

ZEUS-CT 12Raeder, Sam J12 1:20.65 qAG

38.41 1:20.65

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei13 1:20.80 qAG

36.43 1:20.80

GRYM-CT 11Nassa, Adrian F14 1:21.04 qAG

37.81 1:21.04

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F15 1:22.36 qAG

38.34 1:22.36

ZEUS-CT 11Swift, Joshua16 1:22.60 q

38.61 1:22.60

NCY-CT 11Zizic, Logan P17 1:24.17

39.64 1:24.17

ZEUS-CT 12Chevrier, Mael18 1:26.47

40.75 1:26.47

ZEUS-CT 12Gutman, Noah M19 1:26.64

40.41 1:26.64

SSAC-CT 11Kapur, Shiv20 1:28.53

40.98 1:28.53

RAC-CT 12Janukajtis, Kit A21 1:30.84

42.11 1:30.84

BGNW-MR 11Hennessee, August R22 1:31.54

42.95 1:31.54

RAC-CT 11Rosenlow, Pierson L23 1:32.16

42.88 1:32.16

WEST-CT 11Dedaj, Nathan24 1:32.27

42.44 1:32.27

WEST-CT 11Mosley, Wyatt25 1:33.25

46.35 1:33.25

GRYM-CT 11Waluch, Charles T26 1:34.59

43.50 1:34.59

NCY-CT 12Anthony, Jack P27 1:34.87

45.23 1:34.87

SSAC-CT 11Shah, Vihaan28 1:34.93

44.35 1:34.93

GRYM-CT 11Honey, Christian J29 1:35.43

46.60 1:35.43

ZEUS-CT 12Rybak, Peter M30 1:36.40

45.70 1:36.40

ZEUS-CT 11Villanueva, Michael31 1:38.24

47.11 1:38.24

ZEUS-CT 11Dehesh, Soren D32 1:38.72

47.20 1:38.72

SSAC-CT 11Gautam, Arjun V33 1:39.20

45.90 1:39.20

NCY-CT 12Zanger, Carl T34 1:40.34

47.41 1:40.34

PSDY-CT 11Kramer, William F35 1:40.44

46.23 1:40.44

RAC-CT 11Hinkley, Grayson O36 1:43.56

47.78 1:43.56

PSDY-CT 11Mollica, Charlie C37 1:45.65

49.35 1:45.65

WEST-CT 11Bermudez, Alex E38 1:47.37

49.38 1:47.37

BGNW-MR 11Hassanzadeh, Sam39 1:48.21

50.58 1:48.21

NCY-CT 12Jesus Buzo, Andrew40 1:48.33

52.79 1:48.33

GYWD-CT 11Begg, Sami A41 1:50.95

52.01 1:50.95

RAC-CT 11Diaco, Cole B42 1:53.75

54.48 1:53.75

ZEUS-CT 11Cole, Hayden E43 1:55.25

53.60 1:55.25

RAC-CT 11Leung, Owen Y44 2:00.38

58.33 2:00.38

BGNW-MR 11Basavaraju, Pranav A45 2:01.23

NCY-CT 11Zizic, Marin V46 2:18.99

1:03.18 2:18.99

NCY-CT 12Luntz, Max A--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

46.54 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 AG 2026 CT Age Groups3:08.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D1 2:32.39 AG

33.94 1:12.63 1:52.53 2:32.39

SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A2 2:35.15 AG

34.30 1:13.79 1:54.42 2:35.15

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y3 2:44.25 AG

36.91 1:18.97 2:02.18 2:44.25

ZEUS-CT 12Raeder, Sam J4 2:51.49 AG

38.83 1:21.85 2:06.62 2:51.49

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A5 2:53.62 AG

39.12 1:24.23 2:53.62

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus6 2:54.72 AG

38.74 1:24.80 2:11.49 2:54.72
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(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 12Abreu, Damian7 3:00.87 AG

38.40 1:24.60 2:13.17 3:00.87

WEST-CT 12Plant, Barnaby D8 3:03.50 AG

40.72 1:28.49 2:16.79 3:03.50

ZEUS-CT 11Villanueva, Michael9 3:21.62

45.31 1:36.09 2:29.05 3:21.62

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups31.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H1 26.89 AG

SSAC-CT 12Yang, Tommy2 27.56 AG

SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G3 27.68 AG

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei4 28.78 AG

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y*5 29.54 AG

SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A*5 29.54 AG

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M7 29.76 AG

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U8 30.15 AG

B - Final
SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W9 30.03 AG

SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac10 30.16 AG

WEST-CT 12Plant, Barnaby D11 30.79 AG

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A12 30.92 AG

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y13 30.95 AG

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D14 31.58 AG

BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C15 32.59

PSDY-CT 11Trotta, Luke C16 33.12

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups31.69

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H1 26.90 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Yang, Tommy2 28.06 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G3 28.35 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei4 28.80 qAG

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M5 29.26 qAG

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y6 29.62 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A7 30.06 qAG

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U8 30.50 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac9 30.52 qAG

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W10 30.84 qAG

WEST-CT 12Plant, Barnaby D11 30.93 qAG

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y12 31.10 qAG

BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C13 31.75 q

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A14 32.20 q

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D15 32.25 q

PSDY-CT 11Trotta, Luke C16 33.05 q

GRYM-CT 12Diana, Nolan17 33.12

BGNW-MR 12Olk, Isaiah D18 33.38

ZEUS-CT 12Chevrier, Mael19 33.48

RAC-CT 12Arita, RJ20 33.81

RAC-CT 11Breekland, Miles R21 34.10

WEST-CT 11Goodman, Kai22 34.32

SSAC-CT 11Nicolae, Ted23 34.37

BGNW-MR 12Dunnigan, Chris W24 35.07

BGNW-MR 12O'Donnell, Joey P25 37.00

BGNW-MR 12Binger, Bryce E26 37.29

RAC-CT 11Rosenlow, Pierson L27 38.37

BGNW-MR 11Hennessee, August R28 38.73

ZEUS-CT 11Villanueva, Michael29 38.92

GYWD-CT 11La Rovere, Santiago30 39.97

RAC-CT 12Janukajtis, Kit A31 41.31

BGNW-MR 12Winnegar, Carter J32 41.45

ZEUS-CT 12Taylor, Ira B33 42.07

BGNW-MR 11Kohel, Graham J34 42.11

WEST-CT 11Mosley, Wyatt35 42.70

PSDY-CT 11Kramer, William F36 42.83

ORCA-CT 12Overstrom, Ethan E37 43.19

GYWD-CT 11Begg, Sami A38 43.71

WEST-CT 11Zhang, Luca39 46.13

GYWD-CT 11Shamshoian, Kevin V40 46.49

NCY-CT 12Jesus Buzo, Andrew41 47.13

NCY-CT 11Zizic, Marin V--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

ZEUS-CT 11Schuck, Lucas J--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

ZEUS-CT 11Balzano-Porto, Sebby A--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:15.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G1 1:01.07 AG

28.85 1:01.07

PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H2 1:01.48 AG

28.61 1:01.48

ZEUS-CT 11Swift, Joshua3 1:06.77 AG

31.63 1:06.77

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W4 1:07.21 AG

30.88 1:07.21

WEST-CT 12Plant, Barnaby D5 1:08.24 AG

31.85 1:08.24

ZEUS-CT 12Raeder, Sam J6 1:08.36 AG

31.95 1:08.36

ZEUS-CT 12Chevrier, Mael7 1:09.29 AG

32.03 1:09.29

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U8 1:09.50 AG

32.18 1:09.50

B - Final
BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C9 1:09.94 AG

32.93 1:09.94

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A10 1:10.01 AG

32.15 1:10.01

SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac11 1:11.17 AG

32.25 1:11.17

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M12 1:11.25 AG

32.64 1:11.25

GRYM-CT 11Warburton, Neville13 1:12.33 AG

34.09 1:12.33
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B - Final ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 12Olk, Isaiah D14 1:12.88 AG

34.66 1:12.88

NCY-CT 12Luntz, Max A15 1:19.18

35.83 1:19.18

GRYM-CT 12Diana, Nolan16 1:20.57

35.50 1:20.57

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:15.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 12Yang, Tommy1 1:00.59 qAG

28.54 1:00.59

SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G2 1:03.06 qAG

29.31 1:03.06

PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H3 1:03.46 qAG

29.52 1:03.46

ZEUS-CT 11Swift, Joshua4 1:07.60 qAG

31.19 1:07.60

SSAC-CT 12Lele, Maximilian A5 1:09.46 qAG

31.42 1:09.46

ZEUS-CT 12Chevrier, Mael6 1:09.58 qAG

32.77 1:09.58

ZEUS-CT 12Raeder, Sam J7 1:09.75 qAG

33.19 1:09.75

GRYM-CT 11Iordache, Teddy U8 1:09.95 qAG

31.70 1:09.95

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W9 1:10.11 qAG

32.31 1:10.11

WEST-CT 12Plant, Barnaby D10 1:10.59 qAG

32.66 1:10.59

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A11 1:11.88 qAG

33.80 1:11.88

BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C12 1:12.53 qAG

35.22 1:12.53

SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac13 1:12.60 qAG

32.51 1:12.60

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M14 1:13.23 qAG

34.04 1:13.23

BGNW-MR 12Olk, Isaiah D15 1:13.29 qAG

33.47 1:13.29

GRYM-CT 11Warburton, Neville16 1:13.42 qAG

34.79 1:13.42

RAC-CT 12Simmons, Benjamin C17 1:15.55 AG

34.89 1:15.55

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F18 1:16.94

35.12 1:16.94

GRYM-CT 12Diana, Nolan19 1:18.50

34.64 1:18.50

NCY-CT 12Luntz, Max A20 1:20.42

36.21 1:20.42

NCY-CT 12Anthony, Jack P21 1:25.85

39.27 1:25.85

BGNW-MR 12O'Donnell, Joey P22 1:27.98

40.28 1:27.98

NCY-CT 12Zanger, Carl T23 1:28.40

40.74 1:28.40

BGNW-MR 11Hennessee, August R24 1:31.64

41.53 1:31.64

NCY-CT 11Gorman, Luke J25 1:39.48

45.70 1:39.48

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

11-12 AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:59.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 12Yang, Tommy1 2:15.61 AG

29.61 1:03.44 1:39.20 2:15.61

ZEUS-CT 11Swift, Joshua2 2:26.24 AG

30.90 1:07.95 1:47.40 2:26.24

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W3 2:33.71 AG

32.66 1:08.87 1:50.77 2:33.71

BGNW-MR 12Schmitt, Xavier M4 2:47.97 AG

34.35 2:47.97

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F5 2:49.91 AG

33.53 1:17.57 2:03.48 2:49.91

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:11.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D1 1:03.86 AG

29.91 1:03.86

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei2 1:07.42 AG

29.83 1:07.42

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y3 1:07.65 AG

30.88 1:07.65

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y4 1:08.22 AG

31.86 1:08.22

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A5 1:08.90 AG

31.90 1:08.90

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W6 1:10.12 AG

33.29 1:10.12

GRYM-CT 12Zapata, Jack7 1:10.30 AG

33.11 1:10.30

SSAC-CT 12Proskurin, Artem8 1:10.71 AG

32.42 1:10.71

B - Final
BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C9 1:10.84 AG

33.21 1:10.84

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus10 1:12.02

33.09 1:12.02

ZEUS-CT 12Abreu, Damian11 1:12.32

34.13 1:12.32

PSDY-CT 11Trotta, Luke C12 1:14.36

GRYM-CT 12McCarthy, Declan13 1:14.38

34.56 1:14.38

BGNW-MR 12Olk, Isaiah D14 1:16.14

34.35 1:16.14

GRYM-CT 12Diana, Nolan15 1:19.13

35.79 1:19.13
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Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:11.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D1 1:03.57 qAG

29.49 1:03.57

SSAC-CT 12Tikhomirov, Alexei2 1:06.83 qAG

30.74 1:06.83

SSAC-CT 11Deng, Max Y3 1:08.62 qAG

30.78 1:08.62

WEST-CT 12Tomaselli, Charles A4 1:09.13 qAG

31.50 1:09.13

GRYM-CT 12Pronin, Lev Y5 1:09.45 qAG

32.57 1:09.45

PSDY-CT 12Habay, Ben P6 1:09.99 qAG

32.12 1:09.99

GRYM-CT 12Zapata, Jack7 1:10.05 qAG

33.04 1:10.05

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W8 1:10.89 qAG

32.65 1:10.89

SSAC-CT 12Proskurin, Artem9 1:11.97 qAG

34.01 1:11.97

WEST-CT 12Berg, Marcus10 1:12.07 q

33.87 1:12.07

BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C11 1:12.57 q

34.86 1:12.57

GRYM-CT 12McCarthy, Declan12 1:13.12 q

34.67 1:13.12

ZEUS-CT 12Abreu, Damian13 1:13.85 q

35.23 1:13.85

WEST-CT 11Goodman, Kai14 1:13.87 q

33.85 1:13.87

PSDY-CT 11Trotta, Luke C15 1:14.53 q

BGNW-MR 12Olk, Isaiah D16 1:15.47 q

35.52 1:15.47

RAC-CT 12Arita, RJ17 1:16.64

34.93 1:16.64

SSAC-CT 11Kapur, Shiv18 1:17.16

36.37 1:17.16

GRYM-CT 12Diana, Nolan19 1:17.35

34.52 1:17.35

BGNW-MR 12Dunnigan, Chris W20 1:17.48

34.90 1:17.48

SSAC-CT 11Nicolae, Ted21 1:17.69

RAC-CT 11Gonzalez, Drew V22 1:17.75

36.15 1:17.75

WEST-CT 11Hepler, Ronan23 1:18.05

37.29 1:18.05

PSDY-CT 11McGrath, JJ T24 1:18.90

37.28 1:18.90

NCY-CT 12Luntz, Max A25 1:19.13

35.90 1:19.13

GRYM-CT 11Nassa, Adrian F26 1:19.24

NCY-CT 12Anthony, Jack P27 1:19.84

36.74 1:19.84

ZEUS-CT 12Gutman, Noah M28 1:21.78

40.15 1:21.78

BGNW-MR 12Gorelik, Sam I29 1:22.74

37.85 1:22.74

RAC-CT 11Sheerin, Dylan J30 1:22.75

38.27 1:22.75

RAC-CT 11Rosenlow, Pierson L31 1:23.15

40.67 1:23.15

BGNW-MR 11Norton, Freddy M32 1:23.51

38.17 1:23.51

WEST-CT 11Dedaj, Nathan33 1:24.44

41.30 1:24.44

ZEUS-CT 11Villanueva, Michael34 1:25.43

40.72 1:25.43

GRYM-CT 11Waluch, Charles T35 1:25.81

41.98 1:25.81

NCY-CT 12Zanger, Carl T36 1:26.00

40.64 1:26.00

BGNW-MR 12Winnegar, Carter J37 1:26.02

38.86 1:26.02

NCY-CT 11Gorman, Luke J38 1:26.21

40.74 1:26.21

GYWD-CT 11La Rovere, Santiago39 1:26.28

41.33 1:26.28

ORCA-CT 12Overstrom, Ethan E40 1:26.30

41.35 1:26.30

ZEUS-CT 11Dehesh, Soren D41 1:27.00

RAC-CT 12Janukajtis, Kit A42 1:27.67

43.98 1:27.67

BGNW-MR 11Rodriguez, Marco S43 1:30.87

40.55 1:30.87

RAC-CT 11Rottmann, Cole W44 1:31.31

43.83 1:31.31

GRYM-CT 11Honey, Christian J45 1:31.81

43.08 1:31.81

GYWD-CT 11Shamshoian, Kevin V46 1:32.77

42.31 1:32.77

BGNW-MR 11Kohel, Graham J47 1:35.67

45.84 1:35.67

ZEUS-CT 11Cole, Hayden E48 1:38.38

42.80 1:38.38

NCY-CT 12Jesus Buzo, Andrew49 1:38.94

RAC-CT 11Leung, Owen Y50 1:47.40

51.20 1:47.40

ZEUS-CT 11Schuck, Lucas J51 1:48.05

51.43 1:48.05

WEST-CT 12Epstein, Micah T--- DQ

Strokes out of sequence - IM

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:35.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G1 2:18.64 AG

29.44 1:05.00 1:46.48 2:18.64

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W2 2:31.61 AG

31.65 1:12.83 1:57.66 2:31.61
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A - Final ...   (Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 11Berlin-Sposito, Landon D3 2:31.79 AG

33.39 1:10.62 1:57.42 2:31.79

GRYM-CT 11Warburton, Neville4 2:32.27 AG

32.03 1:12.88 2:00.21 2:32.27

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F5 2:33.26 AG

2:00.80 2:33.26

WEST-CT 12Plant, Barnaby D6 2:33.38 AG

32.77 1:13.11 2:00.10 2:33.38

BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C7 2:33.59 AG

33.76 1:13.51 1:57.86 2:33.59

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D8 2:35.01 AG

33.93 1:12.10 2:02.00 2:35.01

B - Final
SSAC-CT 12Proskurin, Artem9 2:34.05 AG

33.69 1:11.76 1:57.14 2:34.05

GRYM-CT 12Cassidy, Svend J10 2:36.14

33.78 1:14.86 2:01.12 2:36.14

GRYM-CT 11Nassa, Adrian F11 2:43.60

36.67 1:20.73 2:06.49 2:43.60

NCY-CT 12Anthony, Jack P12 2:48.10

36.54 1:18.88 2:11.27 2:48.10

NCY-CT 11Zizic, Logan P13 2:56.68

37.12 1:23.86 2:15.88 2:56.68

GRYM-CT 12McCarthy, Declan14 2:59.02

38.85 1:27.00 2:18.71 2:59.02

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:35.69

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G1 2:16.77 qAG

29.64 1:04.11 1:45.09 2:16.77

SSAC-CT 12Zhao, Steven D2 2:18.50 qAG

29.58 1:05.88 1:45.58 2:18.50

PSDY-CT 12Borosage, Jackson H3 2:23.47 qAG

29.37 1:07.02 1:49.65 2:23.47

SSAC-CT 12Kapur, Viraj4 2:24.86 qAG

31.58 1:51.50 2:24.86

PSDY-CT 12Habay, Ben P5 2:32.00 qAG

31.92 1:10.88 1:56.36 2:32.00

SSAC-CT 12Nadolny, Ryan W6 2:32.94 qAG

32.78 1:14.67 1:58.96 2:32.94

ZEUS-CT 11Berlin-Sposito, Landon D7 2:33.02 qAG

33.52 1:11.57 1:58.49 2:33.02

GRYM-CT 11Warburton, Neville8 2:33.89 qAG

33.02 1:14.05 2:01.25 2:33.89

RAC-CT 12Korner, George F9 2:34.01 qAG

33.02 1:11.15 1:57.75 2:34.01

SSAC-CT 11Lowham, Michael D10 2:35.45 qAG

32.73 1:11.31 2:01.10 2:35.45

WEST-CT 12Plant, Barnaby D11 2:36.50 q

33.48 1:13.79 2:00.69 2:36.50

BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C12 2:36.62 q

35.42 1:16.30 2:00.99 2:36.62

SSAC-CT 12Zhang, Isaac13 2:36.88 q

33.46 1:14.69 2:36.88

GRYM-CT 12Cassidy, Svend J14 2:37.02 q

SSAC-CT 12Proskurin, Artem15 2:37.74 q

32.89 1:13.59 1:59.65 2:37.74

PSDY-CT 11Trotta, Luke C16 2:42.50 q

35.05 1:16.78 2:07.16 2:42.50

GRYM-CT 11Nassa, Adrian F17 2:43.25

36.55 1:19.37 2:06.33 2:43.25

WEST-CT 11Hepler, Ronan18 2:43.55

37.22 1:17.90 2:07.12 2:43.55

GRYM-CT 12McCarthy, Declan19 2:51.48

37.79 1:22.42 2:12.37 2:51.48

NCY-CT 12Luntz, Max A20 2:53.46

36.15 1:19.91 2:15.31 2:53.46

BGNW-MR 12Bauscher, Evan R21 2:54.17

41.14 1:24.69 2:16.88 2:54.17

NCY-CT 12Anthony, Jack P22 2:55.12

37.58 1:21.84 2:16.73 2:55.12

NCY-CT 11Zizic, Logan P23 2:57.33

37.64 1:23.88 2:15.57 2:57.33

SSAC-CT 11Asante, Christopher24 2:59.45

39.42 1:24.16 2:18.73 2:59.45

RAC-CT 11Sheerin, Dylan J25 3:02.39

38.99 1:27.69 3:02.39

BGNW-MR 12Gorelik, Sam I26 3:03.08

41.98 1:26.67 2:20.94 3:03.08

ZEUS-CT 12Gutman, Noah M27 3:04.03

41.43 1:32.40 2:22.47 3:04.03

BGNW-MR 11Hennessee, August R28 3:06.53

43.30 1:28.88 2:23.78 3:06.53

GYWD-CT 11La Rovere, Santiago29 3:08.08

43.38 1:31.25 2:26.69 3:08.08

RAC-CT 12Janukajtis, Kit A30 3:11.22

44.46 1:36.39 2:28.53 3:11.22

RAC-CT 11Rottmann, Cole W31 3:20.81

46.32 1:39.61 2:38.35 3:20.81

BGNW-MR 11Rodriguez, Marco S32 3:28.12

1:39.50 2:46.70 3:28.12

ZEUS-CT 11Cole, Hayden E33 3:34.94

46.46 1:39.03 2:45.93 3:34.94

NCY-CT 12Zanger, Carl T--- DQ

Strokes out of sequence - IM

42.37 1:28.61 2:22.10 DQ

GRYM-CT 12Zapata, Jack--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

32.81 1:56.55 DQ

 
Boys 12 & Under 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 12Lowham, Charlie G1 4:55.89

30.39 1:07.87 1:45.94 2:22.58

3:06.17 3:49.45 4:23.29 4:55.89

ZEUS-CT 12Raeder, Sam J2 5:06.14

33.36 1:12.11 1:52.02 2:29.88

3:13.80 3:57.78 4:32.76 5:06.14
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(Boys 12 & Under 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 11Zhang, Nicolas C3 5:25.32

36.29 1:58.99 2:40.22

3:25.65 4:10.91 4:49.24 5:25.32

RAC-CT 12Simmons, Benjamin C4 5:28.04

36.22 1:18.56 2:00.53 2:40.78

3:24.44 4:08.70 4:50.20 5:28.04

BGNW-MR 12Dunnigan, Chris W5 5:50.93

37.28 1:25.43 2:09.28 2:50.36

3:41.40 4:34.43 5:14.03 5:50.93

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs23.39

AG 2026 CT Age Groups24.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 14Meyers, Lewis B1 22.24 SR

SSAC-CT 13Michaels, Brody2 22.78 SR

RAC-CT 14Cunningham, Matthew W3 23.36 SR

UN-CT 14Bilodeau, Will J4 23.37 SR

BGNW-MR 14Rzezwicki, Olivier5 23.66 AG

SSAC-CT 13Roseau, Matthew J6 23.71 AG

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R7 23.83 AG

SSAC-CT 13Dodani, Kaveen8 24.29 AG

B - Final
RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K9 24.18 AG

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y10 24.27 AG

PSDY-CT 13Kolacki, Austyn Q11 24.46 AG

UN-CT 14Bruno, Justin K12 24.70 AG

PSDY-CT 13Gallagher, Jedd A13 25.58

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E14 25.61

BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E15 26.48

ZEUS-CT 13DeJesus, Sebastian E16 26.53

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs23.39

AG 2026 CT Age Groups24.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 14Meyers, Lewis B1 22.40 qSR

SSAC-CT 13Michaels, Brody2 23.06 qSR

RAC-CT 14Cunningham, Matthew W3 23.57 qAG

BGNW-MR 14Rzezwicki, Olivier4 23.58 qAG

SSAC-CT 13Roseau, Matthew J5 23.66 qAG

UN-CT 14Bilodeau, Will J6 23.81 qAG

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R7 23.89 qAG

SSAC-CT 13Dodani, Kaveen8 24.11 qAG

WRAT-CT 13Ferrari, Grant R9 24.22 qAG

WRAT-CT 13Pearson, Miles S10 24.53 qAG

PSDY-CT 13Kolacki, Austyn Q*11 24.55 qAG

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K*11 24.55 qAG

UN-CT 14Bruno, Justin K13 24.58 qAG

GRYM-CT 14Partridge, Dashiell14 25.25 q

ORCA-CT 13Wisniewski, Mason B15 25.37 q

PSDY-CT 13Gallagher, Jedd A16 25.57 q

WRAT-CT 13Drummey, Jack T17 25.73

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y18 25.86

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E19 26.09

SSAC-CT 13Rao, Ethan E20 26.29

BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E21 26.37

ZEUS-CT 13DeJesus, Sebastian E22 26.38

SSAC-CT 14Nadolny, Brandon M23 26.39

UN-CT 14Umrao, Zachary U24 26.44

JSTR-MR 14Moskowitz, Eli P25 26.68

UN-CT 14Topalian, George D*26 26.72

ORCA-CT 13Galagoza, Maryan*26 26.72

ORCA-CT 13Kemmerer, Lukas J28 26.74

PSDY-CT 13Capolongo, Alex A29 27.15

SSAC-CT 13Wen, Lawrence M30 27.38

BGNW-MR 13Finkin, Matan*31 27.62

RAC-CT 14McCoy, Gavin A*31 27.62

RAC-CT 13Foglio, Mikey T33 27.71

SSAC-CT 13Nicolae, Julian34 27.99

ORCA-CT 13Fortmann, Reese P35 28.12

GYWD-CT 13Femenia, James N36 28.18

BGNW-MR 13Villa, Sebi M37 28.36

UN-CT 14Johnson, Alex K38 28.39

RAC-CT 13Darvas-Hagen, Arpad D39 28.41

BGNW-MR 13Lee, Avery W40 28.44

BGNW-MR 13Cheung, Landon K41 28.58

WRAT-CT 14Thompson, Christopher T42 28.86

GRYM-CT 14Pennings, Barend C43 28.98

GRYM-CT 13Kampf, William S44 29.46

ORCA-CT 14Goisan, Roman P45 29.62

WRAT-CT 13Khalifa, Wyatt S46 30.38

WRAT-CT 13Slyvka, Nick47 30.62

GYWD-CT 13Congiu, Richard *48 31.01

ZEUS-CT 13Donroe, Jack X49 32.13

GYWD-CT 13Khwaja-Patel, Armaan50 32.55

WRAT-CT 13Wang, William51 34.00

UN-CT 14Grigerick, Emery L52 42.16

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs50.79

AG 2026 CT Age Groups55.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WW-NJ 14Han, Ethan1 47.21 SR

22.54 47.21

SSAC-CT 13Michaels, Brody2 50.57 SR

24.20 50.57

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R3 51.16 AG

24.67 51.16

SSAC-CT 13Roseau, Matthew J4 51.75 AG

24.47 51.75

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K5 51.88 AG

25.01 51.88

PSDY-CT 13Kolacki, Austyn Q6 52.57 AG

25.45 52.57

SSAC-CT 13Dodani, Kaveen7 53.03 AG

25.45 53.03
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B - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B - Final
ZEUS-CT 14Ovares, Julian D9 53.50 AG

25.49 53.50

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y10 53.87 AG

26.33 53.87

GRYM-CT 14Partridge, Dashiell11 54.49 AG

26.09 54.49

ORCA-CT 13Wisniewski, Mason B12 54.55 AG

26.16 54.55

UN-CT 14Bruno, Justin K13 54.77 AG

26.00 54.77

SSAC-CT 14Greenberg, Jacob14 55.38 AG

26.49 55.38

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A15 56.80

27.01 56.80

BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E16 57.59

27.96 57.59

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs50.79

AG 2026 CT Age Groups55.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WW-NJ 14Han, Ethan1 49.90 qSR

23.88 49.90

GYWD-CT 14Bjerke, Oliver A2 50.16 qSR

23.98 50.16

SSAC-CT 13Michaels, Brody3 50.48 qSR

23.88 50.48

WRAT-CT 13Pearson, Miles S4 51.76 qAG

25.03 51.76

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R5 52.03 qAG

24.75 52.03

PSDY-CT 13Kolacki, Austyn Q6 52.44 qAG

25.54 52.44

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K7 52.52 qAG

25.13 52.52

SSAC-CT 13Chung, Lucas J8 52.55 qAG

25.18 52.55

SSAC-CT 13Roseau, Matthew J9 52.77 qAG

24.52 52.77

SSAC-CT 13Dodani, Kaveen10 53.05 qAG

25.48 53.05

WRAT-CT 13Ferrari, Grant R11 53.36 qAG

24.93 53.36

BGNW-MR 13O'Brien, Phineas M12 53.63 qAG

25.65 53.63

SSAC-CT 14Greenberg, Jacob13 53.66 qAG

25.94 53.66

ORCA-CT 13Wisniewski, Mason B14 54.19 qAG

26.13 54.19

GRYM-CT 14Partridge, Dashiell15 54.39 qAG

26.20 54.39

ZEUS-CT 14Ovares, Julian D16 54.58 qAG

26.11 54.58

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y17 54.60 AG

26.21 54.60

UN-CT 14Bruno, Justin K18 56.26

26.98 56.26

SSAC-CT 14Nadolny, Brandon M19 56.71

27.44 56.71

WRAT-CT 13Drummey, Jack T20 56.77

26.82 56.77

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A21 56.86

27.18 56.86

PSDY-CT 13Gallagher, Jedd A22 57.19

27.49 57.19

BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E23 57.56

28.05 57.56

PSDY-CT 13Capolongo, Alex A24 58.13

28.27 58.13

JSTR-MR 14Moskowitz, Eli P25 58.38

28.11 58.38

ZEUS-CT 13DeJesus, Sebastian E26 58.45

27.80 58.45

ORCA-CT 13Galagoza, Maryan27 58.57

28.93 58.57

SSAC-CT 13Rao, Ethan E28 58.69

27.74 58.69

UN-CT 14Umrao, Zachary U29 58.85

28.28 58.85

ORCA-CT 13Kemmerer, Lukas J30 59.93

28.93 59.93

BGNW-MR 13Finkin, Matan31 1:00.50

28.69 1:00.50

ZEUS-CT 13Asuncion, Adam E32 1:00.66

29.39 1:00.66

RAC-CT 13Foglio, Mikey T33 1:00.91

29.05 1:00.91

ZEUS-CT 13Garcia Reyes, Johann34 1:01.19

29.65 1:01.19

BGNW-MR 13Iamiceli, Matthew T35 1:01.25

29.67 1:01.25

GYWD-CT 13Femenia, James N36 1:01.29

29.51 1:01.29

RAC-CT 14McCoy, Gavin A37 1:01.59

29.36 1:01.59

ORCA-CT 13Fortmann, Reese P38 1:01.76

28.61 1:01.76

UN-CT 14Johnson, Alex K39 1:01.81

30.03 1:01.81

RAC-CT 13Darvas-Hagen, Arpad D40 1:02.01

30.15 1:02.01

SSAC-CT 13Nicolae, Julian41 1:02.42

30.06 1:02.42

BGNW-MR 13Cheung, Landon K42 1:02.72

30.07 1:02.72

GRYM-CT 13Cha, Oliver43 1:04.18

30.54 1:04.18

BGNW-MR 13Lee, Avery W44 1:04.62

30.73 1:04.62
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

GRYM-CT 13Kampf, William S45 1:04.84

30.44 1:04.84

BGNW-MR 13Villa, Sebi M46 1:04.95

31.10 1:04.95

WRAT-CT 14Thompson, Christopher T47 1:06.57

WRAT-CT 13Khalifa, Wyatt S48 1:06.62

31.83 1:06.62

WRAT-CT 13Slyvka, Nick49 1:07.72

32.17 1:07.72

ORCA-CT 14Goisan, Roman P50 1:08.17

32.45 1:08.17

ZEUS-CT 13Donroe, Jack X51 1:09.25

34.02 1:09.25

PSDY-CT 13Mollica, John C52 1:11.82

33.77 1:11.82

WEST-CT 13Stein, Jordan D53 1:16.51

35.42 1:16.51

WRAT-CT 13Wang, William54 1:17.54

36.54 1:17.54

GYWD-CT 13Khwaja-Patel, Armaan55 1:17.62

35.68 1:17.62

WRAT-CT 14McKinney, Thaddeus J56 1:17.87

36.61 1:17.87

WEST-CT 13Suchowiejko, Mark57 1:20.73

37.66 1:20.73

UN-CT 14Grigerick, Emery L58 1:34.19

43.61 1:34.19

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:51.49

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:58.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WW-NJ 14Han, Ethan1 1:43.47 SR

23.92 49.77 1:16.60 1:43.47

SSAC-CT 14Meyers, Lewis B2 1:47.49 SR

24.39 51.51 1:19.44 1:47.49

UN-CT 14Bilodeau, Will J3 1:52.18 AG

25.50 54.06 1:23.57 1:52.18

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R4 1:52.65 AG

25.78 54.08 1:23.51 1:52.65

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K5 1:53.23 AG

25.77 54.65 1:24.26 1:53.23

ZEUS-CT 14Ovares, Julian D6 1:53.72 AG

26.34 55.12 1:24.46 1:53.72

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y7 1:55.57 AG

26.65 55.87 1:25.86 1:55.57

PSDY-CT 13Kolacki, Austyn Q8 1:55.60 AG

26.44 55.30 1:25.36 1:55.60

B - Final
PSDY-CT 13Gallagher, Jedd A9 1:59.83

27.55 57.88 1:29.16 1:59.83

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A10 2:01.70

28.06 58.20 1:29.99 2:01.70

SSAC-CT 14Nadolny, Brandon M11 2:02.09

28.03 58.67 1:30.98 2:02.09

RAC-CT 13Shehu, Alex E12 2:09.93

29.33 1:01.99 1:36.04 2:09.93

GYWD-CT 13Femenia, James N13 2:10.35

29.98 1:03.27 1:37.81 2:10.35

GYWD-CT 13Congiu, Richard *14 2:27.21

32.56 1:09.44 1:48.39 2:27.21

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:51.49

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:58.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WW-NJ 14Han, Ethan1 1:47.20 qSR

24.78 51.73 1:19.69 1:47.20

SSAC-CT 14Meyers, Lewis B2 1:48.14 qSR

24.01 51.07 1:19.72 1:48.14

WRAT-CT 13Pearson, Miles S3 1:52.10 qAG

26.11 54.16 1:23.00 1:52.10

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K4 1:52.41 qAG

25.60 54.23 1:23.54 1:52.41

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R5 1:53.73 qAG

25.98 54.97 1:24.47 1:53.73

UN-CT 14Bilodeau, Will J6 1:53.81 qAG

25.91 54.73 1:24.42 1:53.81

ZEUS-CT 14Ovares, Julian D7 1:54.78 qAG

26.11 54.70 1:24.82 1:54.78

PSDY-CT 13Kolacki, Austyn Q8 1:55.96 qAG

26.87 56.16 1:26.77 1:55.96

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y9 1:59.65 q

27.54 58.00 1:29.06 1:59.65

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A10 2:00.20 q

27.58 58.05 1:29.05 2:00.20

ORCA-CT 13Wisniewski, Mason B11 2:01.28 q

28.04 58.57 2:01.28

PSDY-CT 13Gallagher, Jedd A12 2:01.78 q

28.16 58.35 1:30.49 2:01.78

UN-CT 14McCauley, Christopher A13 2:02.30 q

27.43 58.27 1:30.67 2:02.30

SSAC-CT 14Nadolny, Brandon M14 2:04.63 q

28.00 59.19 1:32.06 2:04.63

WRAT-CT 13Drummey, Jack T15 2:04.73 q

28.16 1:00.08 1:32.64 2:04.73

ORCA-CT 13Galagoza, Maryan16 2:08.92 q

30.51 1:03.10 1:36.77 2:08.92

RAC-CT 14McCoy, Gavin A17 2:09.31

28.67 1:01.39 1:35.86 2:09.31

RAC-CT 13Shehu, Alex E18 2:12.28

30.00 1:03.05 1:38.07 2:12.28

BGNW-MR 13Finkin, Matan19 2:13.16

30.74 1:04.85 1:39.33 2:13.16

RAC-CT 13Darvas-Hagen, Arpad D20 2:14.02

30.85 1:05.16 1:40.56 2:14.02

UN-CT 14Umrao, Zachary U21 2:15.36

31.15 1:05.47 1:40.70 2:15.36

GYWD-CT 13Femenia, James N22 2:15.54

1:05.56 2:15.54
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

UN-CT 14Johnson, Alex K23 2:16.05

31.57 1:06.69 1:41.86 2:16.05

GRYM-CT 14Pennings, Barend C24 2:17.97

32.28 1:08.00 1:44.04 2:17.97

WRAT-CT 14Thompson, Christopher T25 2:29.52

33.61 1:12.10 1:52.19 2:29.52

GYWD-CT 13Congiu, Richard *26 2:30.48

35.20 2:30.48

WRAT-CT 13Khalifa, Wyatt S27 2:32.09

33.43 1:12.67 1:53.24 2:32.09

ZEUS-CT 13Donroe, Jack X28 2:38.88

36.59 1:18.76 1:59.94 2:38.88

ORCA-CT 14Goisan, Roman P29 2:40.37

35.28 1:16.60 1:59.55 2:40.37

WRAT-CT 13Slyvka, Nick30 2:45.79

1:18.09 2:03.04 2:45.79

WRAT-CT 13Wang, William31 2:47.86

36.63 1:19.27 2:04.51 2:47.86

GYWD-CT 13Khwaja-Patel, Armaan32 2:53.01

36.87 1:21.68 2:08.37 2:53.01

UN-CT 14Grigerick, Emery L33 3:26.99

46.21 1:39.68 2:34.68 3:26.99

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

13-14 SR 2024 CT Sr Champs5:01.79

13-14 AG 2026 CT Age Groups5:20.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD-CT 14Bjerke, Oliver A1 4:54.58 SR

26.74 56.71 1:26.84 1:57.02

2:26.42 2:56.27 3:26.01 3:55.68

4:25.56 4:54.58

UN-CT 14McCauley, Christopher A2 4:57.63 SR

27.47 57.72 1:27.99 1:58.48

2:29.35 2:59.24 3:29.04 3:59.11

4:28.65 4:57.63

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K3 4:58.57 SR

26.17 55.36 1:25.19 1:55.56

2:25.89 2:56.99 3:27.57 3:58.41

4:29.04 4:58.57

SSAC-CT 13Dodani, Kaveen4 5:11.50 AG

26.75 57.77 1:29.23 2:01.19

2:33.11 3:05.44 3:37.40 4:09.28

4:41.39 5:11.50

ZEUS-CT 14Ovares, Julian D5 5:17.29 AG

27.41 57.84 1:28.49 1:59.31

2:30.73 3:03.01 3:35.97 4:09.50

4:43.78 5:17.29

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A6 5:23.39

27.63 58.28 1:30.37 2:03.23

2:36.03 3:09.33 3:42.87 4:16.56

4:50.70 5:23.39

ORCA-CT 13Wisniewski, Mason B7 5:28.80

28.59 1:00.46 1:34.01 2:08.19

2:41.99 3:15.69 3:50.00 4:24.57

4:58.61 5:28.80

WRAT-CT 13Drummey, Jack T8 5:36.08

29.43 1:02.21 1:35.66 2:09.87

2:44.59 3:18.84 3:53.47 4:28.28

5:02.79 5:36.08

ORCA-CT 13Galagoza, Maryan9 5:40.70

29.45 1:01.61 1:35.18 2:09.76

2:44.94 3:19.33 3:54.92 4:30.86

5:06.78 5:40.70

ZEUS-CT 13DeJesus, Sebastian E10 5:47.34

29.84 1:04.31 1:39.86 2:15.32

2:51.22 3:28.03 4:04.02 4:39.86

5:15.17 5:47.34

GYWD-CT 13Femenia, James N11 5:49.29

30.81 1:05.25 2:16.17

3:28.05 4:03.94 4:39.75

5:49.29

GRYM-CT 14Pennings, Barend C12 6:03.37

32.41 1:08.93 1:46.28 2:23.39

3:01.01 3:38.14 4:15.92 4:52.34

5:29.28 6:03.37

ZEUS-CT 13Garcia Reyes, Johann13 6:11.32

32.23 1:07.85 1:44.97

4:18.86 4:57.29

5:35.72 6:11.32

BGNW-MR 13Iamiceli, Matthew T14 6:18.38

32.34 6:18.38

ORCA-CT 13Kemmerer, Lukas J15 6:23.42

30.96 1:06.95 1:45.20 2:23.82

3:03.97 3:45.09 4:25.61 5:06.83

5:46.73 6:23.42

ZEUS-CT 13Donroe, Jack X16 6:46.82

33.53 1:13.17 1:52.85 2:33.17

3:14.52 3:58.22 4:41.36 5:24.46

6:08.20 6:46.82

WEST-CT 13Suchowiejko, Mark17 7:30.52

36.82 1:18.77 2:02.26 2:48.23

3:35.05 4:22.63 5:10.63 5:59.05

6:45.78 7:30.52

SSAC-CT 14Greenberg, Jacob--- DQ

False start

27.19 58.56 1:31.20 2:03.35

2:35.16 3:07.56 3:40.01 4:12.45

4:44.64 DQ

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

13-14 SR 2024 CT Sr Champs18:00.69

13-14 AG 2026 CT Age Groups19:46.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 14Bilodeau, Will J1 17:21.89 SR

27.29 57.88 1:29.39 2:01.13

2:33.17 3:05.68 3:38.26 4:10.74

4:42.87 5:15.06 5:47.74 6:19.88

6:51.96 7:24.21 7:55.85 8:27.30

8:59.03 9:30.74 10:02.67 10:33.90

11:05.98 11:37.90 12:09.50 12:41.38

13:12.72 13:43.92 14:15.41 14:47.44

15:18.77 15:50.20 16:21.04 16:52.04 17:21.89



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:55 PM  1/22/2026  Page 71

2026 Marlins January Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY-CT 13Gallagher, Jedd A2 17:52.06 SR

28.90 1:00.93 1:33.14 2:05.69

2:38.38 3:11.06 3:43.49 4:15.78

4:48.22 5:20.69 5:53.00 6:25.47

6:58.52 7:31.23 8:03.58 8:36.10

9:09.34 9:42.00 10:14.42 10:47.46

11:19.77 11:52.14 12:24.66 12:57.75

13:30.53 14:03.53 14:36.64 15:09.74

15:42.06 16:14.84 16:47.65 17:20.37 17:52.06

UN-CT 14Topalian, George D3 18:18.29 AG

28.64 1:01.09 1:34.58 2:08.23

2:42.10 3:15.94 3:49.94 4:23.95

4:58.41 5:33.15 6:07.62 6:39.58

7:12.66 7:46.90 8:20.08 8:53.48

9:27.20 10:01.52 10:35.58 11:09.91

11:42.66 12:16.11 12:49.68 13:23.06

13:56.19 14:29.30 15:02.62 15:36.02

16:09.32 16:42.51 17:15.28 17:47.39 18:18.29

RAC-CT 13Shehu, Alex E4 19:32.28 AG

30.62 1:04.50 1:39.81 2:14.96

2:50.60 3:25.88 4:36.03

5:11.28 5:46.65 6:21.50 6:56.45

7:32.36 8:07.48 8:43.84 9:19.46

10:31.44 11:07.80 11:43.95

13:33.08 14:09.51

15:59.43 16:36.04

17:12.25 17:48.11 18:58.80 19:32.28

SSAC-CT 13Roseau, Matthew J--- DFS

Declared false start

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs58.29

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:02.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 13Michaels, Brody1 56.81 SR

27.44 56.81

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K2 58.14 SR

28.15 58.14

ZEUS-CT 14Fryc, Adrian3 59.52 AG

28.97 59.52

ZEUS-CT 14Ovares, Julian D4 59.61 AG

28.96 59.61

SSAC-CT 13Roseau, Matthew J5 59.62 AG

28.55 59.62

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A6 1:00.24 AG

29.20 1:00.24

GYWD-CT 14Zabel, Wyatt L7 1:00.47 AG

29.25 1:00.47

ORCA-CT 13Wisniewski, Mason B8 1:01.43 AG

30.27 1:01.43

B - Final
SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y9 1:02.05 AG

30.25 1:02.05

SSAC-CT 14Greenberg, Jacob10 1:02.75

30.26 1:02.75

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E11 1:02.82

31.02 1:02.82

BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E12 1:03.54

30.83 1:03.54

ORCA-CT 13Galagoza, Maryan13 1:06.03

32.41 1:06.03

UN-CT 14Topalian, George D14 1:08.09

33.45 1:08.09

RAC-CT 13Darvas-Hagen, Arpad D15 1:08.53

33.39 1:08.53

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs58.29

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:02.29

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 13Michaels, Brody1 55.91 qSR

27.28 55.91

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K2 58.00 qSR

28.11 58.00

SSAC-CT 13Roseau, Matthew J3 59.74 qAG

28.38 59.74

ZEUS-CT 14Ovares, Julian D4 1:00.39 qAG

29.43 1:00.39

ZEUS-CT 14Fryc, Adrian5 1:00.42 qAG

29.29 1:00.42

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A6 1:00.54 qAG

28.98 1:00.54

GYWD-CT 14Zabel, Wyatt L7 1:00.99 qAG

29.35 1:00.99

BGNW-MR 13O'Brien, Phineas M8 1:01.20 qAG

29.95 1:01.20

ORCA-CT 13Wisniewski, Mason B9 1:01.54 qAG

SSAC-CT 14Greenberg, Jacob10 1:02.11 qAG

30.12 1:02.11

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E11 1:03.49 q

30.75 1:03.49

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y12 1:03.56 q

30.36 1:03.56

SSAC-CT 13Chung, Lucas J13 1:03.62 q

31.20 1:03.62

BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E14 1:03.88 q

30.72 1:03.88

UN-CT 14Topalian, George D15 1:07.18 q

ORCA-CT 13Galagoza, Maryan16 1:07.80 q

33.15 1:07.80

ZEUS-CT 13Garcia Reyes, Johann17 1:08.19

33.32 1:08.19

SSAC-CT 13Rao, Ethan E18 1:08.67

33.41 1:08.67

BGNW-MR 13Iamiceli, Matthew T19 1:08.73

32.48 1:08.73

RAC-CT 13Darvas-Hagen, Arpad D20 1:09.11

33.49 1:09.11

RAC-CT 14McCoy, Gavin A21 1:10.60

34.14 1:10.60
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

ZEUS-CT 13Asuncion, Adam E22 1:10.96

34.41 1:10.96

BGNW-MR 13Cheung, Landon K23 1:11.57

34.91 1:11.57

ZEUS-CT 13DeJesus, Sebastian E24 1:12.55

35.82 1:12.55

ORCA-CT 13Kemmerer, Lukas J25 1:13.67

35.58 1:13.67

BGNW-MR 13Villa, Sebi M26 1:14.80

37.05 1:14.80

WRAT-CT 13Khalifa, Wyatt S27 1:15.92

36.46 1:15.92

SSAC-CT 13Nicolae, Julian28 1:15.93

36.94 1:15.93

GRYM-CT 13Cha, Oliver29 1:16.90

GRYM-CT 13Kampf, William S30 1:17.25

37.28 1:17.25

GYWD-CT 13Femenia, James N31 1:17.28

37.39 1:17.28

PSDY-CT 13Mollica, John C32 1:24.23

ZEUS-CT 13Donroe, Jack X33 1:25.57

41.86 1:25.57

ORCA-CT 14Goisan, Roman P34 1:27.70

42.89 1:27.70

WEST-CT 13Stein, Jordan D35 1:27.93

WRAT-CT 13Slyvka, Nick36 1:30.07

42.92 1:30.07

GYWD-CT 13Khwaja-Patel, Armaan37 1:30.19

43.33 1:30.19

WEST-CT 13Suchowiejko, Mark38 1:30.32

44.04 1:30.32

WRAT-CT 13Wang, William39 1:33.51

WRAT-CT 14McKinney, Thaddeus J40 1:39.32

48.64 1:39.32

UN-CT 14Grigerick, Emery L41 1:50.27

53.34 1:50.27

SSAC-CT 13Wen, Lawrence M--- DQ

Toes curled over gutter after the start

32.72 DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:07.79

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:15.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WW-NJ 14Han, Ethan1 1:51.89 SR

26.30 54.99 1:23.89 1:51.89

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K2 2:05.54 SR

28.86 1:00.98 1:33.67 2:05.54

UN-CT 14Bilodeau, Will J3 2:06.10 SR

29.13 1:00.91 1:34.27 2:06.10

ZEUS-CT 14Ovares, Julian D4 2:10.10 AG

1:03.06 1:36.46 2:10.10

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y5 2:10.13 AG

30.48 1:04.26 1:38.07 2:10.13

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E6 2:10.90 AG

30.29 1:03.48 1:37.48 2:10.90

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A7 2:13.27 AG

29.81 1:02.89 1:37.94 2:13.27

B - Final
BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E9 2:18.89

31.74 1:06.76 1:43.26 2:18.89

SSAC-CT 13Wen, Lawrence M10 2:24.61

32.94 1:08.62 1:45.46 2:24.61

ZEUS-CT 13Kershner, Jacob Y11 2:30.25

35.83 1:13.74 1:52.26 2:30.25

RAC-CT 13Shehu, Alex E12 2:33.22

1:14.06 1:54.33 2:33.22

ORCA-CT 13Kemmerer, Lukas J13 2:41.61

36.28 1:16.08 1:59.21 2:41.61

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:07.79

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:15.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WRAT-CT 13Ferrari, Grant R1 2:03.05 qSR

29.06 1:00.52 1:32.18 2:03.05

WW-NJ 14Han, Ethan2 2:03.20 qSR

28.53 59.59 1:32.00 2:03.20

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K3 2:04.88 qSR

28.62 1:00.54 1:33.47 2:04.88

UN-CT 14Bilodeau, Will J4 2:05.92 qSR

29.07 1:01.17 1:33.99 2:05.92

ZEUS-CT 14Ovares, Julian D5 2:06.66 qSR

29.85 1:34.61 2:06.66

UN-CT 14McCauley, Christopher A6 2:12.44 qAG

31.07 1:03.71 1:38.01 2:12.44

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A7 2:12.72 qAG

30.26 1:03.68 1:38.39 2:12.72

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E8 2:15.21 qAG

31.66 1:05.68 1:40.72 2:15.21

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y9 2:21.08 q

33.05 1:09.07 1:45.64 2:21.08

WRAT-CT 13Drummey, Jack T10 2:21.55 q

32.26 1:08.53 2:21.55

SSAC-CT 13Wen, Lawrence M11 2:22.40 q

33.56 1:09.24 1:46.00 2:22.40

BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E12 2:22.99 q

33.18 1:09.69 1:46.90 2:22.99

UN-CT 14Topalian, George D13 2:25.83 q

RAC-CT 13Shehu, Alex E14 2:33.92 q

36.69 1:15.56 1:55.49 2:33.92

ZEUS-CT 13Kershner, Jacob Y15 2:34.35 q

35.80 1:15.26 1:55.10 2:34.35

BGNW-MR 13Cheung, Landon K16 2:37.27 q

37.19 1:17.37 2:37.27

ORCA-CT 13Kemmerer, Lukas J17 2:41.67

37.83 1:19.19 2:41.67

WRAT-CT 13Khalifa, Wyatt S18 2:43.70

37.57 1:19.54 2:02.37 2:43.70
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

WRAT-CT 14Thompson, Christopher T19 2:59.34

WRAT-CT 13Wang, William20 3:20.68

46.96 1:38.25 3:20.68

ZEUS-CT 13Donroe, Jack X--- 2:21.00

Did not finish

44.07 2:21.27 2:21.00

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:06.99

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:10.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WW-NJ 14Han, Ethan1 56.94 SR

26.57 56.94

RAC-CT 14Cunningham, Matthew W2 1:01.31 SR

28.84 1:01.31

SSAC-CT 13Roseau, Matthew J3 1:04.08 SR

29.32 1:04.08

BGNW-MR 14Rzezwicki, Olivier4 1:04.63 SR

30.75 1:04.63

GRYM-CT 14Partridge, Dashiell5 1:05.67 SR

30.80 1:05.67

UN-CT 14Topalian, George D6 1:06.24 SR

32.08 1:06.24

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E7 1:06.29 SR

31.04 1:06.29

PSDY-CT 13Capolongo, Alex A8 1:09.90 AG

33.00 1:09.90

B - Final
ZEUS-CT 14Fryc, Adrian9 1:08.89 AG

32.59 1:08.89

SSAC-CT 14Nadolny, Brandon M10 1:11.65

35.06 1:11.65

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A11 1:12.41

33.65 1:12.41

SSAC-CT 13Wen, Lawrence M12 1:12.70

33.89 1:12.70

ZEUS-CT 13Kershner, Jacob Y13 1:12.76

34.35 1:12.76

BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E14 1:13.55

34.78 1:13.55

RAC-CT 13Shehu, Alex E15 1:19.11

36.72 1:19.11

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:06.99

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:10.79

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WW-NJ 14Han, Ethan1 1:00.47 qSR

28.50 1:00.47

RAC-CT 14Cunningham, Matthew W2 1:02.74 qSR

29.64 1:02.74

SSAC-CT 13Roseau, Matthew J3 1:04.24 qSR

29.48 1:04.24

BGNW-MR 14Rzezwicki, Olivier4 1:06.21 qSR

31.26 1:06.21

UN-CT 14Topalian, George D5 1:07.88 qAG

31.35 1:07.88

GRYM-CT 14Partridge, Dashiell6 1:08.13 qAG

31.72 1:08.13

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E7 1:08.67 qAG

32.14 1:08.67

PSDY-CT 13Capolongo, Alex A8 1:10.20 qAG

33.24 1:10.20

SSAC-CT 13Rao, Ethan E9 1:10.80 q

32.96 1:10.80

JSTR-MR 14Moskowitz, Eli P10 1:11.00 q

33.04 1:11.00

ZEUS-CT 14Fryc, Adrian11 1:13.24 q

33.43 1:13.24

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A12 1:13.47 q

34.65 1:13.47

ORCA-CT 13Wisniewski, Mason B13 1:14.61 q

35.58 1:14.61

SSAC-CT 13Wen, Lawrence M14 1:14.72 q

34.96 1:14.72

BGNW-MR 13Cheung, Landon K15 1:15.09 q

35.71 1:15.09

BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E16 1:15.19 q

SSAC-CT 14Nadolny, Brandon M17 1:15.64

36.63 1:15.64

UN-CT 14Umrao, Zachary U18 1:16.14

36.31 1:16.14

ZEUS-CT 13Kershner, Jacob Y19 1:16.36

35.61 1:16.36

RAC-CT 13Foglio, Mikey T20 1:18.69

36.88 1:18.69

RAC-CT 13Shehu, Alex E21 1:19.19

36.53 1:19.19

UN-CT 14Johnson, Alex K22 1:20.62

38.19 1:20.62

GRYM-CT 14Pennings, Barend C23 1:24.20

39.36 1:24.20

ORCA-CT 13Kemmerer, Lukas J24 1:25.29

41.28 1:25.29

BGNW-MR 13Lee, Avery W25 1:26.70

40.78 1:26.70

GYWD-CT 13Khwaja-Patel, Armaan26 1:26.94

39.77 1:26.94

ORCA-CT 14Goisan, Roman P27 1:27.43

41.29 1:27.43

SSAC-CT 13Nicolae, Julian28 1:27.98

42.02 1:27.98

WRAT-CT 13Slyvka, Nick29 1:28.11

41.66 1:28.11

ORCA-CT 13Fortmann, Reese P30 1:29.81

41.80 1:29.81

BGNW-MR 13Villa, Sebi M31 1:30.31

41.61 1:30.31
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RAC-CT 14Callot, Matteo A32 1:36.40

46.65 1:36.40

UN-CT 14Grigerick, Emery L33 1:57.32

54.35 1:57.32

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:28.49

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:36.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 14Cunningham, Matthew W1 2:15.06 SR

30.28 1:04.83 1:40.02 2:15.06

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E2 2:23.67 SR

31.50 1:08.27 1:46.10 2:23.67

UN-CT 14Topalian, George D3 2:25.84 SR

32.42 1:09.91 1:48.05 2:25.84

GRYM-CT 14Partridge, Dashiell4 2:27.41 SR

33.67 1:11.20 1:49.98 2:27.41

PSDY-CT 13Capolongo, Alex A5 2:33.07 AG

34.19 1:13.14 1:52.96 2:33.07

JSTR-MR 14Moskowitz, Eli P6 2:35.94 AG

34.24 1:13.67 1:54.52 2:35.94

SSAC-CT 13Wen, Lawrence M7 2:40.30

34.49 1:14.47 1:57.16 2:40.30

ZEUS-CT 13Kershner, Jacob Y8 2:41.52

35.19 1:16.25 1:58.34 2:41.52

B - Final
SSAC-CT 14Nadolny, Brandon M9 2:42.25

37.10 1:18.16 1:59.75 2:42.25

RAC-CT 13Foglio, Mikey T10 2:52.15

37.74 1:21.55 2:06.93 2:52.15

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:28.49

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:36.19

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WW-NJ 14Han, Ethan1 2:13.06 qSR

29.22 1:03.35 1:38.63 2:13.06

WRAT-CT 13Pearson, Miles S2 2:17.32 qSR

30.91 1:05.77 1:41.57 2:17.32

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E3 2:21.58 qSR

31.56 1:07.35 1:44.26 2:21.58

RAC-CT 14Cunningham, Matthew W4 2:22.14 qSR

32.05 1:08.44 1:45.41 2:22.14

UN-CT 14Topalian, George D5 2:25.65 qSR

31.76 1:08.89 1:47.35 2:25.65

PSDY-CT 13Capolongo, Alex A6 2:34.88 qAG

35.18 1:14.15 1:54.75 2:34.88

GRYM-CT 14Partridge, Dashiell7 2:35.65 qAG

34.68 1:12.99 1:53.83 2:35.65

JSTR-MR 14Moskowitz, Eli P8 2:38.18 q

34.69 1:14.73 1:55.85 2:38.18

PSDY-CT 13Kolacki, Austyn Q9 2:39.91 q

35.68 1:16.48 1:57.84 2:39.91

WRAT-CT 13Ferrari, Grant R10 2:40.42 q

34.40 1:14.64 1:57.95 2:40.42

SSAC-CT 13Rao, Ethan E11 2:41.73 q

34.93 1:15.25 1:58.65 2:41.73

ZEUS-CT 13Kershner, Jacob Y12 2:41.77 q

38.24 1:19.21 2:01.31 2:41.77

SSAC-CT 13Wen, Lawrence M13 2:43.27 q

36.15 1:16.89 1:59.48 2:43.27

SSAC-CT 14Nadolny, Brandon M14 2:45.72 q

36.77 1:18.55 2:02.62 2:45.72

UN-CT 14Umrao, Zachary U15 2:48.96 q

38.56 1:20.83 2:04.79 2:48.96

UN-CT 14Johnson, Alex K16 2:53.88 q

41.09 1:25.41 2:11.20 2:53.88

RAC-CT 13Foglio, Mikey T17 2:54.73

38.44 1:23.21 2:10.92 2:54.73

WRAT-CT 14Thompson, Christopher T18 2:59.36

42.40 1:27.24 2:13.44 2:59.36

WRAT-CT 13Slyvka, Nick19 3:12.82

41.81 1:29.62 2:21.86 3:12.82

WEST-CT 13Suchowiejko, Mark20 3:14.02

44.27 1:33.35 2:23.10 3:14.02

ORCA-CT 13Fortmann, Reese P21 3:14.31

40.27 1:29.50 2:21.83 3:14.31

WRAT-CT 13Khalifa, Wyatt S22 3:20.25

45.59 1:35.53 2:27.63 3:20.25

RAC-CT 14Callot, Matteo A23 3:21.59

46.53 1:37.07 2:29.29 3:21.59

UN-CT 14Grigerick, Emery L24 4:02.23

55.06 1:58.86 3:00.14 4:02.23

WRAT-CT 14McKinney, Thaddeus J--- DQ

One hand touch

54.39 1:54.85 2:58.12 DQ

GYWD-CT 13Khwaja-Patel, Armaan--- DQ

Elbows recovered over water

41.16 1:27.09 2:16.66 DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs56.29

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:01.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 13Dodani, Kaveen1 54.28 SR

25.07 54.28

SSAC-CT 13Michaels, Brody2 54.41 SR

25.46 54.41

BGNW-MR 14Rzezwicki, Olivier3 56.78 AG

26.57 56.78

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R4 57.08 AG

26.36 57.08

RAC-CT 14Cunningham, Matthew W5 57.47 AG

27.46 57.47

GRYM-CT 14Partridge, Dashiell6 57.93 AG

27.36 57.93

PSDY-CT 13Gallagher, Jedd A7 59.99 AG

28.15 59.99
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A - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 14Fryc, Adrian8 1:02.31

28.36 1:02.31

B - Final
UN-CT 14Bruno, Justin K9 1:01.37 AG

28.45 1:01.37

PSDY-CT 13Kolacki, Austyn Q10 1:02.83

29.54 1:02.83

PSDY-CT 13Capolongo, Alex A11 1:05.18

30.79 1:05.18

ZEUS-CT 13DeJesus, Sebastian E12 1:10.06

31.90 1:10.06

GRYM-CT 13Kampf, William S13 1:10.34

32.80 1:10.34

SSAC-CT 13Nicolae, Julian14 1:18.80

34.32 1:18.80

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs56.29

AG 2026 CT Age Groups1:01.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 13Dodani, Kaveen1 55.26 qSR

25.88 55.26

SSAC-CT 13Michaels, Brody2 55.94 qSR

26.35 55.94

WRAT-CT 13Pearson, Miles S3 57.04 qAG

26.70 57.04

BGNW-MR 14Rzezwicki, Olivier4 57.58 qAG

27.00 57.58

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R5 57.73 qAG

26.62 57.73

RAC-CT 14Cunningham, Matthew W6 57.93 qAG

27.67 57.93

SSAC-CT 13Roseau, Matthew J7 59.88 qAG

27.27 59.88

GRYM-CT 14Partridge, Dashiell8 1:01.03 qAG

29.13 1:01.03

PSDY-CT 13Gallagher, Jedd A9 1:01.37 qAG

28.51 1:01.37

ZEUS-CT 14Fryc, Adrian10 1:04.04 q

29.56 1:04.04

WRAT-CT 13Ferrari, Grant R11 1:04.08 q

30.24 1:04.08

PSDY-CT 13Kolacki, Austyn Q12 1:04.58 q

30.64 1:04.58

UN-CT 14Bruno, Justin K13 1:04.95 q

29.07 1:04.95

PSDY-CT 13Capolongo, Alex A14 1:06.02 q

ORCA-CT 13Galagoza, Maryan15 1:07.05 q

31.20 1:07.05

SSAC-CT 13Rao, Ethan E16 1:08.72 q

32.58 1:08.72

JSTR-MR 14Moskowitz, Eli P17 1:10.55

32.45 1:10.55

BGNW-MR 13Lee, Avery W18 1:10.61

31.38 1:10.61

ZEUS-CT 13DeJesus, Sebastian E19 1:11.11

32.41 1:11.11

GRYM-CT 13Kampf, William S20 1:15.63

34.14 1:15.63

RAC-CT 13Foglio, Mikey T21 1:17.21

35.91 1:17.21

BGNW-MR 13Finkin, Matan22 1:17.24

34.62 1:17.24

GYWD-CT 13Femenia, James N23 1:18.72

36.29 1:18.72

SSAC-CT 13Nicolae, Julian24 1:21.24

36.02 1:21.24

GYWD-CT 13Congiu, Richard *25 1:22.28

39.76 1:22.28

ORCA-CT 13Fortmann, Reese P26 1:25.30

37.61 1:25.30

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:12.99

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:28.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 13Dodani, Kaveen1 2:03.37 SR

26.71 57.73 1:31.36 2:03.37

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R2 2:08.77 SR

27.25 1:00.04 1:33.88 2:08.77

PSDY-CT 13Gallagher, Jedd A3 2:12.16 SR

28.41 1:01.51 1:36.39 2:12.16

RAC-CT 14McCoy, Gavin A4 2:25.09 AG

31.00 1:07.69 1:46.67 2:25.09

RAC-CT 13Shehu, Alex E5 2:47.78

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:12.99

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:28.79

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GYWD-CT 14Bjerke, Oliver A1 2:02.43 qSR

26.29 57.39 1:30.23 2:02.43

SSAC-CT 13Dodani, Kaveen2 2:02.69 qSR

27.14 58.41 1:30.53 2:02.69

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R3 2:09.23 qSR

27.46 59.75 1:34.20 2:09.23

PSDY-CT 13Gallagher, Jedd A4 2:13.18 qAG

30.47 1:04.40 2:13.18

WRAT-CT 13Drummey, Jack T5 2:13.97 qAG

29.20 1:03.12 1:38.67 2:13.97

RAC-CT 14McCoy, Gavin A6 2:31.70 q

32.14 1:11.36 1:51.38 2:31.70

RAC-CT 13Shehu, Alex E7 2:43.60 q

34.05 1:16.41 2:00.49 2:43.60

BGNW-MR 13Lee, Avery W--- DQ

33.62 1:14.26 1:57.88 DQ
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Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:05.59

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:14.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WW-NJ 14Han, Ethan1 1:53.64 SR

24.95 54.27 1:26.60 1:53.64

RAC-CT 14Cunningham, Matthew W2 2:04.56 SR

26.97 59.71 1:34.26 2:04.56

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y3 2:07.71 AG

27.94 1:01.44 1:38.03 2:07.71

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R4 2:08.80 AG

27.24 59.85 1:39.14 2:08.80

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K5 2:11.74 AG

28.79 1:00.54 1:43.12 2:11.74

GYWD-CT 14Zabel, Wyatt L6 2:15.26

29.10 1:02.56 1:43.90 2:15.26

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E7 2:18.62

31.09 1:05.46 1:45.44 2:18.62

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A8 2:19.42

30.77 1:03.94 1:46.30 2:19.42

B - Final
GRYM-CT 14Partridge, Dashiell9 2:14.22 AG

28.40 1:03.85 1:42.92 2:14.22

UN-CT 14Bruno, Justin K10 2:15.90

28.17 1:02.99 1:45.63 2:15.90

UN-CT 14Topalian, George D11 2:17.27

30.94 1:08.65 1:45.56 2:17.27

ZEUS-CT 14Fryc, Adrian12 2:19.34

31.41 1:05.56 1:48.18 2:19.34

BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E13 2:23.49

30.65 1:07.27 1:49.80 2:23.49

JSTR-MR 14Moskowitz, Eli P14 2:24.47

32.27 1:09.65 1:50.73 2:24.47

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:05.59

AG 2026 CT Age Groups2:14.69

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WW-NJ 14Han, Ethan1 2:02.37 qSR

26.23 57.64 1:32.64 2:02.37

WRAT-CT 13Pearson, Miles S2 2:06.70 qAG

27.59 1:01.32 1:37.41 2:06.70

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y3 2:07.71 qAG

28.34 1:02.23 1:38.06 2:07.71

RAC-CT 14Cunningham, Matthew W4 2:07.88 qAG

27.83 1:00.75 1:38.05 2:07.88

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R5 2:08.51 qAG

26.78 58.99 1:38.63 2:08.51

RAC-CT 13Gottlieb, Anders K6 2:11.19 qAG

27.87 59.67 1:41.90 2:11.19

UN-CT 14Tomaselli, Paul A7 2:14.18 qAG

30.73 1:02.79 1:43.18 2:14.18

SSAC-CT 14Coe, Beckett E8 2:14.24 qAG

29.84 1:03.88 1:42.47 2:14.24

WRAT-CT 13Ferrari, Grant R9 2:14.56 qAG

28.21 1:00.16 1:44.02 2:14.56

GYWD-CT 14Zabel, Wyatt L10 2:14.72 q

28.64 1:01.69 1:43.88 2:14.72

PSDY-CT 13Kolacki, Austyn Q11 2:15.43 q

30.39 1:06.83 1:47.01 2:15.43

ORCA-CT 13Wisniewski, Mason B12 2:16.08 q

29.97 1:04.95 1:45.68 2:16.08

UN-CT 14Topalian, George D13 2:16.11 q

31.40 1:08.63 1:44.45 2:16.11

GRYM-CT 14Partridge, Dashiell14 2:19.02 q

28.87 1:06.04 1:46.65 2:19.02

BGNW-MR 13O'Brien, Phineas M15 2:19.95 q

30.40 1:06.94 1:48.58 2:19.95

PSDY-CT 13Capolongo, Alex A16 2:20.79 q

32.06 1:09.75 1:48.76 2:20.79

UN-CT 14Bruno, Justin K17 2:22.05

30.36 1:06.91 1:51.69 2:22.05

BGNW-MR 13Motko, Cameron E18 2:22.34

30.84 1:06.91 1:48.78 2:22.34

WRAT-CT 13Drummey, Jack T19 2:23.48

28.60 1:05.72 1:50.67 2:23.48

PSDY-CT 13Gallagher, Jedd A20 2:23.80

29.97 1:07.53 1:51.65 2:23.80

ZEUS-CT 14Fryc, Adrian21 2:24.46

31.21 1:06.99 1:50.21 2:24.46

JSTR-MR 14Moskowitz, Eli P22 2:26.82

32.37 1:12.34 1:52.03 2:26.82

ZEUS-CT 13Kershner, Jacob Y23 2:27.22

33.79 1:13.46 1:53.43 2:27.22

ORCA-CT 13Galagoza, Maryan24 2:29.51

31.99 1:09.74 1:55.08 2:29.51

UN-CT 14Umrao, Zachary U25 2:29.98

31.48 1:11.34 1:55.01 2:29.98

BGNW-MR 13Finkin, Matan26 2:30.08

32.90 1:11.78 1:54.87 2:30.08

BGNW-MR 13Iamiceli, Matthew T27 2:31.24

32.08 1:11.78 1:56.32 2:31.24

RAC-CT 13Shehu, Alex E28 2:32.48

34.53 1:13.44 1:57.77 2:32.48

UN-CT 14Johnson, Alex K29 2:32.67

1:15.49 2:32.67

ZEUS-CT 13Asuncion, Adam E30 2:33.33

36.88 1:14.61 2:00.64 2:33.33

RAC-CT 13Foglio, Mikey T31 2:34.19

35.17 1:13.62 2:00.33 2:34.19

BGNW-MR 13Villa, Sebi M32 2:34.98

33.80 1:12.11 2:01.18 2:34.98

BGNW-MR 13Cheung, Landon K33 2:35.54

33.03 1:13.82 1:57.06 2:35.54

ORCA-CT 13Kemmerer, Lukas J34 2:39.42

35.24 1:16.53 2:04.52 2:39.42

BGNW-MR 13Lee, Avery W35 2:41.38

33.46 1:15.23 2:04.35 2:41.38

ORCA-CT 13Fortmann, Reese P36 2:43.44

36.70 1:19.10 2:07.08 2:43.44
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

GYWD-CT 13Femenia, James N37 2:43.86

36.85 1:19.67 2:09.61 2:43.86

WRAT-CT 14Thompson, Christopher T38 2:43.95

1:21.88 2:08.75 2:43.95

SSAC-CT 13Nicolae, Julian39 2:45.58

37.38 1:17.99 2:09.14 2:45.58

PSDY-CT 13Mollica, John C40 2:55.80

39.69 1:24.56 2:14.82 2:55.80

WEST-CT 13Stein, Jordan D41 3:08.34

40.13 1:30.69 2:25.61 3:08.34

WRAT-CT 13Wang, William42 3:13.15

1:38.39 2:31.60 3:13.15

ORCA-CT 14Goisan, Roman P--- DQ

False start - Misc

39.43 1:28.46 2:27.23 DQ

ZEUS-CT 13Donroe, Jack X--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn - back

39.83 1:25.46 2:17.34 DQ

SSAC-CT 14Greenberg, Jacob--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 SR 2024 CT Sr Champs4:33.79

13-14 AG 2026 CT Age Groups4:53.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 14Rzezwicki, Olivier1 4:19.78 SR

27.75 59.82 1:32.16 2:04.37

2:42.02 3:19.67 3:50.31 4:19.78

RAC-CT 14Cunningham, Matthew W2 4:25.89 SR

28.41 1:00.83 1:35.64 2:10.50

2:46.18 3:22.85 3:55.11 4:25.89

SSAC-CT 13Deng, Eric Y3 4:27.93 SR

30.00 1:03.06 1:38.23 2:14.40

2:51.31 3:27.92 4:27.93

ZEUS-CT 14Ulrich, Cooper K4 4:28.16 SR

29.50 1:02.52 1:37.16 2:10.14

2:47.55 3:25.45 3:57.79 4:28.16

BGNW-MR 14Doyle, Owen R5 4:38.90 AG

27.14 59.84 1:35.07 2:11.07

2:50.87 3:32.74 4:06.25 4:38.90

PSDY-CT 13Kolacki, Austyn Q6 4:44.80 AG

30.17 1:05.04 1:43.39 2:20.46

3:00.73 3:41.09 4:13.79 4:44.80

ZEUS-CT 14Fryc, Adrian7 4:51.74 AG

30.63 1:08.03 1:45.63 2:20.53

3:02.17 3:44.14 4:18.80 4:51.74

PSDY-CT 13Capolongo, Alex A8 4:54.62

31.17 1:06.59 1:47.22 2:26.46

3:06.53 3:46.48 4:21.48 4:54.62

ZEUS-CT 13Kershner, Jacob Y9 5:16.82

35.38 1:18.51 1:58.82 2:39.80

3:21.25 4:05.40 4:41.38 5:16.82

BGNW-MR 13Lee, Avery W10 5:36.16

34.03 1:16.43 2:39.89

3:29.36 4:18.94 4:59.35 5:36.16

 
Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs23.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N1 21.46 SR

SSAC-CT 15Cheung, Connor M2 21.68 SR

RAC-CT 16Weber, Max F3 21.74 SR

GRYM-CT 17Cave, Sam W4 21.95 SR

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R5 22.32 SR

UN-CT 16Kelly, Neil M6 22.56 SR

SSAC-CT 15Osadchy, Anthony S7 22.58 SR

UN-CT 16Goralnick, Liam J8 23.16 SR

B - Final
GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J9 22.83 SR

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G10 22.88 SR

UN-CT 18Leahy, Brendan J11 22.90 SR

GYWD-CT 15Femenia, Gus G12 22.97 SR

SSAC-CT 15Ingrum, Evan N13 23.27 SR

SSAC-CT 16Pangan, Noah C14 23.35 SR

GYWD-CT 17Hake, Chris S15 23.56

UN-CT 17Geis, Taren16 23.71

 
Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs23.39

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 15Cheung, Connor M1 21.65 qSR

RAC-CT 16Weber, Max F2 21.83 qSR

ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N3 21.88 qSR

GYWD-CT 17Packard, Jonathon S4 22.15 qSR

GRYM-CT 17Cave, Sam W*5 22.30 qSR

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R*5 22.30 qSR

UN-CT 16Kelly, Neil M7 22.62 qSR

SSAC-CT 15Osadchy, Anthony S8 22.85 qSR

RAC-CT 17Polese, Aidan9 22.88 qSR

UN-CT 16Goralnick, Liam J10 22.94 qSR

UN-CT 16Eannotti, Mason W*11 22.95 qSR

UN-CT 15Riebling, Griffin O*11 22.95 qSR

GYWD-CT 15Femenia, Gus G13 22.98 qSR

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G14 23.04 qSR

UN-CT 16Muncy, Graham M15 23.08 qSR

SSAC-CT 15Ingrum, Evan N16 23.11 qSR

GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J17 23.19 SR

GYWD-CT 17Hake, Chris S18 23.25 SR

UN-CT 18Leahy, Brendan J19 23.35 SR

SSAC-CT 16Pangan, Noah C20 23.44

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R*21 23.53

ZEUS-CT 15Sharpe, Sam O*21 23.53

UN-CT 17Geis, Taren23 23.80

UN-CT 16Kozma, Jozsef24 23.82

BGNW-MR 18Calloway, Mike A25 23.84

BGNW-MR 16Klein, Ben A26 23.98

UN-CT 17Westcott, Teddy L27 24.00

SSAC-CT 16Zhan, Nathan T28 24.43

UN-CT 15Arnett, Ethan W29 24.68

UN-CT 16Ettinger, Michael T30 24.71
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

BGNW-MR 15O'Brien, Connor S31 24.87

BGNW-MR 15O'Donnell, Kevin J32 25.10

BGNW-MR 15Zhang, Li33 25.24

GRYM-CT 15Papaioannou, Labros34 25.27

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Alejandro35 25.31

BGNW-MR 15Battaglia, Matt E36 25.38

UN-CT 16Khalifa, Grayson S37 25.99

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Javy38 26.33

BGNW-MR 15Bree, Liam T39 26.81

JSTR-MR 15Friedlander, Eli40 26.82

GRYM-CT 17Papaioannou, George F41 27.26

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs50.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N1 46.92 SR

23.02 46.92

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R2 47.40 SR

22.85 47.40

SSAC-CT 15Osadchy, Anthony S3 48.45 SR

23.55 48.45

UN-CT 16Kelly, Neil M4 48.46 SR

23.37 48.46

BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E5 48.69 SR

23.47 48.69

RAC-CT 17Weber, Stefan S6 48.78 SR

23.13 48.78

ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J7 48.93 SR

23.81 48.93

UN-CT 16Goralnick, Liam J8 49.54 SR

23.97 49.54

B - Final
UN-CT 18Leahy, Brendan J9 49.36 SR

23.93 49.36

GRYM-CT 17Cave, Sam W10 49.48 SR

23.76 49.48

SSAC-CT 16Qiao, Theodore11 49.85 SR

23.64 49.85

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G12 49.98 SR

24.21 49.98

UN-CT 15Riebling, Griffin O13 50.33 SR

24.12 50.33

GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J14 50.57 SR

24.25 50.57

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R15 50.58 SR

24.19 50.58

UN-CT 16Eannotti, Mason W16 50.66 SR

23.78 50.66

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs50.79

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N1 47.87 qSR

23.47 47.87

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R2 47.98 qSR

23.60 47.98

SSAC-CT 15Cheung, Connor M3 48.56 qSR

23.18 48.56

UN-CT 16Kelly, Neil M4 48.62 qSR

23.60 48.62

RAC-CT 17Weber, Stefan S5 49.07 qSR

24.37 49.07

ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J6 49.09 qSR

24.43 49.09

BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E7 49.17 qSR

23.82 49.17

SSAC-CT 15Osadchy, Anthony S8 49.18 qSR

23.80 49.18

RAC-CT 17Polese, Aidan9 49.37 qSR

24.05 49.37

UN-CT 16Goralnick, Liam J10 49.88 qSR

24.07 49.88

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G11 49.96 qSR

24.06 49.96

GRYM-CT 17Cave, Sam W*12 49.97 qSR

23.82 49.97

UN-CT 18Leahy, Brendan J*12 49.97 qSR

24.34 49.97

SSAC-CT 16Qiao, Theodore14 50.02 qSR

23.80 50.02

GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J15 50.04 qSR

23.94 50.04

UN-CT 16Eannotti, Mason W16 50.27 qSR

23.88 50.27

UN-CT 15Riebling, Griffin O17 50.70 SR

24.08 50.70

UN-CT 15Kelly, Mac M18 50.88

24.47 50.88

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R19 51.06

24.29 51.06

UN-CT 18Carr, Ollie S20 51.09

24.49 51.09

BGNW-MR 16Klein, Ben A21 51.22

24.78 51.22

SSAC-CT 15Borysenko, David22 51.30

24.97 51.30

ZEUS-CT 15Sharpe, Sam O23 52.19

24.96 52.19

SSAC-CT 15Ingrum, Evan N24 52.26

24.74 52.26

UN-CT 17Geis, Taren25 52.58

24.98 52.58

SSAC-CT 16Pangan, Noah C26 52.71

SSAC-CT 16Zhan, Nathan T27 52.94

25.39 52.94

UN-CT 15Casey, Tommy G28 53.10

24.99 53.10

BGNW-MR 15O'Brien, Connor S29 53.13

25.59 53.13
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

ZEUS-CT 16Ottavio, Aucklan R30 53.56

25.94 53.56

RA-MR 16Ragan, Eamon O31 54.18

26.26 54.18

BGNW-MR 15Battaglia, Matt E32 54.64

26.10 54.64

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Alejandro33 54.77

26.44 54.77

GRYM-CT 15Papaioannou, Labros34 55.63

26.99 55.63

GYWD-CT 16Brown, Nico G35 55.78

26.30 55.78

BGNW-MR 15O'Donnell, Kevin J36 55.97

27.00 55.97

BGNW-MR 17Kamal, Adam37 56.16

26.33 56.16

UN-CT 15Prills, Christopher A38 56.32

27.03 56.32

UN-CT 16Ettinger, Michael T39 56.34

27.40 56.34

UN-CT 16Khalifa, Grayson S40 56.65

27.36 56.65

BGNW-MR 15Bree, Liam T41 57.69

27.61 57.69

BGNW-MR 18Calloway, Mike A42 57.86

27.45 57.86

GRYM-CT 17Papaioannou, George F43 58.44

28.43 58.44

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Javy44 58.48

28.53 58.48

JSTR-MR 15Friedlander, Eli45 1:00.41

29.17 1:00.41

ORCA-CT 15Lando, Anton C46 1:01.22

28.80 1:01.22

UN-CT 16Muncy, Graham M--- DQ

False start

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:51.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R1 1:46.16 SR

24.42 51.77 1:19.52 1:46.16

UN-CT 16Kelly, Neil M2 1:47.45 SR

24.66 51.87 1:19.85 1:47.45

GYWD-CT 15Femenia, Gus G3 1:47.85 SR

24.82 52.04 1:19.90 1:47.85

SSAC-CT 15Cheung, Connor M4 1:47.89 SR

24.92 52.54 1:20.47 1:47.89

BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E5 1:48.40 SR

24.72 51.88 1:20.18 1:48.40

BGNW-MR 16Klein, Ben A6 1:50.78 SR

53.71 1:22.43 1:50.78

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R7 1:50.80 SR

25.17 53.28 1:22.18 1:50.80

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G8 1:52.66

25.37 53.08 1:22.32 1:52.66

B - Final
SSAC-CT 15Borysenko, David9 1:50.92 SR

25.63 53.86 1:22.69 1:50.92

GYWD-CT 17Hake, Chris S10 1:54.31

26.21 55.02 1:24.81 1:54.31

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Alejandro11 1:54.54

26.49 55.35 1:25.28 1:54.54

RA-MR 16Ragan, Eamon O12 1:59.52

27.12 57.99 1:28.91 1:59.52

ZEUS-CT 15Diaz, Gabriel *13 2:01.19

28.26 58.87 1:30.06 2:01.19

BGNW-MR 15Battaglia, Matt E14 2:03.43

27.64 59.15 1:31.73 2:03.43

GRYM-CT 15Papaioannou, Labros15 2:05.93

28.29 59.22 1:32.46 2:05.93

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:51.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 17Polese, Aidan1 1:47.51 qSR

24.90 52.75 1:20.81 1:47.51

UN-CT 16Kelly, Neil M2 1:47.53 qSR

24.87 51.72 1:19.85 1:47.53

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R3 1:47.88 qSR

25.12 52.64 1:20.91 1:47.88

GYWD-CT 15Femenia, Gus G4 1:48.40 qSR

25.31 53.03 1:20.82 1:48.40

SSAC-CT 15Cheung, Connor M5 1:48.87 qSR

24.33 52.50 1:20.84 1:48.87

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G6 1:49.33 qSR

25.21 52.80 1:21.26 1:49.33

BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E7 1:49.46 qSR

25.01 52.40 1:21.13 1:49.46

BGNW-MR 16Klein, Ben A8 1:51.48 qSR

25.75 53.92 1:22.93 1:51.48

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R9 1:51.90 q

25.46 53.35 1:22.85 1:51.90

SSAC-CT 15Borysenko, David10 1:52.27 q

25.92 54.34 1:23.31 1:52.27

UN-CT 16Goralnick, Liam J11 1:52.72 q

25.71 53.62 1:23.52 1:52.72

GYWD-CT 17Hake, Chris S12 1:53.92 q

54.59 1:24.35 1:53.92

ZEUS-CT 15Sharpe, Sam O13 1:55.96 q

26.18 55.34 1:25.62 1:55.96

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Alejandro14 1:56.00 q

26.74 56.12 1:26.24 1:56.00

RA-MR 16Ragan, Eamon O15 1:58.39 q

26.75 56.73 1:27.43 1:58.39

UN-CT 15Benaderet, Jordan N16 2:00.46 q

27.38 58.23 1:30.52 2:00.46

UN-CT 15Arnett, Ethan W17 2:00.54

58.13 1:29.99 2:00.54
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

UN-CT 16Ettinger, Michael T18 2:00.64

27.54 58.39 1:30.34 2:00.64

ZEUS-CT 15Diaz, Gabriel *19 2:02.05

28.97 1:00.11 1:31.41 2:02.05

GRYM-CT 15Papaioannou, Labros20 2:03.63

28.68 59.72 1:31.96 2:03.63

BGNW-MR 15Battaglia, Matt E21 2:03.87

27.56 58.64 1:31.41 2:03.87

 
Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

15&O SR 2024 CT Sr Champs5:01.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 16Kelly, Neil M1 4:50.76 SR

25.49 53.27 1:22.21 1:51.92

2:21.85 2:52.09 3:20.75 3:50.80

4:21.13 4:50.76

GYWD-CT 15Femenia, Gus G2 4:51.12 SR

26.19 54.55 1:24.38 1:54.40

2:23.99 2:53.97 3:23.50 3:53.51

4:22.92 4:51.12

SSAC-CT 15Osadchy, Anthony S3 4:52.77 SR

25.16 1:22.76 1:52.28

2:22.00 2:52.23 3:22.34 3:52.75

4:23.25 4:52.77

ZEUS-CT 16Mora, Noah D4 4:53.23 SR

27.31 57.29 1:27.17 1:56.76

2:26.08 2:55.54 3:25.07 3:54.83

4:24.16 4:53.23

UN-CT 15Kelly, Mac M5 4:54.90 SR

25.95 54.41 1:23.77 1:53.51

2:23.43 2:53.66 3:23.91 3:54.44

4:25.33 4:54.90

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R6 4:58.91 SR

25.37 53.74 1:23.39

2:24.26 2:54.94 3:57.35

4:28.91 4:58.91

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R7 5:03.38

25.84 54.64 1:24.36 1:54.54

2:25.40 2:56.63 3:28.15 3:59.98

4:31.81 5:03.38

ZEUS-CT 16Cieciwa, Peter E8 5:04.80

28.01 58.55 1:29.54 2:00.58

2:31.65 3:02.67 3:33.30 4:04.16

4:34.90 5:04.80

UN-CT 16Muncy, Graham M9 5:09.12

26.60 56.07 1:27.87

2:30.29

4:37.94 5:09.12

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Alejandro10 5:10.08

28.58 59.28 1:30.60 2:01.75

2:33.13 3:04.30 3:36.14 4:07.60

4:39.08 5:10.08

RA-MR 16Ragan, Eamon O11 5:10.86

27.16 57.60 1:29.66 2:01.56

2:33.79 3:05.59 3:37.35 4:09.34

4:40.98 5:10.86

ZEUS-CT 16Ottavio, Aucklan R12 5:18.54

28.77 59.41 1:30.83 2:02.66

2:35.11 3:07.90 3:40.67 4:13.73

4:46.42 5:18.54

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Javy13 5:27.76

29.04 1:01.15 1:34.44 2:07.39

2:40.74 3:13.87 3:47.14 4:20.76

4:54.78 5:27.76

GYWD-CT 16Brown, Nico G14 5:35.92

29.34 1:00.46 1:32.66 2:05.40

2:39.21 3:13.07 3:48.01 4:23.77

5:00.04 5:35.92

 
Men 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

15&O SR 2024 CT Sr Champs18:00.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N1 16:29.75 SR

25.57 54.01 1:23.29 1:52.39

2:21.37 2:50.77 3:20.00 3:49.43

4:19.23 4:49.99 5:20.88 5:51.88

6:23.45 6:54.94 7:26.22 7:57.39

8:28.49 8:59.72 9:31.11 10:02.04

10:33.10 11:04.26 11:35.21 12:06.85

12:38.62 13:08.15 13:38.03 14:07.93

14:38.51 15:07.06 15:35.55 16:03.29 16:29.75

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs58.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SSAC-CT 15Ingrum, Evan N1 53.13 SR

26.25 53.13

UN-CT 17Westcott, Teddy L2 54.54 SR

26.72 54.54

UN-CT 18Carr, Ollie S3 55.29 SR

26.33 55.29

BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E4 56.30 SR

27.33 56.30

ZEUS-CT 15Sharpe, Sam O5 56.79 SR

27.71 56.79

UN-CT 15Riebling, Griffin O6 57.35 SR

27.50 57.35

BGNW-MR 15Zhang, Li7 58.61

28.64 58.61

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R8 59.46

28.75 59.46

B - Final
BGNW-MR 16Klein, Ben A9 57.94 SR

UN-CT 17Muller, Christopher T10 58.51

28.57 58.51

ZEUS-CT 15Diaz, Gabriel *11 1:00.63

29.58 1:00.63

BGNW-MR 15Battaglia, Matt E12 1:01.27

30.24 1:01.27

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Javy13 1:01.85

30.45 1:01.85

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G14 1:02.15

30.18 1:02.15
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B - Final ...   (Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 16Pangan, Noah C15 1:02.75

30.50 1:02.75

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs58.29

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SSAC-CT 15Ingrum, Evan N1 54.80 qSR

27.05 54.80

UN-CT 18Carr, Ollie S2 56.59 qSR

27.32 56.59

UN-CT 17Westcott, Teddy L3 56.93 qSR

28.20 56.93

BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E4 57.60 qSR

27.85 57.60

ZEUS-CT 15Sharpe, Sam O5 58.02 qSR

28.45 58.02

UN-CT 15Riebling, Griffin O6 58.72 q

28.15 58.72

SSAC-CT 15Cheung, Connor M7 59.27 q

28.38 59.27

UN-CT 15Kelly, Mac M8 59.44 q

29.15 59.44

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R9 59.70 q

29.29 59.70

BGNW-MR 15Zhang, Li10 59.91 q

29.21 59.91

ZEUS-CT 16Ottavio, Aucklan R11 59.95 q

28.98 59.95

ZEUS-CT 15Diaz, Gabriel *12 1:00.18 q

BGNW-MR 15Battaglia, Matt E13 1:00.37 q

30.01 1:00.37

BGNW-MR 16Klein, Ben A14 1:00.41 q

29.12 1:00.41

UN-CT 17Muller, Christopher T15 1:00.42 q

29.67 1:00.42

UN-CT 15Casey, Tommy G16 1:01.35 q

29.88 1:01.35

SSAC-CT 16Zhan, Nathan T17 1:01.63

29.48 1:01.63

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G18 1:01.77

29.67 1:01.77

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Javy19 1:03.03

31.30 1:03.03

SSAC-CT 16Pangan, Noah C20 1:03.65

30.87 1:03.65

BGNW-MR 15Bree, Liam T21 1:05.20

31.55 1:05.20

GRYM-CT 15Papaioannou, Labros22 1:08.05

32.77 1:08.05

ORCA-CT 15Lando, Anton C23 1:13.06

35.09 1:13.06

JSTR-MR 15Friedlander, Eli24 1:14.45

35.62 1:14.45

BGNW-MR 18Calloway, Mike A--- DQ

No touch at turn

34.53 DQ

BGNW-MR 17Kamal, Adam--- DFS

Declared false start

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:07.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J1 1:59.80 SR

28.40 58.41 1:29.83 1:59.80

UN-CT 18Carr, Ollie S2 2:03.22 SR

27.22 57.71 1:30.15 2:03.22

BGNW-MR 15Zhang, Li3 2:04.68 SR

29.13 1:00.87 1:33.33 2:04.68

RAC-CT 17Weber, Stefan S4 2:05.95 SR

29.49 1:01.52 1:35.07 2:05.95

ZEUS-CT 15Diaz, Gabriel *5 2:10.61

SSAC-CT 16Zhan, Nathan T6 2:12.90

29.00 1:02.31 2:12.90

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:07.79

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GYWD-CT 17Packard, Jonathon S1 1:55.45 qSR

27.07 56.30 1:26.03 1:55.45

SSAC-CT 15Osadchy, Anthony S2 1:57.01 qSR

27.39 56.81 1:26.95 1:57.01

SSAC-CT 15Ingrum, Evan N3 1:59.42 qSR

27.55 58.43 1:29.73 1:59.42

ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J4 2:03.38 qSR

29.02 59.68 1:31.65 2:03.38

UN-CT 15Arnett, Ethan W5 2:05.30 qSR

29.70 1:01.45 1:33.74 2:05.30

UN-CT 18Carr, Ollie S6 2:05.34 qSR

29.06 1:01.97 1:33.66 2:05.34

BGNW-MR 15Zhang, Li7 2:06.18 qSR

29.38 1:01.16 1:34.18 2:06.18

RAC-CT 17Weber, Stefan S8 2:07.53 qSR

29.53 1:02.02 1:35.18 2:07.53

ZEUS-CT 15Diaz, Gabriel *9 2:10.51 q

30.57 1:03.86 1:37.43 2:10.51

UN-CT 15Riebling, Griffin O10 2:11.24 q

30.32 1:04.28 1:37.68 2:11.24

UN-CT 16Goralnick, Liam J11 2:13.19 q

1:39.09 2:13.19

SSAC-CT 16Zhan, Nathan T12 2:17.74 q

30.43 1:04.47 1:40.87 2:17.74

BGNW-MR 15Bree, Liam T13 2:18.68 q

32.34 1:06.67 1:42.38 2:18.68

GYWD-CT 17Hake, Chris S--- DQ

Not on back off wall

30.71 1:05.16 1:39.74 DQ
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Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:06.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N1 57.86 SR

27.23 57.86

RAC-CT 17Weber, Stefan S2 57.95 SR

27.16 57.95

RAC-CT 16Weber, Max F3 1:00.04 SR

28.10 1:00.04

SSAC-CT 15Grimes, Julian J4 1:00.55 SR

28.35 1:00.55

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R5 1:00.93 SR

28.61 1:00.93

ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J6 1:02.41 SR

29.63 1:02.41

UN-CT 18Carr, Ollie S7 1:02.57 SR

28.81 1:02.57

GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J8 1:02.98 SR

30.60 1:02.98

B - Final
BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E9 1:03.02 SR

29.40 1:03.02

ZEUS-CT 16Cieciwa, Peter E10 1:03.19 SR

29.77 1:03.19

GRYM-CT 17Cave, Sam W11 1:05.14 SR

30.75 1:05.14

BGNW-MR 15O'Brien, Connor S12 1:06.03 SR

30.97 1:06.03

RA-MR 16Ragan, Eamon O13 1:07.00

32.90 1:07.00

GRYM-CT 17Papaioannou, George F14 1:13.27

34.39 1:13.27

BGNW-MR 18Calloway, Mike A15 1:18.67

34.74 1:18.67

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs1:06.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 17Weber, Stefan S1 58.35 qSR

26.84 58.35

RAC-CT 16Weber, Max F2 1:00.26 qSR

28.63 1:00.26

SSAC-CT 15Grimes, Julian J3 1:00.81 qSR

28.27 1:00.81

ZEUS-CT 16Mora, Noah D4 1:02.09 qSR

29.13 1:02.09

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R5 1:02.62 qSR

29.39 1:02.62

GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J6 1:03.06 qSR

29.48 1:03.06

ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N7 1:03.31 qSR

29.05 1:03.31

ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J8 1:03.51 qSR

30.19 1:03.51

SSAC-CT 16Qiao, Theodore9 1:03.99 qSR

29.88 1:03.99

UN-CT 18Carr, Ollie S10 1:04.34 qSR

29.79 1:04.34

ZEUS-CT 16Cieciwa, Peter E11 1:04.41 qSR

30.52 1:04.41

BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E12 1:04.88 qSR

31.20 1:04.88

UN-CT 15Benaderet, Jordan N13 1:07.37 q

31.83 1:07.37

BGNW-MR 15O'Brien, Connor S14 1:07.39 q

32.37 1:07.39

GRYM-CT 17Cave, Sam W15 1:07.56 q

31.52 1:07.56

RA-MR 16Ragan, Eamon O16 1:08.07 q

31.92 1:08.07

SSAC-CT 16Pangan, Noah C17 1:09.06

31.69 1:09.06

UN-CT 17Geis, Taren18 1:10.37

32.87 1:10.37

GRYM-CT 17Papaioannou, George F19 1:13.87

34.95 1:13.87

UN-CT 17Westcott, Teddy L20 1:14.54

34.94 1:14.54

UN-CT 16Khalifa, Grayson S21 1:15.04

35.62 1:15.04

JSTR-MR 15Friedlander, Eli22 1:17.30

36.16 1:17.30

BGNW-MR 15Bree, Liam T23 1:17.31

35.75 1:17.31

BGNW-MR 18Calloway, Mike A24 1:19.13

35.94 1:19.13

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:28.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N1 2:08.93 SR

29.68 1:03.53 1:36.79 2:08.93

ZEUS-CT 16Mora, Noah D2 2:11.68 SR

29.81 1:02.90 1:36.88 2:11.68

RAC-CT 16Weber, Max F3 2:13.57 SR

29.53 1:03.38 1:38.50 2:13.57

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R4 2:14.37 SR

29.47 1:03.30 1:38.76 2:14.37

UN-CT 18Leahy, Brendan J5 2:15.36 SR

30.02 1:04.43 1:40.21 2:15.36

SSAC-CT 15Grimes, Julian J6 2:15.75 SR

29.88 1:04.88 1:40.68 2:15.75

ZEUS-CT 16Cieciwa, Peter E7 2:16.13 SR

32.50 1:07.19 1:41.17 2:16.13

ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J8 2:16.82 SR

31.12 1:06.11 1:41.59 2:16.82

B - Final
GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J9 2:18.62 SR

31.63 1:06.43 1:42.42 2:18.62
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B - Final ...   (Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RA-MR 16Ragan, Eamon O10 2:24.63 SR

32.66 1:10.11 1:47.43 2:24.63

BGNW-MR 15Zhang, Li11 2:25.05 SR

32.72 1:09.13 1:46.73 2:25.05

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:28.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ZEUS-CT 16Mora, Noah D1 2:11.03 qSR

30.58 1:03.49 1:37.02 2:11.03

RAC-CT 16Weber, Max F2 2:14.75 qSR

29.30 1:03.17 1:38.53 2:14.75

ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N3 2:16.17 qSR

32.63 1:08.94 1:42.85 2:16.17

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R4 2:17.11 qSR

30.63 1:05.33 1:41.29 2:17.11

ZEUS-CT 16Cieciwa, Peter E5 2:17.55 qSR

31.36 1:06.40 1:42.14 2:17.55

UN-CT 18Leahy, Brendan J6 2:18.38 qSR

31.14 1:06.31 1:42.56 2:18.38

ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J7 2:18.56 qSR

32.24 1:07.07 1:43.36 2:18.56

SSAC-CT 15Grimes, Julian J8 2:20.87 qSR

31.27 1:07.75 1:44.26 2:20.87

GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J9 2:21.32 qSR

31.98 1:07.38 1:44.11 2:21.32

RA-MR 16Ragan, Eamon O10 2:27.35 qSR

33.73 1:10.62 1:48.94 2:27.35

BGNW-MR 15Zhang, Li11 2:29.19 q

33.39 1:10.86 1:50.38 2:29.19

BGNW-MR 15O'Brien, Connor S12 2:32.70 q

34.18 1:12.93 1:52.42 2:32.70

BGNW-MR 18Calloway, Mike A--- DQ

One hand touch

36.73 1:23.23 2:18.52 DQ

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs56.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N1 51.23 SR

24.01 51.23

ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J2 52.98 SR

24.75 52.98

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R3 53.11 SR

24.72 53.11

SSAC-CT 15Osadchy, Anthony S4 53.16 SR

24.78 53.16

BGNW-MR 16Klein, Ben A5 53.68 SR

25.86 53.68

SSAC-CT 15Ingrum, Evan N6 54.57 SR

24.99 54.57

BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E7 54.91 SR

25.57 54.91

GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J8 55.38 SR

25.13 55.38

B - Final
SSAC-CT 15Grimes, Julian J9 55.70 SR

26.15 55.70

GRYM-CT 17Papaioannou, George F10 59.22

28.03 59.22

ZEUS-CT 16Cieciwa, Peter E11 59.45

27.50 59.45

UN-CT 16Kozma, Jozsef12 59.48

27.43 59.48

BGNW-MR 15O'Donnell, Kevin J13 59.85

27.84 59.85

SSAC-CT 15Borysenko, David14 1:00.00

27.34 1:00.00

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G15 1:00.09

27.62 1:00.09

RA-MR 16Ragan, Eamon O16 1:01.20

29.24 1:01.20

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs56.29

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GYWD-CT 17Packard, Jonathon S1 53.16 qSR

24.67 53.16

ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J2 53.59 qSR

25.15 53.59

SSAC-CT 15Ingrum, Evan N3 54.15 qSR

24.64 54.15

SSAC-CT 16Qiao, Theodore4 54.28 qSR

25.24 54.28

ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N5 54.35 qSR

25.89 54.35

BGNW-MR 16Klein, Ben A*6 54.47 qSR

25.63 54.47

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R*6 54.47 qSR

25.85 54.47

SSAC-CT 15Osadchy, Anthony S8 54.54 qSR

25.16 54.54

UN-CT 16Muncy, Graham M9 55.12 qSR

25.90 55.12

BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E10 55.16 qSR

25.84 55.16

GYWD-CT 15Femenia, Gus G11 55.56 qSR

25.93 55.56

ZEUS-CT 16Mora, Noah D12 55.65 qSR

25.84 55.65

UN-CT 15Riebling, Griffin O13 55.77 qSR

26.02 55.77

GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J14 55.83 qSR

26.48 55.83

UN-CT 16Eannotti, Mason W15 56.10 qSR

25.75 56.10

UN-CT 17Westcott, Teddy L16 56.12 qSR

26.51 56.12
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

UN-CT 18Leahy, Brendan J17 56.36

26.23 56.36

SSAC-CT 15Grimes, Julian J18 58.05

27.13 58.05

RAC-CT 17Polese, Aidan19 58.63

28.52 58.63

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G20 58.75

27.06 58.75

SSAC-CT 15Borysenko, David21 59.14

27.33 59.14

UN-CT 16Kozma, Jozsef22 59.22

27.65 59.22

BGNW-MR 15O'Brien, Connor S23 59.38

27.77 59.38

RA-MR 16Ragan, Eamon O24 59.67

28.01 59.67

UN-CT 15Benaderet, Jordan N25 59.81

27.19 59.81

ZEUS-CT 16Cieciwa, Peter E26 1:00.08

28.09 1:00.08

GRYM-CT 17Papaioannou, George F27 1:00.30

28.46 1:00.30

SSAC-CT 16Zhan, Nathan T28 1:00.44

27.17 1:00.44

BGNW-MR 15O'Donnell, Kevin J29 1:01.73

28.61 1:01.73

BGNW-MR 15Battaglia, Matt E30 1:01.83

29.34 1:01.83

BGNW-MR 15Zhang, Li31 1:02.08

29.48 1:02.08

UN-CT 16Khalifa, Grayson S32 1:02.22

29.04 1:02.22

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Javy33 1:02.25

29.54 1:02.25

SSAC-CT 16Pangan, Noah C34 1:03.76

27.53 1:03.76

JSTR-MR 15Friedlander, Eli35 1:05.05

30.33 1:05.05

BGNW-MR 18Calloway, Mike A36 1:11.22

30.07 1:11.22

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:12.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N1 1:55.97 SR

26.30 56.28 1:26.49 1:55.97

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R2 1:58.51 SR

26.30 56.62 1:27.27 1:58.51

RAC-CT 17Weber, Stefan S3 1:59.03 SR

25.41 55.25 1:26.97 1:59.03

BGNW-MR 16Klein, Ben A4 2:00.51 SR

26.97 57.34 1:28.82 2:00.51

SSAC-CT 15Osadchy, Anthony S5 2:01.40 SR

27.57 58.28 1:29.03 2:01.40

UN-CT 15Riebling, Griffin O6 2:08.68 SR

27.31 59.56 1:33.88 2:08.68

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Alejandro7 2:08.77 SR

28.11 1:00.05 1:34.07 2:08.77

UN-CT 15Prills, Christopher A8 2:12.26 SR

28.61 1:02.00 1:37.41 2:12.26

B - Final
BGNW-MR 15O'Donnell, Kevin J9 2:15.83

30.00 1:04.89 1:40.13 2:15.83

UN-CT 16Ettinger, Michael T10 2:16.76

29.23 1:03.87 1:39.66 2:16.76

JSTR-MR 15Friedlander, Eli11 2:26.41

31.41 1:07.14 1:45.17 2:26.41

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:12.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ZEUS-CT 17Vitiello, Wyatt N1 1:56.87 qSR

26.45 56.49 1:26.72 1:56.87

RAC-CT 17Weber, Stefan S2 1:58.91 qSR

25.84 56.10 1:27.34 1:58.91

BGNW-MR 16Klein, Ben A3 2:01.39 qSR

27.56 57.91 1:29.46 2:01.39

ZEUS-CT 17Camille, Sebastian R4 2:03.56 qSR

27.07 58.40 1:30.72 2:03.56

SSAC-CT 15Osadchy, Anthony S5 2:04.49 qSR

26.76 58.42 1:31.08 2:04.49

ZEUS-CT 15Palencia Escalante, Alejandro6 2:09.69 qSR

28.90 1:01.62 1:35.20 2:09.69

UN-CT 15Riebling, Griffin O7 2:10.73 qSR

27.69 1:00.37 1:35.04 2:10.73

UN-CT 15Prills, Christopher A8 2:14.53 q

30.31 1:04.55 1:40.27 2:14.53

UN-CT 16Khalifa, Grayson S9 2:15.39 q

29.11 1:02.69 1:38.78 2:15.39

BGNW-MR 15O'Donnell, Kevin J10 2:18.03 q

31.33 1:06.76 1:42.36 2:18.03

GYWD-CT 16Brown, Nico G11 2:24.33 q

29.22 1:01.99 1:38.16 2:24.33

JSTR-MR 15Friedlander, Eli12 2:27.37 q

32.61 1:10.61 1:48.55 2:27.37

UN-CT 16Ettinger, Michael T13 2:27.47 q

30.71 1:06.49 1:46.05 2:27.47

RA-MR 16Ragan, Eamon O--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

29.27 1:04.26 1:40.41 DQ

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:05.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAC-CT 16Weber, Max F1 1:57.44 SR

24.22 53.82 1:29.21 1:57.44

ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J2 1:58.74 SR

25.35 55.73 1:31.26 1:58.74
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A - Final ...   (Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E3 2:01.75 SR

25.84 56.64 1:33.72 2:01.75

ZEUS-CT 16Mora, Noah D4 2:01.92 SR

25.81 56.46 1:32.62 2:01.92

SSAC-CT 16Qiao, Theodore5 2:02.23 SR

25.20 58.52 2:02.23

UN-CT 16Eannotti, Mason W6 2:02.30 SR

25.08 54.87 1:32.01 2:02.30

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R7 2:02.63 SR

26.04 58.68 1:34.30 2:02.63

UN-CT 18Leahy, Brendan J8 2:03.16 SR

26.28 58.02 1:34.69 2:03.16

B - Final
UN-CT 16Muncy, Graham M9 2:04.30 SR

25.70 57.52 1:36.42 2:04.30

GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J10 2:04.72 SR

26.81 1:00.85 1:35.92 2:04.72

SSAC-CT 15Grimes, Julian J11 2:04.78 SR

27.18 59.38 1:35.51 2:04.78

SSAC-CT 15Borysenko, David12 2:04.94 SR

27.22 59.18 1:36.30 2:04.94

UN-CT 16Kelly, Neil M13 2:06.43

1:01.63 2:06.43

SSAC-CT 15Ingrum, Evan N14 2:06.94

26.31 55.97 1:38.15 2:06.94

ZEUS-CT 16Cieciwa, Peter E15 2:09.50

28.78 1:02.78 1:38.72 2:09.50

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G16 2:11.95

27.54 1:40.46 2:11.95

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

SR 2024 CT Sr Champs2:05.59

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAC-CT 16Weber, Max F1 1:56.17 qSR

24.15 53.68 1:28.49 1:56.17

ZEUS-CT 17Cruz, William J2 2:00.63 qSR

25.54 55.74 1:32.02 2:00.63

ZEUS-CT 16Mora, Noah D3 2:01.13 qSR

26.21 56.83 1:31.16 2:01.13

UN-CT 16Eannotti, Mason W4 2:01.84 qSR

25.76 56.28 1:32.33 2:01.84

SSAC-CT 16Qiao, Theodore5 2:02.29 qSR

26.05 59.29 1:33.15 2:02.29

BGNW-MR 18Grayson, Spencer E6 2:03.59 qSR

26.39 57.88 1:35.17 2:03.59

UN-CT 17Kaufman, Alex R7 2:04.08 qSR

26.45 59.52 1:35.16 2:04.08

UN-CT 18Leahy, Brendan J8 2:04.20 qSR

26.63 59.04 1:35.84 2:04.20

SSAC-CT 15Borysenko, David9 2:04.59 qSR

28.39 1:00.36 1:37.00 2:04.59

UN-CT 16Muncy, Graham M10 2:05.72 q

25.94 57.86 1:37.18 2:05.72

GRYM-CT 15Da Silva, Nicholas J11 2:06.46 q

26.97 1:00.45 1:36.43 2:06.46

SSAC-CT 15Ingrum, Evan N12 2:06.73 q

26.03 56.27 1:38.71 2:06.73

UN-CT 16Kelly, Neil M13 2:06.99 q

28.01 59.92 1:39.56 2:06.99

SSAC-CT 15Cheung, Connor M14 2:07.29 q

25.34 58.63 1:38.12 2:07.29

ZEUS-CT 16Cieciwa, Peter E15 2:07.39 q

27.68 1:00.99 1:36.99 2:07.39

UN-CT 15Kelly, Mac M16 2:08.01 q

26.80 1:00.64 1:39.35 2:08.01

UN-CT 16Goralnick, Liam J17 2:08.75

27.20 1:02.80 1:40.60 2:08.75

SSAC-CT 15Grimes, Julian J18 2:08.88

28.41 1:01.94 1:38.91 2:08.88

BGNW-MR 17Brand, Kai G19 2:09.62

27.35 1:00.45 1:38.98 2:09.62

BGNW-MR 15Zhang, Li20 2:11.96

29.93 1:04.00 1:41.17 2:11.96

UN-CT 17Westcott, Teddy L21 2:12.02

27.78 1:03.08 1:43.91 2:12.02

UN-CT 15Prills, Christopher A22 2:12.74

29.03 1:02.91 1:42.02 2:12.74

UN-CT 17Muller, Christopher T23 2:14.47

29.23 1:02.90 1:43.37 2:14.47

BGNW-MR 15O'Brien, Connor S24 2:14.92

28.37 1:04.70 1:43.48 2:14.92

ZEUS-CT 15Diaz, Gabriel *25 2:15.33

29.55 1:02.57 1:43.58 2:15.33

UN-CT 17Geis, Taren26 2:17.94

30.18 1:04.93 1:46.10 2:17.94

GRYM-CT 17Papaioannou, George F27 2:19.31

28.69 1:05.04 1:46.41 2:19.31

UN-CT 16Khalifa, Grayson S28 2:21.91

1:07.65 1:50.50 2:21.91

BGNW-MR 15Battaglia, Matt E29 2:23.49

29.66 1:05.28 1:53.21 2:23.49

ORCA-CT 15Lando, Anton C30 2:35.72

32.37 1:13.15 1:59.90 2:35.72

BGNW-MR 17Kamal, Adam--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

15&O SR 2024 CT Sr Champs4:33.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSAC-CT 15Borysenko, David1 4:25.69 SR

28.41 1:02.01 1:36.35 2:09.92

2:47.47 3:25.87 3:56.77 4:25.69

UN-CT 15Prills, Christopher A2 4:35.01

28.76 1:02.16 1:37.07 2:11.37

2:51.39 3:31.85 4:03.76 4:35.01

ZEUS-CT 15Diaz, Gabriel *3 4:45.19

30.68 1:05.37 1:41.02

2:56.95 3:38.57 4:45.19


